
Sr.No. Old Part No Item_description
New (Alternate) 
Part no

Item_description

1  GL402257 GL402366 CABLE MAINS AC

2  JG122042 52JP0902 SWING ARM SUB ASSLY DUKE 390 MY20

3  JU151029 56JU334U BRACKET UPPER JU151029 ALUMINIUM SILVER

4  JY591419 52JP0670 ASSEMBLY PREMUFFLER WITH CHILD PARTS

5 1100329 PLUG - OIL 28101141 PLUG OIL

6 1110316 SCREW 39147201 SCREW WSP  M3 M3 X 12L

7 1140122 FUEL PIPE 6141010 PIPE FUEL

8 1160509 BOLT HEX HEAD KAAA0518 BOLT

9 1160602 BONNET ASSEMBLY - ENGINE 52018004 BONNET ENGINE OLD SCOOTER

10 3100609 BEARING SMALL END AP101243 BEARING ROLL SMALL E

11 3161018 TOOL BOX ASSLY COMP 52038003 TOOL BOX ASSLY

12 3190204 WASHER PLAIN LDB00074 WASHER PLAIN-ID5.5XOD14XT0.8XBLK

13 5161256 NUT - CLIP :- M6 DJ181065 NUT CLIP M6

14 5171046 SHOCKABSORBER ASSEMBLY - FRONT 6171017 SHOCK ABSORBER FR SCOOTER

15 5191051 CABLE CLUTCH  OLD SCOOTER 6191055 CABLE CLUTCH  OLD SCOOTER

16 6101148 HEAD CYLINDER 35101042 HEAD CYLINDER CLASSIC

17 6111237 CDI (CAPACITOR DISCHARGE IGNITION) ASLY. 24111128 CDI WITH DAMPER(NEW)

18 6160502 MUDGUARD ASSEMBLY - FRONT 52068013 MUDGAUARD FRONT

19 6161356 MUDGUARD ASSEMBLY - FRONT 52068002 MUDGAURD FRONT CHETAK

20 6161368 BARE CHASSIS ASSY 52068016 CHASSIS SCOOTER

21 6161420 BARE CHASSIS ASSY 52068001 CHASSIS SCOOTER

22 6181002 BODY - HANDLEBAR 56060123 HANDLE BAR SCOOTER

23 6181017 HANDLE BAR BODY 56060623 HANDLE BAR BODY SCOOTER

24 6181062 HANDLE BAR BODY 56060223 HANDLE BAR SCOOTER

25 6181067 BODY - HANDLEBAR 56060223 HANDLE BAR SCOOTER

26 6190105 LINK ASSEMBLY - GEAR CONTROL 6191021 LINK CONTROL GEAR NYLON

27 8181001 HANDLE BAR BODY 56080123 HANDLE BAR SCOOTER

28 13101029 SPROCKET CAM SHAFT 28101167 SPROCKET  CAMSHAFT

29 14151033 BEARING  BALL KPAA6200 BEARING BALL ORDINARY CLEARANCE

30 16161023 MUDGUARD - REAR FOR SPARE PART 52168011 MUDGUARD REAR

SPARES ALTERNATE ITEMS LIST FOR KTM TRIUMPH AND BAJAJ`

https://oemship.com/



31 16181020 HANDLE BAR 56160123 HANDLE BAR  M80

32 16181025 FORK ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 52168006 FORK FRONT M80

33 18111107 EIS UNIT ASSLY 29111019 CDI WITH DAMPER SPIRIT 70

34 19101058 BUFFER - RUBBER CD101102 BUFFER KICK

35 21170419 CIRCLIP KEBB4217 CIRCLIP INTERNAL

36 21190115 BRACKET 22191072 BRACKET SHEATH CONTROL

37 22101183 CRANKSHAFT ASSY FE 2S 22101055 CRANKSHAFT ASSY FE 2S

38 22101211 RING  PISTON  STD FE 2S 36224006 PISTON RING SET 2S (22101211-2)

39 22121006 AIR CLEANER COMP 22121009 FILTER AIR CLEANER  OIL B

40 22121075 CARB.ASSY MA19BS7 22121088 CARBURETTOR  UCAL FE 2S

41 22130115 PLATE 39078812 SPRING WASHER

42 22141023 COCK FUEL AB141013 TAP COCK   FUEL

43 22150235 SHOE BRAKE REAR 24151071 SHOE BRAKE REAR RE 2S

44 22151041 FR BRK DRUM ASLY 22151106 DRUM BRAKE C.I.4S PETR /

45 22151054 MASTER CYL ASLY 22151096 CYLINDER MASTER 4S PETR /

46 22151090 WHEEL RIM COM.(52240765) 52240765 ASSLY WHEEL RIM 22151090

47 22160805 DOOR TOOL BOX 52210043 DOOR TOOL BOX ED COATED

48 22170119 CUP  GREASE  NUT AB171022 CUP  GREASE  NUT

49 22170125 FR WHEEL AXLE ASSY AB171034 AXLE FRONT FE 4S

50 22171039 FR WHL AXLE AB171034 AXLE FRONT FE 4S

51 22181025 HANDLE BAR BODY FE 2S AP161048 HANDLE BAR BODY

52 22190101 GEAR CONT TUBE/SLEVE 24191017 TUBE GEAR CONTROL + SLEEV

53 22191088 CHOKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 52240227 CHOKE LEVER ASSLY- RE

54 22201189 REGULATOR ASSEMBLY 22201193 REGULATOR & CAPACITOR RE

55 22231140 GLASS SIDE  RIGHT HAND 24231453 GLASS SIDE RH

56 22231250 WINDSHIELD COMPLETE (LAPPLE) 52240601 WINDSHIELD ASSLY

57 23170704 STUD FOR REAR HUB 39142305 STUD M8

58 24101099 MAIN SHAFT W/COLLAR 24101100 SHAFT MAIN

59 24101415 LEVER -KICK START. AA101329 LEVER DRIVER SIDE

60 24101549 CRANKCASE ASY.COMP.+DOWEL FOR`3WH-2S-RE' AE101002 CRANKCASE ASSLY 5 P  RE 2

61 24101566 CRANKSHAFT ASY.W/O SMAL END NEEDL BEARNG AG101012 CRANKSHAFT ASSY RE 4S

62 24101579 Engine assly. Complete 24101565 ENGINE ASSY. COMP. F

63 24101589 CLUTCH COVER 24101595 COVER CLUTCH ASSLY

64 24101600 CLUTCH COMPLETE ASSY 24101868 ASSLY CLUTCH COMP-CNG

https://oemship.com/



65 24101607 CLUTCH HUB 36244026 KIT HUB CLUTCH NEW

66 24101609 GEAR RING STARTING 36244026 KIT HUB CLUTCH NEW

67 24101672 NUT CLUTCH 24101711 NUT M14X1

68 24101680 CLUTCH COMPLETE ASSY 24101734 CLUTCH ASSY.COMPLETE

69 24101715 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE 24101634 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE

70 24101735 CLUTCH ASSY.COMPLETE 24101868 ASSLY CLUTCH COMP-CNG

71 24101775 ASSLY BLOCK WITH OIL RAIL 24101774 CYLINDER PISTON ASSY

72 24101777 ASSLY CYLINDER HEAD DAMPER 52240712 ASSLY CYL.HEAD DAMPER

73 24101790 HEAD CYLINDER FACE LIFT 52240712 ASSLY CYL.HEAD DAMPER

74 24101826 FLANGE S.G. HSG. SIDE AA101721 FLANGE S.G.HSG. SIDE

75 24101827 FLANGE DIFF. GEAR SIDE AA101722 FLANGE DIFF.GEAR SIDE

76 24101927 ASSLY SHROUD LH 24101971 ASSLY SHROUD LH

77 24111115 CDI  RE2S 24111119 CDI WITH DAMPER RE 2S

78 24111191 CDI AC FOR RE 145 PETROL 24111190 CDI AC W/ DAMPER-RE145 P.

79 24111214 COIL HT ASSY. WITH CAP 24111207 H.T.COIL WITH CABLE -LH

80 24116158 COIL HT ASSY WITH CABLE 24116157 COIL HT ASSY WITH CAP

81 24120410 OIL BATH AIR CLEANER 22121009 FILTER AIR CLEANER  OIL B

82 24121062 RING  O DH121088 RING - O

83 24121357 DUCT ASSY. INTEGRAL 24121342 DUCT INTEGRAL

84 24121463 FOAM -S.A.I. 24121462 SILENCER FOR SAI

85 24121475 OIL PUMP ASSY. 24121437 PUMP OIL ASSY

86 24121644 COVER AIR FILTER FOR SAI 24121464 ASSEY COVER AIR FILTER

87 24130102 COVER DIFFERENTIAL AE131010 COVER DIFFERENTIAL `RE 5

88 24131001 PINION ASSY 24131002 PINION FARE METER

89 24131018 SATELLITE GEAR HSG 24131017 HSG SATELLITE GEAR

90 24131068 SHAFT PROPELLER ASSY. - UJ 24131110 SHAFT UJ ASSY WITH BELLOW

91 24131080 KIT UJ 24131103 KIT   UJ

92 24131082 NIPPLE GREASE-YOKE BG141210 NIPPLE GREASE  SLIP JOINT

93 24141067 PETR COCK ASSLY 24141072 TAP COCKASYFUEL

94 24141093 TANK ASSLY - FUEL (3 LITRE) 24141094 TANK FUEL 3 LITRE

95 24151099 CYLINDER ASY.COMP-WHEEL:FRONT-22.225 AB151090 CYLINDER. WHEEL FR

96 24151101 CYLINDER ASSLY WHEEL 24151164 CYL ASSY WHEEL COMP R

97 24151110 RIM WHEEL 52240764 ASSLY WHEEL RIM 24151110

98 24151136 SHOE ASSEMBLY BRAKE 24151171 KIT SHOE BRAKE

https://oemship.com/



99 24151155 CYLINDER COMP TANDEM AB151063 CYL COMP TANDOM+OIL

100 24151282 BRAKE RESERVOIR ASSY AA151112 RESERVOIR OIL BRAKE

101 24151285 WHEEL 3.00X8 AF151089 WHEEL 3.00BX8H2

102 24151288 CAP ASSY RESERVOIR W LIS 36AA4148 CAP RESERVOIR OIL (AA151112)

103 24151292 BOTTLE BRAKE OIL RESERVOIR 24151290 ASSLY BRAKE RESERVOIR

104 24160921 CONNECTING LINK ASSY 24161267 LINK ASSY  CONNECTING

105 24161280 CHASSIS RE 2S ANTIDIVE 52240597 CHASSIS BARE RE 2S CMVR

106 24161326 CHASSIS RE2S 52240598 CHASSIS BARE RE 2S CNG / LPG

107 24161383 PLUG RUBBER 24230198 PAD RUBBER

108 24161407 CHASSIS COMPLETE BARE 52240597 CHASSIS BARE RE 2S CMVR

109 24161427 CHASSIS BARE COM 52240583 CHASSIS BARE RE 145

110 24161451 ASSLY CHASSIS BARE CO 52240604 CHAISSIS BARE

111 24161453 BARE CHASSIS COMPLETE 52240584 CHASSIS BARE RE 2S UG

112 24161469 Bare Chassis Complete 52240587 CHASSIS BARE RE 2S CNG / LPG

113 24161502 DASHBOARD PLASTIC AA161215 DASHBOARD PLASTIC REFL

114 24161508 ASSLY CHASSIS BARE COMP ES 52240602 CHAISSIS BARE

115 24161509 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS 52240603 CHAISSIS BARE

116 24165117 COVER STEERING REFL 24165116 COVER STEERING

117 24165137 BUMPER REAR REFL 52240760 ED COATED BUMPER 24165137

118 24165271 ASSLY CHASSIS BARE COMP FL 52244058 ED COATED ASSLY CHASSIS BARE COMP RE

119 24171010 FLANGE ASSLY BA132172 FLANGE DIFF GEAR

120 24171012 FLANGE.ASSLY BA132171 FLANGE SATELITE GEAR HOUS

121 24171025 FLANGE ASSY WHL SIDE BA132173 FLANGE WHEEL

122 24171079 AXLE FRONT RR 4S PETR/CNG 24171118 AXLE ASSLY REAR WHEE

123 24171083 TRAILING ARM COMP-LH AA171002 ARM TRAILING  LH

124 24171085 TRAILING ARM COMP-RH AA171004 ARM TRAILING  RH RE 4S PE

125 24171087 RE SHOCK ABS ASSY 24171063 SHOCK ABS RR 4S PETR / CN

126 24171090 BELLOW-PROPELR SHAFT 24171076 BELLOW  PROPELLER

127 24171197 BUSH BONDED AL171036 RUBBER MOUNTING /

128 24181010 LOCK ASSY 4 IN 1-12V 24181014 LOCK SET RE 2S

129 24181013 LOCK SET (4 IN 1) 24181014 LOCK SET RE 2S

130 24181016 LOCK - STEERING :- 1000 COMBINATIONS 36244042 LOCK STG WITH KEY SMALL

131 24181029 BRACKET SWITCH IGN 36244023 IGNITION PARKING SWITCH

132 24181144 LOCK FOR FUEL FILLING COVER 36244044 LOCK DOOR FUEL FILLING

https://oemship.com/



133 24191002 CLUTCH CABLE 24191024 CABLE CLUTCH RE 2S

134 24191026 CABLE GEAR  RE 2S 24191075 CABLE GEAR GREY RE 2S

135 24191028 CABLE GEAR  RE 2S 24191075 CABLE GEAR GREY RE 2S

136 24191064 CABLE ACC RE 2S 24191072 CABLE ACCELERATOR RE 2S

137 24191069 CABLE GEAR REV RE 2S 24191126 REVERS CABL2135 2S A

138 24191074 CABLE GEAR BLACK RE 2S 24191075 CABLE GEAR GREY RE 2S

139 24191110 GR CABL2645 2S ASSY 24191111 GR CABL2645 2S ASSY

140 24191187 TUBE GAS CNTRL  WITH GRIP 24191098 TUBE GAS CONTR W H.BA

141 24201171 MOTOR WIPER 12V20W AB201029 MOTOR  WIPER 4S PETR / CN

142 24201387 IGNITION PARKING-OFF-ON SW 36244043 SWITCH IGNITION WITH KEY

143 24201445 Cabin light assly 24201415 CABIN LIGHT ASSY/LAMP

144 24211014 BACKREST ASSLY PASSENGER SEAT 24211058 ASSLY PASSENGER BACKREST

145 24211017 SEAT ASSLY PASSENGER 24211056 ASSLY PASSENGER SEAT

146 24211037 ENCLOSURE - DRIVER SEAT 36AA4070 KIT 3W DRIVER SEAT ENCLOSURE

147 24221018 TOOL KIT FOR 3 WHEELERS 24221027 TOOLKIT COMPLETE RE2

148 24230163 REAR DOOR ASSY 52AA0501 ASSLY REAR DOOR ED

149 24230409 PIPE ASSEMBLY - HOOD 24231239 PIPE HOOD

150 24230417 STRIP ALLUMINIUM 24231837 PLASTIC STRIP HOOD FIXING

151 24231255 BODY ASSY HINGE TYPE 52240595 BODY ASSLY RE 2S ANT

152 24231257 SEAT ASSY DRIVER 4S PETROL / CNG AF231038 SEAT ASSY DRIVER RE 4S

153 24231264 BACK REST  DRIVER AF231039 BACK REST  DRIVER

154 24231282 BODY ASSEMBLY 52240589 BODY ASSLY RE 2S

155 24231295 BODY ASSEMBLY 52240590 BODY ASSLY RE 5P ANT

156 24231323 BODY  ASSEMBLY 52240593 BODY ASSLY

157 24231340 WINDSHIELD  RE 2S 52240601 WINDSHIELD ASSLY

158 24231343 SEAT ASSY DRIVER RE 2S AF231038 SEAT ASSY DRIVER RE 4S

159 24231355 BODY ASSEMBLY 52240586 BODY ASSLY RE 5P

160 24231358 HOOD COMPLETE YELLOW PLAI 24231339 HOOD  YELLOW RE2S GAS

161 24231360 LOCK FOR DOOR WITH KEY 36244024 LOCK FOR DOOR WITH KEY

162 24231361 BACKREST ASSY PASENGR AP231038 PASSENGER BKRST ASLY

163 24231364 BODY ASSEMBLY 52240591 BODY ASSLY RE 4S

164 24231368 BODY ASSEMBLY - GAS VEHICLES AS230002 BODY ASSLY COMPT

165 24231408 BODY ASSY RE2S/4S LPG 52AS0003 BODY ASSY

166 24231424 BODY ASSEMBLY 52240594 BODY ASSLY RE 4S

https://oemship.com/



167 24231484 STRIP VERTICAL 43010035 VERTICAL RUBB.STRIP.

168 24231549 BODY ASSY COMP 52240596 BODY ASSLY RE 145

169 24231593 WINDSHIELD ASSEMBLY REFL 52240645 WIND SHIELD  ED COATED

170 24231611 STICK HOOD 36244076 KIT ASSLY STOCK HOOD-ALL MODELS FL

171 24231659 GLASS SIDE LH FL 24231778 GLASS GREEN WINDSHLD SIDE LH

172 24231660 GLASS SIDE RH FL 24231779 GLASS GREEN WINDSHLD SIDE RH

173 24231762 STRIP HOOD FIXING-BIGGER 24231866 STRIP HOOD PET-LONG

174 24231793 GLASS GREEN WINDSHLD LH SIDE 24231452 GLASS SIDE LH

175 24231794 GLASS GREEN WINDSHLD RH SIDE 24231453 GLASS SIDE RH

176 25231062 MUDGUARD   RR 4S PETR / C 52210040 MUDGUARD REAR

177 28101058 PLUNGER OIL JB531021 PLUNGER OIL CRANKSHAFT

178 28101119 COVER CAM SHAFT 52AA0149 CAM COVER S/A WITH CAM COVER

179 28111021 PLUG SPARK LEGEND AB111015 PLUG SPARK 4S PETR / CNG

180 28111058 C D I UNIT 28111064 CDI WITH DAMPER LEGEND

181 28121003 PUMP OIL LEGEND 28121063 PUMP OIL LEGEND

182 28121047 SCREW DRAIN JA581278 DRAIN SCREW

183 28121082 GEAR - OIL PUMP CL121017 GEAR OIL PUMP

184 28191007 CABLE GEAR BLACK  LEGEND 28191004 CABLE GEAR GRAY LEGEND

185 29101022 CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY 29101313 CRANKCASE ASSY SPIRIT 60

186 29101049 GASKET 29101311 GASKET COVER CRANKCASE

187 29101190 SILENCER ASSEMBLY 29101396 SILENCER  SPIRIT 60 CC

188 29101276 SPROCKET ASSY. 29101275 SPROCKET ASSY SPIRIT 60 C

189 29101370 CRANKCASE ASSY. 29101313 CRANKCASE ASSY SPIRIT 60

190 29121077 NEEDLE ASSY. 29121118 NEEDLE VALVE ASSY

191 29151003 FRONT BRAKE DRUM 29151002 DRUM BRAKE FR SPIRIT 60 C

192 29161291 NOSE (MB) 29161069 NOSE

193 29171008 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER 29171018 SHOCK ABS FR SPIRIT

194 29181026 FORK FRONT SPIRIT 29181087 FORK FRONT SPIRIT 60 CC

195 29181080 STG LCK+SEAT LCK+KEY 29181071 LOCK SET SPIRIT 70 CC

196 29191020 GRIP ASSY 29191036 GRIP ASSY  RH

197 29191052 INST.CLUSTER/LAMP GH191005 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER  SPIRI

198 29201033 HORN 12V  D.C. SPIRIT 70 CC GF201051 HORN 12V DC

199 29201088 LAMP HEAD SPIRIT 60 CC 29201105 LAMP HEAD SPIRIT 70 CC

200 2973012H SKIRT COMMET BLUE 29161070 SKIRT

https://oemship.com/



201 29730222 SHIELD JET BLACK- 29161062 SHIELD SPIRIT 60 CC

202 2973022E SHIELD COOL BEIGE SPIRIT 70 CC 29161062 SHIELD SPIRIT 60 CC

203 2973022G LIGHTNOSE ASSLY GRN 29161062 SHIELD SPIRIT 60 CC

204 2973022H SHIELD COMMET BLUE 29161062 SHIELD SPIRIT 60 CC

205 2973052E NOSE ASSL BEIG PLTE 29161069 NOSE

206 2973052G NOSE ASSLY LIGHT GRN 29161069 NOSE

207 2973052H NOSE ASLY COMT BLUE 29161069 NOSE

208 30101095 PLATE FRICTION DD101099 PLATE FRICTION

209 30101231 LEVER ASSLY KICK DU101050 LEVER KICK

210 30141015 WIRE CLIP OIL BREATH DK141041 PIPE CLIP

211 30141051 CAP ASSY. TANK DF141120 CAP ASSY FUELTANK

212 30141058 LOCK FUEL TANK/KEY DD141055 ROTOR WITH KEY CALIBER

213 30151003 LEVER FR.BR.CAM DD151008 LEVER BRAKE CAM

214 30151012 CAM BRAKE 30151011 CAM ASSEMBLY   BRAKE

215 30151037 SPRING 30151069 SPRING

216 30151046 AXLE CAL 115 JK131015 AXLE FRONT

217 30151068 SHOE BRAKE 30151105 SHOE BRAKE CAL 115 / PULS

218 30151113 NIPPLE  SPOKE 16151066 NIPPLE  SPOKE

219 30161118 FENDER ASSY. FRONT DF161242 FENDER  FR BOXER

220 30181009 BEARING CONE DH181023 BEARING CONE

221 30181030 BOLT FORK 31181100 BOLT FORK

222 30181044 BOLT 59040006 NUT FORK

223 30201006 LAMP :- 12V - 21/5W 20201029 "LAMP 12V  21/5W, P 21/5W"

224 30201073 SWITCH  decomp interlock AB201075 SWITCH R BR 4S PETR / CNG

225 31101005 GUIDE VALVE 31101008 GUIDE VALVE

226 31101007 COVER 52DD0253 COVER OHC WITH 'O'  RING

227 31101016 VALVE INTAKE 36311028 KIT VALVE CAL/BOXR

228 31101017 VALVE EXHAUST 36311028 KIT VALVE CAL/BOXR

229 31101049 DRUM CHANGE 31101168 DRUM CHANGE

230 31101075 GEAR 21 TEETH FA101334 GEAR OIL PUMP DRIVE

231 31101079 GEAR T/SPUR 3RD-26T DU101053 GEAR TRANSMI SPUR

232 31101103 LEVER DD101304 LEVER

233 31101106 GASKET (STOPPER ROC.ARM) DG101498 GASKET

234 31101117 COLLAR 31101216 COLLAR  SINTERED

https://oemship.com/



235 31101133 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY DD101070 CLUTCH ASSY BYK

236 31101138 HOUSING COMP-CLUTCH DD101069 HOUSING CLUTCH

237 31101193 GEAR TRANSMISON SPUR DD101092 GEAR TRANSMISSION  SPUR

238 31101260 BOSS KICK DD101330 BOSS KICK

239 31101278 CYLINDER COMPLETE 31101314 CYL BLOCK ASSY BOXER 4S

240 31101291 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 31101293 CRANKSHAFT  4S CHAMP

241 31101302 RING SET PISTON-STANDARD 31101288 RING  SET PISTON  STD 4S

242 31111030 PLUG - SPARK :- UR2A - MICO DD111018 PLUG SPARK BOXER /CAL115/

243 31111038 GASKET 39165911 WASHER  PLAIN

244 31111049 EXCITOR COIL ASSY 31111056 COIL EXCITOR

245 31121044 PUMP ASSEMBLY OIL DF121003 PUMP OIL BOXER/CAL/WIND/C

246 31121100 STRAINER  OIL BOXER AR/CAL 115/WIND 125/ DP101452 STRAINER OIL WITH STEEL M

247 31121103 CARBURETTOR COMPLETE - ESCORTS 31121166 CARBURETTOR  4S CHAMP

248 31121146 CARB COMPLETE-UCAL 31121166 CARBURETTOR  4S CHAMP

249 31121148 CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY 31121166 CARBURETTOR  4S CHAMP

250 31151022 CAM ASSEMBLY - BRAKE JB131223 BRAKE CAM

251 31151034 GEAR METER SCREW 31151064 GEAR SPEEDOMETER

252 31151036 AXLE BOXER AR / CT 100 DZ151012 AXLE

253 31151039 PANEL BRAKE FRONT DZ151027 PANEL FRONT BRAKE

254 31161021 STAND SIDE DL161048 STAND SIDE

255 31161136 LOCK KEY SIDE CVR 4S DD161107 LOCK SIDE COVER WITH KEY

256 31181016 CYLINDER FORK 31181015 CYLINDER COMP ENGINE

257 31181020 LOCK ASSLY 4 IN ONE DF181024 LOCK SET BYK

258 31181095 HOLDER FORK UNDER-ES DF181020 HOLDER FORK UNDER

259 31201024 HOUSING ASSEMBLY - CONTROL 31201080 SWITCH CONTROL LH

260 31201030 RELAY 31201003 RELAY

261 31201060 LAMP :- 12V - 1/5W (IMPORTED) 31201028 LAMP 12V  10/5W

262 31201082 CAPACITR ELECTROLYTC DD201024 CONDENSER

263 35101103 CY BLOCK&PISTON ASSY CD101008 CYL BLOCK ASSY 3WH-2S

264 35111027 C.D.I. WITH DAMPER 5111190 CDI WITH DAMPER OLD SC

265 35181020 BODY - SPLIT :- HANDLEBAR 56350423 BODY  HANDL BAR CLASSIC

266 36001052 GREASE LETHON-10GM 36JL0181 LIMAPLEX GREASE 10 GM POUCH

267 36244039 KIT ST CONE FORK SMALL & MEDIUM 36AU0002 KIT LOWER ST.CONE SMALL TUB

268 36244041 KIT ST CONE FORK FACE LIFT MAX 36AU0003 KIT UPPER ST.CONE SMALL&MED A/R

https://oemship.com/



269 36244048 KIT PISTON VALVE KIT CARB 36AZ0003 KIT PISTON VALVE KIT ASSLY_AZ

270 36244069 KIT RE WHEEL BEARING 36AU0005 KIT_REAR WHEEL BEARING -COMPACT

271 36244084 KIT_BRAKE SHOE KIT ASF5 LINER AA151044 KIT BRAKE SHOE

272 36311032 KIT GASKET 4S CHAMP 36314006 GASKET KIT 4S

273 36314001 KIT STERING CON BOXR 36DZ2008 KIT ST. CONE (31MM) WITH GREASE

274 36314005 KIT ST.CONE (31MM)GR 36DZ2008 KIT ST. CONE (31MM) WITH GREASE

275 36AA4043 KIT_PACKING SET FOR COMPACT & OPTIMA 36AA4050 KIT PACKING SET-COMPACT

276 36AA4051 KIT FR WHEEL BEARING 36AU0006 KIT-FR WHEEL BEARING KIT

277 36AA4095 JET KIT - COMPACT PET 4S RL 36AA4071 JET KIT

278 36AA4096 PILOT SCREW KIT-COMP 4S, COMP" 36AA4072 PILOT SCREW KIT

279 36AA4097 PISTON VALVE ASSY KIT-COMPACT PET 4S RL 36AA4073 PISTON VALVE ASSY KIT

280 36AA4098 FLOAT BODY ASSY KIT- 4S RL 36AA4074 FLOAT BODY ASSY KIT

281 36AA4099 O-RING AND GASKET KIT-4S RL 36AA4075 O-RING AND GASKET KIT

282 36AA4148 CAP RESERVOIR OIL (AA151112) YAZ08001 CAP RESERVOIR BOTTLE AA151112

283 36AB4003 KIT Brg Race Lower RE 36AU0004 KIT LOW ST.CONE SM- BIG TUBE

284 36AH0043 OIL RESERVOIR CAP -AA121112 YAZ08001 CAP RESERVOIR BOTTLE AA151112

285 36AL0005 KIT Brg Race Lower GC 36AL0057 KIT LOWER ST. CONE  BIG MODEL

286 36AL0022 Upper St. Cone GC,Mega" 36AL0058 KIT UPPER ST. CONE BIG MODEL

287 36AL0031 BR SHOE TRAIL ASSY. 36AL0050 FRONT BRAKE SHOE KIT MAXIMA C

288 36AL0054 DOOR LOCK LH WITH KEY 36AL0044 LH LOCK (AL181042) LH FOR DOOR WITH KEY

289 36AL0055 DOOR LOCK RH WITH KEY 36AL0045 LOCK (AL181043) RH FOR DOOR WITH KEY

290 36AN0009 Cyl block assly FL 36AF0044 CYL PISTON-CNG 4S ASSLY

291 36AN0012 KIT RING SET FL-LPG-PETROL 36AN0016 KIT RING PISTON RE4S

292 36AN0014 SET PISTION RING SET- RE205 FL 36AN0016 KIT RING PISTON RE4S

293 36AN009 36AF0044 CYL PISTON-CNG 4S ASSLY

294 36AZ0002 KIT JET KIT_AZ 36AF0010 KIT JET

295 36AZ0018 KIT_BARSHAFT BF551803 36AZ0023 KIT_BARSHAFT BF551803  RE COMPACT+ 4S

296 36AZ0048 BLOCK PISTON ASSLY CNG-236 36AZ0075 CYL BLOCK PISTON ASSLY-CNG

297 36AZ0050 KIT RING PISTON- 236 CNG 36AZ0046 KIT PISTON RING

298 36AZ0051 DOOR FUEL FILLING LOCK WITH KEY 36AZ0089 DOOR FUEL FILLING WITH KEY Z

299 36AZ0061 KIT_ VALVE 4S BS6 36AF0058 KIT_ VALVE BI FUEL- BS6

300 36BA4003 KIT RE DIESEL PISTON ASSLY 52BA0147 PISTON ASSY  RE DIESEL

301 36BA4023 KIT_OIL SEALS FL DIESEL 36BA4029 KIT_OIL FL DIESEL

302 36BB0039 KIT_FR WHEEL BEARING KIT 36AL0059 KIT-FR WHEEL BEARING KIT

https://oemship.com/



303 36BB0060 TA WITH DISTANCE PIECE & SPACER BUSH RH BB171052 ARM ASSLY TRAILING-RH

304 36BB0069 KIT VALVE DIESEL BS6 36BB0070 VALVE KIT - NEW EX. VALVE DSL

305 36BG0002 KIT NEW PROPELLER SHAFT RE445M 36BG0009 KIT SLIDER PROP 600 KIT

306 36BH0006 KIT BOOT ALL 36BH0036 KIT_BOOT  WITH NEW BOOT

307 36BH0015 KIT BARSHAFT RH-- RE 445X 36BH0040 KIT BARSHAFT RH BH55141 -RE COMP

308 36BH0016 KIT BARSHAFT- RE205X, RE 900" 36AN0027 KIT BARSHAFT-AZ141219-MAXIMA CRGO CNG

309 36BH0017 KIT BARSHAFT LH-MEGA 36BB0047 KIT BARSHAFT LH BB133078-MAXIMA DSL

310 36BH0020 KIT BARSHAFT-  RE 900 CNG 36AN0028 KIT BARSHAFT AN101419-CARGO CNG

311 36BH0022 KIT BRAKE SHOE KIT (BH131824) 24151268 BRAKE SHOE KIT (FL)

312 36DH1402 PULSAR 150 DECAL SET- SP.BLUE / BLACK 36DH1404 KIT DECAL PULSER150

313 36DH1403 PULSAR 150 DECAL SET- WARM SILVER 36DH1404 KIT DECAL PULSER150

314 36DH4020 KITHARDWR FAIRING MO 36DH4407 KIT HARDWARE FAIRING MOUNTING

315 36DH4046 KIT CYLHEAD+COVER(T-8MM)K1 36DH4050 KIT CYL HEAD+COVER

316 36DH4113 KIT DCL LH SIDE CVR R BLUE 36DK0125 KIT S COVER LH ROYAL BLUE

317 36DH4114 KIT DCL RH SIDE CVR R BLUE 36DK0126 KIT S COVER RH ROYAL BLUE

318 36DH4130 KIT ASSLY CRANKCASE LH 52DH2766 FINISH PART OF CRANKCASE LH DH102339

319 36DH4194 FR MASTER CYLINDER MAJOR KIT 36PD0050 KIT MASTER CYL MAJOR

320 36DH4195 FR MASTER CYLINDER MINOR KIT 36PD0051 KIT MASTER CYL MINOR

321 36DH4197 FR MASTER CYLINDER SEAL KIT 36PD0053 KIT MASTER CYL SEAL

322 36DH4200 RR MASTER CYLINDER SEAL KIT 36DH4176 KIT PISTON SEAL REAR CALIPR ENDU

323 36DH4223 KIT CYL HEAD + COVER P125 52DH5404 CYLINDER HEAD WITH COVER PULSAR 125 BS4

324 36DJ1401 PULSAR 180 DECAL SET- SAFF RED/PURPLE 36DJ1406 KIT DECAL PULSER 180

325 36DJ1402 PULSAR 180 DECAL SET- SP.BLUE / BLACK 36DJ1406 KIT DECAL PULSER 180

326 36DJ1403 PULSAR 180 DECAL SET- WARM SILVER 36DJ1406 KIT DECAL PULSER 180

327 36DJ4009 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET KIT PULSAR UG III 36DJ4005 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET MOD.PU

328 36DJ4010 KIT CASE CHAIN PULSA 52DH0309 CASE CHAIN ASSY SILVER  P

329 36DJ4025 KIT COVER MAG SLV P180 52DH0686 COVER LH AST COMP

330 36DJ4028 KIT CYL HEAD+COVER 36DJ4034 KIT CYL HEAD+COV-P180

331 36DJ4053 KIT DCL T SPOILER E BL-K2 36DH4074 KIT DCL T SPOILER E BL-K1

332 36DJ4062 KIT CYL HEAD WITH COVER SAI-K2 36DJ4089 ASSEMBLY HEAD MACH. WITH COVER

333 36DJ4073 KIT DCL SEAT COWL F RED P180 36DJ4067 KIT S COWL DCL RED

334 36DK0005 KIT VALVE REPAIR PUL 36DK0231 KIT VALVE REPAIR PULSAR UGIII

335 36DK0011 KIT HARD ENG.MOUNT 36DK0236 KIT HARDWARE ENG.MOUNTINGS

336 36DK0013 KIT HARDWARE 36DK0237 KIT HARDWARE PILLION SUP

https://oemship.com/



337 36DK0021 KIT HARDWARE BRKT 36DK0233 KIT HARDWARE MOUNTING BRACKET

338 36DK0039 GUIDE CHAIN KIT JC101038 GUIDE CHAIN KIT

339 36DK0071 PUSH ROD WITH GREASE 36JF0085 KIT PUSHROD ASSLY

340 36DK0079 KIT ASSY COV LH  (MS) 52DH0686 COVER LH AST COMP

341 36DK0080 KIT ASSY COV LH 220 F (MS) 52DK0203 MAGNETO LH COVER ASSLY

342 36DK0081 KIT ASY COV RH 220 (MS) 52DK0204 COVER RH ASSLY MOONLIGHT

343 36DK0092 KIT STARTER RELAY- FF ( DK201078 ) DK201078 RALAY STARTER

344 36DK0094 KIT SIL W/O SHIELD-K3-DK101676 YDK06002 SILENCER WO SHIELDS -P220 BS IV

345 36DK0192 KIT PISTON RINGS DK101328 RING SET PISTON

346 36DS4027 STG.CONE KIT(30MM) 36DS4035 KIT ST. CONE (30MM) WITH GREASE

347 36DT0005 KIT CHAIN GUIDE 36JL0001 KIT CHAIN GUIDE-P200

348 36DT0032 CYLINDER HEAD 36DT0081 K8 BSIV CYL HEAD(NEW CASTING)

349 36DT0033 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE & DRIVEN 36JL0185 KIT CL HOUSING+PRIM GEAR+COLLAR

350 36DT0037 MJR KIT - RE CALIPER (Ø32) YJL04005 MAJOR KIT CALIPER ASSLY REAR

351 36DT0038 MINOR KIT - RE CALIPER (Ø32) YJL04006 MINOR KIT CALIPER ASSLY REAR

352 36DT0041 MINOR KIT - FR MASTER (Ø12) 36PD0038 FR M/CYL ASSLY- MINOR

353 36DT0109 KIT ENGINE GASKET 36DT0116 KIT ENGINE GASKET

354 36DU4004 KIT CHAIN CASE 17 INCH CT 52DY0152 CHAINCASE UPPER & LOWER CT-125 SKD

355 36DU4005 KIT CHAIN CASE 18 INCH CT 100 52DY0152 CHAINCASE UPPER & LOWER CT-125 SKD

356 36DU4077 KIT ASSLY CRANKCASE RH PF541073 CRANKCASE ASSLY RH

357 36DU4078 KIT ASSLY CRANKCASE LH PF541071 CRANKCASE ASSLY LH

358 36DU4080 KIT ASSLY BLOCK PISTON 36PF0045 BLOCK PISTON-B104D

359 36DU4143 REAR WHEEL BRG KIT - CT 100 36DU4207 REAR WHEEL BRG KIT - CT 100

360 36DU4162 AIR SOLENOID KIT-BK-ASA-513 36PF0178 AIR SOLENOID ASSLY KIT-BK-TC-481

361 36DV0001 KIT GR PRI DRIVE& HSG CL. 36DJ4003 KIT GR PRI.DRIVE & HSG CL

362 36DV0005 KIT HOLDER STEP FR. AVENG 36PD0123 KIT HARDWARE HOLDER STEP

363 36DV0008 KIT ST.CONE 37mm gr 36DK0159 KIT ST. CONE WITH GREASE

364 36DV0011 KIT ST. CONE (37MM) WITH GREASE 36DK0159 KIT ST. CONE WITH GREASE

365 36GL0016 STEERING COLUMN WITH LINK ASSLY 36GL0045 STEERING COLUMN WITH LINK ASSLY

366 36GL0064 STEERING LOCK FOB KEY KIT 52GL0935 SET LOCK STEERING <(>&<)> KEY FOB

367 36JA0019 KIT GASKET O RING KIT XCD KEIHIN CARBU. 36JA0016 KIT GASKET ORING

368 36JB0010 KIT CHAIN GUIDE PLAT 36JW0009 KIT CHAIN GUIDE XCD

369 36JB0019 KIT DISCO M CI COVER STAR JB541212 ASSLY COVER CLUTCH D100 UG

370 36JB0020 KIT DISCO M MAG COVER STA JZ541209 COVER COMP MAG ASSY

https://oemship.com/



371 36JB4031 KIT ASSLY CLUTCH COVER 36JB4032 KIT ASSLY CLUTCH COVER - DIS 110

372 36JE0006 KIT CHAIN CASE SPRINT 52JD0025 CHAIN CASE KIT SPRINT

373 36JE0008 KIT BEARING CONE SPRINT 36DZ2008 KIT ST. CONE (31MM) WITH GREASE

374 36JF0053 KIT ASSLY CLUTCH COVER WITH NOZEL DT541204 CLUTCH COVER WITH PLUG

375 36JF0057 KIT ENGINE GASKET 36JF0287 KIT ENGINE GASKET

376 36JF0061 KIT STEERING CONE 36DK0159 KIT ST. CONE WITH GREASE

377 36JF0118 KIT PISTON RINGS NS160 36JF0042 KIT PISTON RINGS

378 36JF0148 KIT DCL TANK CVR WHITE BLACK 36JF0121 KIT DCL TANK CVR WHT-BLK NS160

379 36JF0151 KIT DCL SIDE CVR GRAY BLACK 36JF0121 KIT DCL TANK CVR WHT-BLK NS160

380 36JF0288 KIT STRAINER FUEL PUMP PRICOL 36TA0146 FUEL PUMP STRAINER KIT

381 36JG0005 FUEL TANK ASSLY KTM125 EXPORTS 36JU0014 FUEL TANK ASSLY COMP 125-200 EXP

382 36JG0011 KIT STEERING HEAD BEARING 36DK0159 KIT ST. CONE WITH GREASE

383 36JG0018 KIT RESERVOIR RR BR 36JG0083 KIT BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR CPL.

384 36JG0025 Tankpad -KTM-90107011000 36JT0007 TANKPAD -KTM-90107011000

385 36JG0033 CRASHPAD FRONTKTM90109945000 36JT0008 CRASH PAD FRONT-KTM-90109945000

386 36JG0034 RIM STICKER SETORGKTM61109099000 36JT0009 RIM STICKER SETORGKT

387 36JG0049 GRAPHICS KIT RACE 390-KTM 36JT0015 GRAPHICS KIT RACE Duke

388 36JG0056 PIT MAT 36JT0016 PIT MAT

389 36JG0058 REAR CRASH PADS 36JT0017 CRASH PAD REAR - KTM - 90110945000

390 36JG0060 HANDBRAKE CYLINDER COVER 36JT0018 HANDBRAKE CYLINDER C

391 36JG0061 REAR BRAKE RESERVOIR CAP 36JT0019 REAR BRAKE RESERVOIR

392 36JG0062 FACTORY OIL FILTER COVER 36JT0020 FACTORY OIL FILTER C

393 36JG0063 STAINLESS STEEL CHAINGUARD 36JT0021 STAINLESS STEEL CHAI

394 36JG0064 RACING FOOTPEGS 36JT0022 RACING FOOTPEGS

395 36JG0065 RACING SENSOR 36JT0023 RACING SENSOR

396 36JG0066 KTM BIONIC BACK PROTECTOR M 36JT0024 KTM BIONIC BACK PROT

397 36JG0067 SPECTRUM RACING 36JT0025 SPECTRUM RACING

398 36JG0068 BOTTLE ALU 36JT0026 BOTTLE ALU

399 36JG0069 RUBBER KEYHOLDER DUKE 125/200 36JT0027 RUBBER KEYHOLDER DUK

400 36JG0070 FOOTPUMP WITH GAUGE 36JT0028 FOOTPUMP WITH GAUGE

401 36JG0071 BRAKE LEVER LOCK 36JT0029 BRAKE LEVER LOCK - KTM - 61012016000

402 36JG0072 CRASH BARS 36JT0030 CRASH BARS

403 36JG0073 ERGO SEAT 36JT0031 ERGO SEAT

404 36JG0074 PILLION ERGO SEAT 36JT0032 PILLION ERGO SEAT

https://oemship.com/



405 36JG0075 HEADLIGHT MASK 36JT0033 HEADLIGHT MASK

406 36JG0109 KTI FRONT WHEEL 36JG0127 KIT FRONT WHEEL BLACK GLOSS

407 36JG0129 ADV FUEL TANK ORANGE WITH DAMPER 36JG0138 ADV FUEL TANK ORANGE WITH DAMPER

408 36JH0005 KIT CHAIN GUIDE 36JZ0122 KIT GUIDE CAM CHAIN-D106A

409 36JH0007 KIT CLUTCH COVER 36JH0053 KIT ASSLY CLUTCH COVER-V15

410 36JH0010 KIT PRIMARY DRIVE & DRIVEN GEAR 36JZ0003 KIT DRIVE & DRIVEN DISCO H

411 36JH0025 KIT ENGINE GASKET-V15 36JH0080 ENGINE GASKET KIT- V15

412 36JH0034 CARB JET KIT V15 BS4-308 36JH0013 KIT CARB JETS

413 36JH0035 VACUM PISTON KIT PV309 36JH0014 KIT CARB THROTTLE VALVE

414 36JH0055 KIT CYL BLOCK PISTON V12FI 36JH0030 KIT BLOCK PISTON V12

415 36JH0118 SET FRICTION PLATE ENDURANCE 36JH0125 SET FRICTION PLATE

416 36JH0119 SET CLUTCH PLATE MAKINO 36DY0028 KIT CLUTCH PLATE MAKINO

417 36JK0013 Chain sprocket kit 36JB0003 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET P

418 36JL0003 KIT ASLY C CASE LH-P200 36DT0080 KIT CRANKCASE LH BSIV

419 36JL0004 KIT ASLY C CASE RH-P200 36DT0079 KIT CRANKCASE RH BSIV

420 36JL0005 KIT PRIMARY DRIVE+DRIVEN 36JL0185 KIT CL HOUSING+PRIM GEAR+COLLAR

421 36JL0008 KIT FRICTION PLATE-P200 36JU0002 KIT  FRIC PLATES KTM 200

422 36JL0010 KIT ASLY CYL HEAD-P200 36JL0189 KIT CYL HEAD

423 36JL0015 KIT PILLION HARDWARE-P200 36JL0240 KIT PILLION HARDWARE-P200

424 36JL0033 PRESSURE PLATE KIT JG551447 PRESSURE PLATE

425 36JL0041 KIT MAIN STEP HARDWARE-P200 36JL0241 KIT MAIN STEP HARDWARE-P200

426 36JL0069 KIT FOR REAR HUGGER 36JL0281 KIT FOR REAR HUGGER

427 36JL0094 KIT ASSLY CR. CASE LH-NEW 36DT0080 KIT CRANKCASE LH BSIV

428 36JL0095 KIT ASSLY CR. CASE RH-NEW 36DT0079 KIT CRANKCASE RH BSIV

429 36JL0144 JL BSIII CYL HEAD(NEW CASTING) 36JL0189 KIT CYL HEAD

430 36JL0204 KIT TANK DCL PLASMA BLUE 36JL0202 KIT TANK UPPER DCL RED

431 36JL0217 KIT ENGINE GASKET 36JL0283 KIT ENGINE GASKET

432 36JL0229 ASSLY MAG COVER SLATE GRAY 36JL0231 ASSLY MAG COVER SLATE GRAY

433 36JL0235 KIT ENGINE GASKET 36JL0282 KIT ENGINE GASKET

434 36JN0001 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET 36JN0015 CHAIN/SPROKT DIS 135

435 36JN0006 KITDISCOVER135 DISBR 36JN0015 CHAIN/SPROKT DIS 135

436 36JP0025 KIT PISTON RING D 250 36JY0153 RING PISTON KT10

437 36JP0041 HAND GUARD KIT KTM 390 WHITE 36JY0014 KIT HAND GUARD KTM 390

438 36JP0129 CRANKCASE ASSY LH 390 36JP0180 CRANKCASE ASSLY LH390 PRE-CUTOFF

https://oemship.com/



439 36JP0158 MAJOR KIT - FR CALIPER ASSLY JU131815 KIT MAJOR FRONT

440 36JP0159 MINOR KIT - FR CALIPER ASSLY JU131816 KIT MINOR  FRONT

441 36JP0181 SET LOCK+SHEAR BOLTS HUSQ JU232624 SET LOCK

442 36JP0195 CHAIN SPROCKET KIT LGB 36JY0100 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET KTM 200 MY15

443 36JR0151 ASSLY CRANKCASE LH-SPD P150 52PD1703 ASSLY CRANKCASE LH-SPD P150

444 36JR0164 KIT PRIMARY DRIVE & CL HOUSING 36JR0038 KIT PRIMARY DRIVE & CL HOUSING

445 36JR0170 KIT DCL FENDER C BLACK 36JR0136 KIT DCL FENDER CHARCOAL BLACK

446 36JR0171 KIT DCL FENDER R R RED 36JR0134 KIT DECAL FENDER RACING RED

447 36JR0175 KIT DCL TANK FLAP P M W SLVR LH 36JR0182 KIT DCL TANK FLAP P M W SILVER LH

448 36JR0176 KIT DCL TANK FLAP P M W SLVR RH 36JR0183 KIT DCL TANK FLAP W SILVER LH

449 36JR0232 KIT STEPPING MOTOR YJR29001 STEPPER MOTOR ASSEMBLY MIKUNI

450 36JR0263 KIT PLATE CLUTCH YJR05012 PLATE CLUTCH

451 36JR0264 KIT PLATE CLUTCH YJR05012 PLATE CLUTCH

452 36JT0054 BIKE COVER (KTM) YJG45013 KTM BIKE COVER

453 36JU0012 KIT Clutch Cover Kit KTM 200 JG541236 CLUTCH COVER WITH PLUG

454 36JU0016 KIT BELLY PAN ASSLY DUKE 200 52JG0072 ASSY BELLY PAN & MESH BELL SUB ASSLY

455 36JU0020 KIT CRANK CASE ASSLY. LH KTM 200 36JU0116 KIT CRANK CASE ASSY LH 200 CC

456 36JU0021 KIT CRANK CASE ASSLY. RH KTM 200 36JU0117 KIT KIT CRANK CASE ASSY RH 200 CC

457 36JU0033 KIT KTM BRAKE LEVER KIT JG161014 ASSLY BRAKE LEVER

458 36JU0037 KIT CRANK SHAFT ASSLY 36JU0036 KIT CRANK SHAFT ASSLY

459 36JU0038 KIT GEAR CHANGE LEVER ASSLY JG161015 ASSLY CHANGE LEVER

460 36JU0039 KIT BRAKE LEVER ASSLY JG161014 ASSLY BRAKE LEVER

461 36JU0069 KIT CYLINDER HEAD ASSLY DUKE JU511049 HEAD CYLINDER-HOLDER CAMSHAFT

462 36JU0074 KIT STEERING RACE UPPER JU/JY 36DK0159 KIT ST. CONE WITH GREASE

463 36JU0075 KIT STEERING RACE LOWER JU/JY 36DK0159 KIT ST. CONE WITH GREASE

464 36JU0077 SET DECAL KTM 200 P T COVER WITH S-ORNG JG171004 FUEL TANK COVER UPPER

465 36JU0078 KTM 200 P T COVER 52JU0155 TANK COVER JU EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL

466 36JU0079 KTM P/T COVER WITH DEL-WHITE JG171004 FUEL TANK COVER UPPER

467 36JU0080 KIT FR.WHEEL ASY KTM200 36JP0022 KIT FR  WHEEL BLACK MY17

468 36JU0133 KIT FR WHEEL ELEC ORANGE MY16 56JU601T FRONT WHEEL JU  200 DOM EB OR

469 36JU0134 KIT RR WHEEL ELEC ORANGE MY16 56JU611T REAR WHEEL JU 200 DOM. EB OR

470 36JU0138 KIT PISTON RING 125 36JG0016 KIT PIST.RING KTM125 EXP.

471 36JW0014 KIT STARTER CL XCD 135 36JW0017 KIT STARTER CLUTCH REPAIR XCD135

472 36JY0003 KIT Piston Ring KTM 390 JY521214 PISTON ASSLY CPL

https://oemship.com/



473 36JY0007 Kit Cyl. Blk. Pist. 36JP0031 KIT CYL BLK PIST ASLY ( JUNE 17)

474 36JY0008 Kit Chain KTM-390 36JY0101 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET KTM 390 MY15

475 36JY0009 36JY0081 KIT FR.WHEEL ASSY KTM390-DOM ORG

476 36JY0010 36JY0082 KIT RR.WHEEL ASSY KTM390 -DOM ORG

477 36JY0022 KIT WHEEL ASSLY FRONT DUKE 390 36JY0081 KIT FR.WHEEL ASSY KTM390-DOM ORG

478 36JY0023 KIT WHEEL ASSLY REAR DUKE 36JY0082 KIT RR.WHEEL ASSY KTM390 -DOM ORG

479 36JY0070 KTM 390 P T COVER JG72025S KTM FUEL TANK COV

480 36JY0084 KIT SIDE FAIRING LH WITH DECAL RC200 JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

481 36JY0085 KIT SIDE FAIRING RH WITH DECAL RC200 JY181223 FAIRING OUTER RH

482 36JY0086 KIT FUEL TANK COVER WITH DECALS RC200 JY171002 TANK COVER TOP

483 36JY0087 KIT BELLY PAN RH WITH DECAL RC200 JY181229 BELLY PAN RH

484 36JY0088 KIT BELLY PAN LH WITH DECAL RC200 JY181228 BELLY PAN LH

485 36JY0089 KIT SIDE FAIRING LH WITH DECAL RC390 JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

486 36JY0090 KIT SIDE FAIRING RH WITH DECAL RC390 JY181223 FAIRING OUTER RH

487 36JY0091 KIT FUEL TANK COVER WITH DECALS JY171002 TANK COVER TOP

488 36JY0092 KIT BELLY PAN LH WITH DECAL RC390 JX181261 BRACKET RH

489 36JY0093 KIT BELLY PAN RH WITH DECAL RC390 JY181260 BELLYPAN RH 390

490 36JY0097 KIT ASSLY SIDE FAIRING LH - RC 390 52JY0627 ASSLY SIDE FAI LH KT06 CHINA WITHOUT DEC

491 36JY0104 KIT FRAME ASSLY FOR DUKE 200 MY15 52JU0184 FRAME ASSLY (BLACK) WI BRG RACE

492 36JY0105 KIT FRAME ASSLY DUKE 390 52JG0310 FRAME ASSLY US VER WI BRG RACE

493 36JY0114 SHIM D=10/2.22 MM 36JU0114 KIT FRONT BRAKE PAD WITH SHIM

494 36JY0174 KIT CRANK CASE ASSY LH 390 CC 36JY0197 KIT CR' CASE ASY LH 390 CC MY17

495 36JY0175 KIT CRANK CASE ASSY RH 390 CC 36JY0198 KIT CR' CASE ASSY RH 390 CC MY17

496 36JY0188 FR CALIPER BRAKE PAD KIT-SINTERED YJG45009 FR BRAKE PAD KIT SINT CHAMFER

497 36JY0227 FRAME ORANGE (52JY0635)RC 36JY0233 FRAME ORANGE(52JY0635)W VINPLAT

498 36JY0228 FRAME EL ORANGE (52JY0797)MY17 36JY0234 FRAME ELORANGE(52JY0797)W VIN PL

499 36JY0234 FRAME ELORANGE(52JY0797)W VIN PL 36JY0233 FRAME ORANGE(52JY0635)W VINPLAT

500 36JY0251 KIT BLOCK PISTON ASY KTM 390 36JP0031 KIT CYL BLK PIST ASLY ( JUNE 17)

501 36JY0281 FRAME ASY MY20 RC BLK 52JY1940 JY111232_RC FRM ASSY_BLACK POWDR COTNG

502 36JY0338 REAR WHEEL BLACK -NON HD 52JY3425 REAR WHEEL BLACK- NON HD

503 36JZ0006 CASE CHAIN KIT 36DS4020 KITCHAIN CASE DIS 12

504 36JZ0013 KIT COVER CLUTCH COMP 36JZ0025 COVER CLUTCH ASSY DIS 125

505 36JZ0043 KIT DECAL COVER SIDE BL BLUE DIS 150 36JZ0047 KIT DECAL COVER SIDE

506 36JZ0044 KIT DECAL COVER SIDE BL RED DIS 150 36JZ0048 KIT DECAL COVER SIDE BL BLUE DIS 125

https://oemship.com/



507 36JZ0045 KIT DECAL COVER SIDE BL GOLD DIS 150 36JZ0049 KIT DECAL COVER SIDE

508 36JZ0046 KIT DECAL COVER SIDE BL MAG REDDIS 150 36JZ0050 KIT DECAL COVER SIDE

509 36JZ0053 KIT DECAL FAIRING BL BLUE DIS 150 36JZ0057 KIT DECAL FAIRING BL RED DIS 125

510 36JZ0054 KIT DECAL FAIRING BL RED DIS 150 36JZ0059 KIT DECAL FAIRING BL

511 36JZ0055 KIT DECAL FAIRING BL GOLD DIS 150 36JZ0060 KIT DECAL FAIRING BL GOLD DIS 125

512 36JZ0056 KIT DECAL FAIRING BL MAG REDDIS 150 36JZ0061 KIT DECAL FAIRING  125

513 36JZ0082 KIT SILE W/O SHIELDS-D125 MX YJZ14004 SILENCER ASSLY W/O SHIELDS

514 36JZ0083 KIT STEERING CONE -D125 MX 36JZ0207 KIT ST. CONE-D125 M WITH GREASE

515 36JZ0099 KIT FRICTION PLATE-D102C 36JE0024 KIT FRICTION - D102B&C

516 36JZ0100 KIT Stg Cone Dis 150 36JZ0207 KIT ST. CONE-D125 M WITH GREASE

517 36JZ0101 KIT Fairing Assly H.Ware d125st 36JZ0233 KIT FOR FAIRING  ASSLY H.WARE

518 36JZ0144 KIT DCL S COWL GOLD-F 36JZ0141 KIT SEAT COWL DECAL

519 36JZ0169 KIT ASSLY CL CVR-125 SIL 52JE0018 COVER CLUTCH SPRINT FOR S

520 36JZ0186 KIT ASSLY CLUTCH COVER 36JZ0206 KIT ASSLY CLUTCH COVER-DIS125UG

521 36JZ0307 SET PLATE CLUTCH  FCC 36JR0113 KIT CLUTCH PLATE STEEL

522 36PA0005 KIT VALVE REPAIR KIT 36JA0003 KIT VALVE REPAIR KIT

523 36PA0007 KIT CHAIN CASE KIT 52PA1177 CHAIN CASE ASSLY UPPER & LOWER D-110UG

524 36PA0008 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET KI 36PA0042 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET DISCO

525 36PA0010 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET DISCO-M 36PA0042 KIT CHAIN SPROCKET DISCO

526 36PA0094 KIT VALVE REPAIR-D100 4V 36PA0153 KIT VALVE REPAIR

527 36PA0099 KIT ASLY CLUTCH COVER-D100 4V PA541208 COVER CLUTCH DIS 100 T

528 36PA0210 KIT ASSLY CRANKCASE RH JH541009 ASSLY CRANKCASE RH

529 36PA0211 KIT ASSLY CRANKCASE RH 52JH5511 FULL FINISH CCRH_ (JH541007)_BLACK

530 36PB0007 HAND GAURDS-ORANGE-KTM 36JT0001 HAND GAURDS-ORANGE-K

531 36PB0026 Funky Green Sticker Set-KTM 36JT0003 Funky Green Sticker Set-KTM-90108999000

532 36PB0029 GRAPHICS KIT RACE 36JT0005 GRAPHICS KIT RACE RC -KTM-90208999000

533 36PB0032 TANK PROTCTION STIKER KTM 36JT0006 TANK PROTECTION STIKER

534 36PB0034 CHROME STICKER SET KTM:90608999200 36JT0055 CHROME STICKER SET KTM:90608999200

535 36PD0002 CYL.BL.PISTON AV 220 DK101329 CYL BL PISTON ASSY

536 36PD0020 ASSLY CL COVER-A101 52DK0204 COVER RH ASSLY MOONLIGHT

537 36PD0028 KIT CYL HEAD+COVER-102B 36PD0083 KIT CYL HEAD A101 PD511018

538 36PD0039 M/CYL ASSLY-WINDOW DE191036 WINDOW FOR MASTER CYLINDE

539 36PD0042 FR M/CYL ASSLY-PUSHROD YJY10003 FR MCYL PUSH ROD  Ø 13

540 36PD0060 KIT H/WARE HOLDER STEP-FR 36PD0123 KIT HARDWARE HOLDER STEP

https://oemship.com/



541 36PD0066 KIT TANK DECAL 2D 36PD0065 KIT TANK DECAL MATTE BLACK

542 36PD0076 KIT TANK DECAL SPICY RED 36PD0070 KIT TANK DECAL SPICY RED

543 36PD0077 KIT TANK DECAL EBONY BLACK 36PD0071 KIT TANK DECAL E BLACK

544 36PD0085 MASTER CYL MAJOR KIT 36JF0018 KIT END-MAST CYL MJR WITH GREASE

545 36PD0086 MASTER CYL MINOR KIT 36JF0019 KIT MAST CYL

546 36PD0088 MASTER CYL SEAL KIT 36JF0020 KIT END-MAST CYL SEAL WITH GREASE

547 36PD0091 BENJO BOLT KIT 36PD0054 KIT BANJO BOLT

548 36PD0092 CALIPER MINI KIT 36PD0048 KIT CALIPER MINI

549 36PD0093 ANCHOR PIN KIT 36PD0049 KIT ANCHOR PIN

550 36PF0014 ARM SWING BM150 52PF0219 CKD_SET OF SWING ARM ASSLY

551 36PF0075 KIT GASKET-PL 100ES 36PF0130 KIT GASKET- PL 100ES

552 36PF0117 KIT CYL BLOCK & PISTON 36PF0045 BLOCK PISTON-B104D

553 36PF0223 CARB-PILOT SCREW KIT-UKIT-0189 36PF0166 PILOT SCREW KIT-BK-PS-497

554 36RA0001 BLOCK PISTON ASSLY LPG - 236 36RA0013 CYL BLOCK PISTON ASSLY- PL,LPG

555 36RA0008 KIT RING PISTON- 236 LPG 36AN0034 KIT PISTON RING CARGO PETROL

556 36RA0015 KIT VALVE 4S 236 BS6 36AF0058 KIT_ VALVE BI FUEL- BS6

557 36TA0030 TANK BAG, NYLON A9510747 TANK BAG,NYLON

558 36TA0031 RUGGED PANNIER, LHS, KIT A9510748 RUGGED PANNIER,LHS,KIT

559 36TA0033 PAD TANK MIDDLE KIT 36TA0164 TANK PAD

560 36TA0039 SEMI RIGID TOP BOX A9510746 SEMI RIGID TOP BOX

561 36TA0041 FITTING KIT, SCREEN 36TA0147 FITTING KIT, SCREEN (R)

562 36TA0042 KNEE PADS 36TA0167 KNEE PADS

563 36TA0045 ROLL BAG A9510752 ROLL BAG

564 36TA0046 HEADLIGHT GRILLE AND BEZEL 36TA0168 HEADLIGHT GRILLE AND BEZEL

565 36TA0053 MUDGUARD EXTENSION KIT 36TA0169 MUDGUARD, EXTENSION, KIT

566 36TA0058 FITTING KIT, SCREEN, SC 36TA0148 FITTING KIT, SCREEN (S)

567 36TA0080 KIT FRAME FRONT BLACK GLOSS PC 52TA0559 FR FRAME BLK SCRAMBLER

568 36TA0082 LOCK SET COMPLETE TA232600 SET LOCK

569 36TA0154 MUD SPLASH PROTECTION KIT 36TA0048 MUD SPL PROTECTION KIT

570 37254049 37103061 DRIVER SET - BEAR.

571 39006204 SCREW HEX HEAD  M6 M6 X 1 KAAA0614 BOLT-KAA ST-A DIA-06 L-14

572 39007804 BOLT - HEXAGON HEAD 39179701 SCREW HEX HEAD  M6 M6 X 2

573 39008504 BOLT HEX HEAD M5 X 22L 39069201 SCREW HEX M5 X 25L

574 39026212 WASHER SPRING 39183012 WASHER  SPRING

https://oemship.com/



575 39026512 WASHER  SPRING KDDB0815 WASHER SP THN-ID8.1XOD14.8XT2

576 39029415 NUT HEXAGON M8 X 1.25 39028915 HEXAGON NUT-M8 X 1.25

577 39030715 NUT HEXAGON CASTLE  M14 X DH171019 NUT U  SWING ARM

578 39038301 SCREW 39160601 SCREW SPECIAL CROSS RECESSED M5 X 22L

579 39042304 BOLT KADD1016 BOLT FLANGED

580 39045617 CIRCLIP BA132134 CIRCLIP

581 39055011 WASHER  PLAIN 39234911 WASHER PLAIN

582 39059417 CIRCLIP INTERNAL KEBB3515 CIRCLIP INTERNAL

583 39070815 NUT HEXAGON M10 X1.25 KCAA1008 NUT MASTER

584 39076101 SCREW PAN CROSS  M5 M5 X LBB00006 SCREW PAN HEAD M5X0

585 39079415 NUT HEXAGON FINE  M10 X 1 KCBA1006 NUT HEX THIN-M10X1.25XHT. 6XBRT

586 39089704 BOLT HEX HEAD M6 X 10L KAAD0612 BOLT-KAA ST-D DIA-06 L-12

587 39098115 NUT HEXAGON SLOTTED  M10 LCJ00001 NUT U M10

588 39101204 BOLT DD101347 BOLT

589 39102401 SCREW DF101055 SCREW TAPPET

590 39103420 BEARING   BALL    8 X 24 39240320 BEARING  DEEP GROOVE

591 39106104 BOLT 39038904 BOLT HEX  M8 X 1.25 M8 X

592 39106301 SCREW HEX HEAD M6 X 23L KADD0625 BOLT-FLANGE-DIA-06 L-25

593 39106504 BOLT FLANGED SMALL M6 X 4 KAED0640 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL

594 39106604 BOLT FLANGED SMALL M6 X 7 KAED0675 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-75

595 39106804 BOLT HEX HEAD M10X1.25 39270204 FLANGE BOLT

596 39107504 BOLT FLANGED SMALL M6 X 3 LAE00004 BOLT FLANGED M5 X 0.8P X 14L

597 39114111 WASHER - PLAIN 39158511 WASHER  PLAIN

598 39119704 BOLT SOCKET  M6 M6 X 20L LAC00026 BOLT SOCKET-M6X1XL 20XCL 12.9

599 39122411 WASHER PLAIN 22150241 WASHER  PLAIN

600 39136104 SCREW-HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP 24171117 BOLT HEXAGON (FLANGE)

601 39139404 BOLT - FLANGED KADD0850 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-D DIA-08 L-50

602 39145504 BOLT SHOULDER M10 X 63L AB171031 BOLT SHOCK MOUNTING

603 39150111 WASHER - PLAIN LDB00074 WASHER PLAIN-ID5.5XOD14XT0.8XBLK

604 39151315 NUT HEXAGON M6 X 1 39029215 NUT HEXAGON  M6 X 1

605 39155304 BOLT FLANGE  M6 M6 X 25L KADD0625 BOLT-FLANGE-DIA-06 L-25

606 39155604 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 16L KADD0816 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-D DIA-08 L-16

607 39155804 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 45L KADD0845 BOLT FLANGED

608 39157104 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 60L KADD0860 BOLT-FLANGE  L-60

https://oemship.com/



609 39157815 NUT HEXAGON  M5 X 0.8 KCAA0504 NUT HEX THICK

610 39158115 NUT   HEXAGON WITH FLANGE 39081715 NUT HEXAGON  FLANGE  M6

611 39161304 BOLT DD101318 BOLT PRECOATED

612 39167204 BOLT FLANGE  M6 X 16 M6 X KAED0616 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-16

613 39167404 BOLT FLANGE  M6 X 25 M6 X KAED0625 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-25

614 39167504 BOLT FLANGE M6 KAED0625 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-25

615 39167604 BOLT FLANGE  M6 X 50 M6 X KAEW0650 BOLT FLANGE SMAL-M6X1XL50XBRIGHT

616 39167704 BOLT M6 X 45 M6 X 45L KAED0645 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL

617 39171404 BOLT FLANGED 39258204 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLANGE

618 39175904 BOLT SH  6 X 55 M6 X 55L KAED0655 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL

619 39177602 SCREW TAPPING  4 X 12 M4 X 12L LBR00003 SCREW CR PAN HEAD TAP 4X1.59

620 39179104 BOLT - M6 KAED0608 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL

621 39179211 WASHER - PLAIN KDBA0818 WASHER PLAIN

622 39182712 WASHER - SPRING 39073712 WASHER  SPRING

623 39182812 WASHER  SPRING KDDB0815 WASHER SP THN-ID8.1XOD14.8XT2

624 39187704 BOLT DD101349 BOLT

625 39190204 BOLT FLANGED  M6 KADF0622 BOLT FLANGED

626 39191204 BOLT FLANGED LAE00021 BOLT FLANGED M6X12

627 39191304 BOLT FLANGED M6 X 20L KADF0620 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-F

628 39194304 BOLT FLANGE M6 1 14 MM KADT0614 BOLT FLANGED-M6X1XL14XCL8.8XBLAK

629 39194404 BOLT FLANGED KADF0616 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-F DIA-06 L-16

630 39194604 BOLT FLANHGE M8 KADF0820 BOLT FLANGED

631 39194904 BOLT - FLANGED KADT0614 BOLT FLANGED-M6X1XL14XCL8.8XBLAK

632 39195004 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL KAEW0620 BOLT FLANGE SMAL-M6X1XL20XBRIGHT

633 39195104 BOLT  FLANGED  SM 39195604 BOLT FLANGED SMALL M8 X 2

634 39195204 BOLT FLANGED SMALL 59040048 BOLT FLANGE M8X1.25

635 39195304 BOLT FLANGED SM KADF0616 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-F DIA-06 L-16

636 39195904 BOLT - FLANGED :- SMALL KAED0625 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-25

637 39196304 BOLT FLANGED KAED0665 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL

638 39196704 BOLT LAD00048 BOLT FLANGED M8 X 1.25P X

639 39197115 NUT 39079815 NUT HEXAGON  FLANGE  M6

640 39198204 BOLT - HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD :- M5 39198104 BOLT HEX SOCKET M5 M5 X 1

641 39199715 NUT - HEX. :- SMALL - M8 KCBC0805 NUT HEX THIN-M8X1.25XHT. 5XGREEN

642 39202904 BOLT-FLANGED KADD0620 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-D DIA-06

https://oemship.com/



643 39206004 BOLT FLANGED M5 X 16L KADC0516 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-C DIA-05 L-16

644 39211815 NUT - CASTLE :- M16 X 1.5 39226315 NUT HEXAGON  M16

645 39214819 OIL SEAL 39213319 SEAL OIL

646 39219804 BOLT HEX SOCKET HEAD DH101387 PRECOATED BOLT M8 X 20

647 39220804 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLA M5 M5 X KADA0510 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-A DIA-05

648 39224020 BEARING  BALL KPBC6004 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

649 39224120 BEARING  BALL KPBC6202 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

650 39224220 BEARING BALL KPBC6302 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

651 39229020 BEARING BALL28 X68 X18 39193120 BEARING BALL 28

652 39230504 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLA M8 DH101390 BOLT FLANGED PR

653 39231104 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLA M8 M8 X 45L 39241204 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLA M8 M8 X

654 39231204 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLA M8 M8 X KADF0860 BOLT FLANGED M8X1.25

655 39238104 BOLT HEX SOCKET  M5 KACH0516 BOLT SOCKET-M5X0.8XL16XCL10.9XBL

656 39239620 BEARING BALL12 X32 X10 KPBB6201 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

657 39242001 SCREW PAN HEAD M5 39169801 SCREW PAN  M5 M5 X 12L

658 39244311 WASHER  PLAIN JE541213 PLAIN WASHER

659 39245221 RING O 39128321 RING  O

660 39245304 BOLT   FLANGE    M6 KADF0622 BOLT FLANGED

661 39245401 SCREW HEX HEAD M5 39152301 SCREW PAN CROSS   M5

662 39247504 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLA M6 M6 X KADA0608 BOLT-HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD

663 39247604 BOLT   HEXAGON HEAD KADA0610 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-A DIA-06

664 39248415 NUT FLANGE M5 KCGD0505 NUT HEX FLANGED

665 39251420 BEARING BALL 35 X62 X14 KPBB6007 BEARING BALL C3

666 39254404 BOLT HEX FLANGE JL511009 M6 STUD BOLT

667 39255717 CIRCLIP KEAB1010 CIRCLIP EXTERNAL

668 39256120 BEARING  BALL 6305 KPBF6305 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

669 39257004 BOLT - HEXAGON HEAD :- M10 39270204 FLANGE BOLT

670 39257104 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLA M8 59040042 BOLT FLANGE FOR K3 E

671 39258701 SCREW -M5X0.8P:CONICA DF181098 SCREW SS  M5 X L 14

672 39260011 WASHER  PLAIN JG551428 WASHER CLUTCH_G2

673 39261019 SEAL - OIL (CLUTCH SIDE) FOR 3WH-2S-RE 39135519 SEAL OIL  CLUTCH SIDE

674 39261720 BEARING  BALL  6002 C3 39188020 BEARING BALL15 X 32X9

675 39268120 BEARING-BALL C3 KPBB6200 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

676 39268220 BEARING BALL12X37X12 KPBB6301 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

https://oemship.com/



677 39268620 BEARING BALL 6202 C3 KPBB6202 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

678 39268720 BEARING BALL  6302 C3 KPBB6302 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

679 39268820 BEARING  BALL 6301 C3 KPBB6301 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE

680 39274304 BOLT FLANGE 39258204 BOLT HEX HEAD+FLANGE

681 39275404 BOLT HEX HEAD + FLANGE KADA0510 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-A DIA-05

682 39275821 RING O DK141028 `O' RING

683 520197449 56JP4XD1 BRACKET UNDER JP121139 BLCK MTT ANODZD

684 52240583 CHASSIS BARE RE 145 52240597 CHASSIS BARE RE 2S CMVR

685 52240590 BODY ASSLY RE 5P ANT 52240912 ED BODY COM(AA231294) COMP 2S REFRESH

686 52240592 BODY ASSLY RE 2S CNG / LPG 52AS0003 BODY ASSY

687 52240595 BODY ASSLY RE 2S ANT 52240912 ED BODY COM(AA231294) COMP 2S REFRESH

688 52240599 CHASSIS BARE RE 2S 52240597 CHASSIS BARE RE 2S CMVR

689 52240664 52AA0501 ASSLY REAR DOOR ED

690 52240675 BODY COMPT ED CO BA23112 52BA0386 ED BODY COMP(BA231161) 445 DSL REFRES

691 52244065 ED COATED BODY  AA231249 52240912 ED BODY COM(AA231294) COMP 2S REFRESH

692 52244066 ED COATED BODY AF231177 52AF0218 ED COATED BODY-AF231231

693 52248011 REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY 52AA0501 ASSLY REAR DOOR ED

694 52248012 STARTING TUBE ASSEMBLY 24101177 HANDLE STARTING WITH GRIP

695 52258001 REAR MUDGUARD ASSLY 52210040 MUDGUARD REAR

696 52AA0310 BODY ASSLY ED COATED ( AA231190) 52240912 ED BODY COM(AA231294) COMP 2S REFRESH

697 52AA0482 ASSLY DRIVER SEAT ENCLOSURE WITH CLIPNUT 36AA4070 KIT 3W DRIVER SEAT ENCLOSURE

698 52AA0749 ED COATED CHASSIS COMP-F161120 52AF0826 ED COATED ASSEMBLY CHASSIS_AF161120

699 52AA0876 ED COATED BODY AA231333 - BSIV 2S/4S PET 52240912 ED BODY COM(AA231294) COMP 2S REFRESH

700 52AB8007 FRONT MUDGUARD ASSEMBLY 52AB0098 MUDGUARD FRONT

701 52AF0057 BODY ASSEMBLY 52AS0003 BODY ASSY

702 52AF0123 ASSLY BODY COMPLETE 205D GAS MODEL 52244066 ED COATED BODY AF231177

703 52AF0546 ASSEMBLY DOOR RH RE (AF231689) 52AH0349 SIDE DOOR RH RE _ ED COATED.

704 52AF0547 ASSEMBLY 52AH0351 SIDE DOOR LH RE _ED COATED.

705 52AF0580 ED COATED DOOR ASSEMBLY REAR_AF231569_RE 52AF0621 DOOR ASSEMBLY REAR ED COATED

706 52AF0805 ASSLY BUMPER REAR P.COATED GREEN FOR RE 52AA2605 ED COATED BUMPER ASSEMBLY FOR RE

707 52AF0807 ASSLY BUMPER REAR P.COATED BLACK FOR RE 52AA2605 ED COATED BUMPER ASSEMBLY FOR RE

708 52AH0354 REAR BUMPER_DARK STEEL. 52AA2605 ED COATED BUMPER ASSEMBLY FOR RE

709 52AH0604 ASSLY BUMPER REAR P.COATED WHITE RE EV 52AA2605 ED COATED BUMPER ASSEMBLY FOR RE

710 52AH0726 ASSLY BUMPER REAR POWEDER COATED OCEAN B 52AA2605 ED COATED BUMPER ASSEMBLY FOR RE

https://oemship.com/



711 52AL0394 ED COATED FLANGE BACK PLATE CARGO AL1512 AL151247 FLANGE BACK PLATE CARGO

712 52AN0695 ED COATED CABIN ASSLY CARGO EV 52AL0393 ED COATED CA CARGO AL241419

713 52AS0003 BODY ASSY 52AF0218 ED COATED BODY-AF231231

714 52AS0020 ED BODY COMP (AF231207) COMP 2S GAS REFR 52AF0218 ED COATED BODY-AF231231

715 52AT0139 COVER REAR LH FL BB231369 COVER REAR LH

716 52AT0140 COVER REAR RH FL BB231370 COVER REAR RH

717 52AT0336 ED COATED COVER REAR RH MAX X-WIDE BB231370 COVER REAR RH

718 52AT0467 ED COATED BODY ASSLY DOOR XW GAS 52AT0293 ED COATED BODY ASSLY MAXIMA DSL

719 52AZ0005 BODY ASSY 52AZ0022 BODY ASSLY (AZ211028)

720 52BA0240 BODY ASSY 52BA0242 BODY ASSY

721 52BA0242 BODY ASSY 52BA0386 ED BODY COMP(BA231161) 445 DSL REFRES

722 52BA8006 BARE CHASSIS 52BA0243 CHAISSIS BARE

723 52DD0357 FENDER FRONT UNPAINTED FL 52DU0290  FENDOR FLAM RED

724 52DD0359 FENDERFRONT UNPAINTED JET BL 52DU0289  FENDOR BALCK JET

725 52DD0361 FENDER FRONT SEMIFINISH HENNA GREEN 52DU0292 FENDER FR ASSY H.GREY

726 52DH0153 COVER STARTER MOTOR DH102309 COVER MOTOR STARTER

727 52DH0178 TENSIONER ASSLY WITH O RING DS101277 TENSIONER ASSEMBLY

728 52DH0510 FLAP TANK LH W RED 150 UG4 52DH0541 FLAP TANK ASSY LH WINE RE

729 52DH0511 FLAP TANK RH W RED 150 UG4 52DH0542 FLAP TANK RH C W/RED

730 52DH0512 FLAP TANK LH PL BLUE 150 UG4 52DH0543 FLAP TANK ASSY LH PL BLUE

731 52DH0513 FLAP TANK RH PL BLUE 150 UG4 52DH0544 FLAP TANK RH PLSMA BLUE

732 52DH0514 FLAP TANK LH MIST GREY SILV 150 UG4 52DH0545 FLAP TANK ASSY LH SILVER

733 52DH0515 FLAP TANK RH MIST GREY SILV 150 UG4 52DH0546 FLAP TANK ASY RH GREY SIL

734 52DH0516 FLAP TANK LH MID BLACK 150 UG4 52DH0547 TANKFLAP LH MIDNIT B

735 52DH0517 FLAP TANK RH MID BLACK 150 UG4 52DH0548 FLAP TANK ASSY RH MID BL

736 52DH0619 SEAT COWL ORANGE DH73035C SEAT COWL ORANGE

737 52DH0623 COVER RH FLOWER DESIGN 36DH4031 KIT ASSLY CL COVER K1 FLOWER TYPE

738 52DH0693 MLT STEP HOLDER ASSLY RH DH161404 HOLDER STEP LH

739 52DH0694 MLT STEP HOLDER ASSLY LH DH161405 HOLDER STEP RH

740 52DH0818 SEAT COWL ASLY WITH T LAMP PLATINUM SILV 56DH456E SEAT COWL PL SILVER

741 52DH0846 FRONT FENDER ASSLY E BLACK 56DH057T PAINTED FENDER FRONT BSIV KHI EB BL

742 52DH0928 K1 GRAB HANDLE WITH TPT WASHER N BOLT DH161410 GRAB HANDLE ASSY

743 52DH1320 TANK WITH DECAL KHI EB BLK 52DJ0723 FUEL TANK BSIV EBONY BLACK WITH 3DDECAL

744 52DH1321 TANK WITH DECAL ROYAL BLUE 52DJ1038 FUEL TANK BSIV ROYAL BLUE WITH 3DDECAL

https://oemship.com/



745 52DH1352 COVER RR LH SLATE MATTE GRAY 52DH1412 COVER RR LH SLATE MATTE GRAY P150 UG

746 52DH1355 FUEL TANK WITH DECAL KHI EB BLK 52DJ1041 K2 UG BS3 FUEL TANK EBONY BLK + 3D DCAL 

747 52DH1363 FUEL TANK WH DKL FL RED P150 UG 52DJ1007 K2 FUEL TANK BSIV FLAME RED WITH 3DDECAL

748 52DH1375 FUEL TANK WITH DECAL FLAME RED 52DJ1045 K2 UG FUEL TANK BS3 FLAME RED

749 52DH1521 FUEL TANK WH DCL KHI EBY.BLK P150 UG 52DJ1298 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV EB BLK + 3D DCAL

750 52DH1522 FUEL TANK WH DCL ROYAL BLUE P150 UG 52DJ1096 K2 FUEL TANK BS4 ROYAL BLUE + NEWDCAL

751 52DH1659 FUEL TANK WITH DKLSAFFIRE BLU (P150 BS4 52DJ1299 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV SAFFIRE BLUE+3D DECAL

752 52DH1669 FUEL TANK WH DECAL C.WINE RED (P150 BSIV 52DJ1300 K2 FUEL TANK BS4  WINE RED+ 3D DECAL

753 52DH1725 FUEL TANK WH DKL KHI EB.BLACK 52DJ1301 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV EBONY BLACK + 3D DECA

754 52DH1875 FUEL TANK WH DKL KHI EB BLK K1R 52DH2137 FUEL TANK  KHI EB BLK K1R + 3D DCAL BLUE

755 52DH1892 52DH1887 FR. FENDER ASLY WH BRACE KHI EB. BLK K1R

756 52DH2000 FR.FENDER WH DECAL KHI EB.BLK CHROM K1R 52DH2001 FRONT FENDER ASSLY KHI EB.BLK CHROM K1R

757 52DH2003 TANK FLAP LH ASY DCL KHI EB.BLK CHRM K1R 52DJ1085 FLAP LH K2 EBONY BLACK + NEW DCAL

758 52DH2004 TANK FLAP RH ASY DCL KHI EB.BLK CHRM K1R 52DJ1087 FLAP RH K2 EBONY BLACK + NEW DCAL

759 52DH2008 FR.FENDER WH DCL KHI EBNY BLACK RED (K1R 52DH2009 FRONT FENDER ASSLY KHI EB.BLACK RED (K1R

760 52DH2012 TANK WITH DECAL KHI EBONY BLACK RED (K1R 52DH2136 FUEL TANK  KHI EBY BLK K1R + 3D DCAL

761 52DH2516 TANK WH DECAL PASSION RED (P_150 CLASSIC 52DH2704 K1 TANK EB.BLACK + 3D PASSION RED DECAL

762 52DH2518 TANK WH DECAL LIME GREEN (P_150 CLASSIC 52DH2651 K1 TANK CHARCOAL BLK+3D LIMEGREEN DECAL

763 52DH2520 TANK WH DKL PLATINUM SILVER (P_150 CLSIC 52DH2705 K1 TANK EB.BLACK+3D PLAT. SILVER DECAL

764 52DH2745 FUEL TANK CHARCOAL BLK+LAQUER K1 CLASSIC 52DH2773 K1/K2 ABS TANK CHAR.BLK+3D SP. ORAN DCAL

765 52DH2783 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV EB BLK + NEW DCAL 52DH2784 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV EB BLK + 3D DCAL

766 52DH2785 K2 FUEL TANK BSIV EB BLK + DECAL + LACQU 52DH2786 FUEL TANK BSIV EBONY BLACK WITH 3DDECAL

767 52DH3087 GRAB HANDLE ASSEMBLY NEON BLUE PULSAR 12 52DH2994 GRAB HANDLE ASY NEON BLUE PULSAR-125 CBS

768 52DH4402 GRAB HANDLE ASSLY BLK SPR MAT K19A DI/DR 56DH70Y9 GRAB HANDLE(DH221014) SPRINT MATTE BLACK

769 52DH4677 K1R/K2 FRNT FENDR EB BLACK +SMB SLV DCL 52DH4617 K1ABS FR FENDER EB.BLK+SMB SILVER DCL

770 52DH4686 K1R/K2 FRNT FENDR EB BLK +S BLU WHT DCL 52DH4632 K1 ABS FR FENDER EB.BLK+SF BLU WHT DCL

771 52DH4695 K1R/K2 FRNT FENDR EB BLACK +SMB BLU DCL 52DH4647 K1 ABS FR FENDER EB.BLK+SMB BLUE DCL

772 52DH4704 K1R/K2 FRNT FENDR EB BLACK +SMB RED DCL 52DH4662 K1 ABS FR FENDER EB.BLK+SMB RED DCL

773 52DH5813 TANK ASLY KHI EB BLK W.RED DKL K19A NEON 52DH5810 FUEL TANK K EB BLK W. RED DKL K19A NEON

774 52DH5814 TANK ASLY KHI EB BLK W.SIL DKL K19A NEON 52DH5811 FUEL TANK K EB BLK W.SIL DKL K19A NEON

775 52DH5815 TANK ASLY PEW GRY GL W.YEL DKL K19A NEON 52DH5812 FUEL TANK PEW GREY W.YEL DKL K19A NEON

776 52DH5894 KIT SET LOCK & PT CAP- BLACK (K-19 A/C) 36DH4405 KIT SET LOCK + PT CAP- BLACK

777 52DJ0413 STEP HOLDER LH BLACK K2 52DK0167 STEP HOLDER LH (K3) SHEEN

778 52DJ0459 STEP HOLDER RH ASSLY DJ161324 HOLDER STEP RH-DRUM

https://oemship.com/



779 52DJ0555 TANK FUAL K1/K2 EBONY BLACK+CW RED DCL 52DJ0545 P TANK K1/K2  M BLACK+W RED DCL

780 52DJ0557 TANK FUAL M WHITE DCL 52DJ0547 P TANK K2  M BLACK+M WHITE DCL

781 52DJ0569 TANK FUAL K2 UP E BLACK. 52DJ0625 TANK FUEL K1/K2 EB BLK + CHROME DECAL

782 52DJ0910 K2 FUEL TANK BSIV EB BLK + DECAL 52DJ0723 FUEL TANK BSIV EBONY BLACK WITH 3DDECAL

783 52DJ0946 K2 FUEL TANK BSIV ROYAL BLUE + DCAL 52DJ1038 FUEL TANK BSIV ROYAL BLUE WITH 3DDECAL

784 52DJ0953 TANK FLAP ASSLY LH K2 EB BLK + DCAL 52DJ0905 FLAP LH K2 EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL

785 52DJ0954 TANK FLAP ASSLY RH K2 EB BLK + DCAL 52DJ0906 FLAP RH K2 EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL

786 52DJ0955 FRONT FENDER ASSLY K2/K3 RO  BLUE 56DK057Q K2/K3 FRONT FENDER ROYAL BLUE

787 52DJ1002 K2 FUEL TANK BSIV  FL RED WITH DECAL 56DJ2X23 PULSAR 180 BS IV TANK IN PRIMER

788 52DJ1003 SIDE COVER LH K2/K3  FLAME RED WITH DECA 52DH1368 SDE CVR LH ASY W DKL FL RED P150 UG

789 52DJ1039 K2 FUEL TANK BSIV ROYAL BLUE DECAL 52DJ1038 FUEL TANK BSIV ROYAL BLUE WITH 3DDECAL

790 52DJ1042 K2 BS3 FUEL TANK ROYAL BLUE DJ710123 TANK FUEL

791 52DJ1065 ASSLY COVER SIDE LH K2/K3 ROYAL BLUE 52DH1528 SI.CVR LH ASLY DCLROYAL BLUE P150 UG

792 52DJ1067 ASSLY COVER SIDE RH K2 ROYAL BLUE 52DH1530 SI.CVR RH WH DCL ROYAL BLUE P150 UG

793 52DJ1069 ASSLY COVER SIDE LH K2/K3 EB BLK 52DH1527 SI.CVR LH ASLY  DCL KH.EB.BL P150 UG

794 52DJ1071 ASSLY COVER SIDE RH K2 EBONY BLACK 52DH1529 SI.CVR RH WH DCL KHI EB.BLK P150 UG

795 52DJ1081 FAIRING K2 ROYAL BLUE + NEW DECAL 52DH1531 FAIRING WITH KHI EB.BLK DCL P-150 UG

796 52DJ1083 FAIRING K2 EBONY BLACK + NEW DECAL 52DH1532 FAIRING WITH RYL BLUE DCL (P 150 UG)

797 52DJ1095 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV EB BLK + NEW DCAL 52DJ1298 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV EB BLK + 3D DCAL

798 52DJ1164 ASSLY COVER SIDE LH K2/K3 SAFFIRE BLUE 52DH1651 SD CVR RH ASY WH DKL SAFFIRE BLU P150

799 52DJ1166 ASSLY COVER SIDE RH K2/K3 SAFFIRE BLUE 52DH1650 SD CVR LH ASY WH DKL SAFFIRE BLU P150

800 52DJ1168 ASSLY COVER SIDE LH K2/K3 C WINE RED 52DH1660 SD CVR LH ASY WH DKL C.WINE RED P150

801 52DJ1170 ASSLY COVER SIDE RH K2/K3 C WINE RED 52DH1661 SD CVR RH ASY WH DKL C.WINE RED P150

802 52DJ1177 K2 FAIRING  COCKTAIL WINE RED DECAL 52DH1662 FAIRING WITH C.WINE RED DECAL(P150 BS41

803 52DJ1187 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV SAFFIRE BLUEDECAL 52DJ1299 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV SAFFIRE BLUE+3D DECAL

804 52DJ1212 FAIRING EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL 52DH1717 FAIRING WITH KHI EBONY BLACK DECAL

805 52DJ1215 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV EBONY BLACK WITH DECA 52DJ1301 K2 FUEL TANK BS IV EBONY BLACK + 3D DECA

806 52DJ1453 K1R/K2 FUEL TANK KHI EB BLK+DECAL 52DJ1551 TANK K1 K2 K1R ABS EB BLK /RED DCL+3D DC

807 52DK0021 KIT ENG BRACKET K3 52JC0015 KIT ENGINE MTG BKT

808 52DK0127 FUEL PUMP  ASSEMBLY  WITH FILTER & HOSE DK141025 PUMP FUEL NEW W/O 'T'

809 52DK0144 FRAME FAIRING & OIL COOLE DK161317 FAIRING STRUCTURE ASSY

810 52DK0162 STEP HOLDER RH BLACK K3 52DK0168 STEP HOLDER RH

811 52DK0172 ASSY COVER LH BLK PD541225 ASSLY COVER MAGNETO

812 52DK0537 TANK FUAL K3 BS IV EBONY BLACK WITH CLEA 52DK0721 K3 FUEL TANK BSIV EB BLK 3D DECAL

https://oemship.com/



813 52DK0633 K2 FUEL TANK BSIV EB BLK + DECAL 52DK0721 K3 FUEL TANK BSIV EB BLK 3D DECAL

814 52DK0664 K3 FUEL TANK BSIV ROYAL BLUE+DECA 52DK0722 K3 FUEL TANK BSIV ROYAL BLUE DECAL

815 52DK0727 K3 FUEL TANK BSIV FLAME RED + DECAL 52DK0728 K3 FUEL TANK BSIV FLAME RED

816 52DK0831 K3 FUEL TANK BS4 EB BLK + NEW DCAL 52DK1007 K3 FUEL TANK BS4 EB BLK + 3D  DCAL

817 52DK0910 K3 FUEL TANK BS4 SAFFIRE BLUEDECAL 52DK1009 K3 FUEL TANK BS4 SAFFIRE BLUE+ 3D DECAL

818 52DK1172 K3 ABS BS4 TANK KHI EB BLK + DECAL 52DK1194 K3 ABS BS4 TANK EB BLK+ 3D DCL

819 52DS0103 SILENCER DISCOVER JN591027 SILENCER ASSY(W.O.SHIELD)

820 52DS0107 COWL SEAT BL BLUE  DISCOVER DS74023B SEATCOWL  BLA BLUE

821 52DS0109 COWL SEAT BL GRAY DISCOVER DS74023D SEATCOWL W GRY DCAL 

822 52DS0111 COVER SIDE LH BL. BLUE  DISCOVER DS74033B COVER SIDE LH BL BLU

823 52DS0119 FAIRING BLACK/ BLUE DIS DS181023 COWLING

824 52DS0121 FAIRING BLACK/ GREY DIS DS74013D FAIRING PAIN BLK GR

825 52DS0122 FAIRING BLUE/L BLUE DIS DS74013E FAIRING BLUE BLUE

826 52DS0127 COWL SEAT F RED RED  DISCOVER DS74023F SEATCOWL RED RED

827 52DS0130 FAIRING RED DISCOVER DS181023 COWLING

828 52DT0124 ASSLY BATTERY CASE- K8 JF181272 BATTERY CASE EPM 44

829 52DT0144 K8 SIDE FAIRING LH WITH MASKING DT181213 SIDE FAIRING LH 

830 52DT0171 TANK COVER WITH DECAL P RED 52DT0265 K8 TANK COVER WITH DECAL PASSION RED

831 52DT0172 TANK COVER WITH DECAL BRI YELLOW 52DT0266 TANK COVER WITH DECAL  BRIGHT YELLOW

832 52DT0175 FRONT FENDER ABS WITH DECAL P RED 52DT0268 FRONT FENDER ABS DECAL RED

833 52DT0176 FRONT FENDER ABS WITH DECAL BRI YELLOW 52DT0269 FRONT FENDER DECAL BRIGHT YELL

834 52DT0179 SIDE FAIRING RH WITH DECAL P RED 52DT0274 SIDE FAIRING RH DECAL RED

835 52DT0180 SIDE FAIRING LH WITH DECAL P RED 52DT0277 SIDE FAIRING LH DECAL RED

836 52DT0181 SIDE FAIRING RH WITH DECAL BRI YELLOW 52DT0275 SIDE FAIRING RH DECAL BRIGHT YELLO

837 52DT0182 SIDE FAIRING LH WITH DECAL BRI YELLOW 52DT0278 SIDE FAIRING LH DECAL BRIGHT YELL

838 52DT0183 SEAT COWL LH WITH DECAL P RED 52DT0280 SEAT COWL LH WITH DECAL PASSION RED

839 52DT0184 SEAT COWL RH WITH DECAL P RED 52DT0283 SEAT COWL RH WITH DECAL PASSION RED

840 52DT0185 SEAT COWL LH WITH DECAL BRI YELLOW 52DT0281 SEAT COWL LH WITH DECAL BRIGHT YELLOW

841 52DT0194 K8 TANK COVER WITH DECAL BLACK 56DT1RX3 DT TANK COVER TOP M/T EBONY BLACK

842 52DT0196 K8 FRONT FENDER ABS WITH DECAL BLACK 52DT0270 K8 FRONT FENDER ABS WITH DECAL  EBONY B

843 52DT0197 K8 FRONT FENDER NON ABS WITH DECAL BLACK 52DT0273 K8 FRONT FENDER NON ABS WITH DECA

844 52DT0198 K8 SIDE FAIRING RH 52DT0276 K8 FAIRING RH DECAL EBONY

845 52DT0199 K8 SIDE FAIRING LH WITH DECAL BLACK 52DT0279 SIDE FAIRING LH DECAL/EBONY BLK

846 52DT0200 K8 SEAT COWL LH WITH DECAL BLACK 52DT0282 K8 SEAT COWL LH WITH DECAL  EBONY BLACK

https://oemship.com/



847 52DT0201 K8 SEAT COWL RH WITH DECAL BLACK 52DT0285 K8 SEAT COWL RH WITH DECAL EBONY BLACK

848 52DT0329 FRONT FENDER ABS WITH DECAL PASSION RED 52DT0268 FRONT FENDER ABS DECAL RED

849 52DT0330 FRONT FENDER NON ABS WITH DECAL PASSION 52DT0271 FRONT FENDER NON ABS WITH DECAL PASSION

850 52DT0331 FRONT FENDER ABS WITH DECAL BRIGHT YELL 52DT0269 FRONT FENDER DECAL BRIGHT YELL

851 52DT0332 FRONT FENDER NON ABS WITH DECAL BRIGHT Y 52DT0272 FRONT FENDER NON ABS WITH DECAL BRIGHT Y

852 52DT0333 K8 FR. FENDER ABS WITH DECAL  EBONY BLK 52DT0270 K8 FRONT FENDER ABS WITH DECAL  EBONY B

853 52DT0334 K8 FR FENDER NON ABS WITH DECAL EBONY BL 52DT0273 K8 FRONT FENDER NON ABS WITH DECA

854 52DU0085 SILENCER WITH CAT CT 100 DU101182 SILENCER CT 100

855 52DU0550 ASSLY FRONT FENDER WH BRACE DU73073E FRONT FENDER PAINTED ELECTRON BLUE

856 52DU0783 FUEL TANK FLAME RED WITH DECAL CT100 BS4 52DU0828 FUEL TANK FLAME RED WITH DECAL CT100 BS4

857 52DU0826 FUEL TANK BLACK RED WITH DECAL CT100 BS4 52DU0781 F.TANK EB BLK WITH BLK RED DKL CT100BS4

858 52DU0827 FL TANK BLACK BLUE WITH DECAL CT100 BS4 52DU0782 F.TANK EB BLK WITH BLK BLU DKL CT100BS4

859 52DU1481 SEAT COLW MT OLIVE GRN W YLW DKL CT110 52DU1491 SEAT COLW MT WILD GRN W YLW DKL CT-110

860 52DU1482 SD CVR LH MT OLIVE GRN W YLW DKL CT110 52DU1492 SD CVR LH MT WILD GRN W YLW DKL CT110

861 52DU1483 SD CVR RH MT OLIVE GRN W YLW DKL CT110 52DU1493 SD CVR RH MT WILD GRN W YLW DKL CT110

862 52DU1484 COWLING MT OL GRN W YLW DKL CT110 52DU1494 COWLING MT WILD GRN W YLW DKL CT110

863 52DU1486 FUEL TANK MT OLIV GRN W YELLOW DKL CT110 52DU1496 FUEL TANK MT WILD GRN W YELLOW DKL CT110

864 52DZ0050 ARM COMP SWING S/A DZ171015 ARM SWING

865 52GH0017 PAINTED CASTINGS 380922GH FOR GH101009. GH101009 COVER CRANKCASE

866 52JD0420 FUEL TANK ELECTRON BLUE WH BLUE DCL JD710123 TANK FUEL PULSAR 135 LS

867 52JD0474 SPOILER ASSLY FLAME RED PULSAR 135 52JD0473 SPOILER FLAME RED

868 52JD0476 SPOILER ASSLY ELECTRON BLUE PULSAR 135 52JD0475 SPOILER ELECTRON BLUE

869 52JD0734 TANK EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL ROUSER 135 JD710123 TANK FUEL PULSAR 135 LS

870 52JE0299 SF FOR MAGNETO COVER ASSLY JE541278 52JE0450 ASLY COVR MAGNETO JE541278 "SATIN BLACK"

871 52JF0020 SWING ARM SUB ASSLY COMP K11 JF122005 ASSLY SWING ARM

872 52JF0072 TANK COVER SIDE LH S BLUE K11 SPD 52JL0218 COVER SIDE TANK LH SAF BLUE

873 52JF0073 TANK SIDE COVER LH P RED K11 SPD 52JL0216 COVER SIDE TANK LH PAS RED

874 52JF0076 TANK SIDE COVER RH S BLUE K11 SPD 56JL215N TANK COVER SIDE RH SAFFIRE BLUE

875 52JF0077 TANK SIDE COVER RH P RED K11 SPD 56JL214R TANK COVER SIDE RH PASSION RED

876 52JF0084 FRONT FENDER S BLUE K11 SPD 52JF0051 FR. FENDER ASSLY WITH DECAL BLUE

877 52JF0085 FRONT FENDER P RED K11 SPD 52JF0049 FR. FENDER ASSLY WITH DECAL# P RED#

878 52JF0086 FRONT FENDER E BLACK K11 SPD 52JL0339 FENDER ASSLY WITH DECAL BLACK

879 52JF0087 FRONT FENDER M WHITE K11 SPD 52JF0110 FENDER ASSLY COMP WITH DECAL WHITE K11

880 52JF0417 K11 UG FRONT FENDER + RED DCAL 52JF0229 FRONT FENDER ASSLY P RED K11 UG

https://oemship.com/



881 52JF0425 K11 UG FRONT FENDER +BLUE DCAL 52JF0230 FRONT FENDER ASSLY SAFIRE BLUE K11 UG

882 52JF0433 K11 UG FRONT FENDER + WHITE DCAL 52JF0228 FRONT FENDER ASSLY MET WHITE K11UG

883 52JG0186 CHASSIS + BEARING RACE FOR SPD 52JG0308 FRAME ASSLY-ABS VER WI BRG RACE

884 52JG0189 JG111134 CHASSIS WITH BEARING RACE 52JG0309 FRAME ASSLY WI BRG RACE

885 52JG0190 JG111147 CHASSIS + BEARING RACE FOR SPD 52JG0310 FRAME ASSLY US VER WI BRG RACE

886 52JG0191 52JY0347 CHASSIS + BEARING RACE FOR SPD 52JY0635 FRAME ASSLY KT04 KT05

887 52JG1238 BALANCER ASSEMBLY-JG531231 WITH DOME NUT 52JG1882 BALANCER ASLY JG531231 WTH PKG-SPD

888 52JG1552 TANK ASSLY JG171160 ATL BLUE MAT ADV 250 52JG1562 ADV TANK  56JG6486 BLUE WITH DAMPER

889 52JG1635 ADV-X390 BLACK FR FENDR JG181445 +DCL JG181435 FENDER FRONT

890 52JG1882 BALANCER ASLY JG531231 WTH PKG-SPD 52JG1238 BALANCER ASSEMBLY-JG531231 WITH DOME NUT

891 52JG1932 ADV 390S MY25 SIDE COVER RH ASSEMBLY 56JG6L44 ADV SIDE COVER RH JG181763 CERAMIC WHITE

892 52JH0073 FUEL TANK EBONY BLACK WH DECAL C101 BS3 56JH3E23 PAINTED_PART FUEL TANK V 15 BSIV PRIMER

893 52JH0087 FUEL TANKPEARL WHITE WITH DECAL C101 52JH0286 FUEL TANK PEARL WHITE WH DECAL C101 BS4

894 52JH0287 FUEL TANK C.WINE RED WH DECAL C101 BS4 56JH3E23 PAINTED_PART FUEL TANK V 15 BSIV PRIMER

895 52JH1120 CCRHS/A-JH541007(MODINO1DIA)BLACK WPLUG 52JH5511 FULL FINISH CCRH_ (JH541007)_BLACK

896 52JH1261 COVER ASLY RH EB BLK PEWTER GREY BRUZER 52JH1260 COVER ASLY RH PEWTER GREY EB BLK BRUZER

897 52JH1287 COVER ASLY LH EB BLK PEWTER GREY BRUZER 52JH1286 COVER ASLY LH PEWTER GREY EB BLK BRUZER

898 52JK0067 FENDER FRONT S/A FLAME RED(PLATINA BM125 JK73043F FENDER FR FLAME RED

899 52JL0073 CLUTCH COVER ASLY COMPL 36JL0002 KIT ASLY CL COVER-P200

900 52JL0145 SF MAGNETO COVER ASSLY JL541243 MAGNETO COVER ASSLY

901 52JL0152 PILLION STEP LH ASSLY WITH MOON 52JL0255 PILLION STEP LH ASSLY WITH MOONLIGHT

902 52JL0184 SEAT COWL ASSY COMP P RED NEW SCH 56JL104R SEAT COWL ASSY PASSION RED

903 52JL0185 SEAT COWL ASSY COMP SAF BLUE NEW SCH 56JL105N SEAT COWL ASSY SAFFIRE BLUE

904 52JL0217 COVER SIDE TANK  RH PAS  RED 56JL214R TANK COVER SIDE RH PASSION RED

905 52JL0219 COVER SIDE TANK RH SAF BLUE 56JL215N TANK COVER SIDE RH SAFFIRE BLUE

906 52JL0313 FENDER ASSLY WITH E BLACK DECAL K16A JL7501X3 FENDER FR WTH GUIDE N FLAP

907 52JL0314 FENDER ASSLY WITH BLUE DECAL K16 A 52JL0065 FENDER FRONT WTH GUIDE BLU

908 52JL0346 TANK OVER TOP PASSION RED K16A SPD 56JL224R TANK COVER TOP K16A PASSION RED

909 52JL0347 TANK OVER TOP  SAFFIRE BLUE 56JL225N TANK COVER TOP K16A SAFFIRE BLUE

910 52JL0348 TANK OVER TOP E BLACK K16A SPD 56JL22X3 TANK COVER TOP EBONY BLACK

911 52JL1627 K4 NON INTEGRAL EVAP LOCK SET 36JL0279 LOCK SET-JL232605 PT CAP BLACK

912 52JL2024 K4 BS6 STEP ASSLY MAIN RH SATIN BLACK 56JF3T4X STEP RIDER RH JF113006 SATIN BLACK

913 52JL2535 CYL HEAD COMPLETE (JL511068) - HUSQ 250 52JL2922 CYLINDER HEAD H250 (JL511068) WITH PLUG

914 52JM0006 FRAME WINDSHIELD ASSLY FOR JM 52JM0018 WINDSHIELD WITH FRAM

https://oemship.com/



915 52JP0069 SEAT COWL LOWER LHDCALKT22 JP181004 SEAT COWL LOWER LH

916 52JP0071 SEAT COWL LOWER RHDCALKT22 JP181005 SEAT COWL LOWER RH

917 52JP0079 DUKE MY17 TANK COVER LH WHI+DCALKT22 JP181206 TANK COVER LH

918 52JP0087 DUKE MY17 TANK COVER RH WHI+DCALKT22 JP181207 TANK COVER RH

919 52JP0095 DUKE MY17 TANK COVER LH EB ORGDCALKT22 JP181206 TANK COVER LH

920 52JP0103 DUKE TANK CVR RH JP181207 TANK COVER RH

921 52JP0112 FR ASSLY FR (BLK) +RACE DUKE SPD 36JP0037 FR FRAME ASY BLK DUKE MY18

922 52JP0113 FR ASSLY RR ( ORANGE) SPD 52JP0126 JP111002 CHAS RR AFTR POW CT WTH EL ORNG

923 52JP0185 FRONT FRAME (ELEC ORG-D390)FOR SPD 36JP0038 FR FRAME ASLY ORG DUKE MY18

924 52JP0203 REAR FRAME JP111002 52JP0127 JP111002 CHAS RR AFTR POW CT WTH WHITE

925 52JP0301 JP111097 FRAME FR WITH BLACK PWDER COATG 36JP0037 FR FRAME ASY BLK DUKE MY18

926 52JP0605 DUKE125 DOM TANK CVR TOP ASSLY WHITE+DCL JG171004 FUEL TANK COVER UPPER

927 52JP0609 DUKE125DOM TNKCVR TOP ASSLY ELECTORG+DCL 52JP0608 DUKE125 DOM TNK CVR TOP ELECT ORG + DCL

928 52JP0892 MY20 DUKE RADIATOR COVER LH WITH DECAL JP181373 SHROUD RADIATOR LH

929 52JP1146 BALANCER ASSEMBLY-JP531206 WITH DOME NUT 52JP2538 BALNCER ASLYJP531206  DOME NUT WITH PACK

930 52JP1844 DUKE 250  TANK COVER RH BLACK GLOSS+ DCL 56JP21X3 MY22 DUKE 250 TANK COVER RH BLACK GLOSS

931 52JP2329 BRACKET ASSEMBLY UNDER (JP121155) 56JP4XD1 BRACKET UNDER JP121139 BLCK MTT ANODZD

932 52JP2332 UNDER BRACKET ASSLY JP121115 BLACK MATT 56JP5BD1 BRACKET UNDER JP121115 BLCK MTT ANODZD

933 52JP2385 BALANCER ASSEMBLY JL531206 WITH SLEEVE JL531206 BALANCER ASSEMBLY

934 52JP2540 COVER ASLY CLUTCH JP541231 WTH PKG-SPD 52JY3083 COVER ASSLY CLUTCH DUKE 390 (JP541231)

935 52JP2594 DUKE200 FR FAIRING ASSLY LED ORG+BLK DCL 52JP1183 LED HEAD LAMP ASSLY DUKE 250 BS6 MY20

936 52JP2698 SP TANK LH JP181751 BLK GLOSS WITH DECAL 52JP2702 SPOILER TANK ASSLY LH JP181751 BLACK

937 52JP2699 SP TANK RH JP181752 BLK GLOSS WITH DECAL 52JP2703 SPOILER TANK ASSLY RH JP181752 BLACK

938 52JR0124 K17 TANK GLOSSY TECHNO BLACK+ DECAL+LACQ 52JR1009 K17 TANK GLOSSY TECHNO BLACK+ DECAL+LACQ

939 52JR0125 K17 TANK GLOSSY RACING RED+ DECAL+LACQ 52JR0992 K17 TANK GLOSSY RACING RED+ DECAL+LACQ

940 52JR0126 K17 TANK GLOSSY SPORT YELLOW+ DECAL+LACQ 52JR1010 K17 TANK GLOSSY SPORT YELLOW+ DECAL+LACQ

941 52JR0265 K17 TANK GLOSS CARIBEAN BLUE+ DECAL+LACQ 52JR0991 K17 TANK GLOSS CARIBEAN BLUE+ DECAL+LACQ

942 52JR0330 K17 TANK GLOSSY BRKLYN BLACK+ DECAL+LACQ 52JR0990 K17 TANK GLOSSY BRKLYN BLACK+ DECAL+LACQ

943 52JU0013 TANK COV ASLY KTM200 ORANGE 36JU0077 SET DECAL KTM 200 P T COVER WITH S-ORNG

944 52JU0032 TANK COV COMP-KTM200 BLK 52JU0155 TANK COVER JU EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL

945 52JU0123 JU111100 CHASSIS + BEARING RACE FOR SPD 52JU0184 FRAME ASSLY (BLACK) WI BRG RACE

946 52JU0218 D200 TANK COVER ASSLY ELEC ORG+DCAL 52JU0217 TANK COVER TOP+DECALS - ELEC ORANGE

947 52JU0488 FRONT FENDER DOMESTIC FOR SPD 56JG05X3 FRONT FENDER DUKE EBONY BLACK

948 52JU0592 SF FOR JU541226 -COVER ASSEMBLY MAGNETO 52JU0756 SF FOR COVER LH ASSLY JU541233

https://oemship.com/



949 52JU1454 CAP FILTER OIL WITH O RING HUQ(PD571011) 56JU1XH4 CAP FILTER OIL HUSQ 250 REVBLK(PD571011)

950 52JU1556 TANK LH CVR JU181387 COOL WHITE LQR+DCL 52JU1649 PT SIDE LH COVER+DECAL ASLY HSQ V401 CKD

951 52JU1557 TANK RH CVR JU181386 COOL WHITE LQR+DCL 52JU1650 PT SIDE RH COVER+DECAL ASLY HSQ V401 CKD

952 52JU1676 BALANCER ASLY JL531205 WTH PKG-SPD 52JL1890 BALANCER ASSEMBLY-JL531205 WITH DOME NUT

953 52JW0036 FAIRING J BLACK BLUE JW181200 COWLING

954 52JW0038 FAIRING L B BLUE JW181200 COWLING

955 52JW0045 FAIRING FL RED XCD 1 JW7401X4 FAIRING+DECAL FLAME RED

956 52JY0347 JY111001 KTO4 FRAME COMP. 52JY0635 FRAME ASSLY KT04 KT05

957 52JY0527 TANK COVER JY EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL JG171004 FUEL TANK COVER UPPER

958 52JY0634 JY111001 KTO4 FRAME COMP. WITH ORG PO 52JY0635 FRAME ASSLY KT04 KT05

959 52JY0721 OUTER FAIRING LH DCAL JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

960 52JY0722 OUTER FAIRING RH DCAL JY181223 FAIRING OUTER RH

961 52JY0723 RC390 MY17 INNER FAIRING LH DCAL JY181220 FAIRING INNER LH

962 52JY0724 INNER FAIRING RH DCAL JY181221 FAIRING INNER RH

963 52JY0725 RC390 MY17 TANK COVER TOP DCAL JY171002 TANK COVER TOP

964 52JY0726 RC390 MY17 UNDER TRAY BOTTOM DCAL JY181211 UNDER TRAY BOTTOM

965 52JY0746 RC200 OUTER FAI LH+DEC JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

966 52JY0747 RC200 DOM MY17 OUTER FAI  RH DCAL JY181223 FAIRING OUTER RH

967 52JY0748 RC200 DOM MY17 INNER FAI LH DCAL JY181220 FAIRING INNER LH

968 52JY0749 RC200 DOM MY17 INNER FAI RH DCAL JY181221 FAIRING INNER RH

969 52JY0750 RC200 DOM MY17 TANK COVER TOP DCAL JY171002 TANK COVER TOP

970 52JY0751 RC200 DOM MY17 UNDER TRAY BOTTOM DCAL JY181211 UNDER TRAY BOTTOM

971 52JY0752 RC200 DOM MY17 BELLY PAN RH DCAL JY181229 BELLY PAN RH

972 52JY0755 BELLY PAN LH WITH DECAL JY181228 BELLY PAN LH

973 52JY0758 KT04 RC FRAME WITH  ELECTRO ORG CLR 36JY0228 FRAME EL ORANGE (52JY0797)MY17

974 52JY0796 Assly Frame 36JY0229 FRAME EL ORANGE (52JY0796) RC

975 52JY0943 JY111161_MY18 FRAME ASSY WITH EB ORANGE 52JY0983 FRAME ASSLY OF RC 390 MY 18 INHOUSE

976 52JY1387 RC 200 DOM MY18 RC TANK COVER TOP IN EBO JY171002 TANK COVER TOP

977 52JY1388 RC 200 DOM MY18  RC FAIRING INNER LH IN JY181220 FAIRING INNER LH

978 52JY1389 RC 200 DOM MY18 RC FAIRING INNER RH IN K JY181221 FAIRING INNER RH

979 52JY1390 RC 200 DOM MY18 FAIRING OUTER LH IN EBON JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

980 52JY1392 RC 200 DOM MY18 RC BELLY PAN LH IN EBONY JY181228 BELLY PAN LH

981 52JY1393 RC 200 DOM MY18 RC BELLY PAN RH IN EBONY JY181229 BELLY PAN RH

982 52JY1905 RC OUTER FAIRING RH JY181223 BLACK+DECAL 56JY35X3 RC FAIRING OUTER RH EBONY BLACK

https://oemship.com/



983 52JY1906 RC OUT FAIRING RHJY181223 EBORANGE+DECAL 56JY351T RC FAIRING OUTER RH ELECTRONIC ORANGE

984 52JY1907 RC OUT FAIRING LHJY181222 EB BLACK+DECAL 56JY34X3 RC FAIRING OUTER LH EBONY BLACK

985 52JY1909 RC TANK COVER TOP WHITE 56JY225S+ DECAL 56JY225S RC TANK COVER TOP KTM WHITE

986 52JY1911 RC INNER FAIRING RH EB BLACK+WHITE DECAL 56JY44X3 RC FAIRING INNER RH EBONY BLACK

987 52JY1912 RC INNER FAIRING RH EB BLACK+ORANGE DECA 56JY44X3 RC FAIRING INNER RH EBONY BLACK

988 52JY1913 RC INNER FAIRING LH EB BLACK+WHITE DECA 56JY43X3 RC FAIRING INNER LH EBONY BLACK

989 52JY1915 RC 125 BELLY RH IN WHITE + BLACK DECAL 56JY395S RC BELLY PAN RH WHITE

990 52JY1918 RC 125 BELLY RH IN BLACK + ORANGE DECAL JY181229 BELLY PAN RH

991 52JY1927 UNDER TRAY ASSLY RC 125 ORG+DCL 56JY401T RC UNDER TRAY BOTTOM ELECTRONIC ORANGE

992 52JY1928 UNDER TRAY ASSLY RC 125 WHITE+DCL 56JY405S UNDER TRAY BOTTOM KTM

993 52JY1981 RC TANK COVER DARK GALVANO MATT+DECAL 56JY2281 RC TANK COVER JY171002 DARK GALVANO MATT

994 52JY1985 RC 200 OUTER FAIRING LH EBONY BLACK+DEC 56JY34X3 RC FAIRING OUTER LH EBONY BLACK

995 52JY1986 RC 200 OUTER FAIRING RH EBONY BLACK+DEC 56JY35X3 RC FAIRING OUTER RH EBONY BLACK

996 52JY1995 RC390 FRONT FENDER DARK GAL MATT+DECAL JY181401 FRONT FENDER FRONT

997 52JY1996 RC 390 TANK COVER DARK GAL MATT+DECAL 56JY2281 RC TANK COVER JY171002 DARK GALVANO MATT

998 52JY1997 RC INNER FAIRING LH DARK GAL MATT+DECAL JY181220 FAIRING INNER LH

999 52JY2215 RC OUTER FAIRING RH CERAMIC WHITE+DECAL 56JY3544 RC OUTER FAIRING RHJY181223 CERAMIC WHIT

1000 52JY2216 RC OUTER FAIRING LH CERAMIC WHITE+DECAL JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

1001 52JY2220 RC TANK COVER TOP EB ORANGE+DECAL 56JY221T RC TANK COVER TOP ELECTRONIC ORANGE

1002 52JY2221 RC UNDER TRAY BOTTOM CERAMIC WHITE+DECAL JY181211 UNDER TRAY BOTTOM

1003 52JY2230 RC390 BS6 OUTER FAIRING LH CERAM WHITE+D JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

1004 52JY2231 RC390 BS6 OUTER FAIRING RH CERAM WHITE+D 56JY3544 RC OUTER FAIRING RHJY181223 CERAMIC WHIT

1005 52JY2393 TANK COVER JY171002 EC ORANGE MATT+DECAL JY171002 TANK COVER TOP

1006 52JY2396 INNER FAIRING RH JY181221 E.ORG MATT+DEC JY181221 FAIRING INNER RH

1007 52JY2397 RC UNDER TRAY BOTTOMJY181211 C WHITE+DEC JY181211 UNDER TRAY BOTTOM

1008 52JY2398 RC FAIRING OUTER LH EBONY BLACK+DECAL 56JY34X3 RC FAIRING OUTER LH EBONY BLACK

1009 52JY2399 RC FAIRING OUTER RH EBONY BLACK+DECAL JY181223 FAIRING OUTER RH

1010 52JY2401 TANK COVER TOP JY171002 SL MET MATT+DECL JY171002 TANK COVER TOP

1011 52JY2402 RC FRONT FENDER EBONY BLACK+DECAL 56JY05X3 RC FRONT FENDER EBONY BLACK

1012 52JY2403 OUTER FAIRING LH JY181222 S MET MAT+DECL JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

1013 52JY2404 OUTER FAIING RH JY181223 S MET MATT+DECL JY181223 FAIRING OUTER RH

1014 52JY2411 OUTER FAIRING LH JY181222 BLACK MATT+DEC JY181222 FAIRING OUTER LH

1015 52JY2412 OUTER FAIRING RH JY181223 BLACK MATT+DEC JY181223 FAIRING OUTER RH

1016 52JY2734 S/F COVER ASSLY MAGNETO KT26(JP541229) 36JP0180 CRANKCASE ASSLY LH390 PRE-CUTOFF

https://oemship.com/



1017 52JY3351 COVER ASLY CLUTCH JY541254 WTH PKG-SPD 52JP2199 COVER ASSLY CLUTCH DUKE 250 (JY541254)

1018 52JZ0056 FAIRING BLACK  BLUE DIS 150 52JZ0023 COWLING BLK/BLUE DECAL

1019 52JZ0237 PANEL SIDE RH RED1_GOLD 52DS0093 SIDE COVER RH

1020 52JZ0355 LAMP SHADE S/A DISCOVER125ST. PA151005 LAMP SHADE ASSEMBLY

1021 52JZ0624 FUEL TANK E. BLACK WITH RED DEC 56JZ0123 TANK FUEL D 102 AFTER PRIMER PAINTING

1022 52JZ0700 TANK FUEL E.BLACK WITH GOLD DECAL 56JZ2323 FUEL TANK D106A HF PRIMER

1023 52JZ3438 FF HEAD CYLINDER (JZ511157) PULSAR K 52PF3553 FF HEAD CYLINDER (JZ511157)

1024 52JZ6003 S.F.CYL. HEAD W.PERI. D125BS6 (JZ511122) 52JZ2965 FF CYL. HEAD JZ511122 BLACK

1025 52PA0528 S COVER LH CH BLK PA181263 COVER LH SIDE

1026 52PD0135 ASSLY MAGNETO COVER 52PD1292 BS-VI LH COVER ASSLY AVG - SLICK BLACK

1027 52PD0144 FUEL TANK BLACK/3D DECAL A101-E 52PD0830 PD 220 CRU FUEL TANK ASLY BS3 EB BLK SPD

1028 52PD0157 A102 - EB BLACK FRONT FENDER WITH DECAL 52PD0166 FRONT FENDER EBONY BLACK

1029 52PD0272 FUEL TANK GOLDEN BEIGE WITH 3D DCL A101 52PD0834 PD 220 CR FUEL TANK ASLY BS3 GOLD BG SPD

1030 52PD0313 FUEL TANK DARK BLUE BS IV WITH DE 52PD0380

1031 52PD0314 FUEL TANK EB BS IV WITH DECAL 52PD0377 FUEL TANK BS IV/3D DECAL A101 - EB

1032 52PD0315 FUEL TANK MATT BLK MET BS IV+DEC 52PD0381 FUEL TANK BS IV+3D MATT BLK

1033 52PD0316 FUEL TANK GOLDEN BEIGE BS IV+DEC 52PD0376 GOLDEN BEIGE FUEL TANK BS IV + 3D A101

1034 52PD0341 PD FUEL TANK BS IV VIBRANT RED WITHDECAL 52PD0387 PD FUEL TANK VIBRANT RED WITH 3D DECAL

1035 52PD0342 PD FUEL TANK MATT OLIVE GREEN WITH DECAL 52PD0835 PD 150 STR FUEL TANK ASLY BS3 OLV GR SPD

1036 52PD0343 PD FUEL TANK BS IV MATT OLIVE GREEN WITH 52PD0382 PD FUEL TANK BS IV MATT OLIVE GREEN

1037 52PD0378 PD FUEL TANK MATT OLIVE GREEN WITH 3D 52PD0835 PD 150 STR FUEL TANK ASLY BS3 OLV GR SPD

1038 52PD0379 PD FUEL TANK VIBRANT RED WITH 3D DECAL 52PD0836 PD 150 ST FUEL TANK ASLY BS3 VIB RED SPD

1039 52PD0586 AVNG UG F.T BK MATTE METALIC+DEC STRE220 52PD0676 PD UG FUEL TNK BLK METLC+3D DCAL STR 220

1040 52PD0595 PD UG FUEL TANK BS IV KHI EB BLK + DECAL 52PD0678 PD UG FUEL TNK KHI EB BL+3D DCAL STR 180

1041 52PD0598 AVENGER UG FUEL TANK BS IV SPICY RED +DE 52PD0679 PD UG FUEL TNK SPICY RED+3D DCAL STR 180

1042 52PD0601 AVNG 220 STRET UG FUEL TNK BS IV C WHITE 52PD0677 PD UG FUEL TNK CLSC WHTE+3D DCAL STR 220

1043 52PD0602 AVNGR 220 CRUS UG FUEL TNK  C WHT + DCAL 52PD0675 PD UG FUEL TNK CLSC WHIT+3D DCAL CRU 220

1044 52PD0605 AVNGR UG FUEL TNK TROPICAL NIGHT + DECAL 52PD0674 PD UG FUEL TNK TRPCL NIT+3D DCAL CRU 220

1045 52PD0832 PD 220 FUEL TANK ASLY BS3 MATT BLK SPD JM710123 FUEL TANK AVENGER PRIMER PAINTED

1046 52PD1275 SF K17 CLUTCH COVER COMPLETE PD541258 36JR0073 KIT ASSLY CL COVER DEEP COPPER

1047 52PD1291 S/F ASSEMBLY COVER MAGNETO PD541289 52PD1721 COVER ASSLY PD541289 MAGNETO

1048 52PD1739 PD160 SIDE STAND BLK FIN MATT WITH DAMPR PD113223 STAND SIDE

1049 52PD1753 FINISH CRANKCASE LH PD541109 SATIN BL 52PD1052 DIRECT FINISH CRANKCASE LH PD541109

1050 52PD1754 FINISH CRANKCASE RH DJ101782 SATIN BL 52DJ1783 DIRECT FINISH CRANKCASE RH DJ101782

https://oemship.com/



1051 52PF0336 FUEL TANK CANDY RED W. DECAL (PL B104D) 56JK0123 P.TANK BM 125 AFTER PRIMER

1052 52PF0761 PLATINUM SILVER COVER CLUTCH ASSLY 36PF0105 KIT ASSLY CL COVER

1053 52PF2877 FR FENDER W PKNG EB BLK BM150 CKD 56PF8GX3 FENDER FRONT (PF181404) EBONY BLACK

1054 52PF3599 ASSLY CRANKCASE LH FOR SPD CT/PL-100/ NX 52PF3342 FF CRANKCASE LH PF541147

1055 52PF3600 ASSLY CRANKCASE RH FOR SPD CT/PL- 100/11 52PF3343 FF CRANKCASE RH PF541153

1056 52TA0255 SET LOCK ASSEMBLY TRIUMPH T102B TA232600 SET LOCK

1057 52TA0392 STARTER RELAY TA402003 WITH DAMPER FOR T TA402003 RELAY STARTER

1058 56AL02W3 DR CABIN ASLY PV CL 52AN0059 CABIN ASSLY GC HIGH / LOW DECK

1059 56AL11ZZ GC CABIN DOOR LH 52AL0217 DOOR ASSLY LH AL24

1060 56BF8H22 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- BLACK 52BF0804 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COATED

1061 56BF8H29 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- BLUE 52BF0804 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COATED

1062 56BF8H2D ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- WHITE 52BF0804 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COATED

1063 56BF8H75 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- RED 52BF0804 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COATED

1064 56BF8HB3 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- YELLOW 52BF0804 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COATED

1065 56BF8HT1 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- GREEN 52BF0804 ASSLY BIW RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COATED

1066 56BF9922 ASSLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- BLACK 52BF0854 ASSEMBLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COA

1067 56BF9929 ASSLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- BLUE 52BF0854 ASSEMBLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COA

1068 56BF992D ASSLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- WHITE 52BF0854 ASSEMBLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COA

1069 56BF9975 ASSLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- RED 52BF0854 ASSEMBLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COA

1070 56BF99B3 ASSLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF PT-YELLOW 52BF0854 ASSEMBLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COA

1071 56BF99T1 ASSLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF PT- GREEN 52BF0854 ASSEMBLY BIW CNG RHD WITH SM ROOF ED COA

1072 56DH04X3 FAIRING  K1 E BLACK 52DJ0566 FAIRING WITH CHROME DECAL

1073 56DH08X3 FLAP RH K1 E BLACK 52DH0880 TANK ASSLY RH B DEC

1074 56DH1V3V COVER CLUTCH MAT SLAT GRAY K1R(PD541228) 36DH4264 KIT CLUTCH COVER SUB ASSLY

1075 56DH9A9L WHEEL FR 1.85X17 DR(DH151111)BALC C MATT DH151111 WHEEL FRONT MT 1.85X17 DRUM

1076 56DJ047Q K2 FAIIRNG ROYAL BLUE 52DJ0942 FAIRING K2 ROYAL BLUE + DECAL

1077 56DJ04X3 PUL.180 FAIRING KHI EBONY BLACK 56DH047T PAINTED FAIRING P150 BSIV KHI EBONY BLAC

1078 56DJ057T FRONT FENDOR KHI EBONY BLACK K1R 56DK05X3 FRONT FENDOR EBONY BLACK K1

1079 56DJ077Q K2 FLAP LH ROYAL BLUE 52DJ0943 FLAP LH K2 ROYAL BLUE + DECAL

1080 56DJ07X3 FLAP LH K2 E BLACK 52DJ0904 FAIRING K2 EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL

1081 56DJ087Q K2 FLAP RH ROYAL BLUE 52DJ0944 FLAP RH K2 ROYAL BLUE + DECAL

1082 56DJ08X3 FLAP RH K2 E BLACK 52DJ0906 FLAP RH K2 EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL

1083 56DK035C PETROL TANK PAINTED 220 DK71035C TANK FUEL 220 SF ORANGE M

1084 56DK045C TANK FUEL PAINTED 220 DK71055C TANK FUEL 220 S SMALL FAI

https://oemship.com/



1085 56DK3X1Y K3 F HOLDER STEP LH GREY MATTE SLATE 56DJ3X1Y K2 HOLDER STEP LH GREY MATTE SLATE

1086 56DK3Y1Y K3 HOLDER STEP RH GREY SLATE MATTE 56DJ3Y1Y K2 HOLDER STEP RH GREY MATTE SLATE

1087 56DK5UY9 PAINTED_PART DK161217 GRAB HANDLE LH BLACK

1088 56DK5VY9 K3 F GRAB HANDLE RH SPRINT MATTE BLACK DK161218 GRAB HANDLE RH BLACK

1089 56DK9D1Y K3 COVER LH RR DJ101784 MATT SLATE GRAY 52DK1295 K3 COVER LH RR SUB ASSLY MATT SLATE GRAY

1090 56DT044R FRONT FAIRING-PASSION RED 52DT0173 FRONT FAIRING WITH DECAL P RED

1091 56DT054R FENDER FRONT-PASSION RED 52DT0268 FRONT FENDER ABS DECAL RED

1092 56DT056T DT FRONT FENDER BRIGHT YELLOW 52DT0269 FRONT FENDER DECAL BRIGHT YELL

1093 56DT104R DT SEAT COWL RH PASSION RED 52DT0280 SEAT COWL LH WITH DECAL PASSION RED

1094 56DT114R DT SEAT COWL LH PASSION RED 52DT0283 SEAT COWL RH WITH DECAL PASSION RED

1095 56DT116T DT SEAT COWL LH BRIGHT YELLOW 52DT0281 SEAT COWL LH WITH DECAL BRIGHT YELLOW

1096 56DT224R DT TANK COVER TOP PASSION RED 52DT0265 K8 TANK COVER WITH DECAL PASSION RED

1097 56DT226T DT TANK COVER TOP BRIGHT YELLOW 52DT0266 TANK COVER WITH DECAL  BRIGHT YELLOW

1098 56DT22X3 DT TANK COVER TOP EBONY BLACK 56DT1RX3 DT TANK COVER TOP M/T EBONY BLACK

1099 56DT344R SIDE FAIRING LH-PASSION RED 52DT0277 SIDE FAIRING LH DECAL RED

1100 56DT354R SIDE FAIRING RH-PASSION RED 52DT0274 SIDE FAIRING RH DECAL RED

1101 56DT576T DT SIDE FAIRING LH BRIGHT TELLOW 52DT0278 SIDE FAIRING LH DECAL BRIGHT YELL

1102 56DT57X3 SIDE FAIRING LH EBONY BLACK K-8 52DT0279 SIDE FAIRING LH DECAL/EBONY BLK

1103 56DT586T DT SIDE FAIRING RH BRIGHT YELLOW 52DT0275 SIDE FAIRING RH DECAL BRIGHT YELLO

1104 56DT58X3 SIDE FAIRING RH EBONY BLACK K-8 52DT0276 K8 FAIRING RH DECAL EBONY

1105 56DT654R DT FRONT FAIRING PASSION RED 52DT0173 FRONT FAIRING WITH DECAL P RED

1106 56DT656T DT FRONT FAIRING BRIGHT YELLOW 52DT0174 FRONT FAIRING WITH DECAL BRI YELLOW

1107 56DU057K FENDER FRONT(DU161096) MATTE OLIVE GREEN 56DU057R FRONT FENDER MATTE WILD GREEN (DU161096)

1108 56DU6133 WHEEL REAR 1.85X17 DRUM(DU151078) BLACK DU151078 WHEEL REAR 1.85X17 DRUM

1109 56GL7MD5 COVER HANDLEBAR FRONT-GL181309 CYBER WHT 56GLBED5 COVER HANDLEBAR FRONT-GL181309 CYBER WHT

1110 56GL9S9R H105 TRIM FOOTREST GL113047 COARS GRE 56GL9S4X TRIM FOOTREST SATIN BLACK

1111 56GL9S9S H105 TRIM FOOTREST GL113047 INDIGO MET 56GL9S4X TRIM FOOTREST SATIN BLACK

1112 56GL9S9T H105 TRIM FOOTREST GL113047 VELUT ROSSO 56GL9S4X TRIM FOOTREST SATIN BLACK

1113 56GL9S9U H105 TRIM FOOTREST GL113047  HAZELNUT 56GL9S4X TRIM FOOTREST SATIN BLACK

1114 56GL9S9V H105 TRIM FOOTREST GL113047 BROOKLY BLK 56GL9S4X TRIM FOOTREST SATIN BLACK

1115 56GL9SD3 TRIM FOOTREST SIDE-GL113047 CITRUS RUSH 56GL9S4X TRIM FOOTREST SATIN BLACK

1116 56GL9SD5 TRIM FOOTREST SIDE-GL113047 CYBER WHITE 56GL9S4X TRIM FOOTREST SATIN BLACK

1117 56GLB39S H105 BOX GLOVE-COVER GL181153 INDIGO MET 56GL7P9S H105 GLOVE BOX GL181058 INDIGO METALLIC

1118 56GLB39U H105 BOX GLOVE-COVER GL181153 HAZELNUT 56GL7P9U H105 GLOVE BOX GL181058 HAZELNUT

https://oemship.com/



1119 56GLB39V H105 BOX GLOVE-COVER GL181153 BRKLYN BLK 56GL7P9V H105 GLOVE BOX GL181058 BROOKLYN BLACK

1120 56JC025C TANK FUEL PAINTED K2 DJ72015C TANK FUEL K2 UP ORANGE ME

1121 56JF108T K10 SEAT COWL RH  GRAPHITE MATTE BLACK. 52JF0747 K10 SEAT COWL RH ROCK MATT BLK+DECAL

1122 56JF108X K10 SEAT COWL RH  CANYON RED 52JF0784 SEAT COWL RH K10 CANYON RED+DEC

1123 56JF108Y K10 SEAT COWL RH  GLACIER BLUE 52JF0759 SEAT COWL RH K10 GLACIER BLUE+DEC

1124 56JF118T K10 SEAT COWL LH  GRAPHITE MATTE BLACK. 52JF0746 K10 SEAT COWL LH ROCK MATT BLK+DECAL

1125 56JF118X K10 SEAT COWL LH  CANYON RED 52JF0783 SEAT COWL LH K10 CANYON RED+DEC

1126 56JF118Y K10 SEAT COWL LH  GLACIER BLUE 52JF0758 SEAT COWL LH K10 CAL GLACIER BLUE+ DEC

1127 56JF144R SIDE MASK LH JF PASSION RED 56JL144R SIDE MASK LH PASSION RED

1128 56JF145N SIDE MASK LH JF SAFFIRE BLUE 56JL145N SIDE MASK LH SAFFIRE BLUE

1129 56JF14X3 SIDE MASK LH JF EBONY BLACK 56JL14X3 SIDE MASK LH EBONY BLACK

1130 56JF154R SIDE MASK RH JF PASSION RED 56JL154R SIDE MASK RH PASSION RED

1131 56JF155N SIDE MASK RH JF SAFFIRE BLUE 56JL155N SIDE MASK RH SAFFIRE BLUE

1132 56JF15X3 SIDE MASK RH JF EBONY BLACK 56JL15X3 SIDE MASK RH EBONY BLACK

1133 56JF664X SIDE FAIRING REAR RH JF SATIN BLACK 56JL664X SIDE FAIRING REAR RH K16A SATIN

1134 56JF674X SIDE FAIRING REAR LH JF SATIN BLACK 56JL674X SIDE FAIRING LH K16A SATIN BLACK

1135 56JF9J9L DOMINAR HANDLE BAR JF151041-MATTE BLACK JF151041 HANDLE BAR - K10

1136 56JG104X SEAT COWL RH DUKE SATIN BLACK JG181204 SEAT COWL UPPER  RH

1137 56JG114X SEAT COWL LH DUKE SATIN BLACK JG181203 SEAT COWL UPPER  LH

1138 56JG124X SIDE COVER LH DUKE SATIN BLACK JG171005 FUEL TANK COVER  LH

1139 56JG14X3 SIDE MASK LH DUKE EBONY BLACK JG181228 SIDE MASK LH

1140 56JG3X84 ADV250HOLDER STEPLH JG113106 BLACK GLOSS 56JG3X33 ADV250HOLDER STEPLH JG113106 MATT BLACK

1141 56JG3Y84 ADV250HOLDER STEPRH JG113107 BLACK GLOSS 56JG3Y33 ADV250HOLDER STEPRH JG113107 MATT BLACK

1142 56JG8K43 ADV 390 BS6 TANKJG171135 ELE.ORANGE MATT 36JG0125 ADV FUEL TANK ORG WITH DAMPER

1143 56JG8K6W ADV 390 BS6 TANK JG171135 BLACK MET MATT 36JG0124 ADV FUEL TANK BLK WITH DAMPER

1144 56JH107A COVERS.CRH C101A PEARLWHITE JH181221 COVER SEAT COWL RH

1145 56JH5W36 GRAB WITHBACKSREST JH231416 MAT SLIK BLK 52JH0691 ASSLY BACKREST MATTE SLIK BLACK

1146 56JH70X3 PAINTED_PART GRAB EBONY BLACK JH231409 KIT SECONDARY GRAB

1147 56JH9B4X WHEEL REAR MT1.85 X16(JH131278)SATIN BLK 56JH6E9L WHEEL REAR MT 1.85 X16 (JH131278) MAT BL

1148 56JHBF7B FRAME ASSEMBLY(JH111337) BLACK 56JHBFV1 FRAME ASSLY(JH111337)SONIC SILVER

1149 56JKB567 COVER CLUTCH(PF541375)SLICK BLACK 52PF3529 CLUTCH COVER PF541374 SLICK BLACK E101B

1150 56JL09CA K403 FRAME JL111276 LAVA GRY MAT + ST BL 52JL2998 K403 FRAME ASSEMBLY JL111276 WITH SPACER

1151 56JL454R SEAT COWL ASSLY PASSION RED JL ( K-16) 52JL0355 SEAT COWL PASSION RED K16A SPD

1152 56JL455N SEAT COWL ASSLY. SAFFIRE BLUE JL ( K-16) 52JL0356 SEAT COWL  SAFFIRE BLUE K16A SPD

https://oemship.com/



1153 56JL45X3 SEAT COWL ASSLY. EBONY BLACK JL ( K-16 ) 52JL0357 SEAT COWL  E BLACK K16A SPD

1154 56JM05X3 FENDER FRONT JM EBONY BLACK 52PD0088 FRONT FENDER ASSLY EBONY BLACK A101

1155 56JM06X3 FENDER REAR JM EBONY BLACK 52PD0156 ACK REAR FENDER WITH DECAL

1156 56JP055C 56JP055S KTM DUKE MY17 FRONT FENDER WHITE

1157 56JP055S KTM DUKE MY17 FRONT FENDER WHITE JP181400 FENDER FRONT

1158 56JP05X3 DUKE FR.FENDER EB BLK JP181400 FENDER FRONT

1159 56JP105S KTM DUKE MY17 SEAT COWL UPPER RH WHITE JP181007 SEAT COWL UPPER RH

1160 56JP115S KTM DUKE MY17 SEAT COWL UPPER LH WHITE JP181006 SEAT COWL UPPER LH

1161 56JP141T KTM DUKE MY17 SIDE MASK LH EB ORANGE JP181254 SIDE MASK LH FRONT FAIRING LED

1162 56JP14X3 KTM SIDE MASK LH EB BLK JP181254 SIDE MASK LH FRONT FAIRING LED

1163 56JP151T KTM DUKE MY17 SIDE MASK RH EB ORANGE JP181255 SIDE MASK RH FRONT FAIRING LED

1164 56JP15X3 KTM SIDE MASK RH BLK JP181255 SIDE MASK RH FRONT FAIRING LED

1165 56JP23X3 KTM DUKE MY17 TANK E/BLK 52JP1173 MY17 FUEL TANK JP171007 EB BLK+LAC+LOGO

1166 56JP2X8S MY22 EVAP TANK JP171001 LIQUD METAL MATT 52JP1946 TANK JP171001 DUKE LIQUD METAL MATT+LAQR

1167 56JP2XX3 MY17 EVAP TANK JP171001 EBONY BLACK 52JP1171 MY17EVAP TANKJP171001EB BLK+LAC+KTM LOGO

1168 56JP3PX3 DUKE125 BS6 BELLY PAN JP181342 EBONY BLK JP181342 BELLY PAN

1169 56JP6XC1 KT26 COVER PUMP WATER JP601000 JET BLK 56JP6XH4 COVER PUMP WATER HSQ401 JP601000 REVBLK

1170 56JR184X STEP PILLION LH JL113014 SATIN BLACK JL113014 STEP PILLION ASSY COMPLETE LH

1171 56JR194X STEP PILLION RH JL113016 SATIN BLACK JL113016 STEP PILLION ASSY COMPLETE RH

1172 56JRJ29V K17B FAIRING FRNT RH GLOSY BROOKLYN BLK 52JR0335 K17B FAIRING FRNT RH GLOS BRKLYN BLK_DEC

1173 56JRL857 ASSLY TUBE HANDLEBAR LH DT151011SAT SILV DT151010 HANDLEBAR TUBE ASSY LH

1174 56JRL957 ASSLY TUBE HANDLEBAR DT151013RH SAT SILV DT151012 HANDLEBAR TUBE  ASSY RH

1175 56JU6XC1 KT23/25 COVER PUMP WATER JL601015 JETBLK 56JU6XH4 COVER PUMP WATER HSQ250 JL601015 REV BLK

1176 56JY056A FENDER FRONT JY181401 FRONT FENDER FRONT

1177 56JY05X3 RC FRONT FENDER EBONY BLACK 52JY1982 RC 200 FRONT FENDER EBONY BLACK+DECAL

1178 56JY1A6A FAIRING STRUCTURE RH JY181245 FAIRING STRUCTURE RH

1179 56JY225J KTM TANK TOP MNB WITH DECAL JY 52JY0527 TANK COVER JY EBONY BLACK WITH DECAL

1180 56JY2A6A FAIRING STRUCTURE LH ANTHRACITE BLACK JY181244 FAIRING STRUCTURE LH

1181 56JY341T RC FAIRING OUTER LH ELECTRONIC ORANGE 52JY1908 RC OUT FAIRING LHJY181222 EB ORANGE+DECA

1182 56JY395S RC BELLY PAN RH WHITE JY181229 BELLY PAN RH

1183 56JY405S UNDER TRAY BOTTOM KTM JY181211 UNDER TRAY BOTTOM

1184 56JY406A ANTHRACITE BLACK MATT JY181211 UNDER TRAY BOTTOM

1185 56JY434X FAIRING INNER LH SATIN BLACK JY181220 FAIRING INNER LH

1186 56JY444X FAIRING INNER RH SATIN BLACK JY181221 FAIRING INNER RH

https://oemship.com/



1187 56JY461T RC COVER BLINKER LH ELECTRONIC ORANGE JY181266 COVER BLINKER FR LH

1188 56JY46X3 RC COVER BLINKER LH EBONY BLACK JY181266 COVER BLINKER FR LH

1189 56JY471T RC COVER BLINKER RH ELECTRONIC ORANGE JY181267 COVER BLINKER FR RH

1190 56JY47X3 RC BLINKER COVER RH EBONY BLACK JY181267 COVER BLINKER FR RH

1191 56JY534X COVER BLINKER FR.LH( UK VERSION) JY181266 COVER BLINKER FR LH

1192 56JY544X COVER BLINKER FR.RH( UK VERSION) JY181267 COVER BLINKER FR RH

1193 56JY5D6A CYL. BLOCK (JY521021) ANTHRASITE BLACK 52JY3122 CYL BLOCK COMPLETE (JY521022) - DUKE 390

1194 56JYG344 SEAT COWL TOP JY181353 CERMI WHITE GLOSS 56JYG391 SEAT COWL TOP JY181353 CERMI WHITE MATT

1195 56JYG372 SEAT COWL TOP JY181353 ADV SILVER GLOSS 56JYG392 SEAT COWL TOP JY181353 ADV SILVER MATT

1196 56JYG3X3 SEAT COWL TOP JY181353 EBONY BLACK JY181353 COWL SEAT TOP

1197 56JZ2Z1Y WHEEL FRONT MT JZ131064 MATT SLAT GREY 56JFT83V WHEEL FRONT (JZ131064) SLATE GREY

1198 56JZ4A3V CAP FILTER B104E SLATE GRAY (PF541254) 56JZ1X3N CAP FILTER B104E GRI GRAY (PF541254)

1199 56JZ607B WHEEL FRONT DRUM-1.4X17-(JZ131042)BLACK JZ131011 WHEEL FRONT 1.4X17 DRUM

1200 56PA4A3V CAP FILTER  SLATE GRAY (JA541211) 56JZ1X3N CAP FILTER B104E GRI GRAY (PF541254)

1201 56PA609L WH FR MT 1.85X17 DRUM(PA131052)MATT BLAC PA131052 WHEEL FRONT MT 1.85X17 DRUM

1202 56PF703B PAINTED_PART GRAB EBONY BLACK PF231413 GRAB (DIE CAST)

1203 56PF703E PAINTED_PART GRAB EL. BLUE PF231413 GRAB (DIE CAST)

1204 56PF706S PAINTED_PART GRAB CANDY RED PF231413 GRAB (DIE CAST)

1205 56TAP233 HANDLEBAR TA151034 BLACK MATT PWDR COATE TA151034 HANDLEBAR

1206 59040007 BOLT WITH WASHER M10X29L DH181115 STEERING TOP BOLT

1207 59040013 BOLT HEX.SOCKET LAC00001 BOLTSOCKET

1208 59040014 BOLT FLANGE M6X1 KADF0616 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-F DIA-06 L-16

1209 59040018 BOLT FLANGED M8 KADF0885 BOLT FLANG-M8X1.25XL85XCL8

1210 59040025 BOLT FLANGE JA621206 BOLT SPECIAL M8*30

1211 59040031 BOLT HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP DK101386 PRECOATED SOC HD CAP

1212 59040038 BOLT JV541007 BOLT FLANGE M6X1X35L

1213 59200034 BEARING BALL C3 KPBF6201 BEARING BALL C3 CLEARANCES

1214 59200036 BEARING  BALL 6203 H KPBF6203 BEARING-BALL-C3 CLEARANCE-HN3

1215 60111405 CABLE TIE LK-RLSBL 4.5 1.5 150 B JD402217 CABLE TIES FOR HARNESS 200MM

1216 63507088000 uel pump 63507088100 Fuel pump

1217 71010008 Tankcap sticker -KTM-90107909000 36JT0034 TANK CAP STICKER -KTM-90107909000

1218 71010012 KTM T-SHIRT-ROUND NECK-LARGE 36JT0041 KTM T-SHIRT ROUND NECK - LARGE

1219 71010013 KTM T-SHIRT-ROUND NECK-MEDIUM 36JT0042 KTM T-SHIRT ROUND NECK - MEDIUM

1220 71010014 KTM T-SHIRT-ROUND NECK-SMALL 36JT0043 KTM T-SHIRT ROUND NECK - SMALL

https://oemship.com/



1221 71010015 KTM T-SHIRT-POLO-EXTRA LARGE 36JT0044 KTM T-Shirt -  Polo  - Extra Large

1222 71010016 KTM T-SHIRT-POLO-LARGE 36JT0045 KTM T-Shirt -  Polo  - Large

1223 71010017 KTM T-SHIRT-POLO-MEDIUM 36JT0046 KTM T-Shirt -  Polo  - Medium

1224 71010018 KTM T-SHIRT-POLO-SMALL 36JT0047 KTM T-Shirt -  Polo  - Small

1225 71111046 PRINTED O&M DISCOVER H 71111177 PRINTED COMBINED O&M DISC

1226 75324232 VENTED JACKET-Medium -KTM-3PW111123 36JT0035 VENTED JACKET-MEDIUM

1227 75324296 CAP ORANGE 36JT0036 CAP ORANGE

1228 75324297 BIKE COVER (KTM) 36JT0054 BIKE COVER (KTM)

1229 75324299 VENTED JACKET LARGE 36JT0038 VENTED JACKET LARGE

1230 75324971 VENTED PANTS M / 32 36JT0039 VENTED PANTS M / 32

1231 A2021447 LEVER KIT ADJ RADIAL LONG A9628100 LEVER KIT, ADJ, RADIAL, LONG

1232 A2302627 TWINSEAT, ROYAL A2310734 ROYAL SEAT ASSEMBLY, TWIN

1233 A9610050 COOLANT, HYBRID OAT, 1LTR T4007771 COOLANT,OAT,PREMIX,D2053,1L

1234 A9638330 CRUISE CONTROL KIT, DRL A9638351 CRUISE CONTROL KIT, DRL

1235 A9638351 CRUISE CONTROL KIT, DRL A9638330 CRUISE CONTROL KIT, DRL

1236 A9640169 TPMS KIT ROW A9640251 TPMS KIT, ROW

1237 A9708592 SEAT,BENCH,RIBBED,BLACK A9708611 Bench Seat, Ribbed, Black

1238 A9770243 FOOTREST KIT A9770240 FOOTREST KIT

1239 A9778507 EASY SHIFT A9778833 SHIFT ASSIST KIT

1240 A9780051 UPPER ENG BAR KIT SS A9780275 UPPER ENGINE BARS, KIT, S/S

1241 A9788015 DRESSER BAR KIT, CHROME A9788073 DRESSER BAR KIT, CHROME

1242 A9798027 RUBBER TANK PAD A9790140 KIT, TANK PAD

1243 A9831116 LIGHT ASSY, REAR, LED, TINTED A9831117 LIGHT ASSY, REAR, LED, TINTED

1244 A9930410 OPTIMATE 3, SAE, UK MODEL A9930596 COMB BATT CHARGER, 2A, UK

1245 AA101005 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE 4S PETROL / CNG / AA101463 CRANKCASE ASY RE4S MITSUB

1246 AA101017 CHAIN  TIMING 4S PETROL / CNG / LPG AA101569 CHAIN  TIMING

1247 AA101034 CRANKSHAFT - MAGNETO SIDE (MAG. RTR) AA101033 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 4S PETR/C

1248 AA101036 GEAR OIL PUMP DRIVE AA101424 GEAR DRIVE  OIL PUMP

1249 AA101049 BUSH - DRIVE AA101295 BUSH DRIVE

1250 AA101140 SPRING  DAMPER A  CLUTCH AA101400 SPRING   DAMPER    A

1251 AA101230 DECOMP ASSY AA101666 ASSEMBLY CAM SHAFT

1252 AA101242 HEAD CYLINDER RE 4SCNG/LP 36AA4117 ASSLY CYL. HEAD_VALVE 4S- 175

1253 AA101306 TUBE II - CONNECTING WITH EYE BOLTS AA101347 TUBE II CONNECTING

1254 AA101308 INNER CLUTCH REL.COM AA101340 INNER CLUTCH RELEASE COMP

https://oemship.com/



1255 AA101335 CYL BLOCK+PISTON ASSY AA101446

1256 AA101365 TENSIONER ASSE 36AA4019 KIT CH TENS RAT TYPE

1257 AA101385 COVER FAN AA101692 COVER FAN

1258 AA101516 TENSIONER ASSLY.RATCHET 36AA4019 KIT CH TENS RAT TYPE

1259 AA101540 CAMSHAFT SHAFT ASSY D AA101666 ASSEMBLY CAM SHAFT

1260 AA101548 OIL STRAINER AA101154 STRAINER  OIL 4S PETR / C

1261 AA101560 COVER CLUTCH AA101466 COVER CLUTCH

1262 AA101568 TENSIONER -ASSY.(CLINCH TYPE) 36AA4020 KIT CHA TENS SPR TYPE

1263 AA101573 TENSIONER  ASSY 36AA4020 KIT CHA TENS SPR TYPE

1264 AA101601 Gear primary helical AA101599 CLUTCH HOUSING ASSLY

1265 AA101604 TENSIONER ASSY 36AA4021 KIT CHA TENS SPR TYPE

1266 AA101623 PIPE OIL HOT AA101643 PIPE OIL HOT

1267 AA101646 GEAR MULTIPLE II & III (205CC) AA101645 GEAR MULTIPLE II & III

1268 AA101674 SECTOR WITH LEVER AA101736 SECTOR ASSY COMP.WITH LEVER

1269 AA101743 ASSLY FAREMETER COMPLETE 52AA4035 ASSLY-FAREMETER 205FL

1270 AA101767 CAMSHAFT AA102003 ASSLY CAMSHAFT

1271 AA101769 ASSLY CYLINDER HEAD AA102093 ASSLY CYLINDER HEAD

1272 AA101848 ASSLY CYLINDER HEAD AA102093 ASSLY CYLINDER HEAD

1273 AA101857 CYLINDER HEAD COMPLETE 36AA4119 ASSLY CYL. HEAD_VALVE 4S 205 BS4

1274 AA101862 BS4 ASSY CYL HEAD 36AA4119 ASSLY CYL. HEAD_VALVE 4S 205 BS4

1275 AA102092 HEAD CYLINDER 36AA4118 ASSLY CYL. HEAD_VALVE FL REFRESH

1276 AA102225 CRANKCASE CLUTCH SIDE AF101452 CRANKCASE CLUTCH SIDE

1277 AA102227 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE 52AA1527 CRANKCASE 4S MAG SIDE WITH  DRAIN BOLT

1278 AA102244 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE 52AF0559 CRANKCASE 4S MAG SIDE WITH DRAIN BOLT

1279 AA111034 CDI WITH DAMPER AA111089 IGNITER  D. C. DIGITAL

1280 AA111054 COIL  PULSAR  INEL AA111052 PICK UP ASSY AEL

1281 AA111215 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

1282 AA121060 PUMP OIL 4S PETR / CNG / AA121336 OIL PUMP ASSLY                      

1283 AA121066 OIL FILTER WITH GASK AA121006 ELEMENT OIL FILTER

1284 AA131011 SECTOR COMPLETE - REVERSE AA131036 SECTOR COMP.REV.CONT

1285 AA131045 BELLOW FOR PROPELLER SHAFT 24171076 BELLOW  PROPELLER

1286 AA131057 Shaft  UJ- LH AZ141201 SHAFT PROP ASSY.UJ   LH

1287 AA131058 Shaft  UJ - RH AZ141202 SHAFT PROP ASSY.UJ   RH

1288 AA141055 ASSLY TANK FUEL SIDE FILLING 24141149 TANK ASSEMBLY COMP

https://oemship.com/



1289 AA141056 TANK FUEL SIDE FILLING 24141149 TANK ASSEMBLY COMP

1290 AA141129 ASSLY CAP FUEL SINGLE PIECE AA141125 ASSLY FUEL CAP

1291 AA151010 PIPE - BRAKE :- REAR - II BA151004 PIPE BRAKE  REAR II

1292 AA161063 SUPPORT  STARTING HANDLE AA101297 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY COMPLETE - HAND START

1293 AA161102 CHASSIS RE 4S PETR ANTIDI 52AA0315 CHAISSIS BARE

1294 AA161105 TOOL-BOX 24161504 TOOLBOX WITH IGN SWT

1295 AA161156 CHASSIS RE4S 52AA0315 CHAISSIS BARE

1296 AA161177 Bare Chassis Complete 52AA0318 CHAISSIS BARE

1297 AA161183 ASSY MUDGUARD FRONT 52244040 ED COATED FR MUDGUARD

1298 AA161210 ASSLY CHASSIS BARE COMP 52240681 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS COMP

1299 AA161289 ASSLY MUDGUARD FRONT 52AA0972 ASSLY MUDGUARD ED COATED A161289

1300 AA161580 BUMPER ASSEMBLY 52AF0803 ASSLY BUMPER REAR P.COATED YELLOW FOR RE

1301 AA171007 DIST.PIEC AA171022 ASSLY DISTANCE PIECE TA TUBE

1302 AA181005 LOCK SET WITH COMMON KEY EXCEPT IGN.LOCK AF181003 LOCK SET 1000 COMB RE 4S

1303 AA191014 CABLE GEAR WHITE BA191051 GEAR CABL2700 445 WH

1304 AA191016 CABLE GEAR BLACK 4S PETROL / CNG / LPG BA191052 GEAR CABL2700 445 BL

1305 AA191022 CABLE COMPLETE - ACCELERATOR AA191013 CABLE ACCE.4S/PET

1306 AA201029 RELAY ASSEMBLY :- 12V - 10W X 2 31201003 RELAY

1307 AA201143 MOTOR  WIPER RE 4S AA201152 MOTOR  WIPER RE 4S

1308 AA201181 HARNESS WIRING(CHASIS) AA991000 HARNESS WIRING REAR

1309 AA201205 HORN DC 12V AA201239 HORN DC 12V WITH TRAN

1310 AA201245 TAIL LIGHT LH WITH BU AA201157 LAMP TAIL RE 4S

1311 AA201246 TAIL LIGHT RH WITH BU AA201160 LAMP TAILRH  RE 4S

1312 AA201254 IGNITION CUM STARTER SWITCH 36AA4028 SWITCH IGNITION WITH KEY

1313 AA201332 ASSLY REVERSE SWITCH WITH HARNESS 24201421 REVERSE SWITCH

1314 AA201501 SWITCH PRESSURE OIL TA401434 SWITCH PRESSURE OIL

1315 AA231022 GLASS ONE PIECE WINDSHIEL AA231255 GLASS GREEN WINDSHLD

1316 AA231049 WINDSHIELD ASY.+TOP-1 PIECE GLASS:3WS-RE 52AL0278 WINDSHIELD ASSLY

1317 AA231092 BODY ASSEMBLY 52AA0313 BODY ASSY

1318 AA231097 HOOD COMPLETE BROWN 24231337 HOOD COMPLETE

1319 AA231150 BODY ASSLY COMPLETE 52AA0314 BODY ASSY

1320 AA231190 BODY ASSLY COMPLETE 52AA0310 BODY ASSLY ED COATED ( AA231190)

1321 AA231216 BODY ASSLY COMPLETE REFL 52244065 ED COATED BODY  AA231249

1322 AA231242 BEADING ONE PIECE W/S GLASS AA231239 BEADING ONE PIECE W/S GLASS

https://oemship.com/



1323 AA231307 ASSLY REAR DOOR 52AA0501 ASSLY REAR DOOR ED

1324 AA231521 FRAME ASSEMBLY WINDSHIELD 52BH0419 ED COATED FRAME ASSLY WINDSHIELD

1325 AA231551 HOOD ASSEMBLY YELLOW 52AU0119 ASSEMBLY HOOD YELLOW RE PETROL BSVI

1326 AB101045 COWLING CLUTCH SIDE 4S PETROL / CNG / LP AA101150 COWLING CLUTCH SIDE RE 4S

1327 AB101046 COVER - CENTRAL AA101262 COVER CENTRAL

1328 AB101047 COVER FAN AA101692 COVER FAN

1329 AB151041 PEDAL BRAKE AB151126 PEDAL BREAK ASSEMBLY

1330 AB151042 Tandem master cylinder complete with pus AB151063 CYL COMP TANDOM+OIL

1331 AB151043 CYLINDER ASEMBLY COMP.-WHEEL:-DIA. 25.4 AB151090 CYLINDER. WHEEL FR

1332 AB151044 CYLINDER ASEMBLY COMP.- WHEEL:- DIA. 22 AB151090 CYLINDER. WHEEL FR

1333 AB151114 CYLINDER ASSLY.-WHEEL : REAR (DIA. 25.4) 24151164 CYL ASSY WHEEL COMP R

1334 AB161054 TOOLBOX WITH PROVISION OF MTG. FUSE BOX 24161504 TOOLBOX WITH IGN SWT

1335 AB161175 COVER STEERING FE 4S AB161174 COVER  STEERING

1336 AB161188 MUDGUARD  FR 4S PETR / CN 52AB0098 MUDGUARD FRONT

1337 AB181010 COVER DUST BOTTOM 24181034 COVER DUST BOTTOM

1338 AB181014 BEARING RACE-LOWR:OUTR AB181033 RACE BEARING LOWEROUTER

1339 AB181034 COVER DUST TOP 24181033 COVER DUST TOP

1340 AB201030 BOX ASSY FUSE AA201048 BOX ASSY FUSE PETR

1341 AB201074 HORN AA201156 HORN 12VD.C RE 4S

1342 AB221002 TOOLKIT COMPLETE AA221023 TOOLKIT COMPLETE RE4

1343 AE101026 CRANKCASE ASY EXT.PICKUP AE101042 CRANKCASE ASSY EXT.PICKUP 5P RE 2S

1344 AE101062 M G ASSY COMP 24101557 GEAR ASSY MULTIPLE

1345 AE121003 GASKET - REED VALVE AE121047 GAKET REED VALVE

1346 AE201003 REGULATOR 24201277 REGULATOR WITH CAPAC

1347 AF101444 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE 52AF0559 CRANKCASE 4S MAG SIDE WITH DRAIN BOLT

1348 AF101910 BLOCK CYLINDER 36AF0071 BLOCK PISTON ASSLY AC OBD2B

1349 AF101916 CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY MAGNETO SIDE 52AF1021 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE (AF101917) ASSEMB

1350 AF101917 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE 52AF1021 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE (AF101917) ASSEMB

1351 AF101925 COVER ASSEMBLY CLUTCH AF101926 COVER CLUTCH

1352 AF111004 COIL - H. T. AF111012 COIL H. T. 4S CNG

1353 AF111009 COIL - H. T. WITH COUPLER AF111010 COIL H.TRE4S

1354 AF111013 COIL - H. T. :- C - CORE WITH CAP AF111012 COIL H. T. 4S CNG

1355 AF111014 H.T.COIL ASSLY./ CAP AF111012 COIL H. T. 4S CNG

1356 AF111025 CDI MULTIMAP - CNG AF111026 ASSLY. CDI MULTIMAP - CNG

https://oemship.com/



1357 AF111052 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY DT351401 ECU SERIES FOR PRODUCTION

1358 AF111069 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

1359 AF121105 RETAINER YAF30001 RETAINER BRASS(K-0102-02-I-360)

1360 AF121276 LINE FUEL SUPPLY IMPCO AF121355 HOSE FLEXIBLE

1361 AF121532 ASSLY CNG REGULATOR 205FL AF121541 REGULATOR TWO STAGE CNG 4S

1362 AF121551 BS4 REGULATOR CNG ASSY AF201036 REGULATOR

1363 AF141055 VALVE  CNG CYLINDER  1/4 TURN VANAZ AF121390 VALVE CNG WITH PLUG

1364 AF141097 VALVE CNG AF141122 VALVE CNG

1365 AF141118 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY CNG 52AF0888 ASY CNG CYLINDER WITH VALVE ASSLY FOR RE

1366 AF151057 HUB FRONT 52AH0630 HUB AND STUD ASSLY FRONT MAXIMA Z EV

1367 AF161002 CHASSIS RE 4S CNG 52AF0082 CHAISSIS BARE

1368 AF161054 PACKING UPPER  CYLINDER AF161097 BEADING STRAP

1369 AF161055 STRAP  CYLINDER AF161098 STRAP ASSY

1370 AF161078 CHASSIS RE 4S CNG ANTIDIV 52AF0082 CHAISSIS BARE

1371 AF161103 52AF0083 CHAISSIS BARE

1372 AF161114 ASSLY CHASSIS BARE COMP 52240678 BARE CHSSIS ED COATED AF161114

1373 AF161186 BRACKET ENGINE FRONT AF161448 BRACKET ASSEMBLY ENGINE FRONT

1374 AF161521 COVER DASHBOARD MIDDLE LOWER AF161756 COVER ASSEMBLY DASHBOARD LOWER

1375 AF161522 COVER DASHBOARD MIDDLE UPPER AF161558 COVER ASSEMBLY DASHBOARD UPPER

1376 AF161524 TRIM SPEEDOMETER AF161581 TRIM ASSEMBLY SPEEDOMETER

1377 AF161525 TRIM UPPER LH AF161554 TRIM ASSEMBLY UPPER LH

1378 AF161526 TRIM UPPER RH AF161555 TRIM ASSEMBLY UPPER RH

1379 AF161529 COVER SPEAKER LH AF161582 COVER ASSEMBLY SPEAKER LH

1380 AF161530 COVER SPEAKER RH AF161583 COVER ASSEMBLY SPEAKER RH

1381 AF181005 LOCK SET 1000 COMB RE 4S CNG AF181003 LOCK SET 1000 COMB RE 4S

1382 AF181077 SET LOCK 52AF1096 LOCKSETS RE CNG AIR COOLED

1383 AF201012 SOLENOID (GAS) AF201022 SOLENOID GAS

1384 AF201075 SWITCH - BRAKE AF201094 SWITCH  BRAKE  RE 4S

1385 AF201148 IGN. PARKING SWITCH(ST SW) AA181011 LOCK SET FOR RE 4S

1386 AF201153 BTERY C/O SWITCH CABLE ASSY AF201167 SWITCH BATTERY CUT OFF

1387 AF221001 FIRE EXTINGUISHER AS220002 EXTINGUISHER FIRE- BKT AND CLAMP

1388 AF231002 BODY ASSEMBLY AF231032 BODY ASSMEBLY

1389 AF231040 BACKREST PASSENGER AP231038 PASSENGER BKRST ASLY

1390 AF231153 BODY ASSLY COMPLETE 52AF0084 BODY ASSY

https://oemship.com/



1391 AF231160 ASSLY DOOR GAS FILLING 52AF0118 ASSLY DOOR GAS FILLING

1392 AF231171 BODY ASSLY COMPLETE REFL 52244066 ED COATED BODY AF231177

1393 AF231177 ASSLY BODY COMPT 52244066 ED COATED BODY AF231177

1394 AF231219 HOOD COMPLETE YELLOW AA231330 HOOD COMPLETE YELLOW

1395 AF231659 COVER ASSEMBLY PANEL BODY 52AF0669 ED COATED COVER ASLY PNL BODY RE 4S GAS

1396 AF231688 DOOR ASSEMBLY LH 52AF0547 ASSEMBLY

1397 AF231689 DOOR ASSEMBLY RH 52AF0546 ASSEMBLY DOOR RH RE (AF231689)

1398 AF231800 LID ASSEMBLY FILLER FUEL 52AF0929 ED COATED DOOR SIDE GAS FILLING RH

1399 AG121091 REGULATOR LPG TWO STAGE AG121085 REGULATOR LPG 2-STAGE VAC CKT

1400 AG191001 CABLE ACCELERATOR RE 4S 24191114 CABLE ACCELERATOR RE 2S

1401 AG191002 CABLE CHOKE  RELPG 24191115 CABLE CHOKE GAS RE 2S

1402 AG201002 SWITCH - OIL SENSOR 24201291 SWITCH OIL SENCER

1403 AG201015 REGULATOR ASSEMBLY 24201277 REGULATOR WITH CAPAC

1404 AH151000 HANDLEBAR AH151012 ASSEMBLY HANDLE BAR

1405 AH181418 MUDGUARD ASSEMBLY FRONT 52AH0768 ED COATED MUDGUARD FRONT RE EV

1406 AH191112 SEAT ASSEMBLY DRIVER 52AH0609 ASSEMBLY DRIVER SEAT (AH191112) BLACK

1407 AH213366 FRAME ASSEMBLY HOOD 52AH1018 ASSEMBLY HOOD FRAME RE EV R116G GOGO BLA

1408 AH213415 HOOD ASSEMBLY 52AH1099 ASSLY HOOD MAX Z EV_GOGO_NEPTUNE BLUE

1409 AH401445 SWITCH IGNITION 36AH0019 INGNITION LOCK WITH KEY -EV

1410 AH403612 HOLDER MAGNET AH351800 SENSOR INDICATOR GEAR

1411 AH404132 FUSE 20A AH404830 FUSE 25A

1412 AH561001 FORK ASSEMBLY GEAR SHIFT AH561005 FORK GEAR SHIFT

1413 AL101003 TUBE EXHAUST AL101054 TUBE EXHAUST

1414 AL101006 OIL FILTER ASSY GC1000 BA102217 FILTER ASSY RE DIESEL

1415 AL101008 GAUGE - OIL AL101025 GUAGE OIL CR CASE

1416 AL101027 HEAD CYLINDER GC1000 BA102011 HEAD CYLINDER

1417 AL103001 PIPE AIR INTAKE AL103000 ASSLY AIR INTAKE Z PIPE

1418 AL103002 PIPE AIR INTAKE ELBOW AL103000 ASSLY AIR INTAKE Z PIPE

1419 AL111009 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY AL111015 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY

1420 AL111014 UNIT CONTROL 52AT0336 ED COATED COVER REAR RH MAX X-WIDE

1421 AL121003 PUMP ASSY. FUEL AL201034 PUMP FUEL GC1000

1422 AL121030 PIPE FUEL OVERFLOW BA122001 PIPE FUEL OVERFLOW

1423 AL121071 HOUSING AIR FILTER AL121072 FILTER AIR ASSLY GC

1424 AL131025 DIFF. GEAR ASSY. AL131114 DIFFERENTIAL ASSYGC1000

https://oemship.com/



1425 AL131029 GASKET -GEAR SHIFTER HOUSING AL131131 GASKET GEAR SHIFTER

1426 AL131092 GEAR ASSY  REVERSE CONTROL 52AL0128 GEAR REV CONTROL

1427 AL131104 FLANGE SATELITE HOU BA132171 FLANGE SATELITE GEAR HOUS

1428 AL131105 FLANGE DIFFERENTIA BA132172 FLANGE DIFF GEAR

1429 AL131109 FLANGE - WHEEL SIDE AL171029 FLANGE  WHEEL

1430 AL131120 FLANGE  WITH SLEEVE DIFF GEAR BA132171 FLANGE SATELITE GEAR HOUS

1431 AL141001 TANK COMP.-FUEL:RE-GOODS CARIER, PICK-UP AL141002 TANK FUEL GC1000

1432 AL141013 LOCK - FUEL TANK CAP WITHOUT KEY 36AL0014 LOCK-FUEL TANK CAP WITH KEY

1433 AL141040 Fuel tank cap lock AL141039 LOCK CAP TANK FUEL

1434 AL141047 TANK ASSLY COMP AL141048 TANK ASSEMBLY

1435 AL151003 FRONT BRAKE DRUM AL151093 DRUM BRAKE FR GC1000

1436 AL151010 COVER - DUST AL151008 SPACER ASSY

1437 AL151022 REAR BRAKE DRUM AL151151 DRUM BRAKE  RR C.I. GC 10

1438 AL151033 SHOE BRAKE  LEADING GC1000 AL151176 SHOE BRAKE LEADING

1439 AL151046 CYLINDER - WHEEL AL151045 CYLINDER WHEEL LH GC 1000

1440 AL151050 BOOT WHEEL CYLINDER AL151131 KIT MINORWHEEL CYL

1441 AL151167 PIPE ASSEMBLY - BRAKE :- REAR - II AL151169 PIPE ASSY REAR BRAKE

1442 AL161002 CHASSIS GC1000 52AL0270 CHAISSIS BARE

1443 AL161114 HOUSING H. LAMP BLINKER  LH BG113802 HOUSING LEFT HEADLAM

1444 AL161115 HOUSING H. LAMP BLINKER BG113803 HOUSING RIGHT HEAD

1445 AL161116 DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY: `R.E.-GOODS CARRIER' AL161183 DASHBOARD ASSY

1446 AL161172 LOCK STERO LID 36AL0016 LOCK-STERO LID WITH KE

1447 AL161232 CAP FOR WIPER MOTOR AL161383 COVER WIPER MOTOR

1448 AL161239 CHASSIS COMP BARE 52AL0274 CHAISSIS BARE

1449 AL161298 CRADLE TUBULAR AL161376 CRADLE HYDROMED

1450 AL161321 CHASSIS 52AL0271 CHAISSIS BARE

1451 AL161324 CHASSIS ASSY BARE 52AL0272 CHAISSIS BARE

1452 AL161355 CHASSIS BARE COMPLET 52AL0273 CHAISSIS BARE

1453 AL161398 FRAME BARE CHASSIS C 52AL0275 CHAISSIS BARE

1454 AL161497 Dashboard assly plastic AA161215 DASHBOARD PLASTIC REFL

1455 AL161510 BARE CHASSIS COMPLETE 52AL0276 CHAISSIS BARE

1456 AL171001 TR ARM ASSY RH COMP AL171002 ARM TRAILING  RH GC1000

1457 AL171015 TRAILING ARMM ASEMBLY LH COMPLETE AL171016 ARM TRAILING  ASSY LH GC1

1458 AL171020 PIN PIVOT AL171158 BOLT TRAILING ARM PIVOT

https://oemship.com/



1459 AL171022 AXLE FRONT RR GC1000 AL171068 AXLE ASSLY REAR WHEE

1460 AL171041 LINK ASSY  LH AL171091 LINK ASSLY LH

1461 AL171043 LINK ASSY  RH AL171093 LINK ASSLY RH

1462 AL171118 ASSLY RR TRAILING ARM LH WITH BUSH ASSLY AL171119 ASSLY WELD RR TRAILING ARM LH

1463 AL171122 ASSLY  RR TRAILING ARM RH WITH BUSH ASSL AL171123 ASSLY WELD RR TRAILING ARM RH

1464 AL181013 LOCK STEERING 36BB0029 ST LOCK WITH KEY  GC

1465 AL181014 LOCK SET :- RE - GC AL181017 LOCK SET1000 COMB GC 1000

1466 AL181016 COVER TOPHANDLEBAR GC1000 AP161047 COVER HANDLE BAR

1467 AL181041 LOCK SET FOR RE 900 FL 52AL0317 ASSLY LOCK SET RE CARGO

1468 AL201001 HARNESS WIRING  FRONT GC1 AL201046 HARNESS WIRING FR GC1000

1469 AL201014 HORN GC1000 AL201118 HORN DC 12 WITH DIODE (GC)

1470 AL201016 LAMP ASSEMBLY - INDICATOR :- FRONT - LH AL201015 BLINKER FR LH GC 1000

1471 AL201018 LAMP ASSEMBLY - INDICATOR :- FRONT - RH AL201017 BLINKER FR RH GC 1000

1472 AL201047 HARNESS WIRING CHASIS GC1000 AL201055 HARNESS WIRING CHASSISGC1

1473 AL201062 SCREW M4 X 0.7 KBBA0425 SCREW PAN CROSS

1474 AL201084 HARNESS WIRINGFRONT AL201079 HARNESS WIRING FR. GC 100

1475 AL221002 MIRROR LH F AL221013 MIRROR RR VIEW  LH

1476 AL221003 MIRROR RH F AL221014 MIRROR RR VIEW  RH

1477 AL221032 MIRROR ASSLY REAR VIEW LH BB221017 MIRROR MAXIMA LH

1478 AL221033 MIRROR ASSLY REAR VIEW LH BB221018 MIRROR MAXIMA RH

1479 AL241001 TRAY FRAME ASEMBLY GC1000 52AL0237 TRAY ASSLY AL241001

1480 AL241025 WINDSHIELD ASSY 52AL0278 WINDSHIELD ASSLY

1481 AL241033 PACKING SHIELD & WINDSHIELD AL241285 PACKING SHIELD AND

1482 AL241077 TRAY HIGH DECK 52AL0253 ED COATED HI DECK MA

1483 AL241105 WINDSHIELD ASSLY 52AL0278 WINDSHIELD ASSLY

1484 AL241118 DOOR ASSEMBLY LH 52AL0217 DOOR ASSLY LH AL24

1485 AL241119 DOOR ASSEMBLY RH 52AL0218 DOOR ASSLY RH AL24

1486 AL241181 CABIN ASSY 52AN0059 CABIN ASSLY GC HIGH / LOW DECK

1487 AL241226 TRAY ASSEMBLY WIDER HIGH DECK 52AL0253 ED COATED HI DECK MA

1488 AL241228 TRAY WIDER HIGH DECK 52AL0253 ED COATED HI DECK MA

1489 AL241236 TRAY WIDER LOW DECK 52AL0237 TRAY ASSLY AL241001

1490 AL241259 DOOR ASSEMBLY  RH 52AL0218 DOOR ASSLY RH AL24

1491 AL241266 BEADING DOOR AL241204 BEADING FLOOR BOARD

1492 AL241596 ASSLY DOOR RH 52AL0392 ED COATED ASSLY DOOR RH AL241596

https://oemship.com/



1493 AL241597 ASSLY DOOR LH 52AL0395 ED COATED ASSLY DOOR LH AL241597

1494 AL241633 ASSLY TRAY LOAD BODY COMPLETE 52AL0390 ED COATEDT RE CR-AL241633

1495 AL241634 ASSLY PANEL REAR DOOR 52AL0396 ED COATED ASSLY PANEL REAR DOOR  AL24163

1496 AL241795 ASSLY BACK WINDOW AL241873 WINDOW ASSEMBLY REAR

1497 AM101034 ENGINE ASSLY COMPLETE AA101713 ENGINE ASSLY COMPLETE

1498 AM101192 CAMSHAFT AM101191 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

1499 AM110004 CDI MULTIMAP - LPG AM110003 ASSLY. CDI MULTIMAP - LPG

1500 AM110031 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

1501 AM121100 ASSEMBLY AIR FILTER-RE4S LPG AA121116 FILTER AIR ASSY

1502 AM121184 ASSLY LPG REGULATOR 205FL AM121171 REGULATOR TWO STAGE 205FL LPG

1503 AM161031 CHASSIS RE 4S LPG ANTIDIV 52AM0022 CHAISSIS BARE

1504 AM161039 CHASSIS BARE COM ASS 52AM0019 CHAISSIS BARE

1505 AM161044 CHASSIS BARE 52AM0017 CHAISSIS BARE

1506 AM161046 CHASSIS BARE 52AM0018 CHAISSIS BARE

1507 AM201071 HARNESS WIRING(200CC) AM201073 HARNESS WIRING(FRONT)

1508 AM201072 HARNESS WIRING FRT 200CC UG AM201074 HARNESS WIRING(CHASSIS)

1509 AM231002 BODY ASSEMBLY 52AM0021 BODY ASSY

1510 AN101001 PISTON ASSEMBLY AN101259 PISTON ASSEMBLY

1511 AN101013 CYLINDER HEAD ASSLY 36AA4116 ASSLY CYL. HEAD _ VALVE 4S-205

1512 AN101056 GEAR PRIMARY ASSEMBLY FOR AN101063 CLUTCH HOUSING ASSY

1513 AN101064 CYL.BL.PIST.ASSY CNG AN101123 CYL BLOCK ASSY 3W4S 205

1514 AN101072 CRANKSHAFT ASSY ENG AA101033 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 4S PETR/C

1515 AN101078 Silencer assly. AN101090 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

1516 AN101107 CONNECTOR -CLUTCH COV AN121111 CONNECTOR CLUTCH COV

1517 AN101108 CONNECTOR -FILTER COVER AN121112 CONNECTOR FILTER COV

1518 AN101122 PISTON ASSEMBLY AN101259 PISTON ASSEMBLY

1519 AN101124 PISTON RING SET COMP-SPARES AN101066 PISTON RING SET

1520 AN101160 ASSLY CLUTCH COVER AN101161 COVER CLUTCH

1521 AN101178 SEAL HEAD COVER AA101844 SEAL - HEAD COVER

1522 AN101183 COWLING EXHAUST AA101952 ASSLY  HOT AIR DEFLECTOR

1523 AN101331 CAMSHAFT AN101143 CAMSHAFT ASSLY

1524 AN101358 PISTON RE 205 FL GASOLINE AN101357 ASSY PISTON RE 205 FL

1525 AN101414 ASSLY PISTON RE205 FL CNG-FMG AF101054 ASSLY PISTON - 10.5 CR

1526 AN111006 SUPPORT BRACKET ASSE AA111067 SUPPORT ASY.STARTER MOTOR

https://oemship.com/



1527 AN111047 COIL HT LH WITH CABLE AND CAP AN111043 COIL HT LH WITH CABLE

1528 AN111048 COIL HT RH WITH CABLE AND CAP AN111045 COIL HT RH WITH CABLE

1529 AN111062 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY DT351401 ECU SERIES FOR PRODUCTION

1530 AN111081 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

1531 AN121001 ELEMENT AIR FILTER BA122192 ELEMENT ASSLY

1532 AN121097 COVER OIL FILTER AN121085 FILTER OIL COVER

1533 AN121109 TUBE ASSY.OIL COOLER AN121115 HOSE ASSYINLET

1534 AN121222 CARBURETTOR ASSLY -BS4 AN121217 CARBURETTOR ASSLY

1535 AN151002 PIPE ASSEMBLY REAR (SINGLE PIECE) AL151169 PIPE ASSY REAR BRAKE

1536 AN161002 CHASSIS RE CNG 52AN0060 CHAISSIS BARE

1537 AN161071 MEMBER ASYENG REAR AA161073 MEMBER ENGINE MOUNTING  R

1538 AN161076 ELEMENT AIRFILTER(TW 52AN0060 CHAISSIS BARE

1539 AN161082 FRAME BARE CHASSIS COMP 52AN0060 CHAISSIS BARE

1540 AN161226 52AN0230 ASSLY CHASSIS (AN161226)CNG ED -COATED

1541 AN181012 ASSLY LOCKSET CARGO CNG 52AN0111 LOCKSET ASSLY RE CARGO CNG

1542 AN191003 CABLE GEAR WHITE RE GC CN 24191111 GR CABL2645 2S ASSY

1543 AN221004 JACK ASSLY W/O HANDL BB221004 JACK ASSEMBLY

1544 AN241003 CABIN ASSEMBLY:DRIVERS 52AN0059 CABIN ASSLY GC HIGH / LOW DECK

1545 AN241010 CABIN ASSEMBLY 52AN0059 CABIN ASSLY GC HIGH / LOW DECK

1546 AN241091 CABIN ASSEMBLY 52AN0695 ED COATED CABIN ASSLY CARGO EV

1547 AP101016 CLUTCH BUSH AP101041 CLUTCH BUSH ASSY

1548 AP101082 HOUSING GEAR SHIFTER AP101081 GEAR SHIFTER ASSEMBL

1549 AP101083 LEVER AND SECTOR AP101081 GEAR SHIFTER ASSEMBL

1550 AP101193 BLOCK WITH OIL RAIL AP101064 CYL BLOCK ASSY GDI

1551 AP101202 LEVER ASSEMBLY AP101279 LEVER ASSLY CLUTCH

1552 AP121012 PUMP ASSY FUEL ELE AP121145 PUMP ASSY FUEL ELEC

1553 AP121026 FILTER AIR ASSLY RE AP121133 FILTER AIR ASSY

1554 AP121042 TANK OIL AP141012 TANK OIL

1555 AP121088 AIR COMPRESSOR AP121025 AIR COMPRESSOR

1556 AP131000 SHAFT PROPELLER 24131071 SHAFT ASSY.COMT PROPE

1557 AP151021 Drum brake front AP151012 DRUM BRAKE WITH STUD

1558 AP161019 CHASSIS ASSLY BARE 52AP0280 CHAISSIS BARE

1559 AP181009 Top cover- handle bar AP161047 COVER HANDLE BAR

1560 AP191017 LEVER CLUTCH AA191032 LEVER CLUTCH

https://oemship.com/



1561 AP200601 HORN DC AP201099 HORN DC

1562 AP201005 REGULATOR 3 PHASE AF201036 REGULATOR

1563 AP201106 HARNESS PIGTAIL MINDA SENSOR AP201109 HARNESS PIGTAIL

1564 AP201107 KIT TEMP SENSOR (MINDA) EX.HAR 36AP0009 TEMP SENSOR (A)

1565 AP201108 KIT TEMP SENSOR-MINDA-B 36AP0010 KIT TEMP SENSOR (B)

1566 AP221007 AP221008 TOOLKIT COMPLETE GDI

1567 AP231009 BODY ASSEMBLY 52AP0279 BODY ASSY

1568 AS120003 MIXER BODY AS120001 ASSLY COMP. INTEGRAL DUCT

1569 AS121015 CARBURETTOR AG121077 CARBURETOR ASSY

1570 AS160008 CLAMP FOR 7 AH BATTERY CLAMPING 24161435 CLAMP ASSY WITH ROD

1571 AS160015 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS COMP FL 52240743 ASSLY CHASS ED COATED

1572 AS160027 ASSLY CHASSIS BARE COMP FL 52240743 ASSLY CHASS ED COATED

1573 AS201022 ASSLY GAS INDICATOR  CNG- FL AS201052 ASSLY GAS INDICATOR CNG

1574 AT111130 52AT0111 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS WB MAXIMA LPG

1575 AT111218 ROD BATTERY AT111219 ROD ASSEMBLY BATTERY

1576 AT111601 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS MAXIMA CNG 52AT0112 CHASSIS WB MAXIMA CNG

1577 AT171005 Fuel pipe AT171004 PIPE FILTER TO SOLE

1578 AT185001 COVER FASCIA FRONT BTM LH 52AT0133 COVER FASCIA FRONT BTM LH

1579 AT211332 BODY ASSEMBLY 52BB0360 BODY ASSLY –WB MAXIMA DSL/CNG/LPG

1580 AT211407 COVER ASSLY ENGINE ACCESS 52BB0362 COVER ASSLY ENGINE ACCESS –WB MAXIMA

1581 AT244042 DOOR ASSLY UPPER REAR 52BB0361 DOOR ASSLY UPPER REAR  –WB MAXIMA DSL

1582 AT351409 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY DT351401 ECU SERIES FOR PRODUCTION

1583 AT351426 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

1584 AT351429 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

1585 AT402210 HARNESS FRONT RE MAXIMA CNG 2 CYL AT402221 HARNESS WIRING FRONT

1586 AT403226 UNIT ISG AF111133 UNIT ISG

1587 AT541004 CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY CLUTCH SIDE 52AF1022 CRANKCASE CLUTCH SIDE (AF101915) ASSEMBL

1588 AT541005 CRANKCASE CLUTCH SIDE 52AF1022 CRANKCASE CLUTCH SIDE (AF101915) ASSEMBL

1589 AT551213 GEAR IDLER AT551218 GEAR ASSEMBLY IDLER

1590 AT551604 COVER DIFFERENTIAL 52AT0485 COVER DIFFERENTIAL (AT551604) ASSEMBLY

1591 AT581020 ELEMENT ASSEMBLY-AIR FILTER BA122192 ELEMENT ASSLY

1592 AT601200 INLET PIPE (OIL COOLER) AA101643 PIPE OIL HOT

1593 AT601201 OUTLET PIPE (OIL COOLER) AA101624 PIPE OIL COOL

1594 AU172002 VALVE   MULTI FUNCTION AU172078 ASSY -MULTIFUNCTION VALVE COMP.

https://oemship.com/



1595 AU511006 CAMSHAFT AU511005 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

1596 AZ111014 FRAME ASSEMBLY 52AZ0006 ASSLY-ED COAT FRAME ASY

1597 AZ111026 FRAME ASSLY COMPL FL 52AZ0021 FRAME ASSLY

1598 AZ111056 FRAME ASSLY COMPLETE 52AZ0112 AZ111056-ASSLY FRAME  COMPACT

1599 AZ111060 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS COMP UG 52AZ0190 ASSLY CHASSIS BARE MAXIMA Z LPG -AZ11106

1600 AZ113801 CLAMP FOR MOUNTING FIRE EXT. BKT. AS230005 CLAMP

1601 AZ122019 ARM ASSLY-TRAILING-LH BH122039 ASSLY TRAILING ARM LH UG

1602 AZ122020 ARM ASSLY-TRAILING-RH BH122040 ASSLY TRAILING ARM RH UG

1603 AZ151062 FORK ASSEMBLY AZ151026 FORK ASSEMBLY

1604 AZ172034 KIT DCL LH SIDE CVR R BLUE 52AZ0364 ASSEMBLY CNG CYLINDER AND VALVE MAXIMA Z

1605 AZ172101 FILTER CNG AT172140 FILTER

1606 AZ185012 COVER STEERING AZ185011 COVER ASSEMBLY STEERING

1607 AZ191009 FRAME WIRE CUSHION DR SEAT UG AZ191010 DRIVER SEAT CUSHION PAN UG

1608 AZ211000 52AZ0022 BODY ASSLY (AZ211028)

1609 AZ211010 COVER ASSY GAS FILLING 52AZ0053 COVER ASSLY GAS FILLING

1610 AZ211018 BODY ASSEMBLY 52AZ0004 BODY ASSY

1611 AZ211028 BODY ASSLY COMPLETE FL 52AZ0022 BODY ASSLY (AZ211028)

1612 AZ211042 ASSLY PASS BODY COMP UG 52AZ0175 PASS.BODY ED (AZ211042)

1613 AZ211049 COVER BATTERY ACCESS UG 52AZ0174 ED COATED COVER BATTERY ACCESS UG

1614 AZ211292 BODY ASSLY COMPLETE FIXED TAILGATE 52AZ0175 PASS.BODY ED (AZ211042)

1615 AZ211329 COVER ASSLY ENGINE ACCESS 52BH0210 ASSEMBLY DOOR ENG ACCESS (AZ211329 )ED C

1616 AZ232603 LOCK SET UG 52AZ0135 ASSEMBLY LOCKSET  COMPACT + CNG/LPG  UPG

1617 AZ232612 SET LOCK 52AZ0609 ASSLY LOCKSET FOR MAXIMA Z CNG AIRCOOLED

1618 AZ241000 ASSLY SIDE DOOR LH UG 52AZ0176 ED COATED ASSLY SIDE DOOR LH UG

1619 AZ241001 ASSLY SIDE DOOR RH UG 52AZ0177 ED COATED ASSLY SIDE DOOR RH UG

1620 AZ241002 ASSLY DOOR FUEL FILLING UG 52AZ0178 ED COATED ASSLY DOOR FUEL FILLING UG

1621 AZ241004 52AZ0179 ED COATED DOOR SIDE OUTER RH UG

1622 AZ241040 LOCK DOOR FUEL FILLING UG 36AZ0051 DOOR FUEL FILLING LOCK WITH KEY

1623 AZ244001 ASSLY DOOR REAR UPPER UG 52AZ0180 ED COATED ASSLY DOOR REAR UPPER UG

1624 AZ244002 ASSLY DOOR RR ENG ACCESS UG 52BH0209 ASSEMBLY DOOR RR ENG ACCESS (AZ244002 )E

1625 AZ351413 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

1626 AZ403211 UNIT ISG AF111133 UNIT ISG

1627 AZ511001 ASSLY CYLINDER HEAD 36AZ0052 ASSLY CYL. HEAD_VALVE 4S 236 BS4

1628 AZ511200 ASSLY CAM SHAFT AA102003 ASSLY CAMSHAFT

https://oemship.com/



1629 AZ511203 CAMSHAFT AZ511204 CAMSHAFT ASSLY

1630 AZ541200 DIFF COVER FOR CV SHAFT AN101298 COVER DIFFERENTIAL

1631 AZ541202 COVER CLUTCH 36AZ0059 KIT CLUTCH COVER (AZ541202)

1632 AZ541217 COVER CLUTCH 36AZ0084 KIT CLUTCH COVER (AZ541217)

1633 AZ581032 BELLOW FOR PIPE A/F INLET AZ581033 BELLOW PIPE A/F INLET

1634 AZ581076 ELBOW RUBBER AZ581075 ASSLY ELBOW RUBBER

1635 AZ581222 CARBURETTOR ASSLY -BS4 AZ581219 CARBURETTOR ASSY-FLANGE TYPE

1636 BA101004 ASSY. CYLINDER C'CA 36BA4004 CYL.BLOCK PISTON RE DIESE

1637 BA101045 COVER  CRANKCASE BA102283 COVER SIDE ASSY

1638 BA101072 ASSY.STRAINER BA102079 FILTER OIL

1639 BA101099 ASY. CON-ROD/BOLT & BRG. BA102063 ROD CONNECTING RE DIESEL

1640 BA102023 GUIDE VALVE EXHAUST BB103457 GUIDE VALVE

1641 BA102024 SEAL STEM VALVE BB101090 SEAL VALVE STEM

1642 BA102035 SCREW ADJUST BA102279 SCREW ADJUST ROCKER

1643 BA102039 HEAD COVER BA102264 HEAD COVER ASSY RE DE

1644 BA102049 ROD - PUSH BB101045 ROD PUSH

1645 BA102056 PISTON 52BA0147 PISTON ASSY  RE DIESEL

1646 BA102061 BS4 PIN - PISTON 36BA4027 KIT PISTON PIN GUDGEON FL DIESEL

1647 BA102092 TUBE (1 OIL) BA102235 TUBE 1 OIL

1648 BA102094 JOINT BA102204 JOINT

1649 BA102119 CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE BA102208 CRANKSHAFT ASSY RE DIESEL

1650 BA102122 COVER -SUB-ASSEMBLY :- HEAD BA102264 HEAD COVER ASSY RE DE

1651 BA102274 HEAD CYLINDER BA102273 HEAD CYLINDER ASSEMB

1652 BA102284 Camshaft assly BA102149 CAMSHAFT ASSY GC1000

1653 BA102303 SHAFT ROCKER ARM BA102301 BRACKET COMP ROCKER ARM

1654 BA103042 COVER OIL FILTER 36BA4037 BSIV DSL OIL FILTER COVER-INSERT

1655 BA103043 BS4 INSERT COVER OIL FILTER 36BA4037 BSIV DSL OIL FILTER COVER-INSERT

1656 BA111064 MOTOR  STARTER GC1000 BA111076 MOTOR STARTER

1657 BA122037 LEVER (1 GOVERNOR) BA122036 LEVER 1 GOVERNOR

1658 BA122042 LEVER GOVERNOR GC 1000 BA122201 LEVER 3 GOVERNOR

1659 BA122053 HOLDER RELEASE BA122216 HOLDER RELEASE

1660 BA122056 STAY (AIR CLEANER) BA122148 STAY CLEANER  AIR

1661 BA122058 STAY ASSEMBLY (AIR CLEANER) BA122148 STAY CLEANER  AIR

1662 BA122138 ELEMENT - FUEL FILTER (FOR SPARE PART) BA122086 ELEMENT FUEL FILTER

https://oemship.com/



1663 BA122153 HOLDER ASSEMBLY - NOZZLE (MICO) BA122010 HOLDER ASSY  NOZZLE

1664 BA122202 COVER GOVERNOR LEVER BA102183 COVER GOVERNERGC1000

1665 BA132009 SHAFT RELEASE   CLUTCH BB131136 CLUTCH SHAFT ASSEMBL

1666 BA132036 SPEED GEAR 4 BA132149 GEAR SPEED  4

1667 BA132038 GEAR SELECTOR BA132187 GEAR SELECTOR

1668 BA132062 FLANGE ASSEMBLY - SAT. GEAR HSG. SIDE BA132171 FLANGE SATELITE GEAR HOUS

1669 BA132071 FLANGE ASSLY BA132172 FLANGE DIFF GEAR

1670 BA132114 FLANGE ASY WHEEL SI AL171029 FLANGE  WHEEL

1671 BA132117 GEAR ASSY REVERSE CONTROL 52BA0151 GEAR REVERSE CONTROL

1672 BA132185 SCREW - M6 :- PRE-COATED KBCA0616 SCREW CSK CROSS

1673 BA132189 PLUG -OIL FOR DIFERENTIAL,GEAR BOX COVER KADD0816 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-D DIA-08 L-16

1674 BA133051 ASSLY COMP. PROP. SHAFT RH BA133052 ASSLY PROPELLER SHAFT RH

1675 BA133054 ASSLY COMP. PROP. SHAFT LH BA133055 ASSLY PROPELLER SHAFT LH

1676 BA160006 52240746 ASSLY CHASSIS REFL ED COATED

1677 BA161026 CHASSIS RE DIESEL 52BA0243 CHAISSIS BARE

1678 BA161056 MUDGUARD FR  RE DIESEL 52BA0246 MUDGUARD FRONT

1679 BA161085 52BA0241 BODY ASSY

1680 BA161117 CHASSIS RE DIESEL 52BA0244 CHAISSIS BARE

1681 BA161202 COVER SPEEDOMETER AA161306 COVER SPEEDOMETER

1682 BA191007 CABLE ASSLY GEAR GREY BA191051 GEAR CABL2700 445 WH

1683 BA191020 CABLE COMPLETE - GEAR :- BLACK BA191052 GEAR CABL2700 445 BL

1684 BA191028 PEDAL CLUTCH BA191056 PEDAL CLUTCH

1685 BA191065 ACC CABL3029 445 FIX BH161201 STOP CABL2817 445M

1686 BA201032 TANK UNIT - FUEL BA201107 SWITCH FLOAT LOW FU

1687 BA201057 LAMP (LIGHT) INDICATOR ASY. WITH COUPLER BA201070 BLINKER RE DIESEL

1688 BA201127 FUSE BOX ASSY[RE DIESEL](9+2 POLE COUPL] BA201125 FUSE BOX ASSY PARKING+HAZ

1689 BA201173 IGNITION SWITCH W/O STARTER 36BA4013 IGNITION SWITCH-BA201173

1690 BA231029 LOCK FUEL FILL DOOR 36BA4005 LOCK-FUEL FILL DOOR WITH KEY

1691 BA231052 MUDFLAP 24230185 FLAP  MUD

1692 BA231058 DOOR REAR 52AA0501 ASSLY REAR DOOR ED

1693 BA231077 BODY ASSEMBLY 52BA0242 BODY ASSY

1694 BA231085 BODY ASSEMBLY 52BA0242 BODY ASSY

1695 BA231094 BODY ASSEMBLY 52BA0242 BODY ASSY

1696 BA231104 BODY COMPLETE 52BA0242 BODY ASSY

https://oemship.com/



1697 BA231116 BODY ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 52BA0242 BODY ASSY

1698 BA231125 PASSANGER BODY COMP 52240675 BODY COMPT ED CO BA23112

1699 BA231133 DOOR ASSLY SIDE FILLING 52BA0283 DOOR ASSLY SIDE FILLING

1700 BA231151 HOOD COMPLETE - BLACK BA231168 HOOD COMPLETE BLACK WITH INR BEIGE

1701 BB100400 CYLINDER LINER 36BB0006 KIT CYLINDER LINER

1702 BB101001 ENGINE ASSEMBLY COMP BB101146 ENGINE ASSLY COMPLETE

1703 BB101080 ENGINE COMPLETE BB101146 ENGINE ASSLY COMPLETE

1704 BB101094 PISTON BB101095 PISTON Assly Comp.

1705 BB101165 ASSLY CONNECTING ROD STEEL BB103421 CONROD ASSEMBLY

1706 BB103037 ASSEMBLY CYLINDER CRANKCASE 36BB0042 KIT CRANKCASE PISTON ASSLY- COMP.

1707 BB103046 GASKET -CYLINDER HEAD BB103627 GASKET HEAD CYLINDER

1708 BB103076 ASSLY CRANKCASE 36BB0043 KIT CRANKCASE PISTON ASSLY- OPTIMA

1709 BB103077 ASSLY CYLINDER CRANKCASE 36BB0043 KIT CRANKCASE PISTON ASSLY- OPTIMA

1710 BB103323 PISTON BB103322 BS4 ASSLY PISTON COMP.

1711 BB103332 ASSLY CRANKCASE COMPLETE 36BB0056 BS4 KIT_C'CASE PISTON COMP

1712 BB103373 ASSLY CRANKCASE COMPLETE 36BB0055 BS4 KIT_C'CASE PISTON COMP MAXI

1713 BB103752 ASSEMBLY CLAMP FILTER AIR BB103729 CLAMP FILTER AIR

1714 BB103875 COVER ASSEMBLY HEAD CYLINDER 52BB0712 DSL ASSEMBLY COVER HEAD

1715 BB112010 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY BB112015 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY

1716 BB121041 BRACKET AIR FILTER BG581000 BRACKET AIR FILTER

1717 BB121098 RUBBER TUBE BB121038 RUBBER TUBE FILTER

1718 BB131131 COVER GEAR SHIFTER AL131044 COVER GEAR SHIFTER HSG

1719 BB131154 Assly. gear shifter BB131128 GEAR SHIFTER ASSEMBL

1720 BB131155 Housing gear shifter BB131128 GEAR SHIFTER ASSEMBL

1721 BB131169  PROPELLER SHAFT UJ 36BB0014 HAND CLUTCH MEGA-MAX

1722 BB133059 SHAFT DRIVE  LH BB133095 ASSLY DRIVE SHAFT LH

1723 BB133060 SHAFT DRIVE  RH BB133096 ASSLY DRIVE SHAFT RH

1724 BB133107 SLEEVE DRIVE SAHFT BB133066 SLEEVE DRIVE SHAFT

1725 BB151057 SHOE ASSY TRAILING W-O HBL BB151068 BRAKE SHOE TRAILING W-O HBL

1726 BB151058 SHOE ASSY TRAILING W HBL LH BB151069 BRAKE SHOE TRAILING- HBL LH

1727 BB151059 SHOE ASSY TRAILING W HBL RH BB151070 BRAKE SHOE TRAILING-HBL RH

1728 BB151060 BRAKE SHOE ASSY LEADING BB151067 BRAKE LEADING KIT

1729 BB151069 BRAKE SHOE TRAILING- HBL LH 36BB0054 REAR LH BRAKE  SHOE KIT MAXIMA

1730 BB151070 BRAKE SHOE TRAILING-HBL RH 36BB0053 REAR RH BRAKE SHOE KIT MAXIMA

https://oemship.com/



1731 BB161002 CHASSIS GC 1000 MEGA 52BB0054 CHAISSIS BARE

1732 BB161025 CHASSIS GC1000 AR 52BB0056 CHAISSIS BARE

1733 BB161051 CHASSIS COMPLETE: BARE:-3- POINT MOUNT 52BB0057 CHAISSIS BARE

1734 BB161057 FRAME BARE CHASSIS C 52BB0057 CHAISSIS BARE

1735 BB161059 FRAME BARE CHASSIS COMPLE 52BB0058 CHAISSIS BARE

1736 BB161084 CHASSIS BARE 52240667 ASSLY FRAME ( BB161084 )

1737 BB161099 MUDGUARD FRONT 52BB0075 MUDGUARD FRONT (BB161090 )

1738 BB161177 52244064 ED COATED CHASSIS

1739 BB161332 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS 52BB0359 ASSLY CHASSIS WB MAXIMA DSL

1740 BB171022 ARM TRAILING REAR LH BB171007 ASSLY WELD TRAILING ARM LH

1741 BB171023 ARM TRAILING REAR RH BB171008 ASSLY REAR TRAILING ARM RH

1742 BB191008 REVERS CABL2169 445L AL191007 REVERS CABL2415 445M

1743 BB230002 BODY ASSY 52BB0055 BODY ASSY

1744 BB231004 WIND SHIELD GC 1000 MEGA 52AL0278 WINDSHIELD ASSLY

1745 BB231140 MATTING PASSENGER BB231225 MATTING CENTRAL

1746 BB231175 BODY ASSEMBLY 52BB0055 BODY ASSY

1747 BB231351 BODY ASSEMBLY 52240668 BODY ASSLY  ( BB231351 )

1748 BC531032 BIG END JOURNAL BEARING BA102064 METAL CRANK PIN

1749 BF121003 ASSLY FRONT DAMPER BF121259 SHOCKABSORBER FRONT

1750 BF121113 ASSLY UPPER LEAD ARM  LH BF121245 ASSLY UCA MTG BKT & ARM LH

1751 BF121114 ASSLY UPPER LEAD ARM  RH BF121246 ASSLY UCA MTG BKT ARM RH

1752 BF121128 ASSLY STABILZER BAR BF121129 BAR STABILIZER

1753 BF122108 ASSY REAR SHOCK ABSORBER BF122168 SHOCKABSORBER REAR

1754 BF131704 DRUM BRAKE 180 CI BF131770 DRUM BRAKE

1755 BF131945 ASSY AUTO ADJUSTER, FR LH" 36BF0009 MECHANICAL PART SET FRONT

1756 BF131946 ASSY AUTO ADJUSTER, FR RH" 36BF0009 MECHANICAL PART SET FRONT

1757 BF131958 ASSLY AUTO ADJUSTER REAR LH 36BF0010 Mechanical Part Set Rear

1758 BF131959 ASSLY AUTO ADJUSTER REAR RH 36BF0010 Mechanical Part Set Rear

1759 BF152008 ASSLY STEERING GEAR BF152020 ASSLY STG GEAR WITH I SHAFT

1760 BF171856 ASSLY PIPE PA FLTR TO INJCTOR BF611012 ASSLY INJECTOR CAP

1761 BF231400 INSTALL CARRIER 52BF0708 ASSEMBLY ROOF CARRIER BOX

1762 BF232606 SET LOCK RHD 36BF0023 KIT SET LOCK RHD

1763 BF242047 LOCK -SLIDING GLASS FRT DR FRT BF243066 LOCK  RE60 SLIDING GLASS

1764 BF243085 PANEL DOOR FRAME SLIDING-FRT 52BF0689 ED COATED DOOR FRAME-FRT LH-BF243085

https://oemship.com/



1765 BF243087 PANEL DOOR FRAME SLIDING-RR LH 52BF0691 ED COATED DOOR FRAME-RR LH-BF243087

1766 BF243088 PANEL DOOR FRAME SLIDING-RR RH 52BF0692 ED COATED DOOR FRAME-RR RH-BF243088

1767 BF243089 PANEL DIVDNG CHNL SLIDING-FRT LH 56BF3R22 ASSLY CHANNEL QTR GLS MTG LH PAINT-BLACK

1768 BF243120 LATCH GLASS DOOR FRONT BF243066 LOCK  RE60 SLIDING GLASS

1769 BF247028 HINGE LEAF BODY SIDE LH BTM FR BF247026 ASSLY HINGE FR DOOR LH BTM

1770 BF247038 HINGE LEAF BODY SIDE LH BTM RR BF247032 ASSLY HINGE RR DOOR LH BTM

1771 BF511275 GUIDE CHAIN TIGHT SIDE BF511295 GUIDE CHAIN TIGHT SIDE 2V

1772 BF521214 PISTON ASSLY BF521207 ASSLY PISTON BOWL 1

1773 BF541012 BUSH  BALANCER A BF990104 BUSH BIMETALLIC

1774 BF541013 BUSH  BALANCER B BF990105 BUSH BIMETALIC

1775 BF551019 ASSLY SHAFT INPUT 52BF0630 FOR BJ551007 INPUT SHAFT ASSLY FOR 2

1776 BF581092 SLEEVE DRAIN BF581091 ASSLY PLENUM CHAMBER COMPLETE

1777 BF581434 CAP INJECTOR BF611012 ASSLY INJECTOR CAP

1778 BF601027 ASSLY CAP THERMOSTAT COMPLETE BF601028 CAP THERMOSTAT HOUSING PLASTIC

1779 BF601201 ASSY RADIATOR BF601238 RADIATOR COMPLETE

1780 BF601406 CLUTCH ELECTROMAGNETIC BF601414 CLUTCH ELECTROMAGNETIC

1781 BG101001 BRACKET ENGINE MOUNTING F BH113400 BRACKET ENG MTG FR RH

1782 BG113800 DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY AA161215 DASHBOARD PLASTIC REFL

1783 BG141208 KIT - UJ- PROPELLER SHAFT BB131189 KIT UJ PROPELLER SHAFT

1784 BG141213 SHAFT PROLER RH UJ BG141222 SHAFT PROPELLER UJ RH

1785 BG141214 SHAFT PROPELLER UJ-LH BG141223 SHAFT PROPELLER UJ LH

1786 BG161213 CABLE ACCELERATOR  FIXED END BG161201 CABLE ACCELERATOR

1787 BG201000 CABIN WITH DOOR 52BG0030 CABIN ASSLY RE 600

1788 BG221000 TRAY COMPLETE 52BG0031 TRAY ASSLY RE 600

1789 BG351000 Alternator single phase BB111007 ALTERNATOR (1 PHASE) (8DE

1790 BG351602 MOTOR STARTER BG351603 STARTER MOTOR (LTVS)

1791 BG401400 Ignition cum parking switch BG401401 IGNITION PARKING SWITCH

1792 BG402200 HARNESS WIR FR CARGO BG402212 HARNESS WIRING(FRONT)

1793 BG402603 SWITCH FLOAT BG402606 TANK UNIT

1794 BG551007 COUPLING MG SHAFT BG551028 ASSEMBLY COUPLING MG

1795 BG551202 GEAR REVERSE CONTROL BG551203  RC GEAR

1796 BG551419 LEVER CLUTCH DH101180 LEVER ASSY

1797 BG552004 COVER CLUTCH BG552026 COVER CLUTCH

1798 BG552023 COVER CLUTCH BG552026 COVER CLUTCH

https://oemship.com/



1799 BG561200 GEAR SHIFTER BG561211 LEVER SECTOR COMP

1800 BG561202 SECTOR COMPLETE BG561211 LEVER SECTOR COMP

1801 BG561209 SECTOR COMPLETE BG561208 LEVER SECTOR COMPLETE

1802 BG561212 SECTOR COMPLETE BG561211 LEVER SECTOR COMP

1803 BG581001 BRACKET AIR FILTER BG581000 BRACKET AIR FILTER

1804 BH111006 BARE CHASSIS COMPLETE 52BH0027 ASSLY ED COAT FRAME ASY COMP

1805 BH111050 FRAME ASSLY COMP FL 52BH0055 FRAME ASSLY (BH111050)

1806 BH111205 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS COMP UG 52BH0207 ED COATED ASSLY BARE CHASSIS COMP UG

1807 BH113402 ISOLATOR RUBBER BH113411 RUBBER ISOLATOR FL

1808 BH131205 DRIVE FLANGE REFL BH131204 DRIVE FLANGE REFL

1809 BH131207 HUB REAR REFL BH131203 HUB REFL

1810 BH131219 ASSEMBLY HUB REAR BH131220 HUB REAR

1811 BH131601 SPACER FL BH131600 ASSEMBLY SPACER FL

1812 BH131824 SHOE ASSLY BRAKE 24151268 BRAKE SHOE KIT (FL)

1813 BH161006 TUBE GEAR CONTROL WITHGRIP BB191025 TUBE GEAR CONTROL

1814 BH184601 ASSLY MIRROR REAR VIEW LH FL BB221002 MIRROR ASSY LH GC 1000 ME

1815 BH184602 ASSLY MIRROR REAR VIEW RH FL BB221003 MIRROR ASSY RH GC 1000 ME

1816 BH191010 PASSENGER BACKREST BH191022 ASSLY  PASSENGER BACKREST

1817 BH211092 ASSEMBLY BODY BH211091  BODY COMPLETE

1818 BH211148 ASSLY DOOR REAR LOWER FL 52240748 ASSLY DOOR REAR LOWER

1819 BH232605 LOCK SET UG 52BH0174 ASSEMBLY LOCKSET  COMPACT + DSL  UPGRADE

1820 BH401000 TAIL LIGHT LH WITH LAMP AA201199 LAMP TAIL  LH

1821 BH401002 Tail light rh with lamp AA201201 LAMP TAIL  RH

1822 BH551206 SHAFT MAIN BG551030 SHAFT MAIN

1823 BH581008 Clip intake pipe upper 24170431 CLIP - HOSE

1824 BH591005 ASSLY SILENCER BH591004 ASSLY SILENCER COMPLETE

1825 BJ551008 SHAFT ASSEMBLY OUTPUT 52BF0631 FOR BJ551008 FOR OUT PUT SHAFT ASSLY

1826 BK131011 COVER ASSEMBLY WHEEL 52BK0349 ASSLY COVER WHEEL FR. RH Z EV GOGO

1827 BK191008 BACKREST DRIVER AL230020 BACKREST DRIVER

1828 CB101301 CAMSHAFT COMPLETE FD101059 CAMSHAFT ASSY BYK

1829 CB111005 PLUG SPARK (P Z9HC) DD111018 PLUG SPARK BOXER /CAL115/

1830 CB141003 TAP (COCK) ASSEMBLY - AUTO CB141015 TAP COCK   AUTO

1831 CD121030 CARBURETTOR ASY. -ESCORTS AUTO COMPONENT CD121028 CARBURETTOR BRAVO

1832 CF101026 PISTON ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 36CF1001 CYL BLOCK  ASSY SAFFIR

https://oemship.com/



1833 CF201015 REGULATOR RECTIFIER UNIT DD201001 REGULATOR VOLTAGE

1834 CH161081 CHASSIS COMP. :- BARE FOR ELECTRIC START 52CH8001 CHASSIS CHETAK 4S

1835 CL101036 SILENCER  CHETAK 4S 28101099 SILENCER  LEGEND

1836 CL161028 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY - BARE 52CL8001 CHASSIS CHETAK 4S

1837 CM101004 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY. CM101104 HEAD CYLINDER CHETAK

1838 CM101012 SILENCER  CHETAK 4S 28101099 SILENCER  LEGEND

1839 CM161002 BARE CHASSIS ASSY 52CM8001 CHASSIS CHETAK 4S

1840 CM161021 DOOR - TOOL BOX 52CM8014 TOOL BOX DOOR CHETAK 4S

1841 CM161051 CHASSIS COMPLETE - BARE 52CM8013 CHASSIS CHETAK 4S

1842 CR101062 COVER FAN 24101205 FAN COVER

1843 CS101141 CRANKCASE - LH CS101463 CRANKCASE LH  WAVE

1844 CS101153 CRANKCASE - RIGHT HAND CS101464 CRANKCASE RH  WAVE

1845 CS101201 HOUSING - CLUTCH CS101200 HOUSING  CLUTCH

1846 CS151012 DRUM - BRAKE :- FRONT CS151011 DRUM BRAKE FR WAVE

1847 CS161009 HANGER ASSEMBLY - ENGINE CS161008 HANGER ENGINE WAVE

1848 CS161100 FRAME ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 52CS8001 CHASSIS WAVE

1849 DB101058 PLATE - FRICTION DD101099 PLATE FRICTION

1850 DB171002 SHOCKABSORBER -REAR (DIA. 24):ENDURANCE DM171003 SHOCK ABSORBER RR BOXER

1851 DD101010 GASKET CYLINDER HEA DD101343 GASKET HEAD CYLINDER

1852 DD101030 CRANKSHAFT-COMP. DD101117 CRANKSHAFT ASSY BOXER AR/

1853 DD101060 GASKET CLUTCH DM101140 GASKET CLUTCH

1854 DD101071 LEVER - CHANGE DD101495 LEVER CHGE WITH DAMPR

1855 DD101073 COVER - COMPLETE DD101424 COVER CHAIN ENGINE

1856 DD101077 LEVER COMPLETE - CHANGE SHAFT DD101336 LEVER CHANGE SHAFT

1857 DD101090 GEAR - TRANSMISSION :- SPUR DD101092 GEAR TRANSMISSION  SPUR

1858 DD101094 LEVER ASSEMBLY - KICK DD101327 LEVER  KICK

1859 DD101106 BOLT FLANGED SPECIAL DX101068 GC Lever Bolt

1860 DD101120 SCREW DF101055 SCREW TAPPET

1861 DD101121 CAP - OIL FILLER DD101325 CAP FILLER OIL

1862 DD101136 SPROCKET OUTPUT DM101114 SPROCKET OUTPUT

1863 DD101177 SPRING -ENGINE VALVE STIFER:KEMEN SPRING DD101211 SPRING  STIFFER

1864 DD101275 PLUG DRAIN DU101223 PLUG DRAIN MAGNETIC

1865 DD101306 SCREW DF101055 SCREW TAPPET

1866 DD101422 GASKET (CYL. HEAD) FOR 110 cc 36311030 KIT GASKET BLOCK NEW 4S C

https://oemship.com/



1867 DD101425 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY COMPLETE DD101426 SILENCER  CALIBER / CT100

1868 DD101459 CL COVER WITH DECAL DD101461 COVER CLUTCH

1869 DD101460 CLUTCH COVER ASSLY. DD101461 COVER CLUTCH

1870 DD101471 CAP CLUTCH COVER DD101048 CAP

1871 DD101487 TENSIONER ASY DD101407 TENSIONER ASSY

1872 DD101488 TENSIONER ASSEMBLY DD101407 TENSIONER ASSY

1873 DD111036 PLUG - SPARK (MICO - UR 3 AC) DD111018 PLUG SPARK BOXER /CAL115/

1874 DD121006 ELEMENT FILTER OIL DD121181 ELEMENT OIL FILTER

1875 DD121030 VALVE COMPLETE - FLOAT 31121071 VALVE  FLOAT

1876 DD141022 BOLT FLANGED DD141227 BOLT FLANGED HEAD

1877 DD161041 FRAME ASSY/BRG RACE DD161359 CHASSIS SUNNY SPICE

1878 DD161076 HOLDER - STEP DM161054 HOLDER STEP IN BAR

1879 DD161165 DAMPER STEP  RUBBER DP161132 DAMPER STEP RUBBER

1880 DD181006 PIPE COMPLETE - SUSPENSION :- INNER DD181029 PIPE INNER  FORK CALIBER

1881 DD181010 PIPE FORK LH  OUTER CALIBER DD181031 PIPE LH FORK OUTER CALIBE

1882 DD181014 PIPE - RIGHT :- FORK - OUTER DD181034 PIPE FORK OUTER RH CALIBE

1883 DD181063 FORK -FRONT+BOOTS FOR DIA.130 BRAKE DRUM DD181097 FORK FRONT  CALIBER

1884 DD181067 PIPE - LEFT :- FORK - OUTER DD181105 PIPE FORK LH  OUTER CALIB

1885 DD181070 LOCK ASY.-STRNG CUM IGN.,P.TNK,SIDE COVR DD181114 LOCK SET CALIBER

1886 DD181102 SEAL OIL FORK-1 DL181080 SEAL OIL FORK DOUBLE GART

1887 DD181188 LOCK ASY-STRNG CUM IGN.,P.TANK,SIDE COVR DD181114 LOCK SET CALIBER

1888 DD181206 BRACKET COMP.-FR SUSP:FORK DD181207 HOLDER FORK UNDER

1889 DD191012 LEVER BRAKE DZ191004 LEVER BRAKE TUBLAR

1890 DD191147 SCREW FOR CABLE ADJUSTER 36DU1901 KIT CABLE ADJ CT 100

1891 DD201141 LAMP (LIGHT) ASSEMBLY-HEAD WITH HS1 LAMP DD201167 LAMP HEAD CALIBER

1892 DD201160 LAMP :- 12V - 35 / 35W - HS1 (IMPORTED) CL201023 LAMP 12V 35/35WHS1 USA

1893 DD201166 REFLECTOR + LENS ASY.(CALIBER-115:SPARE) DD201167 LAMP HEAD CALIBER

1894 DE151003 DRUM - FRONT FOR DISC BRAKE DJ151030 DRUM BRAKE FR PULSAR DTSI

1895 DE151016 HOSE FOR DISC BRAKE FRONT:KBX-LENGTH 775 DE191044 KIT BRAKEHOSE

1896 DE191011 BOLT BANJO  KBX DK151069 BOLT BANJO

1897 DE191012 CYLINDER MASTER DE151015 CYLINDER MASTER FR KBX

1898 DE191015 MASTER CYLINDER BODY DE151015 CYLINDER MASTER FR KBX

1899 DE201016 SWITCH FR BRAKE DIS DJ201100 SWITCH REAR BRAKE

1900 DF101051 CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE 31101293 CRANKSHAFT  4S CHAMP

https://oemship.com/



1901 DF111017 CDI WITH DAMPER DU111001 CDI ASSY WITH DAMPER FOR CT-100

1902 DF121012 CARBURETTOR COMPLETE - UCAL 31121166 CARBURETTOR  4S CHAMP

1903 DF141166 TAP FUEL DU141228 COCK FUEL ASSEMBLY

1904 DF161103 HOLDER - STEP IN MICRO ALLOY TUBE DM161054 HOLDER STEP IN BAR

1905 DF161152 HOLDER STEP:MICRO ALOY TUB+NEW KIC STOPR DF161249 HOLDER STEP

1906 DF171001 SHOCKABSORBER DM171003 SHOCK ABSORBER RR BOXER

1907 DF171002 SHOCKABSORBER-REAR DM171003 SHOCK ABSORBER RR BOXER

1908 DF171008 SHOCKABSORBER -RR+KHI SPRING(BLAK)RATING DM171003 SHOCK ABSORBER RR BOXER

1909 DF181021 LOCK SET-STERNG,P.TANK,SIDE COVER,AC IGN DF181024 LOCK SET BYK

1910 DF181033 BRACKET COMP.FRONT SUSP.WITH STRNG. LOCK DF181020 HOLDER FORK UNDER

1911 DF181038 WINDSHIELD DF181059 WINDSHIELD BOXER

1912 DF181052 CAP STEERING LONG DH181014 CUP - STEERING

1913 DF181066 SCREW STAINLESS ST DF181098 SCREW SS  M5 X L 14

1914 DF181099 NUT - WELL :- M5 DL181010 "NUT, WELL, 5MM "

1915 DF191030 LEVER - LEFT HAND DF191012 LEVER LH

1916 DF201001 LAMP (LIGHT) COMPLETE - HEAD WITH LAMP DF201124 LAMP HEAD BOXER AT/ AR

1917 DF201006 HOLDER ASSEMBLY LA DF201058 HOLDER ASSY LAMP BOXER UG

1918 DF201037 REFLECTOR + GLASS   BOXER DF201036 LAMP HEAD BOXER

1919 DF201136 LAMP ASY-HEAD+HSG,LAMP:BOXR-CT W/O PILOT DF201159 LAMP HEAD BOXER

1920 DF201140 HORN 12V  DC BOXER AR/CAL 115 / CT 100 DP201069 "HORN 12V, D.C. WIND 125 EXPORT"

1921 DF201164 LAMP 12V  35 / 35W 25201009 LAMP 12V  35 / 35W

1922 DF201252 HORN 12V  D. C. BOXER JW401600 HORN DC

1923 DF221045 TOOL KIT WITH VALUE PA231002 TOOL KIT

1924 DG101010 GASKET - HEAD DG101414 GASKET HEAD

1925 DG101174 GAUGE DG101418 GAUGE

1926 DG101178 LEVER CHANGE DG101177 LEVER COMPLETE

1927 DG101188 DAMPER 31101108 DAMPER

1928 DG101251 BUSHING RUBBER DG101419 BUSHING RUBBER

1929 DG101254 GASKET DG101417 GASKET EXHAUST

1930 DG101458 CRANKSHAFT COMP. DG101068 CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE

1931 DG101459 CAMSHAFT COMP. DG101036 CAMSHAFT ASSY ELIMINATOR

1932 DG121020 TUBE ASSEMBLY - DRAIN PD581012 TUBE DRAIN

1933 DG121055 FILTER ASSEMBLY - AIR DG121111 KIT AIR FILTER

1934 DG141018 CAP - TANK DG141052 CAP TANK FROM M/S

https://oemship.com/



1935 DG151004 COLLAR DV151007 COLLAR ASSLY

1936 DG151023 RIM - 1.85 X 17 DG151093 RIM  1.85 X 17 ELIMINATOR

1937 DG151028 DISC DG151102 DISC KBX

1938 DG151049 BOLT PD131803 DISC MTG BOLT

1939 DG151060 LEVER BRAKE CAM DG151092 LEVER - BRAKE CAM

1940 DG161116 COVER - SIDE (RIGHT) DG161220 COVERSIDE RH FRELIMINATOR

1941 DG161122 STAND - CENTER DG161229 STAND CENTER

1942 DG161141 STEP - FRONT :- LEFT HAND DG161186 STEP  FRONT  LH ELIMINATO

1943 DG161142 STEP - FRONT :- RIGHT HAND DG161187 STEP  FRONT  RH ELIMINATO

1944 DG161188 HOLDER - STEP 52DV0024 STEP PILLION  RH SUB  AVE

1945 DG161221 COVER-SIDE RH-REAR 52DG0192 COVER SIDE RH PRIM

1946 DG16122V FENDER FR.CW RED AVENGER 52PD0065 PD WINE RED FRONT FENDER ASSLY

1947 DG161264 STEP - REAR 52DV0022 STEP PILLION  LH SUB ASSY

1948 DG1612X3 FENDER FR. BLACK AVENGER 52PD0088 FRONT FENDER ASSLY EBONY BLACK A101

1949 DG171017 NUT 39105315 NUT HEXAGON  FLANGE  M14

1950 DG171021 ADJUSTER CHAIN ELIMINATOR JM171003 ADJUSTER CHAIN

1951 DG171026 BOLT DG171038 BOLT PRECOATED

1952 DG171041 SHOCK ABSORBER  RR ELIMINATOR DV171001 SHOCK ABSORBER RR AVENGER

1953 DG181008 BOLT SOCKET KACF0825 BOLT SOKET-M8X1.25XL25XCL8.8XBRT

1954 DG181052 SCREW PAN  CROSS 39272204 BOLT SOCKET HEAD  M8

1955 DG181064 HANDLE DG181084 HANDLE BAR ELIMINATOR

1956 DG181092 FORK - FRONT FOR BREMBO DISC BRAKE DG181106 FORK FRONT NI H.CHROME EL

1957 DG191011 HOLDER - LEVER :- LH DG191010 LEVER GRIP  LH

1958 DG191047 ROD TORQUE PD122003 ROD -TORQUE (52PD0021)

1959 DG191066 WASHER 39121111 WASHER  PLAIN

1960 DG191068 METER ASSEMBLY DV191008 INSTRU CLUSTER AVENGR

1961 DG191079 LEVER + GRIP ASSEMBLY :- LH DG191010 LEVER GRIP  LH

1962 DG191085 CABLE - CLUTCH DG191101 CABLE CLUTCH  ELIMINATOR

1963 DG191100 LEVER - GRIP :- RIGHT HAND DG191078 LEVER GRIP  RH

1964 DG191178 LEVER GRIP RH DG191078 LEVER GRIP  RH

1965 DG201024 SWITCH (REAR BRAKE) DG201061 SWITCH RR BRAKE ELIMINATO

1966 DG201040 LAMP 12V  3.4W DH191037 "LAMP 12V,"

1967 DG211001 SEAT ASSY ELIMINATOR PD191000 SEAT ASSLYL-A101

1968 DG221035 MIRROR ASSY  LH ELIMINATOR JM221001 MIRROR ASSY LH

https://oemship.com/



1969 DG221036 MIRROR ASSY  RH ELIMINATOR JM221002 MIRROR ASSY RH

1970 DH010305 DECAL TANK RH EBONY BLACK 36DH4144 KIT TANK DECAL

1971 DH101011 BOLT CAM CHAIN DH101392 PRECOATED TENS PIVOT

1972 DH101013 BOLT GEAR SHIFT DRUM DH101393 BOLT GEAR SHIFT PREC

1973 DH101014 CYLINDER COMPLETE DH101527 CYL BL.ASSY PULSR K1.5up

1974 DH101069 BODY ASSY  BALANCER DH102050 ASSLY BODY BALANCER

1975 DH101096 DISC - CLUTCH FRICTION DH101499 DISC CLUTCH FRICTION

1976 DH101107 SHAFT - OUTPUT T/M DH101416 SHAFT OUTPUT TRANMISSION

1977 DH101114 GEAR COMP 2ND DRIVEN DH101333 GEAR 2 ND  DRIVEN

1978 DH101115 GEAR - KICK IDLER DH101531 GEAR KICK IDLER

1979 DH101119 SPINDLE - KICK STARTER ASSEMBLY DH101540 SPINDLE KICK STARTER ASSY

1980 DH101120 SPINDLE - KICK STARTER DH101539 SPINDLE KICK STARTER

1981 DH101122 RARCHET - KICK STARTER DH101537 RATCHET KICK STARTER

1982 DH101128 LEVER - KICK STARTER COMPLETE DH101545 LEVER KICK STARTER

1983 DH101134 LEVER COMPLETE 52DH0117 LEVER GEAR SHIFT  PULSAR

1984 DH101156 COVER - LH :- REAR DH101311 COVER  LH  RR

1985 DH101159 GASKET COVER MAGNETO DV101042 GASKET COVER MAGNETO

1986 DH101165 LEVER COMPLETE - CHANGE DH101397 LEVER CHANGE

1987 DH101168 GEAR - STARTER CLUTCH DH101401 GEAR STARTER CLUTCH

1988 DH101178 GEAR COMP STARTER CL DH101401 GEAR STARTER CLUTCH

1989 DH101225 BOLT SHIFT CHANGE DH101394 BOLT PRECOATED SPEC

1990 DH101234 GASKET CENTRIFUGAL OIL FILTER 36DH4019 KIT Centrifugal oil

1991 DH101264 GASKET NEUTRAL SWITCH DH101784 GASKET NEUTRAL SWITC

1992 DH101315 SPRING - TORSION :- BALANCER DH101424 SPRING.TORSION

1993 DH101326 SET PRIMARY DRIVR+DRIVN(HSG COMP.CLUTCH) 36DH1001 KIT PRI DRIVER & DRIVEN

1994 DH101331 SHAFT OUTPUT TRANS DH101416 SHAFT OUTPUT TRANMISSION

1995 DH101336 WASHER SPECIAL 39216611 WASHER  PLAIN

1996 DH101352 GEAR COMPLETE - KICK IDLER DH101531 GEAR KICK IDLER

1997 DH101372 COVER STARTER MOTOR PULSAR DTSI DH101184 COVER STARTER MOTO

1998 DH101380 SCREW PRECOATEDM6X1 JG131220 SCREW FOR ABS

1999 DH101382 PRECOATED SOCKET SCREW M6X14 - 39097204P 39097204 BOLT SOCKET M6

2000 DH101383 FLANGED BOLT M6 X 12 AA101437 SCREW PRECOATED

2001 DH101385 BOLT FLANGED PREC M6 LAE00042 BOLT FLANGE-M6X1XL16XGRNXPRECOAT

2002 DH101410 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY DH101411 CAMSHAFT DTSI-150

https://oemship.com/



2003 DH101425 GEAR BALANCER IDLE DH102053 GEAR COMPL BALANCER IDLER

2004 DH101472 GEAR STARTER COUNTER DH101188 GEAR COMPL  STARTER COUNT

2005 DH101503 STOPPER  DRUM DK101725 STOPPER DRUM

2006 DH101562 GASKET - MAGNETO COVER DV101042 GASKET COVER MAGNETO

2007 DH101572 PINION KICK STARTER DH101353 PINION KICK STARTER

2008 DH101575 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY DH101629 CRANKSHAFT ASSY  PULSAR

2009 DH101661 PLUG DRAIN MAGNETIC DU101223 PLUG DRAIN MAGNETIC

2010 DH101678 GASKET CYLINDER DH101016 GASKET CYLINDER

2011 DH101681 BODY BALANCER ASSLY DH102050 ASSLY BODY BALANCER

2012 DH101704 CAMSHAFT DH101703 CAMSHAFT ASSLY

2013 DH101718 BREATHER PIPE WITH CLIPS DH101719 RUBBER TUBE

2014 DH101747 SILENCER ASSLY 36DH4053 KIT SIL W/O SHIELD-K1-DH102067

2015 DH101759 SHIELD EXHAUST TUBE DH101608 SHIELD EXHAUST TUB

2016 DH101803 SHIELD MUFFLER SILVE DH101468 SHIELD MUFFLER PUL DT

2017 DH101804 SHIELD EXHAUST TU SI DH101608 SHIELD EXHAUST TUB

2018 DH101805 WIRE SHIELD ASSY DH101521 SHIELD ASSEMBLY   WIRE

2019 DH101853 CLUTCH ASSLY COMP F DH102214 CLUTCH ASSLY

2020 DH101861 SPRING CLUTCH FCC PD551427 SPRING CLUTCH

2021 DH102029 CLUTCH COVER 2V P2010 36DH4031 KIT ASSLY CL COVER K1 FLOWER TYPE

2022 DH102056 ASSEMBLY ENGINE  WITH MLT COVER DH102343 ENGINE ASSLY

2023 DH102067 ASSLY SILENCER VAVE 36DH4053 KIT SIL W/O SHIELD-K1-DH102067

2024 DH102103 ASSLY CYL HEAD M/C WITH COVER 52DH5403 CYLINDER HEAD WITH COVER PULSAR 150 BS4

2025 DH102117 WIRE CLIP DS101215 CLIP WIRE

2026 DH102121 PLATE FRICTION INNER 36DH4095 FRICTION PLATE

2027 DH102122 PLATE FRICTION OUTER 36DH4095 FRICTION PLATE

2028 DH102123 PLATE CLUTCH POLISHED 36DH4094 CLUTCH PLATE

2029 DH102124 PLATE REDUCED FRICTION 36DH4095 FRICTION PLATE

2030 DH102151 BODY CENTRIFUGAL OIL FILTER DH101064 BODY  CENTRIFUGAL OIL FIL

2031 DH102164 CRANKCASE LH 36DH4099 KIT ASSLY C'CASE LH

2032 DH102165 CRANKCASE RH 52DH2765 FINISH PART OF CRANKCASE RH DH102165

2033 DH102339 CRANKCASE LH 52DH2766 FINISH PART OF CRANKCASE LH DH102339

2034 DH102407 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DH103817 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2035 DH102452 ENGINE ASSEMBLY 56DHH967 ENGINE ASSLY DH102452 - K1F BS6 SLK BLK

2036 DH102501 HEAD CYLINDER-COVER ASSEMBLY 52DH5404 CYLINDER HEAD WITH COVER PULSAR 125 BS4

https://oemship.com/



2037 DH102529 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DH103890 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2038 DH102545 COVER ASSEMBLY HEAD CYLINDER 52DH3974 CYLINDER HEAD WITH COVER PULSAR 125 BS6

2039 DH102546 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY PD511256 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

2040 DH102572 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DH103817 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2041 DH102574 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DH103817 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2042 DH103701 HEAD CYLINDER-COVER ASSEMBLY 52DH3973 CYLINDER HEAD WITH COVER PULSAR 150

2043 DH103732 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DH103817 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2044 DH103810 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DH103890 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2045 DH103896 SHIELD CATALYST DH103775 SHIELD CATALYST

2046 DH111002 MOTOR ASSEMBLY - STARTER DH111058 MOTOR STARTER  BLK

2047 DH111003 PLUG - SPARK DG111008 PLUG SPARK PULSAR DTSI

2048 DH111019 CDI ASSY TWIN PULSAR DTSI DJ111008 CDI  PULSAR DTSI

2049 DH111023 COIL H. T. JEIPL DH111026 COIL H. T.LH PULSAR DTSI

2050 DH111035 COIL - H. T. :- LH WITH GROMMET DH111026 COIL H. T.LH PULSAR DTSI

2051 DH111056 CDI INTELLIGENT PULSAR DT DJ111017 CDI INTELLIGENT PULSAR DT

2052 DH111130 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

2053 DH111178 ECU EMS DH111176 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY

2054 DH121001 PUMP ASSEMBLY - OIL 52DH0169 PUMP OIL PULSAR DTS-I

2055 DH121135 FILTER AIR ASSY DH121189 ASSLY AIR FILTER

2056 DH121143 GUIDE STARTER ASSLY DJ121058 SET ADJUSTER

2057 DH121144 GUIDE STARTER ASSLY DJ121051 VACUUM PISTON KIT

2058 DH121145 GUIDE STARTER ASSLY DJ121052 IDLING SCREW KIT

2059 DH121146 FLAME ARRESTER COMPLETE DH102274 ARRESTER COMPLETE FRAME

2060 DH121268 PUMP OIL-FILTER 52DH0169 PUMP OIL PULSAR DTS-I

2061 DH121303 TANK ASSEMBLY EXPANSION DH121304 TANK EXPANSION

2062 DH141035 TANK - FUEL (BLACK) DH7102X3 TANK FUEL EB BLACK PULSAR

2063 DH141078 CAP TANK EVAP DH181130 LOCK SET EVAP SINGLE TRACK KEY

2064 DH151019 RIM - WHEEL :- 1.6 X 18 DJ151021 RIM  WHEEL  1.60 X 18 PUL

2065 DH151067 SPRING WASHER TORQUE ROD 39073712 WASHER  SPRING

2066 DH151087 UNIT ABS DH910000 UNIT ABS WET

2067 DH151136 WHEEL FRONT 1.85X17 DRUM 56DH2Y33 WHEEL FRONT 1.85X17 DR(DH151136)MATT BLK

2068 DH161001 FRAME ASSEMBLY DH161196 CHASSIS PULSAR DTS-I

2069 DH161216 COVER - SIDE :- LH (BLACK) DH7301X3 COVER SIDE LH E. BLACK PU

2070 DH161217 COVER - SIDE :- RH (BLACK) DH7302X3 COVER SIDE RH BLACK PULSA

https://oemship.com/



2071 DH161274 CASE CHAIN ASSY UPPER PULSAR 52DH0309 CASE CHAIN ASSY SILVER  P

2072 DH161275 CASE CHAIN ASSY LOWER PULSAR 52DH0309 CASE CHAIN ASSY SILVER  P

2073 DH161319 HOLDER STEP LH OLD DJ161256 HOLDER STEP LH UG3

2074 DH161436 TANK DECAL UPPER PLATINUM SILVER  LH 36DH4069 KIT TANK DCL PL SILVER-K1

2075 DH161437 TANK DECAL UPPER PLATINUM SILVER  RH 36DH4069 KIT TANK DCL PL SILVER-K1

2076 DH161438 TANK DECAL LOWER PLATINUM SILVER  LH 36DH4069 KIT TANK DCL PL SILVER-K1

2077 DH161439 TANK DECAL LOWER PLATINUM SILVER  RH 36DH4069 KIT TANK DCL PL SILVER-K1

2078 DH161540 BRACKET ENG MTG FRONT LOOSE UG DH161736 HANGER ENGINE FRONT

2079 DH161557 STAND CENTER ASSLY DJ161214 STAND CENTER

2080 DH161570 FRAME ASSLY COMPLETE DH161569 FRAME ASSEMBLY

2081 DH161747 BRACKET PLATE NUMBER FORNT DJ161449 BRACKET ASSY PLATE NUMBER FRONT

2082 DH161803 FLAP ASSEMBLY SPEEDOMETER DJ181119 COVER SPPEDOMETER

2083 DH171022 ARM - SWING :- SUB-ASSEMBLY DH171002 ARM SWING PULSAR 150

2084 DH171029 OIL SEAL DJ181087 SEAL OIL FORK

2085 DH181002 HOLDER HANDLE DH181053 HOLDER HANDLEHOLDER

2086 DH181020 LOCK SET - 4 IN 1 DH181044 LOCK SET 4 IN 1  PULSAR D

2087 DH181040 BOLT :- PRE-COATED SOCKET HEAD (M6 X 50) 39242704 BOLT HEX SOCKET M6

2088 DH191002 LEVER  GRIP  LEFT DD191069 LEVER GRIP  LH

2089 DH191034 HOLDER - LEFT HAND DD191084 HOLDER LEVER  LH

2090 DH191115 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER DH191103 SPEEDOMETER

2091 DH191124 ASSEMBLY LEVER-HOLDER LH JR161045 ASSEMBLY LEVER-HOLDER LH

2092 DH201001 LAMP (LIGHT) ASSEMBLY - HEAD DJ201037 LAMP HEAD PULSAR DTS-I

2093 DH201011 HORN LH WITH STAY PULSAR DTSI DK201037 HORN LH DIA 70

2094 DH201014 HORN RH WITH STAY PULSAR DTSI DK201038 HORN RH DIA 70

2095 DH201032 HARNESS WIRING PULSAR DTS DH201078 HARNESS WIRING (KS)

2096 DH201039 HARNESS WIRING MOD. SIDES DH201078 HARNESS WIRING (KS)

2097 DH201044 HARNESS WIRING KILL SWITC DH201078 HARNESS WIRING (KS)

2098 DH201073 DC HORN LH DH201076 DC HORN LH

2099 DH201074 DC HORN RH DH201077 DC HORN RH

2100 DH201164 BULB CL201023 LAMP 12V 35/35WHS1 USA

2101 DH201272 HARNESS WIRING DH201269 HARNESS WIRING

2102 DH201356 HARNESS WIRING DH201366 HARNESS WIRING

2103 DH211016 SEAT ASSLY COMPLETE DH211012 SEAT ASSLY

2104 DH221004 TOOL-KIT DJ221019 TOOL KIT

https://oemship.com/



2105 DH221008 LEG GUARD LH 52DH0767 KIT LEG GUARD (PULSAR 150)

2106 DH221009 LEG GUARD RH 52DH0767 KIT LEG GUARD (PULSAR 150)

2107 DH221015 GRAB HANDLE  ASSLY DH161410 GRAB HANDLE ASSY

2108 DH71012V FUEL TANK - COCKT WINE RED DH71022V TANK FUEL RED PULSAR

2109 DH7101X3 TANK - FUEL EBONY BLACK DH7102X3 TANK FUEL EB BLACK PULSAR

2110 DH73022V COVER SIDE RH C. W. RED P DK73022V COVER SIDE RH C W RE

2111 DH73042V FENDER FRONT - COCKT WINE RED DJ73022V FENDER FR CW RED PULSAR

2112 DH7304X4 FENDER FR FLAME RED DJ7301X4 FENDER FR FL. RED PULSAR

2113 DH7304X6 FENDER FR METALIC BL DJ7301X6 FENDER FR BLUE PULSAR DTS

2114 DH73072V PNTD SIDE COVER RH WINE RED K1/K2 DK73022V COVER SIDE RH C W RE

2115 DH73082V COWL SEAT CW RED 220 DK73032V COWL SEAT CW RED

2116 DH74012V FAIRING ASSLY - COCKT WINE RED DJ74012V FAIRING  RED PULSAR

2117 DH900014 BODY BALANCER ASSY DH102050 ASSLY BODY BALANCER

2118 DH900061 VALVE EXHAUST 36DS1002 KIT VALVE DISCOVER

2119 DJ010024 DISC BRAKE KT MICRO DJ010025 DISC BRAKE KIT MICRO

2120 DJ101022 BODY BALANCER ASSY DJ902503 BODY BALANCER ASSY

2121 DJ101075 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY DJ101135 CAMSHAFT PULSAR DTSI 180

2122 DJ101077 SPROCKET - CAM DRIVEN PD511229 SPROCKET CAMSHAFT

2123 DJ101079 DECOMP. ASSEMBLY DJ101137 DECOMP ASSY

2124 DJ101103 CYL.BL.PISTON ASSY PLSR DTSI DJ101326 CYL BLOCK PULSAR 180-K2

2125 DJ101133 SPRING TORSION  BALANCER DH101424 SPRING.TORSION

2126 DJ101140 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY DJ101135 CAMSHAFT PULSAR DTSI 180

2127 DJ101155 CYL.BL.PISTON ASSY PLSR DTSI DJ101325 CYL BL. ASSY Pulsr180

2128 DJ101185 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY COMPLETE DJ101203 CRANKSHAFT ASSY  PULSAR

2129 DJ101190 COVER REAR LH DJ101268 COVER ASSEMBLY LH RR

2130 DJ101222 CYL.BL.PISTON ASSY PLSR DTSI DJ101327 CYL BLOCK ASSY PULSAR

2131 DJ101230 GUIDE GEAR SHIFT DK101158 GUIDE

2132 DJ101269 HEAD CYLINDER WITH C 36DJ4098 KIT BLACK CYL HEAD WITH COVER

2133 DJ101274 CRANKCASE LH DJ101225 CRANKCASE LH PULSAR

2134 DJ101278 COVER STARTER MOTOR DH102309 COVER MOTOR STARTER

2135 DJ101300 BOLT FLANGE LAE00015 BOLT FLANGED M6X14

2136 DJ101336 SILENCER W/O SHIELD 36DH4053 KIT SIL W/O SHIELD-K1-DH102067

2137 DJ101352 COVER RH COMP (K2 W/O KICK) 52DJ0390 CLUTCH COVER WITH TA

2138 DJ101370 ENG ASSY WITH ST MOTOR (DJ-FOL) DJ101231 ENGINE ASSY PUL180UG

https://oemship.com/



2139 DJ101390 CYL HEAD + COVER UG4 36DJ4096 KIT CYLINDER HEAD

2140 DJ101661 SILENCER ORNG METTA DJ101391 SILENCERDJUG4 W/O SHIELD(

2141 DJ101704 GUIDE STARTER GEAR DH102200 GUIDE STARTER ASSLY

2142 DJ101711 ASSLY HEAD MACH. WITH COVER 36DJ4089 ASSEMBLY HEAD MACH. WITH COVER

2143 DJ101735 ASSLY COVER LH REAR 56DJ3Z1Y K2 COVER LH RR GREY MATTE SLATE

2144 DJ101794 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DJ101858 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2145 DJ101861 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DJ101858 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2146 DJ111022 ROTOR ASSLY  U DJ111061 ROTOR ASSY COMPLETE

2147 DJ111106 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

2148 DJ121049 PLUNGER ASSLY DJ121059 SET PLUNGER ASSEMBLY

2149 DJ141004 TAP (COCK) ASSEMBLY - FUEL DJ141056 FUEL COCK

2150 DJ141007 TAP (COCK) ASSEMBLY- FUEL:- ADVIK (K-UP) DJ141056 FUEL COCK

2151 DJ151014 DISC DE151013 DISC KBX PULSAR

2152 DJ151055 WHEEL 2.5 X 17  DIE CAST 36DJ4021 KIT WHEEL 2.5X17 (4 LUG   SILVER)

2153 DJ151064 KIT DISC BRAKE ETS PULSAR DJ010025 DISC BRAKE KIT MICRO

2154 DJ151080 WHEEL 2.5 X 17   DC   TUB JC151013 RIM WHEEL 1.85X17FR

2155 DJ151081 AXLE FRONT DJ151041 AXLE PULSAR 180

2156 DJ151125 PAD SET BRAKE REAR 36DH4174 DISC PAD SET REAR CALIPER ENDU

2157 DJ161047 CHASSIS PULSAR DTS-I DJ161212 CHASSIS PULSAR DTS-I UG2

2158 DJ161053 STAND CENTER DJ161214 STAND CENTER

2159 DJ161213 GUARD - SAREE DJ161215 GUARD SARI PULSAR DTS-I U

2160 DJ161255 FENDER REAR FRONT U DH161424 FENDER REAR FRONT

2161 DJ161272 SUPPORT ASSY FENDER DH161297 INDICATOR MOUNTING BRACKET REAR

2162 DJ161280 BOLT FLANGE DH151039 BOLT-FLANGE-PRE-COATED M8

2163 DJ171002 ARM ASSEMBLY - SWING DH171002 ARM SWING PULSAR 150

2164 DJ171005 SHOCKABSORBER - REAR DJ171019 SHOCK ABSORBER RR PULSAR

2165 DJ171007 ARM SWING PULSAR 180 DJ171024 ARM ASSEMBLY - SWING

2166 DJ171017 SHOCK ABSORBER  RR PULSAR DTSI DJ171019 SHOCK ABSORBER RR PULSAR

2167 DJ171025 ARM SWING PLSR DTSI 180 DJ171024 ARM ASSEMBLY - SWING

2168 DJ171045 ARM ASSLY SWING DJ171031 ARM SWING

2169 DJ171046 ASSLY SWING ARM COMPLETE DJ171031 ARM SWING

2170 DJ181041 HOLDER FORK UNDER DH181121 UNDER BRACKET ASSLY COMP.

2171 DJ181048 FORK - FRONT :- K-UP (31 - BLACK) DJ181091 FORK FRONT PULSAR DTS-I

2172 DJ181077 BOLT SPECIAL DS161287 BILT FLANGE M6

https://oemship.com/



2173 DJ181116 Fairing assembly DJ181090 FAIRING W/O MASKING

2174 DJ191007 CABLE - STARTER DJ191002 CABLE STARTER PULSAR DTSI

2175 DJ191016 METER ASSEMBLY FOR UPGRADE 52DH0295 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

2176 DJ191049 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER PULSAR UG2 52DH0295 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

2177 DJ191060 SPEEDOMTR INSTRUM DJ191070 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

2178 DJ191065 PIN (REAR BRAKE ROD) 15191026 PIN

2179 DJ191083 LEVER GRIP LEFT JG161008 LEVER -CLUTCH

2180 DJ201019 RELAY STATER DAMPER CB201026 RELAY STARTER

2181 DJ201030 LAMP (LIGHT) ASSLY.-SIGNAL:-REAR-RH+LAMP DJ201041 BLINKER RR RH PULSAR DTS-

2182 DJ201040 BLINKER FR LH PULSAR DTS-I DZ201012 BLINKER FR RH PLATINA

2183 DJ201082 BLINKER FR LH PULSAR DTS I DJ201114 BLINKER REAR RH

2184 DJ201083 BLINKER FR RH PULSAR DTS I DJ201113 BLINKER FLEXIBl R LH PU

2185 DJ201084 BLINKER RR LH LOCK TYPE PLSR DJ201113 BLINKER FLEXIBl R LH PU

2186 DJ201089 HARNESS -WIRING:ES+BLNKR LOC TYP TERMINL DJ201245 HARNESS WIRING (SS)

2187 DJ201095 LENS - BLINKER :- LH (VARROC SPARES) DJ201049 LENS BLINKER FR LH PULSAR

2188 DJ201096 LENS - BLINKER :- RH (VARROC SPARES) DJ201050 LENS BLINKER FR RH PULSAR

2189 DJ201097 HARNESS WIRING  PULSAR DT DJ201245 HARNESS WIRING (SS)

2190 DJ201101 HARNESS WIRING UGII DJ201245 HARNESS WIRING (SS)

2191 DJ201103 HARNESS WIRING PLSR UGE 2 DJ201245 HARNESS WIRING (SS)

2192 DJ201107 HARNESS WIRING  MOD. SIDE DJ201245 HARNESS WIRING (SS)

2193 DJ201110 SWITCH CLUTCH INTEGRAL PULSAR DJ201035 CABLE ASSEMBLY

2194 DJ201111 HARNESS WIRING KILL SWITC DJ201245 HARNESS WIRING (SS)

2195 DJ201115 BLINKER FLEXIBLE FR LH PULSAR DJ201114 BLINKER REAR RH

2196 DJ201116 BLINKER FLEXIBLE FR RH PULSAR DJ201113 BLINKER FLEXIBl R LH PU

2197 DJ201184 HORN DC LH WITH STAY DK201037 HORN LH DIA 70

2198 DJ201185 HORN DC RH W/O TRANS DK201038 HORN RH DIA 70

2199 DJ201208 BLINKER FR LH DJ201207 BLINKER RR.RH (CL)

2200 DJ201209 BLINKER FR RH DJ201206 BLINKER RR.LH

2201 DJ201230 Wiring harness headlamp without cap YDH13001 HEADLAMP WIRING HARNESSRINDER-

2202 DJ211003 SEAT ASSLY COMP. DH211012 SEAT ASSLY

2203 DJ221001 MIRROR ASSEMBLY - LH DJ221003 MIRROR ASSY  LH PULSAR DT

2204 DJ221002 MIRROR ASSEMBLY - RH DJ221004 MIRROR ASSY  RH  PULSAR D

2205 DJ221006 TOOLKIT WITH BAND DJ221019 TOOL KIT

2206 DJ71075G PULSAR P TANK 150,180 PL BLUE DJ710123 TANK FUEL

https://oemship.com/



2207 DJ72014L TANK FUEL MIST GREY DJ710123 TANK FUEL

2208 DJ7302X3 FENDER FR  BLACK PULSAR 56DH057T PAINTED FENDER FRONT BSIV KHI EB BL

2209 DJ7401X3 FAIRINGBLACK PULSAR 56DH047T PAINTED FAIRING P150 BSIV KHI EBONY BLAC

2210 DJ74022V FRONT FENDER K3 COCK DK73042V FENDER FR UG4 C WINE

2211 DJ75012V FLAP TANK LH W RED 180 UG4 52DJ0357 FLAP TANK ASSY LH WINE RE

2212 DJ75014K FLAP TANK LH PL BLUE 180 UG4 52DJ0359 FLAP TANK ASSY LH PL BLUE

2213 DJ75014L FLAP TANK LH MIST GREY SILV 180 UG4 52DJ0361 FLAP TANK ASSY LH SILVER

2214 DJ75022V FLAP TANK RH W RED 180 UG4 52DJ0358 FLAP TANK RH C WINE RED

2215 DJ75024K FLAP TANK RH PL BLUE 180 UG4 52DJ0360 FLAP TANK ASSY RH PL BLUE

2216 DJ75024L FLAP TANK RH MIST GREY SILV 180 UG4 52DJ0362 FLAP TANK ASSY RH GREY SI

2217 DK010004 DISC BRAKE KIT REAR DK010006 DISCBRAKE RR W/O DIS

2218 DK101078 ASSLY CLUTCH LIFT DK101338 HOLDER CLUTCH

2219 DK101080 CAMSHAFT ASSLY DK101079 CAMSHAFT ASSLY

2220 DK101125 SHAFT INTPUT TRANSMI DK101471 SHAFT INPUT TRANS SUB ASS

2221 DK101133 Fork gear shift input DK101159 FORK GEAR SHIFT

2222 DK101134 Fork gear shift output DK101160 FORK GEAR SHIFT OUTP

2223 DK101145 SHAFT OUTPUT T/M DK101144 SHAFT OUTPUT T/M SUB ASSY

2224 DK101181 ROD TIE DK101180 ROD TIE  ASSEMBLY

2225 DK101224 BODY BALANCER ASSLY DK101416 BODY BALANCER ASSY

2226 DK101243 GEAR PRI DRIVEN DK101242 GEAR COMP PRI DRIVEN

2227 DK101361 GUIDE GEAR SHIFT DH102189 GUIDE GEAR SHIFT

2228 DK101363 DRUM COMP GEAR SHIFT DK101362 DRUM ASSY GEAR SHIFT

2229 DK101385 CRANKCASE LH 36DK0209 KIT CRANKCASE LH DK101385

2230 DK101411 BODY STARTER CLUTCH 36DK0076 KIT Starter Clutch Assembly

2231 DK101482 SILENCER ASSY W.O.GU YDK06002 SILENCER WO SHIELDS -P220 BS IV

2232 DK101572 SPRING CLUTCH PD551420 SPRING CLUTCH

2233 DK101581 C CASE LH (P220 BLA 52JC0210 SF FOR FINISH PART JC101045 CRANKCASE LH

2234 DK101607 CYLINDER HEAD 36DK0174 KIT HEAD+COVER-K3UG BLACK IM-FRD

2235 DK101660 GEAR  2ND DRIVEN DH101333 GEAR 2 ND  DRIVEN

2236 DK101662 ASSLY CLUTCH LIFTER ROD DK101072 CLUTCH LIFTER ROD

2237 DK101676 SILENCER  COMPLETE(DK UP) YDK06002 SILENCER WO SHIELDS -P220 BS IV

2238 DK101726 DRUM COMPL GEAR SHIFT DK101732 ASSEMBLY DRUM

2239 DK101731 ASSEMBLY LEVER SHIFT DK101733 ASSEMBLY LEVER SHAFT

2240 DK101760 CLUTCH COVER MOONLIGHT 52DK0204 COVER RH ASSLY MOONLIGHT

https://oemship.com/



2241 DK101770 STARTER MOTOR COVER 56PD4E6B COVER MOTOR STARTER DH102309 MOON LIGHT

2242 DK101774 ASSLY CYLINDER HEAD 36DK0173 KIT HEAD+COVER-K3 UG BLACK IM

2243 DK101796 BODY COMP.STARTER SPRAG CLUTCH DK101595 BODY STARTER CLUTCH

2244 DK101816 SILENCER COMPLETE BS IV YDK06002 SILENCER WO SHIELDS -P220 BS IV

2245 DK101835 ASSEMBLY SAI PIPE WITH HOSE DJ101710 HOSE SAI UNIT TO PIPE SAI

2246 DK101889 CRANKCASE LH 52JC0210 SF FOR FINISH PART JC101045 CRANKCASE LH

2247 DK101933 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DK102037 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2248 DK101977 ENGINE ASSEMBLY 56DKH167 ENGINE ASSLY DK101977 - K3E BS6

2249 DK111001 ROTOR ASSY DK111035 ROTOR ASSEMBLY

2250 DK111002 STATOR ASSY DK111029 STATOR ASSY

2251 DK111077 ROTOR ASSY W/O CLUTCH ASSY 52DK0334 ROTOR ASSEMBLY WITH STARTER CLUTCH AND S

2252 DK111088 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

2253 DK121002 ELEMENT AIR FILTER (FINE) 36DK0015 AIR FILTER ELEMENT

2254 DK121003 ELEMENT AIR FILTER (COARSE) 36DK0015 AIR FILTER ELEMENT

2255 DK121008 FILTER AIR ELEMENT DJ121082 CARTRIDGE ASSLY

2256 DK121058 O RING 36JE0022 KIT O-RING & GASKET

2257 DK141001 TAP FUEL DJ141056 FUEL COCK

2258 DK141009 PUMP MODULE ASSLY.F DK141025 PUMP FUEL NEW W/O 'T'

2259 DK141058 CAP FUEL TANK EVAP DK181099 LOCK SET EVAP TWO TRACK KEY

2260 DK151013 BEARING COUPLING KPAC6005 BEARING BALL ORDINARY CLEAR

2261 DK151020 DK151059 CALIPER ASSY REAR

2262 DK151045 CAP MASTER CYL REAR 36JG0083 KIT BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR CPL.

2263 DK151047 PIN ASSY DK151064 PIN ASSY

2264 DK151110 UNIT ABS DK151111 UNIT ABS

2265 DK161078 FAIRING MOUNTING STR DK161317 FAIRING STRUCTURE ASSY

2266 DK161086 FENDER REAR FRONT DK161338 FENDER REAR

2267 DK161136 STAND COMPLETE SIDE JC161017 STAND SIDE

2268 DK161142 COVER CHAIN DK161250 COVER CHAIN INTEGRAL

2269 DK161199 COVER ASSLY CHAIN DK161250 COVER CHAIN INTEGRAL

2270 DK161418 FAIRING MTG STRUCTURE UG DK161317 FAIRING STRUCTURE ASSY

2271 DK161453 ASSEMBLY FRAME DK161454 FRAME ASSEMBLY

2272 DK171011 ARM SWING BLACK DK171008 ASSLY SWING ARM

2273 DK181029 TUBE HANDLE BAR DK181082 H.BAR TUBE ASSY LH

2274 DK181033 HANDLEBAR TUBE RH DK181086 HANDLE BAR TUBE ASSY RH

https://oemship.com/



2275 DK181046 HANDLEBAR TUBEASYLH DK181082 H.BAR TUBE ASSY LH

2276 DK181047 HANDLE BAR TUBERH DK181086 HANDLE BAR TUBE ASSY RH

2277 DK181079 BOLT HANDLE BAR TUBE LAC00020 BOLT SOCKET M8

2278 DK191001 SPEEDOMETER ASSEMBLY DK191020 DIGITAL SPEEDO LH TANK UN

2279 DK191009 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER DK191020 DIGITAL SPEEDO LH TANK UN

2280 DK191010 CABLE ASSLY THROTTLE DJ191061 CABLE ACC UG3

2281 DK201015 IGNITION SWITCH FOR K3 DK181034 LOCK SET 4 IN 1

2282 DK201210 SWITCH CONTROL RH DK201211 SWITCH CONTROL RH

2283 DK221002 MIRROR LH DK221014 MIRROR LH LONG

2284 DK221003 MIRROR RH DK221015 MIRROR RH LONG

2285 DK221011 TOOL KIT COMPLETE DJ221019 TOOL KIT

2286 DK221025 LEG GUARD LH 36DK0033 KIT P200 LG GUARD KI

2287 DK221026 LEG GUARD RH 36DK0033 KIT P200 LG GUARD KI

2288 DK71045G PULSAR P TANK 220 F PL BLUE DUAL DECAL 56DK0323 PETROL TANK  220 SF PRIMERED

2289 DK71054K TANK FUEL 220 S SMALL F JC710123 PETROL TANK JC PRIMERED

2290 DK74014L FAIRING 220F M SILVE DK161066 FAIRING ASSMBLY

2291 DK74022V FENDER FR K3 C W RED DK73042V FENDER FR UG4 C WINE

2292 DK74032V FENDER FR CW RED 220 DK73042V FENDER FR UG4 C WINE

2293 DK74034K FENDER FR P BLUE 220 DK73044K FENDER FR UG4 PLASMA

2294 DK74034L FENDER FR M SILV 220 DK73044L FENDER FR UG4 MISTY

2295 DK74034M FENDER FR M BLACK 22 DK73044M FENDER FR UG4 MIDNIG

2296 DK74042V PNTD FR FENDER WITH FLAP C W RED 220 F  DK73042V FENDER FR UG4 C WINE

2297 DK74044K PNTD FR FENDER WITH FLAP PL BLUE 220 F  DK73044K FENDER FR UG4 PLASMA

2298 DK74044L PNTD FR FENDER WITH FLAP M G SILVR 220 F DK73044L FENDER FR UG4 MISTY

2299 DK74044M PNTD FR FENDER WITH FLAP MID BLK 220 F DK73044M FENDER FR UG4 MIDNIG

2300 DL181009 SCREW M5 X L16 KBUA0516 SCREW TRUSS

2301 DL181013 LOCK SET-ST.CUM IGN.+PETROL TNK+SID COVR DF181024 LOCK SET BYK

2302 DL191020 LAMP 12V  3W DH191037 "LAMP 12V,"

2303 DM101038 CYLINDER HEAD:100PUP SECOND. AIR INJECT. DM101039 HEAD CYLINDER BOXER

2304 DM101063 CRANKCASE RH. DD101102 CRANKCASE RH CALIBER

2305 DM101115 PLATE LOCK  SPROCKET OUTPUT DU101213 PLATE LOCK  SPROCKET OUTP

2306 DM121002 FILTER AIR ASSY BOXER AR DU121001 FILTER AIR ASSY CT 100

2307 DM161172 STAND CENTER DU161032 STAND CENTER

2308 DM181043 FORK FRONT DU181067 FORK FRONT CT 100

https://oemship.com/



2309 DM181048 FORK ASSLY FRONT DU181067 FORK FRONT CT 100

2310 DM181054 FORK FRONT DU181067 FORK FRONT CT 100

2311 DM191016 LEVER BRAKE  TUBULAR DZ191004 LEVER BRAKE TUBLAR

2312 DM19106 DZ191004 LEVER BRAKE TUBLAR

2313 DP101133 LEVER-CHANGE DP101364 LEVER CHANGE WITH DAMPER

2314 DP101221 LEVER ASSEMBLY   KICK DP101366 LEVER  KICK

2315 DP101347 CRANKCASE SET LH+RH DP101065 CRANKCASE RH WIND 125

2316 DP101352 COVER CLUTCH ASSLY DP101069 COVER CLUTCH

2317 DP121050 CARBURETOR-ASSY. DP121001 CARBURETTOR  BOXER

2318 DP151008 AXLE REAR WIND 125 DH151014 AXLE PULSAR 150

2319 DP151018 BOLT FOR CALIPER JA621206 BOLT SPECIAL M8*30

2320 DP161007 FENDER  RR PLATINA DP161082 FENDER COMPLETE REAR

2321 DP171017 SHOCKABSORBER RE-DP171013,EXEPT STOP RBR DP171019 SHOCK ABS RR WIND12

2322 DP191005 CABLE - CLUTCH DH191010 CABLE CLUTCH PULSAR DTSI

2323 DP191021 CABLE CLUTCH WIND125 DH191010 CABLE CLUTCH PULSAR DTSI

2324 DP201018 SWITCH COMPLETE 31201081 SWITCH NEUTRAL BOXER

2325 DP201056 HEAD LIGHT ASSY/LAMP DP201068 LAMP HEAD WIND 125

2326 DP221024 BAND FOR WINDING ON TOOL KIT DP221011 BAND

2327 DS101023 VALVE - INTAKE 36DS1002 KIT VALVE DISCOVER

2328 DS101029 ARM ROCKER DS101030 ARM ROCKER PULSAR DTS-I

2329 DS101063 FORK  GEAR SHIFT INPUT DS101315 FORK-GEAR SHIFT

2330 DS101064 FORK  GEAR SHIFT OUTPUT DS101316 FORK GEAR SHIFT OUTP

2331 DS101085 COVER LH  RR DISCOVER 52DS0190 COVER RR LH SUBAS

2332 DS101112 SPRING  OIL DELIVERY JOIN DH101067 SPRING  OIL DELIVERY  B

2333 DS101116 SPRING  CLUTCH DH101483 SPRING  CLUTCH CAPACITY

2334 DS101118 SPRING  SLIDER ARM RESET DH101143 SPRING  SLIDER ARM RESET

2335 DS101151 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY DS101189 CAMSHAFT DISCOVER

2336 DS101169 COVER RH DS101270 COVER COMP RH

2337 DS101236 CRANKCASE COMPLETE - LH DS101237 CRANKCASE LH DISCOVER

2338 DS101265 SHAFT OUTPUT WITH PLUG DS109907 OUTPUT SHAFT WITH PL

2339 DS101267 COVER LH  RR DISCOVER 52DS0190 COVER RR LH SUBAS

2340 DS101276 SPROCKET DRIVEN CAM PD511229 SPROCKET CAMSHAFT

2341 DS101353 BOLT FLANGE M6 LAE00018 BOLT FLANGED M6X1X30L-PRECOATED

2342 DS111006 MOTOR ASSEMBLY - STARTER DS111014 MOTOR STARTER DISC.

https://oemship.com/



2343 DS111043 CDI INTELLIGENT  DISCOVER DJ111017 CDI INTELLIGENT PULSAR DT

2344 DS121133 OILPUMP KIT DS121137 KIT PUMP OIL

2345 DS141018 COCK FUEL ASSY DIS JZ171809 FUEL COCK ASSLY - IRAN

2346 DS151074 WASHER  4 RUBBER PF131220 WASHER LOCK FOR NUT A/

2347 DS151096 CAM BRAKE ASSY 30151011 CAM ASSEMBLY   BRAKE

2348 DS161100 LEG GUARD DS161143 KIT LEG GUARD DISCOVER

2349 DS161119 CHASSIS DISCOVER DS161219 CHASSIS DISCOVER

2350 DS161142 PLATE ASSY BASH JN181212 BASH PLATE

2351 DS161257 FRAME ASSY COMP. DS161219 CHASSIS DISCOVER

2352 DS171016 SHOCK ABSORBER  RR DISCOVER DX171004

2353 DS181024 WINDSHIELD DS181066 WINDSHIELD DISCOVER

2354 DS181046 BRACKET NO.PLATE DS181027 BRACKET COWLING LOWER

2355 DS181068 PLATE ASSEMBLY NUM DK161483 BRACKET PLATE NUMBER FRONT

2356 DS181120 OUTER TUBE LH (BLACK DS181033 TUBE OUTER LH

2357 DS181121 OUTER TUBE RH (BLACK DS181034 TUBE OUTER RH

2358 DS191012 CABLE ACC DISCOVE DJ191008 CABLE ACCELERATOR PLSR DT

2359 DS191014 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ECO  DISCOVER DS191039 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER PRICOL

2360 DS191033 HOLDER RH  SWITCH BRAKE DS191038 HOLDER ASSY  RH

2361 DS201015 REFELX REFLECTOR 30201069 REFLECTOR REFLEX

2362 DS201016 HORN DISCOVER JN401600 HORN DC LH WITH STAY

2363 DS201029 BRAKE SWITCH ASSY RR 31201079 SWITCH RR BR

2364 DS201031 UNIT - REGULATOR & RECTIFIER DH201018 UNIT RRGULATOR & RECTIFIE

2365 DS201039 BRANCH HARNESS HEAD LAMP JZ401015 HEADLAMPASS W/O BULB

2366 DS201070 CLUSTER VISOR HIGH DS191040 COVER METER

2367 DS221002 Tool Kit DS221003 TOOLKIT WITH BAND

2368 DS73011C COWL SEAT M. SILVER DISCOVER DS161066 COWL ASSEMBLY   SEAT

2369 DS73071G FENDER FR CR BLUE DS7302X6 FENDER FR BLUE DISCOVER

2370 DS74013B FAIRING PAINT B W BL DS181023 COWLING

2371 DS74013F FAIRING RED DEC W RE DS181023 COWLING

2372 DS74223E Seat Cowl Assly. DS74123E SEATCOWL BLUE W BLUE

2373 DT113025 ASSLY STEP HOLDER LH - K10 JF113003 HOLDER STEP LH - K10

2374 DT113800 BRACKET ROLL OVER SENSOR LOOSE JF113842 BRACKET ROLL OVER SENSOR MTG

2375 DT121048 TUBE OUTER LH FRONT FORK K8 JL151002 TUBE OUTER LH

2376 DT122016 SHOCKABSORBER REAR DT122019 SHOCKABSORBER REAR PDC

https://oemship.com/



2377 DT131817 CYLINDER MASTER ASSY JL131931 CYLINDER ASSLY MASTER BRAKE RR

2378 DT131825 HOSE DISC BRAKE KIT REAR 36DT0042 KIT HOSE DISC BRAKE REAR

2379 DT131827 CALIPER BRACKET 36DT0052 KIT BRACKET CALIPER REAR

2380 DT131839 CLAMP BRAKE HOSE FRONT DT131872 BRACKET ABS BRAKE HOSE CLAMP

2381 DT131860 HOSE FRONT BRAKE - CALIPER TO ABS UNIT 36DT0043 KIT BRK HOSE MASTER CYL

2382 DT131861 HOSE FRONT BRAKE - MASTER CY TO AB 36DT0044 Kit brake hose caliper to ABS unit

2383 DT131863 ABS UNIT 9.1 ML   DRY DT131862 ABS UNIT 9.1 ML - WET

2384 DT131880 UNIT ABS DT131891 UNIT ABS WET

2385 DT131892 UNIT ABS WET DT131891 UNIT ABS WET

2386 DT151007 HANDLE HOLDER LH DT151036 HANDLE HOLDER LH (K8)

2387 DT151009 HANDLE HOLDER RH DT151037 HANDLE HOLDER RH (K8)

2388 DT151011 HANDLEBAR TUBE  LH DT151010 HANDLEBAR TUBE ASSY LH

2389 DT151013 HANDLEBAR TUBE RH DT151012 HANDLEBAR TUBE  ASSY RH

2390 DT171001 FUEL TANK ASSLY 56DT235Z FUEL TANK K8 MONOCOAT BLACK

2391 DT171047 NYLON WASHER FUEL PUMP MTG JD561416 WASHER NYLON

2392 DT171800 ASSLY FUEL PUMP DT171823 FUEL PUMP (W/O FLS)

2393 DT171845 ASSY TUBE FILTER TO INJ. - PHASE III (K8 DT611208 INJECTOR CAP WITH QUICK CONNECTOR

2394 DT181009 ASSLY LOWER FAIRING LH (K8) DT181286 LOWER FAIRING LH (K8)

2395 DT181021 ASSLY BATTERY CASE JF181272 BATTERY CASE EPM 44

2396 DT181220 SIDE FAIRING RH 52DT0145 K8 SIDE FAIRING RH WITH MASKING

2397 DT181243 FAIRING STRUCTURE CENTRAL DT181275 FAIRING STRUCTURE MIDDLE

2398 DT181287 LOWER FAIRING RH (K8) DT181324 LOWER FAIRING RH

2399 DT181295 FAIRING STRUCTURE LOWER RH DT181294 FAIRING STRUCTURE LOWER LH

2400 DT181407 BRACE FENDER (K8) DT181437 BRACE FENDER (K8)

2401 DT181416 ASSLY REAR HUGGER COMP(K8) 52JL0203 NEW REAR HUGGER SUBASSLY DT181416

2402 DT351206 SPARK PLUG DK111028 SPARK PLUG RG6HCC

2403 DT351404 EMS-ECU ASSLY DT351401 ECU SERIES FOR PRODUCTION

2404 DT351411 ASSLY EPM44 (K8) JF351404 EPM44 MTB SERIES_NON CAN

2405 DT351415 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

2406 DT401021 TAIL LAMP ASSLY - K10 JF401022 LAMP TAIL

2407 DT401402 SWITCH SIDE STAND JL401408 SIDE STAND SWITCH-FI

2408 DT401405 IGNITION SWITCH DT232601 LOCK SET 3 IN 1

2409 DT402000 REGULATOR - 3PHASE(24A) DT402009 REGULATOR WITH INBUILT CAPACITOR-K8

2410 DT402002 LIGHT CONTROL MODULE DT402006 LIGHT CONTROL MODULE (BULB)

https://oemship.com/



2411 DT511027 CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSLY 52DT0657 CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSLY - DT511027

2412 DT531200 BALANCER ASSY 52DT1181 BALANCER ASSLY-DT531200 WITH DOME NUT

2413 DT541203 MAGNETO COVER ASSY CPL 52DT1506 LH COVER ASLY FF-MAG D

2414 DT551400 CLUTCH ASSLY COMP DT551409 CLUTCH ASSLY COMPLETE

2415 DT581074 ASSLY OIL RETURN TUBE DT581075 BREATHER OIL RETURN TUBE

2416 DT591165 ASSLY END CHAMBER 52DT0153 SILENCER END CHAMBER ASSLY K8

2417 DT591239 MUFFLER ASSLY DT591238 MUFFLER ASSLY COMP

2418 DT601229 RADIATOR ASSLY DT601237 RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

2419 DU101011 SHAFT INPUT TRANSMISSION DU101278 SHAFT INPUT CT100

2420 DU101012 SHAFT TRANSMI OUTPUT DU101214 SHAFT OUTPUT

2421 DU101013 COVER CLUTCH WITH GRAPHIC DU101210 COVER CLUTCH

2422 DU101066 WASHER  SPROCKET CAM DH101048 WASHER  SPECIAL CAMSHAFT

2423 DU101078 CAMSHAFT ASSY CT 100 DZ101075 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

2424 DU101082 DRUM - CHANGE DU101081 DRUM CHANGE

2425 DU101096 BOLT HEX. SOCKET DU101225 BOLT FLANGED

2426 DU101105 NUT HEXAGON M6 DU101206 NUT FLANGE

2427 DU101184 LEVER COMPLETE CHANG 52DU0104 LEVER COMP SUB ASSLY

2428 DU101218 CYL BL.ASSY CT100/Platina 36DU4212 ASSLY CYL BLOCK & PISTON

2429 DU101258 COVER CHAIN CT100 SILVER 52DM0086 COVER CHAIN

2430 DU141013 CAP ASSEMBLY - TANK WITH SS COVER DU141061 CAP ASSY FUELTANK

2431 DU141045 TAP ASSLY DU141228 COCK FUEL ASSEMBLY

2432 DU151011 ADJUSTER ASSLY - CHAIN :- LH 52DF0020 SUBASSY CHAIN ADJ. LH CT 100

2433 DU151012 ADJUSTER ASSLY - CHAIN :- RH 52DF0021 SF FOR CHAIN ADJUSTER SUB-ASSLY(RH)

2434 DU161030 FRAME ASSY COMP DU161067 CHASSIS CT100

2435 DU161323 ASSEMBLY FRAME DU161324 FRAME ASSEMBLY

2436 DU171003 SHOCKABSORBER  REAR CHROM DU171008 SHOCK ABSORBER RR  CT 100

2437 DU171004 SPRING FOR SHOCKABSORBER DU171010 SPRING SHOCK ABS. RR SILV

2438 DU171017 ARM  SWING CT 100 52DU0555 SWING ARM(DU171018) WITH BUSH

2439 DU171018 ARM COMPLETE - SWING 52DU0555 SWING ARM(DU171018) WITH BUSH

2440 DU181006 HOLDER FORK UPPER ASY.+ST.CUM IGN SWITCH DD181205 HOLDER FORK UPER

2441 DU181012 BRACKET COWLING LOW DD181183 BRACKET COWLING LOW

2442 DU181013 BRACKET COWLING UPPR DU181047 BRACKET COWLING UPPER

2443 DU181014 FORK -FRONT W/O UPR BKT.ASY:110 BRK DRUM DU181048 FORK FRONT NI H.CHROME CT

2444 DU181022 FORK - FRONT FOR ROUND `HEAD LAMP' DU181067 FORK FRONT CT 100

https://oemship.com/



2445 DU181045 WINDSHIELD +LABEL BAJAJ+NEW B BAJAJ LOGO DU181031 WIND SHIELD CT 100

2446 DU181050 FORK FRONT NI H.CHROME CT DU181067 FORK FRONT CT 100

2447 DU181141 FORK FRONT DU181180 FORK FRONT

2448 DU181170 HOLDER HANDLE UPPER 56DU9TY9 HOLDER HANDLE UPPER(DU181170)BLK SPRI MA

2449 DU191006 CABLE CLUTCH CT 100 DM191017 CABLE CLUTCH BOXER

2450 DU191007 LEVER BRAKE TUB DZ191004 LEVER BRAKE TUBLAR

2451 DU191021 BRACKET METER SPEEDO VDO DU191029 BRACKET METER SPEEDO PRICOL

2452 DU201014 BLINKER RR RH CT 100 DU201008 BLINKER FR LH CT 100

2453 DU201019 LAMP (LIGHT) ASSLY. - HEAD WITH HS1 LAMP DU201026 LAMP HEAD CT 100 ROUND

2454 DU201048 LAMP (LIGHT) ASLY. - HEAD FOR CT100(S1D) DU201047 LAMP HEAD CT 100

2455 DU70033N COVER CLUTCH GRI GREY CT 100 DZ101047 CLUTCH COVER/GRAPHIC

2456 DU73013L COVER SIDE LH JB GREY  CT DU161009 COVER SIDE LEFT

2457 DU7301X4 SIDE COVER LH RED DU7308X4 COVER SIDE LH  FL. RED CT

2458 DU730322 COVER SEAT JET BLK CT 100 DU73033L COVER SEAT LH JB GREY CT

2459 DU73032Y COVER SEAT JET BLK BLUE CT 100 DU73033H COVER SEAT LH JB BLUE  CT

2460 DU730522 COVER SIDE LH  FULL   BLK CT 100 DU161009 COVER SIDE LEFT

2461 DU73052R COVER SIDE LH  FULL  H. GREEN CT 100 DU73082R COVER SIDE LH H. GREEN CT

2462 DU7305X4 COVER SIDE LH  FULL RED CT 100 DU7308X4 COVER SIDE LH  FL. RED CT

2463 DU73062R COVER SIDE RH FULL  H. GREEN CT 100 DU73092R COVER SIDE RH  H. GREEN

2464 DU740122 FAIRING BLACK CT100 DU74013L FAIRINGBLACK/ GREY CT 100

2465 DU74012R FAIRING OL GREEN CT100 DU181030 COWLING

2466 DU74012S FAIRING BROWN G CT100 DU74013L FAIRINGBLACK/ GREY CT 100

2467 DU74012Y FAIRING BLACK/ BLUE CT 10 DU74013H FAIRING BLACK/ BLUE CT 10

2468 DU7401X4 FAIRING FL RED CT100 DU7402X4 FAIRING  FL RED CT100

2469 DU7401Y7 FAIRING BLUE CT100 DU7402Y7 FAIRING ST BLUE CT100

2470 DV101003 SILENCER CAT CONVRTR AVEN YPD02001 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELD -AVENGER 150

2471 DV101065 LEVER COMPLETE GEAR SHIFT (DV) DV101052 LEVER GEAR SHIFT

2472 DV111014 CDI INTELLIGENT AVENGER JM111014 CDI UNIT (EDGE FIRING)

2473 DV121002 AIR FILTER ASSY AVENGER PD581013 ASSEMBLY AIR FILTER

2474 DV121007 TUBE RUBBER 52DV0032 BREATHER PIPE WITH CLIPS

2475 DV151004 COUPLING ASSY DV151005 CAUPLING

2476 DV151009 AXLE, FRONT" DG151006 AXLE

2477 DV161017 STAND SIDE AVENGER 52DV0025 STAND SIDE WITH DAMPER

2478 DV161048 STEP LH (CAST) DG161186 STEP  FRONT  LH ELIMINATO

https://oemship.com/



2479 DV161049 STEP RH CAST DG161187 STEP  FRONT  RH ELIMINATO

2480 DV171002 ARM COMP. SWING PD122000  SWING ARM

2481 DV181015 COVER FORK PD181216 BRACKET FORK COVER - A102-A102B

2482 DV181017 FRAME WIND SHIELD 36JM0005 KIT FRAME WINDSHIELD AVENGER

2483 DV201019 SWITCH CONTROL RH AVENGER DV201024 SWITCH CONTROL RH  KILL A

2484 DV73032V FENDER FR RED AVENGER 52PD0065 PD WINE RED FRONT FENDER ASSLY

2485 DX101075 CAMSHAFT ASSLY BAT DZ101075 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

2486 DX101076 CAMSHAFT(FOR 2000 BATCH) DZ101075 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

2487 DX111001 CDI WITH DAMPER DISCOVER DZ111002 CDI INTELLIGENT PLATINA

2488 DX111006 STATOR ASSY DF111020 COUPLER STARTER ASSLY

2489 DX121006 FILTER AIR O RING JZ581029 SEAL RING O

2490 DX151013 COLLAR DX151012 COLLAR ASSEMBLY

2491 DX151014 ADJUSTER CHAIN RH 52JB0045 CHAIN ADJUSTER RH S/A (KG XCD 125)

2492 DX171003 SHOCKABSORBER REAR DX171004

2493 DX181002 HOLDER ASSY FORK UNDER JZ151013 BRACKET UNDER  ASSY

2494 DX181005 HANDLE BAR ASSY DX181009 HANDLE BAR DISCOVER

2495 DY121005 FORK FRONT DY121000 FORK ASSLY

2496 DY121006 FORK FRONT DY121000 FORK ASSLY

2497 DY351422 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JR351433 ECU EMS

2498 DY351429 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY DY351445 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY

2499 DY581087 ELEMENT FILTER AIR DY581084 ELEMENT FILTER AIR

2500 DY591063 SILENCER ASSEMBLY DY591077 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2501 DY591076 ASSEMBLY SILENCER DY591077 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

2502 DZ141004 TAP  FUEL PLATINA DZ141040 COCK FUEL ASSLY FUEL

2503 DZ141011 CAP-ASSY-TANK DD141024 CAP TANK

2504 DZ151014 AXLE PLATINA JK131015 AXLE FRONT

2505 DZ151040 NUT U M10X1.25XA/F17 DU151031 NUT

2506 DZ151047 PANEL ASSY FR. (NON ABS) DZ151027 PANEL FRONT BRAKE

2507 DZ191012 CABLE SPEEDOMETER DZ191014 CABLE SPEEDO PLATINA

2508 DZ201027 LIGHT ASSY DIR INDI REAR LH DU201010 BLINKER FR RH CT 100

2509 DZ201037 HORN DC JW401600 HORN DC

2510 DZ211001 SEAT ASSY PLATINA JK191003 SEAT ASSEMBLY

2511 DZ221002 GRIP FRAME JK231400 GRIP FRAME

2512 DZ221005 TOOL KIT WITH VALUE ENGINEERED TOOLS DZ221006 TOOLKIT  VALUE ENGINEER

https://oemship.com/



2513 DZ71024G TANK FUEL VE PLATINA BLAC DZ71104G TANK FUELBL MAROON PLATINA

2514 DZ71053F PETROL TANK PL-100 KS DZ71103F TANK FUEL FL RED PLATINA

2515 DZ71063A TANK FUEL LB BLUE PLATINA DZ71063E P TANK (PLATINA.BLK) ELE. BLUE DECAL

2516 DZ73013A CVR SIDE LH BLUE DZ161132 COVER SIDE WITH CAP

2517 DZ73043V FENDER FR SLATE GRAY PLATINA 52DZ0061 FENDER FRONT S A PLA

2518 DZ73073Q Side cov LH platina LPG Chrome DZ161132 COVER SIDE WITH CAP

2519 DZ74013H FAIRING JET BL DP181038 COWLING

2520 DZ74013J FAIRING BLACK/RED PLATINA DZ74012V FAIRING  RED PLATINA

2521 FA101256 BOSS - KICK 16101256 BOSS KICK  4S TYPE

2522 FA101292 CRANKCASE - LH FD101100 CRANKCASE ASSY  LH BYK

2523 FD181021 HOLDER ASSEMBLY - HANDLE :- LOWER FD181031 HOLDER ASSY  HANDLE  LOWE

2524 FD181025 HANDLE 31181054 HANDLE BOXER AR / BYK

2525 FD181027 LOCK SET (3IN 1) DF181024 LOCK SET BYK

2526 FD181033 LOCK SET (4 IN1) FOR BATTERY VERSION DF181024 LOCK SET BYK

2527 GF101052 Cover Fan Comp. GF101155 FAN COVER HEAT SHIEL

2528 GF101091 ASSEMBLY SILENCER GF101249 SILENCER KRISTAL

2529 GF161001 FRAME ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 52GF8001 PRETREATED FRAME ASS

2530 GF161060 FENDER - REAR GF161059 FENDER REAR ASSLY

2531 GF181022 LOCK STEERING CUM IGNITIO GF181023 LOCK KIT COMPLETE

2532 GF73091R SHIELD BRIGHT SILVE GF74071R SHIELD BRIGHT SILVE

2533 GH181007 FORK ASSEMBLY 29181087 FORK FRONT SPIRIT 60 CC

2534 GH191003 LEVER - CONTROL :- LEFT HAND 29191062 LEVER CONTROL  LH

2535 GH191004 LEVER - CONTROL :- RIGHT HAND 29191063 LEVER CONTROL  RH

2536 GL111952 FRAME ASSEMBLY 36GL0077 FRAME ASSEMBLY KIT

2537 GL112011 FRAME ASSEMBLY 36GL0078 FRAME ASSEMBLY KIT

2538 GL131052 WHEEL FRONT MT 1.85X12 DRUM 56GL9A4X WHEEL FRONT DRUM GL131052 SATIN BLACK

2539 GL131058 CAP PLASTIC 56GLC64X AP WHEEL FRONT-GL131058 SATIN BLACK

2540 GL181823 TRIM BOX HELMET GL181835 TRIM BOX HELMET

2541 GL233071 DECAL LID MATT COARSE GREY GL233138 DECAL LID MATT COARSE GREY

2542 GL233113 DECAL LID CYBER WHITE GL233137 DECAL LID CYBER WHITE

2543 GL401033 CHARGER BATTERY GL405134 CHARGER BATTERY

2544 GL401044 LAMP HEAD 56GLAEE7 LAMP HEAD (GL401044) SIBERIAN SILVER

2545 GL401046 INDICATOR FRONT LH SILVER 56GLAHE7 INDICTOR FRONT LH(GL401046) SIBERIAN SIL

2546 GL401047 INDICATOR FRONT RH SILVER 56GLAJE7 INDICTOR FRONT RH(GL401047) SIBERIAN SIL

https://oemship.com/



2547 GL401424 SWITCH CONTROL RH GL401452 SWITCH CONTROL RH

2548 GL401435 SWITCH CONTROL LH 56GLAFE7 SWITCH CONTROL LH (GL401435) SIBERIN SIL

2549 GL401436 SWITCH CONTROL RH 56GLAGE7 SWITCH CONTROL RH(GL401436)SIBERIAN SILV

2550 GL402257 CABLE MAINS AC GL402366 CABLE MAINS AC

2551 GL402366 CABLE MAINS AC GL404106 CABLE MAINS AC

2552 GL402443 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER 56GLGRE7 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER GL402437 SIBERIAN SIL

2553 GL405218 ASSEMBLY BATTERY GL410620 ASSEMBLY BATTERY

2554 GL405223 ASSEMBLY BATTERY GL410619 ASSEMBLY BATTERY

2555 GL407513 CHARGER BATTERY GL407515 CHARGER BATTERY

2556 GL407515 CHARGER BATTERY GL407513 CHARGER BATTERY

2557 GL410608 ASSEMBLY BATTERY GL410626 ASSEMBLY BATTERY

2558 GL410610 ASSEMBLY BATTERY GL410624 ASSEMBLY BATTERY

2559 GL410624 ASSEMBLY BATTERY GL410640 ASSEMBLY BATTERY

2560 GL410626 ASSEMBLY BATTERY GL410638 ASSEMBLY BATTERY

2561 JA113009 STAY MAIN STEP ASSY JA113010 STAY MAIN STEP FIX

2562 JA121001 ARM SWING JB122007 ARM SWING

2563 JA171008 GAUGE FUEL JA402600 GAUGE UNIT FUEL

2564 JA351400 SENSOR THERMAL DK101124 SENSOR THERMAL WITH

2565 JA511001 HEAD CYLINDER JW511005 CYL.HEAD VALVEGUIDE

2566 JA511010 COVER CYLINDER HEAD JA511009 CYL HEAD COVER COMP

2567 JA511212 CAM SHAFT COMPLETE JW511201 CAM SHAFT ASSLY

2568 JA521018 BOLT TENSIONER DD101062 BOLT

2569 JA521019 BOLT FLANGE M6X1X20L 39167304 BOLT FLANGE M6 M6 X 20L

2570 JA531007 NUT CRANKSHAFT  M12 52JA0028 NUT

2571 JA531014 PLUNGER OIL JB531021 PLUNGER OIL CRANKSHAFT

2572 JA541009 CRANKCASE CLUTCH SID JA541045 CRANKCASE ASSLY

2573 JA541014 BOLT SHIFT CHANGE 52JA0029 BOLT (JA541014) PRECOATED

2574 JA541015 STUD INHIBITOR MOUNTING 52JA0027 STUD JA541015 PREC

2575 JA541032 STRAINER ASSEMBLY JA541019 MESH FILTER PUMP OIL

2576 JA541207 CLUCTH COVER ASSLY C JA541240 COVER CL DECWINDOW

2577 JA541210 SHAFT CLUTCH RELEASE JA541209 SHAFT CLUTCH ASSY

2578 JA541224 Lever clutch JA541209 SHAFT CLUTCH ASSY

2579 JA551402 CLUTCH OUTER 36JA0010 KIT SET DRIVE /XCD

2580 JA551408 HOLDER JA551405 CLUTCH HOLDER

https://oemship.com/



2581 JA551413 CLUTCH PLATE ASSEMBL JW551402 CLUTCH PLATE ASSLY

2582 JA561202 LEVER GEAR SHIFT JA561400 LEVER COMP GEAR SHIF

2583 JA571000 OIL PUMP ASSLYV PRICOL 52JA0023 KIT OF JA CASE PUMP

2584 JA581213 CARBURETTOR VM16(FLANGE TYPE) JA581209 CARBURETTOR VM 16

2585 JA591040 FLANGE NUT M8X1.25 39229515 NUT   FLANGE M8

2586 JB113004 BOLT HEX WITH FLANGE 39185004 BOLT HEX + FLANGE M10 X 50L

2587 JB131019 U NUT M12 59150003 NUT U  M12

2588 JB131225 NUT HEXAGON  M18X1.5P 39098815 NUT HEXAGON  M18 X 1.5

2589 JB161003 ADJUSTER NUT BRAKE ROD 30191036 NUT BRAKE ADJUSTER

2590 JB171016 COVER SPOILER LH JB171018 SPOILER COVER LH ASSY

2591 JB171017 COVER SPOILER RH JB171019 SPOLER COVER RH ASSY

2592 JB181239 BOLT FLANGED M6 DH161283 BOLT CHAIN CASE

2593 JB181412 BOLT HEX FLANG M6 35 LAE00004 BOLT FLANGED M5 X 0.8P X 14L

2594 JB351004 MAGNETO ASSY SELF S JB351013 MAGNETO ASSY (SS) DISCOM

2595 JB351023 ASSLY MAGNETO D100 UG PF351006 STATOR ASSLY BM100

2596 JB351025 ASSLY STATOR D100 UG PF351006 STATOR ASSLY BM100

2597 JB401008 INDICATOR RR LH JB401007 BLINKER FR RH

2598 JB401404 SWITCH CONTROL RH K DU201018 SWITCH CONTROL RH

2599 JB401600 HORN WITH STAY JW401600 HORN DC

2600 JB402001 REGULATOR DC WITH CA JW402001 DC REGULATOR/CAPCTOR

2601 JB402003 REGULATOR DC JW402001 DC REGULATOR/CAPCTOR

2602 JB501000 ENGINE, COMPLETE" JP501001 ENGINE ASSLY

2603 JB511020 PLATE CYLINDER HEAD JZ511020 PLATE CYLINDER HEAD

2604 JB541206 CLUTCH COVER JB541212 ASSLY COVER CLUTCH D100 UG

2605 JB551211 BUSH 1ST DRIVEN 5 SPD DISCO-M JA551007 BUSH 1ST DRIVEN

2606 JB551212 BUSH 2ND DRIVEN 5 SPD DISCO-M JD551208 BUSH 2ND DRIVEN

2607 JB551405 HUB CLUTCH JB551411 HUB CLUTCH MODIFIED

2608 JB551412 HOLDER CLUTCH MODIFIED JB551406 HOLDER

2609 JB581205 SOLENOID CHOKE ASLY JB581255 AUTOCHOKE SOLENOID DISCOM

2610 JB581254 CARBURETTOR  DISCO-M JB581278 CARB.ASLY PTE 16 DISCO M

2611 JB581297 VALVE SOLENOID CONTROL AIR 36PF0178 AIR SOLENOID ASSLY KIT-BK-TC-481

2612 JC101017 OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY DK101112 COOLER OIL

2613 JC101022 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY DK101614  CAMSHAFT (BLACK)

2614 JC101029 CRANKCASE RH JC 52JC0209 SF FOR FINISH PART JC101029 CRANKCASE RH

https://oemship.com/



2615 JC101035 CAM CHAIN 98 LINKS DH101050 CHAIN CAM

2616 JC101036 HEAD CYL WITH COVER 36JC0020 KIT JC OLD BLACK CYL HEAD+COVER

2617 JC101045 CRANKCASE LH 52JC0210 SF FOR FINISH PART JC101045 CRANKCASE LH

2618 JC101046 SILENCER COMPLETE WITHOUT CAT DK101779 SILENCER COMPLETE WO CAT

2619 JC101085 BEARING BALL 6002/C3 39188020 BEARING BALL15 X 32X9

2620 JC101086 BEARING BALL RS1/C3H 39254220 BEARING BALL15X42X13

2621 JC101112 GEAR STARTER CLUTCH (55T) JC101114  GEAR STARTER CL

2622 JC101115 GEAR ST COUNTER 14T JC101145 ASSLY GEAR ST COUNTER

2623 JC101137 COVER LH ASSLY (JC-SF) DK101589  COVER LH(K3 BLA)

2624 JC120025 BS32 CARB WITH REED SWITCH JC120024 BS32 CARB ASSEMBLY

2625 JC141021 COCK FUEL DJ141056 FUEL COCK

2626 JC151005 CAM BRAKE JC151004 CAM BRAKE ASSLY

2627 JC151009 WHEEL ASSLY COMP. REAR JC151010 RIM WHEEL 2.5X17RR B

2628 JC161001 FRAME ASSEMBLY DJ161400 ASSLY FRAME EVAP

2629 JC161022 FRAME WITH BUSH/ RAC DJ161400 ASSLY FRAME EVAP

2630 JC171002 ARM SWING JC171004 ASSLY SWING ARM

2631 JC191003 Cable Control  throttle JC191019 CABLE ACCELERATER

2632 JC191005 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER JC191013 SPEEDOMETER DIGITAL

2633 JC71023A TANK FUEL LB BLUE DK710223 PRIMED PETROL TANK PULSAR 220

2634 JD111054 FRAME ASSY COMP JD111001 FRAME SPRINT

2635 JD113005 RIDER STEP LH JD113016 STEP RIDER COMP. LH

2636 JD113009 RIDER STEP RH JD113017 STEP RIDER COMP. RH

2637 JD131002 WHEEL ALLOY 1.4X17 JZ131012 WHEEL ALLOY 1.4X17-DISC-134PCD

2638 JD131600 PANEL ASSY REAR (4 RUBBER) DJ151092 PANEL RR BRAKE

2639 JD151034 HANDLE BAR TUBE ASSY LH JD151045 HANDLE BAR TUBE ASSY LH

2640 JD151035 HANDLE BAR TUBE ASSY RH JD151048 HANDLE BAR TUBE ASSY RH

2641 JD151039 CYLINDER COMPLETE FORK JD121002 PIPE SEAT WITH RING

2642 JD151055 ASSLY FRONT FORK JD151000 FRONT FORK ASSY DISC

2643 JD161000 BRAKE PEDAL ASSY JD161001 BRAKE PEDAL

2644 JD171603 TANK CAP EVAP 52JD0643 EVAP F.T CAP WITH LOCK SET

2645 JD181003 FENDER REAR FRONT ASSLY JD181412 FENDER REAR EVAP

2646 JD181406 FLAP MUD FENDER REAR JD181409 FLAP MUD REAR

2647 JD231000 TOOL KIT DJ221019 TOOL KIT

2648 JD233000 DECAL TANK PLSR 135 BLACK JD233012 DECAL TANK BL PLSR 135

https://oemship.com/



2649 JD233001 DECAL TANK PLSR 135 RED JD233012 DECAL TANK BL PLSR 135

2650 JD233002 DECAL SEAT COWL BLACK JD233014 DECAL SEAT COWL BL PLSR 1

2651 JD233003 DECAL SEAT COWL RED JD233014 DECAL SEAT COWL BL PLSR 1

2652 JD233004 DECAL 4 VALVE BLACK LH JD233016 DECAL 4 VALVE BLACK LH

2653 JD233005 DECAL 4 VALVE RED LH JD233018 DECAL 4 VALVE RED LH

2654 JD233006 DECAL 4 VALVE BLACK RH JD233017 DECAL 4 VALVE BLACK RH

2655 JD233007 DECAL 4 VALVE RED RH JD233019 DECAL 4 VALVE RED RH

2656 JD233013 DECAL TANK RED PLSR 135 JD233012 DECAL TANK BL PLSR 135

2657 JD233015 DECAL SEAT COWL RED PLSR 135 JD233014 DECAL SEAT COWL BL PLSR 1

2658 JD401005 INDICATOR FR LH-CL LENS JD401004 BLINKER RR RH CL LENS

2659 JD401006 BLINKER FR RH CL LENS JD401003 BLINKER RR LH

2660 JD402215 BAND JD402212 BAND (LENGTH 200 MM)

2661 JD402400 DIGITAL SPEEDOMETER-XCD SPRINT JD402405 SPEEDOMETER ASSLY

2662 JD402401 SP.METER W/16PIN CON JD402405 SPEEDOMETER ASSLY

2663 JD402404 SPEEDOMETER PULSAR 135 LS JD402405 SPEEDOMETER ASSLY

2664 JD511006 COVER CLYLINDER HEAD JZ511021 CYLINDER HEAD COVER COMP

2665 JD511007 COVER HEAD CYL JZ511021 CYLINDER HEAD COVER COMP

2666 JD561002 CAM DRUM CHANGE JE561005 CAM DRUM CHANGE K11

2667 JD561200 LEVER COMP GEAR SHIF 52JZ0264 LEVER COMP GEAR SHIFT-SPR

2668 JD71014M TANK FUEL MID BLACK PLSR 52JD1323 TANK KHI EBONY BLACK WH DECAL PULSAR-135

2669 JD71014R TANK FUEL PULSAR 135 LS P 52JD1330 TANK KHI PASSION RED WTH DECAL PULSAR135

2670 JD71024M FUELTANK ROUSER 135 LS MID BLK WITH DECA 52JD1324 TANK KHI EBONY BLACK WH DECAL ROUSER-135

2671 JD71034M TANK FUEL M BL PLSR 135 52JD1323 TANK KHI EBONY BLACK WH DECAL PULSAR-135

2672 JD71044R FUEL TANK PULSE  135 LS PASS RED 52JD1330 TANK KHI PASSION RED WTH DECAL PULSAR135

2673 JD76014R COWL SEAT PASS RED JD181203 SEAT COWL ASSY

2674 JD76015G PNTD SEAT COWL ASSY PLASMA BLUE DUAL SCH JD76014M COWL SEAT MID BLACK

2675 JE501009 ASSLY ENGINE P135 MOONLIGHT SILVER JE501000 ENGINE ASSEMBLY

2676 JE511012 COVER HEAD CYL 52JE0080 ASSLY CYL. HEAD COVER P145 UG

2677 JE511023 BOLT SPECIAL HEAD COVER D102A JE511053 ASSLY BOLT HEAD COVER D102A

2678 JE511036 ASSLY HEAD COVER K11 52JE0074 ASSEMBLY HEAD COVER K11

2679 JE511243 ASSEMBLY CAMSHAFT K11 JE511251 CAMSHAFT ASSLY

2680 JE541018 CRANKCASE RH (D102A) 36JZ0078 KIT ASLY C CASE RH-D125 MX

2681 JE541060 CRANKCASE CLUTCH SIDE K11 UG 52JE0269 FINISH CRANKCASE RH (JE541060)

2682 JE541061 ASSLY CRANKCASE LH K11 UG 52JE0270 FINISH CRANKCASE LH (JE541062)

https://oemship.com/



2683 JE541062 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE K11 UG 52JE0270 FINISH CRANKCASE LH (JE541062)

2684 JE541064 CRANKCASE ASSLY-RH 52JH5511 FULL FINISH CCRH_ (JH541007)_BLACK

2685 JE541201 52JE0018 COVER CLUTCH SPRINT FOR S

2686 JE541206 COVER LH RR COMP. JE541207 COVER LH RR

2687 JE551209 GEAR 3RD DRIVE W/O SHOT PENNING JE551201 GEAR 3RD DRIVE K11

2688 JE551210 GEAR 3RD DRIVE W/O SHOT PENNING JE551206 GEAR 3RD DRIVEN K11

2689 JE551407 CLUTCH ASSLY - MAKINO JE551452 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

2690 JE571226 ASSLY OIL COOLER WITH BRACKET K11 JE571215 ASSLY 3 LAYER OIL COOLER K11 UG

2691 JE591333 PIPE ASSEMBLY A JE591368 PIPE ASSEMBLY A

2692 JF111175 BOLT ENGINE MTG - K10 LAJ00013 BOLT STUD-M10X1.25XL 224XBRIGHT

2693 JF111280 FRAME ASSEMBLY 52JF2472 K10 FRAME ASSLY JF111280 WITH SPACER

2694 JF111335 FRAME ASSEMBLY 52JF2201 FRAME ASSEMBLY JF111335 SLAT GREY+SA BLK

2695 JF113211 SPRING TENSION JF113210 SPRING TENSION-COVER

2696 JF113404 ENGINE STAY RH(K11) 52JF0090 ENGINE STAY RH ASSLY COMPLETE K11 & K

2697 JF113407 BRACKET ENG FR MTG COMP - K11 52JF0063 BRACKET ENGINE FRONT MTG COMP

2698 JF113411 ASSEMBLY ENGINE STAY LH - K11 52JF0047 ENGINE STAY LH ASSLY COMP-K11

2699 JF122004 ASSLY SWING ARM COMP (K11) JF122005 ASSLY SWING ARM

2700 JF122012 SHOCKABSORBER MONO JL122006 SHOCKABSORBER MONO

2701 JF122014 CHAIN ADJUSTER - K10 JF122049 ADJUSTER CHAIN

2702 JF122141 ARM ASSEMBLY SWING JF122128 ARM ASSEMBLY SWING

2703 JF131009 WHEEL 1.85X17  FRONT JF131011 WHEEL FRONT 1.85X17 TL

2704 JF131024 AXLE-FRONT-M14X1.5XL214.5XBRIGHT DT131009 AXLE FRONT

2705 JF131230 AXLE-REAR-M14X1.5XL 295XBRIGHT JG131224 AXLE REAR KT03

2706 JF131601 PANEL ASSLY (K11) DJ151119 PANEL REAR BRAKE

2707 JF131811 HOSE ABS TO FR  CALIPER - K10 JF131912 UNIT ABS WET

2708 JF131815 UNIT ABS DRY - K10 JF131840 ABS UNIT -WET K10 2CH

2709 JF131850 ASSLY CLAIPER NON -ABS K10 JF131859 CALIPER ASSLY FRONT

2710 JF131882 UNIT ABS JF990409 UNIT ABS WET

2711 JF131893 UNIT ABS JF131902 UNIT ABS WET

2712 JF151051 ASSLY GRIP HANDLE RH DH191068 GRIP HAND RH

2713 JF171037 BOLT SPCL TANK COVER MTG - K10 LAC00133 BOLT SOCKET-M6

2714 JF171048 COLLAR COVER -TANK JF171066 COLLAR

2715 JF171612 FUEL TANK CAP - K10 JF232611 LOCK SET 3 IN 1 - K10

2716 JF171626 CAP TANK FUEL JF232616 SET LOCK

https://oemship.com/



2717 JF171802 ASSLY FUEL PUMP- K10 JF171811 PUMP FUEL

2718 JF181216 SHROUD LH (K11) 52JF0418 K11 UG SHROUD COVER LH + DCAL

2719 JF181273 ASSLY BATTERY CASE K10 JF181272 BATTERY CASE EPM 44

2720 JF181314 ASSLY BELLY PAN  - K10 52JF0817 ASSLY BELLY PAN K10 STONE MATTE BLACK

2721 JF181465 ARM HUGGER JF181464 FENDER HUGGER ASSEMBLY

2722 JF181960 CASE ASSEMBLY BATTERY JF181272 BATTERY CASE EPM 44

2723 JF231000 TOOLKIT JF231010 TOOLKIT

2724 JF231423 BRACKET SADDLE TOP RH 56JFK94X BKT SADDLE TOP RH JF231423 SATIN BLACK

2725 JF231424 BRACKET SADDLE TOP LH 56JFK84X BKT SADDLE TOP LH JF231424 SATIN BLACK

2726 JF231601 MIRROR ASSY RH -K10 JL231601 MIRROR ASSY RH

2727 JF232601 SEAT LOCK CABLE (K11) JG232606 SEAT LOCK CABLE

2728 JF351405 EPM44_MTB ASSLY - K10 JF351404 EPM44 MTB SERIES_NON CAN

2729 JF351427 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JF351404 EPM44 MTB SERIES_NON CAN

2730 JF351430 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

2731 JF351439 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

2732 JF401403 SWITCH IGNITION K11 JF232612 SET LOCK

2733 JF402207 HARNESS WIRING-K10 JF402245 HARNESS WIRING ABS

2734 JF511236 VALVE SPRING 36JF0058 KIT VALVE REPAIR

2735 JF511254 CAMSHAFT INTAKE JF511253 CAMSHAFT ASSLY INTAKE

2736 JF531020 CRANKSHAFT ASSLY COMP JP531025 ASSEMBLY CRANKSHAFT

2737 JF531214 BALANCER ASSEMBLY 52JF1800 BALANCER ASSEMBLY-JF531214 WITH DOME NUT

2738 JF561400 ASSLY LEVER COMPLETE CHANGE JF561415 ARM CHANGE BALL JOINT ASSLY

2739 JF561402 LEVER  COMPLETE CHANGE JF561415 ARM CHANGE BALL JOINT ASSLY

2740 JF561403 ASSLY LEVER CHANGE ARM (K11) JF561415 ARM CHANGE BALL JOINT ASSLY

2741 JF561406 ASSLY CHANGE LEVER COMP - K10 52JF0348 ASSLY CHANGE LEVER COMP - K10

2742 JF561411 TIE ROD - K10 52JF0062 ASSLY TIE ROD WITH NUT K11

2743 JF561412 ASSLY GEAR CHANGE LEVER COMP JF561415 ARM CHANGE BALL JOINT ASSLY

2744 JF561414 LEVER COMP CHANGE BJ JF561416 LEVER SHIFT BALL JOINT ASSLY

2745 JF581029 FILTER ASSLY AIR DT581079 ASSLY AIR FILTER

2746 JF581030 TUBE ASSLY BREATHER JF581031 TUBE BREATHER

2747 JF581208 CLAMP CARBURETTOR SIDE DH121038 CLAMP

2748 JF591304 PIPE ASSEMBLY JF591362 PIPE ASSEMBLY

2749 JF591342 PIPE ASSEMBLY JF591370 PIPE ASSEMBLY

2750 JF591363 PIPE ASSEMBLY A JF591362 PIPE ASSEMBLY

https://oemship.com/



2751 JF601401 FAN RADIATOR JP601235 FAN RADIATOR

2752 JF611204 THROTTLE BODY EVAP JF611203 ASSLY THROTTLE BODY_EVAP_PHASE-III

2753 JG111110 FRAME ASSLY-ABS VER 52JG0308 FRAME ASSLY-ABS VER WI BRG RACE

2754 JG111115 FRAME ASSY 52JG0308 FRAME ASSLY-ABS VER WI BRG RACE

2755 JG111134 FRAME ASSLY 52JG0309 FRAME ASSLY WI BRG RACE

2756 JG111147 FRAME ASSLY KT03 52JG0310 FRAME ASSLY US VER WI BRG RACE

2757 JG113008 ASSY CHANGE LEVER JG161015 ASSLY CHANGE LEVER

2758 JG113039 ASSLY MAIN STEP LH JP113027 ASSLY STEP RIDER LH

2759 JG113040 ASSLY MAIN STEP RH JP113028 ASSLY STEP RIDER RH

2760 JG113041 ASSLY PILLION FOOTPEG LH JP113029 STEP ASSEMBLY PILLION LH

2761 JG113042 ASSLY PILLION FOOTPEG RH JP113030 ASSLY STEP PILLION RH

2762 JG113058 BRAKE LEVER JG161014 ASSLY BRAKE LEVER

2763 JG113059 LEVER CHANGE JG161015 ASSLY CHANGE LEVER

2764 JG113084 HOLDER STEP RIDER LH 56JG3XD1 S HOLD RIDER LHJG113084 BL MATT ANODIZED

2765 JG113147 HOLDER STEP RIDER LH 56JG1633 HOLDER STEP RIDER LH JG113147 PC JET BKL

2766 JG113151 HOLDER STEP RIDER RH 56JG1733 HOLDER STEP RIDER RH JG113151 PC JET BKL

2767 JG113153 HOLDER STEP PILLION LH 56JGFF33 ADV HLDR STEP PILLIN LH JG113153 BLK MAT

2768 JG113155 HOLDER STEP PILLION RH 56JGFG33 ADV HLDR STEP PILLIN RH JG113155 BLK MAT

2769 JG113186 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER LH JG113168 STEP RIDER LH

2770 JG113187 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER RH JG113169 STEP RIDER RH

2771 JG113810 BKT RESERVOIR MOUNTING JG113824 BRACKET RESREVOIR MOUNTING

2772 JG121011 INNER DUST SEAL 36JU0019 Kit Fork Oil seal

2773 JG121013 OIL SEAL 36JU0019 Kit Fork Oil seal

2774 JG121057 NOK OIL SEAL KIT 36JU0019 Kit Fork Oil seal

2775 JG122035 SWING ARM WITH SLOT 52JP0902 SWING ARM SUB ASSLY DUKE 390 MY20

2776 JG122042 SWING ARM_MY14_DELINK 52JP0902 SWING ARM SUB ASSLY DUKE 390 MY20

2777 JG131213 ASSY CHAIN ADJUSTER  WITH AXLE 36JU0068 KTM 200 REAR AXLE KIT

2778 JG131810 PADS 36JG0017 KIT BRAKE PAD FRONT KTM

2779 JG131815 ASSY- FLOATING CALIPER-RR JY131923 CALIPER ASSEMBLY REAR

2780 JG151018 HANDLEBAR JG151031 HANDLE BAR

2781 JG151078 HANDLEBAR JG151066 HANDLEBAR

2782 JG161004 LEVER BRAKE JG161014 ASSLY BRAKE LEVER

2783 JG161005 LEVER & SUP HOLDER ASSY LH JG161009 LEVER & SUPPORT HOLDER ASSY LH

2784 JG161007 HOLDER ASSY LEVER LH JG161009 LEVER & SUPPORT HOLDER ASSY LH

https://oemship.com/



2785 JG171809 SENSOR FUEL LEVEL 36JU0028 KIT SENSOR FUEL LEVEL JG/JU

2786 JG181279 ASSLY CHAIN COVER JG181210 CHAIN COVER

2787 JG181280 FORK PROTECTOR LH JP181417 PROTECTOR FORK LH

2788 JG181282 FORK PROTECTOR RH JP181418 PROTECTOR FORK RH

2789 JG181316 FLAP LAMP HEAD LH JG181713 FLAP LAMP HEAD LH

2790 JG181317 FLAP LAMP HEAD RH JG181714 FLAP LAMP HEAD RH

2791 JG181424 TRAY UNDER JG181429 UNDER TRAY

2792 JG231227 HOLDER GUARD SAREE II JG231237 HOLDER ASSEMBLY GUARD SAREE

2793 JG231408 GRAB HANDLE LH JG231425 GRAB HANDLE LH

2794 JG233038 DECAL SEAT COWL_LH_ORANGE_MY13_ABS JG233084 DECAL SEAT COWL_LH_ORANGE_MY13

2795 JG233039 DECAL SEAT COWL_RH_ORANGE_MY13_ABS JG233085 DECAL SEAT COWL_RH_ORANGE_MY13

2796 JG351203 IGNITION COIL WITH CABLE JP351207 COIL IGNITION

2797 JG351204 IGNITION COIL WITH CABLE AND CAP JP351204 COIL ASSEMBLY IGNITION

2798 JG351424 EMS ECU ASSLY KT03 JG351402 ENGINE CONTROL UNIT

2799 JG401000 HEADLAMP ASSY JG401041 ASSLY HEAD LAMP

2800 JG401002 INDICATOR ASSLY RR LH DT401003 INDICATOR FRONT RH

2801 JG401003 INDICATOR ASSLY RR RH DT401002 INDICATOR FRONT LH

2802 JG401005 INDICATOR ASSLY FR RH DT401003 INDICATOR FRONT RH

2803 JG401800 12V 8AH VRLA WET BATTERY 36JU0015 KIT KTM 200 8AH BATTERY

2804 JG403001 RELAY AUX1 DIODE JL403001 RELAY AUX1DIODE

2805 JG403600 CLAMP SENSOR CABLE HOLDING JG403603 CLAMP SENSOR CABLE HOLDING

2806 JG511029 RUBBER GASKET 36JU0073 KIT VALVE CVR GSKT-DUKE 200

2807 JG511042 SEAT VALVE SPRING (BAL) JP511248 SEAT SPRING VALVE

2808 JG511255 VALVE SPRING (BAL)_G2 36JP0089 KIT VALVE SEAT & SPRING

2809 JG511258 VALVE EXHAUST VALVE JP511229 VALVE EXHAUST

2810 JG541011 CRANK CASE ASSY LH 36JU0116 KIT CRANK CASE ASSY LH 200 CC

2811 JG541071 LIQUID SEALANT  (LOCTITE 5190) 36001062 LOCTITE LIQUID SEALANT L5910

2812 JG541080 CRANKCASE ASSLY LH 36JU0116 KIT CRANK CASE ASSY LH 200 CC

2813 JG541204 MAGNETO COVER ASSY COMP JY541286 COVER ASSLY MAGNETO

2814 JG541222 MAGNETO COVER JY541286 COVER ASSLY MAGNETO

2815 JG541233 CLUTCH COVER WITH PLUG JG541235 ASSLY CLUTCH COVER

2816 JG541235 ASSLY CLUTCH COVER JG541236 CLUTCH COVER WITH PLUG

2817 JG551019 PLATE DRIVE SPROCKET DJ101312 PLATE   DRIVE SPROCKET

2818 JG551210 GEAR II DRIVE JG551227 GEAR 2ND DRIVE

https://oemship.com/



2819 JG551427 COLLARED BUSH_G2 DT551412

2820 JG571022 ROTOR OILPUMP INNER WITH SFT 36JG0004 SHAFT OIL PUMP ASSLY KTM125 EXP

2821 JG571028 PISTON PRV TA571006 PUMP OIL

2822 JG571029 SPRING PRV_ASSY TA571006 PUMP OIL

2823 JG581088 FILTER ASSEMBLY AIR 52JP0669 ASSLY AIR FILTER DUKE 390 MY 20

2824 JG591070 EXHAUST PIPE GASKET JP591106 GASKET EXHAUST

2825 JG601025 INSERT JU601001 ROTOR PUMP WATER

2826 JG601200 RADIATOR ASSLY WITH COLING FAN JG601204 RADIATOR

2827 JG601207 ASSLY EXPANSION TANK 52JG0055 ASSLY EXPANSION TANK SUB ASSLY JG

2828 JG601222 PIPE COOLANT OUT JU601206 ASSEMBLY PIPE COOLANT

2829 JG601236 ASSLY RADIATOR W/O FAN JG601204 RADIATOR

2830 JG601237 FAN RADIATOR JP601235 FAN RADIATOR

2831 JG601400 RADIATOR FAN JP601235 FAN RADIATOR

2832 JG621415 ASSLY GEAR STARTER CLUTCH JG621417 ASSLY GEAR STARTER CLUTCH

2833 JG72024W KTM FUEL TANK CVRLH JG171005 FUEL TANK COVER  LH

2834 JG72034W KTM FUEL TANK CVRRH JG171006 FUEL TANK COVER  RH

2835 JG72044W KTM SEAT COWL UP JG181203 SEAT COWL UPPER  LH

2836 JG72054W KTM SEAT COWL UP JG181204 SEAT COWL UPPER  RH

2837 JG73014M KTM SIDE MASK LH MN BLK PAINTING 56JG14X3 SIDE MASK LH DUKE EBONY BLACK

2838 JG73015C SIDE MASK LH W-ORANGE JG181228 SIDE MASK LH

2839 JG73015S KTM SIDE MASK LH JG181228 SIDE MASK LH

2840 JG73024M KTM SIDE MASK RH MN BLK PAINTING 56JG15X3 SIDE MASK RH DUKE EBONY BLACK

2841 JG73025C KTM SIDE MASK RH JG181229 SIDE MASK RH

2842 JG73025S KTM SIDE MASK RH JG181229 SIDE MASK RH

2843 JG74015C KTM SEAT COWL UP JG181203 SEAT COWL UPPER  LH

2844 JG74035C KTM SEAT COWL RH ORANGE JG181204 SEAT COWL UPPER  RH

2845 JH111070 FRAME ASSLY COMPLETE JH111000 FRAME ASSLY

2846 JH122077 ASSEMBLY LINK BELL CRANK 52JH1160 BELL CRANK LINK S/A BRUZER 125

2847 JH161000 ASSLY BRAKE PEDAL 52JH0022 ASSLY BRAKE PEDAL (C101)

2848 JH161206 CABLE CLUTCH JZ161224 CABLE CLUTCH

2849 JH181222 SEAT COWL ASSY COMP 56JH45X3 SEATCOWL C101A EBONY BLACK

2850 JH181301 COVER ASSLY DISC JH181299 COVER DISC

2851 JH181304 COVER ASSLY DISC JH181305 COVER DISC

2852 JH231400 GRAB HANDLE 56JH706S PAINTED_PART GRAB CANDY RED

https://oemship.com/



2853 JH232601 ASSLY LOCK SET 52JH0433 EVAP FUEL TANK CAP WITH LOCK SET C101

2854 JH233009 DECAL KIT-CT WINE RED JH233028 DECAL TANK KIT

2855 JH401010 YJH01008 TAIL LAMP WO BEZEL-V15

2856 JH401425 SWITCH CONTROL RH JH401402 SWITCH CONTROL RH

2857 JH511215 VALVE SEAT INTAKE C101B JZ511017 SEAT VALVE INLET

2858 JH541001 CRANKCASE LH C101 36JH0021 KIT ASSLY C'CASE LH

2859 JH541010 CRANKCASE RH JH541009 ASSLY CRANKCASE RH

2860 JH541202 ASSLY MAGNETO COVER C101 52JH5507 PLATINUM SILVER COVER MAGNETO ASSLY V15/

2861 JH551210 GEAR 5TH DRIVEN JH551206 GEAR 5TH DRIVEN C101

2862 JH551211 GEAR 4TH DRIVEN JE551216 GEAR 4TH DRIVEN K11

2863 JH551410 SPRING COMPRESSION CLUTCH JH551405 SPRING COMPRESSION C101

2864 JH561001 ASSLY DRUM GEAR SHIFT C101 PA561002 ASSLY DRUM GEARSHIFT

2865 JH561008 DRUM GEAR SHIFT JH561007 DRUM ASSEMBLY GEAR SHIFT

2866 JH581412 MANIFOLD ASSLY-INTAKE 52JH0773 ASSEMBLY OF INTAKE MANIFOLD -V15 POWER U

2867 JH621401 ASSLY STRTER GEAR C101 JH621403 GEAR STARTER CLUTCH ASSLY

2868 JK122005 ADJUSTER CHAIN RH JK122004 ADJUSTER CHAIN RH

2869 JK122029 ASSEMBLY ARM SWING JK122030 ARM ASSEMBLY SWING

2870 JK131001 WHEEL 1.4 X 17   (110 DRU JK131037 WHEEL FR 1.4X17 DIA 110 BLK

2871 JK131019 WASHER SPRING 39090012 WASHER SPRING

2872 JK131021 WHEEL 1.4X17 DIE CAST JK131037 WHEEL FR 1.4X17 DIA 110 BLK

2873 JK131030 WHEEL FRONT 1.4X17 DISC 56JK2Z7B WHEEL FRONT 1.4X17 DISC (JK131030) BLACK

2874 JK131044 WHEEL FRONT MT 1.85X17 56JK2Z33 WHEEL FR MT 1.85X17(JK131044) BLACK MATT

2875 JK131817 PANEL BRAKE FRONT 56JK8M7B PANEL BRAKE FRONT(JK131817) BLACK

2876 JK131851 PANEL BRAKE REAR 56JK8RF3 PANEL BRAKE REAR (JK131851) BLACK

2877 JK161003 ASSEMBLY LEVER-HOLDER LH PF161014 ASSLY LEVER HOLDER LH WITH ADJUT

2878 JK161201 CABLE CLUTCH JZ161203 CLUTCH CABLE

2879 JK231401 GRIP FRAME (EXPORT) JK231400 GRIP FRAME

2880 JK402404 TELL TALE DIAL_MINDA JK402406 DIAL FUEL GAUGE

2881 JK402405 TELLTALE DIAL_PRICOL DZ191010 GAUGE FUEL

2882 JK402407 DIAL FUEL GAUGE & MACHINE-PRICOL DZ191010 GAUGE FUEL

2883 JK561200 LEVER COMP GEAR SHIFT 52JZ0264 LEVER COMP GEAR SHIFT-SPR

2884 JK73011E COVER SIDE LH SL GRA JK181200 COVER LH SIDE

2885 JL111109 CAP -SWING ARMPIVOT DT113848 CAP SWING ARM PIVOT

2886 JL111313 FRAME ASSEMBLY 52JL3147 K403B FRAME JL111313 WTH SPACER TA122016

https://oemship.com/



2887 JL113002 HOLDER STEP RH 56JL3Y6B HOLDER STEP RH(JL113002) MOON LIGHT SILV

2888 JL113008 STEP LH ASSLY COMP 52JL0158 STEP ASSLY.MAIN LH MTL COLOUR

2889 JL113013 STEP HOLDER- PILLION LH 56JL4J6B STEP HOLDER- PILLION LH  MOON LIGHT SILV

2890 JL113015 STEP  HOLDER  - PILLION RH 56JL4K6B STEP  HOLDER  - PILLION RH MOON LIGHT SI

2891 JL113020 LOCK PLATE DT113014 LOCK PLATE LH

2892 JL113026 FLAP PILLON HOLDER LH 56JL4L6B FLAP HOLDER LH MOON LIGHT SLIVER

2893 JL113027 FLAP PILLON HOLDER RH 56JL4M6B JL FLAP HOLDER RH MOON LIGHT SILVER

2894 JL113032 LOCK PLATE RH DT113015 LOCK PLATE RH

2895 JL113034 HOLDER STEP LH 56JL4S6B HOLDER STEP LH (JL113034) MOON LIGHT SIL

2896 JL113057 STEP HOLDER LH (K16A) 56JL3X6B HOLDER STEP LH (JL113057)MOON LIGHT SILV

2897 JL113060 STEP HOLER RH-K16A 56JL5F6B HOLDER STEP RH (JL113060)MOON LIGHT SILV

2898 JL113202 BRACKET STAND SIDE_OKAYFERN DT113205 BRACKET SIDE STAND.

2899 JL113215 CENTER STAND 36JL0025 KIT CENTER STAND-P200 NS

2900 JL113832 BRACKET TANK SIDE COVER MTG. JL113840 BRACKET TANK COVER SIDE

2901 JL122013 ASSLY SWING ARM-DISC DT122029 ARM ASSEMBLY SWING

2902 JL122014 ASSEMBLY SWING ARM COMP-DISC DT122029 ARM ASSEMBLY SWING

2903 JL131200 COUPLING ASSEMBLY JL131225 COUPLING -6 LUG

2904 JL131808 SPRING DE191033 CLAMP HOLDER  RH

2905 JL131831 MINOR KIT- CALIPER YJL04004 MINOR  KIT CALIPER  FRONT

2906 JL131919 HOSE ASSY FRONT BRAKE 36JL0182 KIT FRONT BRAKE HOSE

2907 JL131935 UNIT ABS JL131940 UNIT ABS WET

2908 JL132015 UNIT ABS JL132024 UNIT ABS WET

2909 JL151020 BRACKET UNDER SUB ASSLY JL151037 UNDER BKT ASSY COMPLETE

2910 JL171023 BKT SIDE CVR MTG RH JL171099 BRACKET SIDE COVER MTG RH (K14)

2911 JL171056 ASSLY TANK TOP COVER JL171825 SUB-ASSLY TANK TOP COVER (K16)

2912 JL171604 FUEL TANK CAP DT232606 LOCK SET 3 IN 1 - EVAP E10

2913 JL171605 FUEL TANK CAP-K14 EVAP (BRAZIL) JL232605 LOCK SET 3 IN 1-K14-E10 (EVAP)

2914 JL171834 ASSY TUBE FL FLTR TO INJECTOR DT611203 CAP INJECTOR WITH ASSY QUICK

2915 JL181226 SHROUD ASSY LH JL181017 SHROUD ASSLY LH

2916 JL181227 SHROUD INNER LH JL181018 SHROUD INNER LH

2917 JL181229 SHROUD ASSY RH JL181019 SHROUD ASSLY RH

2918 JL181261 GROMMET FAIRING MTG PA181292 GROMMET FAIRING MTG

2919 JL181262 COLLAR FAIRING MTG PA181293 COLLAR FAIRING MTG

2920 JL181318 SHROUD ASSLY RH- K4 JL181019 SHROUD ASSLY RH

https://oemship.com/



2921 JL181443 SUB-ASSLY SIDE FAIRING INNER LH JL181424 SIDE FAIRING INNER LH (K16)

2922 JL181444 SUB-ASSLY SIDE FAIRING INNER RH JL181425 SIDE FAIRING INNER RH (K16)

2923 JL181451 ASLY RADIATOR SHROUD LH JL181017 SHROUD ASSLY LH

2924 JL181452 ASLY RADIATOR SHROUD RH JL181019 SHROUD ASSLY RH

2925 JL191007 DAMPER SEAT JL191017 SEAT DAMPER FRONT

2926 JL231000 TOOL KIT JL231004 TOOL KIT

2927 JL232600 LOCK -SIDE JL151023 LOCK SET 3 IN 1

2928 JL232800 REAR NUMBER PLATE ASSY DP161145 PLATE NUMBER  REAR

2929 JL351002 ROTOR  ASSY. (W/O CLUTCH ASSY) JL351009 ROTOR ASSLY WITHOUT CLUTCH

2930 JL351211 GROMMET SPARK PLUG DH111013 GROMMET SPARK PLUG

2931 JL351217 SPARK PLUG BOSH JL351218 Spark Plug

2932 JL351236 COIL HT 1 WITH CAP JL351235 COIL HT 1

2933 JL351238 COIL HT 2 WITH CAP JL351237 COIL HT 2

2934 JL351250 HT COIL 1 JE351256 COIL HT WITH CABLE-RH

2935 JL351411 EPM44 ECU ASSLY K14 UG JF351404 EPM44 MTB SERIES_NON CAN

2936 JL401000 HEAD LAMP ASSY JL401012 HEAD LAMP ASSY (55/60W)

2937 JL401011 HARNESS HEAD LAMP YJL02006 HEADLAMP WIRING HARNESSRINDER-

2938 JL401802 BATTERY BAND 6 AMPERE JF401802 BATTERY BAND

2939 JL402231 HARNESS WIRING ABS -K4 JL402245 HARNESS WIRING UG AHO

2940 JL402303 HARNESS WIRING JL402305 HARNESS WIRING

2941 JL501004 ASSLY ENGINE FI VERSION DT501020 ENGINE ASSEMBLY

2942 JL511006 ASSLY ROCKER ARM INTAKE DT511261 ASSLY ROCKER ARM INTAKE

2943 JL511053 ASSEMBLY CYL. HEAD  K4 SAI 36JL0145 JL BSIV CYL HEAD(NEW CASTING)

2944 JL511060 ASSLY SAI PIPE WITH HOSE AND CLAMP JL511058 HOSE SAI UNIT TO EXHAUST PORT

2945 JL511080 HEAD CYLINDER 36JL0145 JL BSIV CYL HEAD(NEW CASTING)

2946 JL511220 SPROCKET CAMSHAFT SILENT CHAIN JL511231 SPROCKET CAMSHAFT

2947 JL521002 GASKET CYLINDER BLOCK JG521008 GASKET CYLINDER BLOCK

2948 JL521006 BLOCK CYLINDER 52JL2610 CYL BLOCK COMPLETE (JL521006) - DUKE 250

2949 JL531205 ASSLY BALANCER INTEGRAL 52JL1890 BALANCER ASSEMBLY-JL531205 WITH DOME NUT

2950 JL541027 ASSLY CRANKCASE RH 36DT0079 KIT CRANKCASE RH BSIV

2951 JL541202 COVER MAGNETO JL541244 MAGNETO COVER ASSLY

2952 JL541206 CLUTCH COVER P2011 36JL0002 KIT ASLY CL COVER-P200

2953 JL541207 GASKET CLUTCH COVER JL541277 GASKET COVER CLUTCH

2954 JL541210 BRACKET CLUTCH CABLE JL541246 BRACKET CLUTCH CABLE

https://oemship.com/



2955 JL541274 COVER ASSEMBLY MAGNETO 36JL0231 ASSLY MAG COVER SLATE GRAY

2956 JL561204 ASSLY CHANGE LEVER COMP BJ 52JL0420 ASSLY LEVER COMP CHANGE GEAR  K16 A

2957 JL581056 ASSLY DRAIN TUBE JL581055 TUBE DRAIN

2958 JL581082 ASSLY AIR FILTER JE581080 ASSLY AIR FILTER K11 UG

2959 JL591508 SHIELD MUFFLER JL591522 SHIELD ASSEMBLY MUFFLER

2960 JL601005 COVER WATER PUMP JL601008 WATER PUMP COVER

2961 JL601200 RADIATOR JL601251 RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

2962 JL601208 COOLANT PIPE T ASSLY JL601228 PIPE COOLANT "T" ASSLY"

2963 JL601224 THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY JL601237 THERMOSTAT

2964 JL73015M TANK COVER SIDE LH RED JL171045 TANK COVER SIDE LH

2965 JL73015N TANK COVER SIDE LH BLK JL171045 TANK COVER SIDE LH

2966 JL73015Q TANK COVER SIDE LH YELLOW JL171045 TANK COVER SIDE LH

2967 JL7401X3 TANK COVER TOP-JL 200 Eb BLACK 56JL22X3 TANK COVER TOP EBONY BLACK

2968 JL76015M SIDE MASK LH RED JL181233 SIDE MASK LH

2969 JL76015N SIDE MASK LH BLACK JL181233 SIDE MASK LH

2970 JL76015Q SIDE MASK LH YELLOW JL181233 SIDE MASK LH

2971 JL76025N SIDE MASK RH BLACK JL181234 SIDE MASK RH

2972 JL78015M SEAT COWL ASSY RED COLOR JL181005 SEAT COWL ASSY

2973 JL78015Q SEAT COWL ASSY YELLOW JL181005 SEAT COWL ASSY

2974 JM100003 LEVER CHANGE ARM COM 52DV0051 LEVER CHANGE ASSLY

2975 JM100005 CYLINDER BLOCK COM JM100043 CYL BL PISTON ASSY

2976 JM100015 Assembly cover RH DK101076 COVER RH ASY COMP

2977 JM100033 SILENCER ASSEMBLY (WITH CAT) YPD02001 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELD -AVENGER 150

2978 JM100056 SILENCER ASSEMBLY YPD02001 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELD -AVENGER 150

2979 JM101002 SILENCER ASSY W/OUT SHIEL YPD02001 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELD -AVENGER 150

2980 JM101018 ASSLY SILENCER YPD02001 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELD -AVENGER 150

2981 JM120002 FILTER AIR ASSY PD581013 ASSEMBLY AIR FILTER

2982 JM141011 TANK FUEL PD710123 TNAK FUEL PRIMERED AV

2983 JM16122V FRONT FENDER ASSLY WITH BRACE C W RED 52PD0065 PD WINE RED FRONT FENDER ASSLY

2984 JM16124K FENDER FR ASSLY WITH B 52PD0066 PD PLASMA BLUE FRONT FENDER ASSLY

2985 JM16124M FENDER FR ASSLY WITH B 52PD0067 PD MN BLACK FRONT FENDER ASSLY

2986 JM171001 ARM SWING PD122000  SWING ARM

2987 JM181001 BOLTWIND SHIELD JG113052 BOLT

2988 JM181002 LOCK ASSLY STEERING JM181003 LOCK KIT

https://oemship.com/



2989 JM181006 FRAME WIND SHIELD 36JM0005 KIT FRAME WINDSHIELD AVENGER

2990 JM71014K TANK FUEL WITH DECAL 52PD0828 PD 220 FUEL TANK ASLY BSIII PLSM BLU SPD

2991 JM71014M TANK FUEL WITH DECAL 52PD0827 PD 220 FUEL TANK ASLY BSIII MDNT BLK SPD

2992 JM72012V FENDER ASSLY. FRONT 52PD0065 PD WINE RED FRONT FENDER ASSLY

2993 JM72014L PNTD JM FENDER FRONT - M G SILVER JM16124L FENDER FR ASSLY WITH B

2994 JM73012V SIDE COVER LH C WINE RED DV73012V COVER SIDE LH C WINE RED

2995 JM7301X3 SIDE COVER LH EBONY BLACK 52PD0140 BLK SIDE COVER LH DEC

2996 JM73022L COVER SIDE RIGHT WITH DECAL DV73022V COVER SIDE RH C. WINE RED

2997 JM73022V SIDE COVER RH C WINE RED DV73022V COVER SIDE RH C. WINE RED

2998 JM73024L COVER SIDE  RH JM MG SL DV73022V COVER SIDE RH C. WINE RED

2999 JM7302X3 SIDE COVER RH EBONY BLACK 52PD0141 BLACK SIDE COVER RH

3000 JN111000 CHASSIS DIS 135UG JN111007 FRAME ASSY COMP

3001 JN131003 SPACER DS151058 SPACER

3002 JN131211 AXLE REAR DJ151032 AXLE REAR PULSAR

3003 JN131603 CASE METER ASSY DH201079 SENSOR SPEED-ASSLY

3004 JN131811 BRAKE SHOE ASSLY JN131812 BRAKE SHOE KIT(NON ASBEST

3005 JN181007 SCREW MS JZ181206 SCREW M5 X 21L

3006 JN181033 BOLT FLANGED M5 KADP0516 HEXAGONAL FLANGE BOLT

3007 JN231211 KIT SAREE GUARD JN231200 GUARD SARI

3008 JN402408 TOP COVER_SPEEDO JN402405 TOP COV SPEEDO W/TACHO

3009 JN511003 HEAD CYL ASSLY. M/C JN511006 HEAD CYL DIS 13

3010 JN541200 COVER COMPLETE RH 52JN0196 COVER CLUTCH

3011 JN541207 COVER LH REAR WITH DECAL 52JN0008 COVER LH RR ASSLY

3012 JN551401 ASSEMBLY CLUTCH COMP JN551416 CLUTCH PLATE ASSLY

3013 JN581201 CARBURETTOR ASSLY. JN581216 CARBURETTOR ASSLY.

3014 JN591000 SILENCER ASSDLY JN591027 SILENCER ASSY(W.O.SHIELD)

3015 JN591023 SHIELD EXH TUBESILV DH101608 SHIELD EXHAUST TUB

3016 JN591024 WIRE SHIELD ASSY(SILVER PAINT) DS101351  WIRE SHIELD

3017 JP111113 FRAME ASSEMBLY FRONT 52JP2010 FRAME ASLY FRONT JP111113 BLACK GLOSS NG

3018 JP113021 STEP RIDER RH JP113028 ASSLY STEP RIDER RH

3019 JP113063 HOLDER STEP RIDER RH 56JP17D1 HOLDER STEP RH BLACK MATT ANODZ JP113063

3020 JP113065 HOLDER STEP PILLION LH 56JP18D1 PILLION HOLDR LH BLCK MAT ANODZ JP113065

3021 JP113066 HOLDER STEP PILLION RH 56JP19D1 PILLION HOLDR RH BLCK MAT ANODZ JP113066

3022 JP113075 HOLDER STEP RIDER LH 56JP16D1 HOLDER STEP LH BLACK MATT ANODZ JP113075

https://oemship.com/



3023 JP113084 HOLDER STEP PILLION LH 56JP4J33 STEP HOLDER PILLION LH JP113084 BLK MATT

3024 JP113829 BUSH JP113800 BRACKET RADIATOR MTG RH

3025 JP113836 SPACER 13X7X4 JP113826 PAD RESTING ECU MY17

3026 JP121039 SEAL OIL KIT 36JU0019 Kit Fork Oil seal

3027 JP121147 BRACKET ASSEMBLY UNDER 56JP5BD1 BRACKET UNDER JP121115 BLCK MTT ANODZD

3028 JP121155 BRACKET ASSEMBLY UNDER 56JP4XD1 BRACKET UNDER JP121139 BLCK MTT ANODZD

3029 JP131809 HOSE FRONT MC TO ABS 36JP0011 BR  HOSE ASY KIT(ABS TO FR M CY)

3030 JP131818 DISC 300MM 110PCD JP131861 DISC BRAKE DIA 300

3031 JP131885 UNIT ABS JP131901 UNIT ABS WET

3032 JP141004 CHAIN YJP89019 DRIVE CHAIN+STEPPED LINK

3033 JP151104 HOLDER HANDLE LOWER 56JP5B33 D160 HANDLE HOLDER LOW JP151104 BLK MATT

3034 JP161001 ASSLY BRAKE LEVER MY17 JP161027 PEDAL ASSEMBLY BRAKE

3035 JP161010 SLEEVE JY161007 CLUTCH LEVER NON ADJUSTABLE

3036 JP161017 HOLDER LEVER LH JP161016 ASSEMBLY LEVER-HOLDER LH

3037 JP161203 CABLE THROTTLE 250 JP161202 CABLE THROTTLE 125

3038 JP171800 PUMP FUEL 3.5 BAR KT21/KT22 JY171861 PUMP FUEL

3039 JP181213 SUB ASSLY FAIRING LED 52JP0178 LED HEAD LAMP ASSLY DUKE MY17

3040 JP181214 ASSLY FRONT FAIRING BULB TYPE JP401003 BULB HEAD LAMP

3041 JP181220 IGNITION SWITCH COVER JP181239 COVER ASSEMBLY SWITCH IGNITION

3042 JP191030 SPACER SEAT RIDER LH 56JPR6F7 SPACER SEAT LH JP191030 ELE ORG META GLS

3043 JP191031 SPACER SEAT RIDER RH 56JPR7F7 SPACER SEAT RH JP191031 ELE ORG META GLS

3044 JP191040 SEAT ASSEMBLY RIDER 52JP2206 SEAT RIDER_JP191040 EB ELE ORANGE REXINE

3045 JP231607 MIRROR LH JF231608 MIRROR LH

3046 JP231608 MIRROR RH JF231609 MIRROR RH

3047 JP232616 SET KEY YJP89056 Blank Key

3048 JP232623 SET KEY YJP89056 Blank Key

3049 JP232801 PLATE REAR NUMBER STRUCTURE JP232811 STRUCTURE ASSLY PLATE NUMBER

3050 JP233024 DECAL TANK SPOILER RH ORNGE KT20 JP233026 DECAL TANK SPOILER RH WHITE KT21

3051 JP351410 ASSLY ECU KT22 JY351417 ENGINE CONTROL UNIT MY16

3052 JP401032 LAMP HEAD JP401039 LAMP HEAD

3053 JP401804 ASSLY BATTERY BAND JP401801 BAND BATTERY II

3054 JP403005 RELAY STARTER JP403000 STARTER RELAY

3055 JP511018 COVER HEAD CYLINDER 56JP6YH4 COVER HEAD CYL HSQ401 JP511018 REV BLK

3056 JP511116 PLATE JP511115 PAD

https://oemship.com/



3057 JP521000 BLOCK CYLINDER 52JP2277 CYL BLOCK COMPLETE (JP521000) - DUKE 400

3058 JP531201 BALANCER JP531200 BALANCER ASSEMBLY

3059 JP531206 BALANCER ASSEMBLY 52JP2538 BALNCER ASLYJP531206  DOME NUT WITH PACK

3060 JP541228 COVER CLUTCH 52JP1809 KT26 COVER ASSEMBLY CLUTCH JP541227

3061 JP541230 COVER MAGNETO 52JY2734 S/F COVER ASSLY MAGNETO KT26(JP541229)

3062 JP541231 COVER ASSEMBLY CLUTCH 52JP2540 COVER ASLY CLUTCH JP541231 WTH PKG-SPD

3063 JP541233 COVER ASSEMBLY MAGNETO 52JP2541 COVER ASLY MEGNETO

3064 JP541268 COVER MAGNETO 52JY3231 COVER MAGNETO ASSLY JP541267 KT26

3065 JP551002 ASSEMBLY SHAFT OUTPUT JP551008 SHAFT ASSEMBLY OUTPUT

3066 JP551003 SHAFT OUTPUT JP551008 SHAFT ASSEMBLY OUTPUT

3067 JP551218 GEAR ASSEMBLY STARTER COUNTER I JP551239 GEAR ASSEMBLY STARTER COUNTER I

3068 JP551220 GEAR STARTER COUNTER II JP621419 GEAR ASSEMBLY STARTER COUNTER II

3069 JP561205 SHAFT ASSEMBLY GEAR SHIFT JP561204 ASSEMBLY LEVER GEAR SHIFT

3070 JP561235 ROD ASSEMBLY TIE JP561406 ROD ASSEMBLY TIE

3071 JP561401 TIE ROD JP561403 ASSLY TIE ROD

3072 JP571006 CAP FILTER OIL 56JP1X24 KT26 CAP FILTER OIL (JP571006) MET GREY

3073 JP571013 CAP ASSEMBLY FILTER OIL 52JP1818 KT26 CAP ASSEMBLY FILTER OIL (JP571013)

3074 JP581002 AIR FILTER ASSLY CPL 52JP0293 ASLY AIR FILTER DUKE 390 EU USMY17

3075 JP581028 ASSLY AIR FILTER DUKE 52JP0292 ASSLY AIR FILTER DUKE 250 MY 17

3076 JP581038 FILTER ASSEMBLY AIR 52JP0669 ASSLY AIR FILTER DUKE 390 MY 20

3077 JP581059 FILTER ASSEMBLY AIR 52JP0669 ASSLY AIR FILTER DUKE 390 MY 20

3078 JP581061 FILTER ASSEMBLY AIR 52JP0668 ASSLY AIR FILTER DUKE 250 MY20

3079 JP581200 Magnet assly. JA581215 MAGNET HOLDER ASY

3080 JP591105 PROTECTOR ASSEMBLY MUFFLER OUTER JP591094 PROTECTOR ASSEMBLY MUFFLER

3081 JP601237 RADIATOR ASSEMBLY JP601235 FAN RADIATOR

3082 JP621415 GEAR ASSEMBLY STARTER COUNTER II JP621419 GEAR ASSEMBLY STARTER COUNTER II

3083 JR113223 STAND ASSEMBLY CENTER JR113215 STAND CENTER

3084 JR122039 CAP TUBE ARM SWING 56JRL533 CAP TUBE ARM SWING JR122039 MATT BLACK

3085 JR131896 UNIT ABS JR131898 UNIT ABS WET

3086 JR161012 PEDAL ASSEMBLY BRAKE JR161043 PEDAL ASSEMBLY BRAKE

3087 JR171818 PIPE FUEL PD611211 CAP INJECTOR-CONNECTOR QUICK

3088 JR231200 GUARD LEG LH JR231201 GUARD LEG RH

3089 JR233068 DECAL WHEEL M V RED LH JR233034 DECAL WHEEL M T GREY LH

3090 JR233069 DECAL WHEEL M V RED RH JR233035 DECAL WHEEL M T GREY RH

https://oemship.com/



3091 JR233332 DECAL TANK TOP B BLACK G MIDDLE 36JR0161 KIT TANK DCL BLACK GLOSSY

3092 JR402335 HARNESS WIRING JR402333 HARNESS WIRING

3093 JR403606 SENSOR ASSEMBLY SPEED FRONT JR403608 SENSOR SPEED WHEEL

3094 JR561400 ROD TIE 52JR0201 K17 P150 TIE ROD WITH NUT

3095 JR561401 ASSEMBLY LEVER GEAR CHANGE JR561402 LEVER ASSEMBLY CHANGE

3096 JR561409 ASSEMBLY LEVER GEAR CHANGE JR561412 LEVER ASSEMBLY CHANGE

3097 JU111100 FRAME ASSLY KT01 AND KT02 52JU0184 FRAME ASSLY (BLACK) WI BRG RACE

3098 JU121006 TUBE INNER ASSY LH JG121038 AXLE CLAMP & FORK PIPE ASSY LH

3099 JU131002 TYRE FRONT JG131004 TYRE TUBELESS

3100 JU131202 TYRE REAR JG131203 TYRE TUBELESS

3101 JU131605 HUB REAR 56JUB633 HUB WHEEL RR BLK MAT PCOATED JU131605

3102 JU131864 UNIT ABS JU990400 UNIT ABS WET

3103 JU131886 UNIT ABS JU131896 UNIT ABS WET

3104 JU151062 GRIP RH JU151061 GRIP ASSEMBLY RH

3105 JU161010 PEDAL ASSEMBLY BRAKE JU161026 PEDAL ASSEMBLY BRAKE

3106 JU161018 PEDAL BRAKE JU161027

3107 JU161025 LEVER BRAKE JU161024 LEVER ASSEMBLY BRAKE

3108 JU171001 GASKET F. FUEL PUMP JG171018 GASKET-FUELPUMP MOUNTING

3109 JU171814 PUMP FUEL JG171800 FUEL PUMP MODULE

3110 JU181405 COVER MUD REAR JY181405 COVER MUD REAR

3111 JU181421 REAR FENDER REAR DOMESTIC JG181428 REAR FENDER REAR INDIA

3112 JU181750 TUBE JU181734 BRACKET ASSEMBLY BELLY PAN REAR

3113 JU181753 REINFORCEMENT JU181732 BRACKET ASSY BELLY PAN FRONT LWR

3114 JU231414 GRAB HANDLE 56JUV2X3 GRAB HANDLE JU231414 BLK GLOSS PWDR CT

3115 JU232802 FRONT NUMBER PLATE BRACKET RH JU232805 BRACKET FRONT NUMBER PLATE MTG

3116 JU232803 FRONT NUMBER PLATE BRACKET LH JU232805 BRACKET FRONT NUMBER PLATE MTG

3117 JU232804 FRONT NUMBER PLATE BRACKET JU232805 BRACKET FRONT NUMBER PLATE MTG

3118 JU233021 DECL SEAT COWL LH WH JG233088 DECAL SEAT COWL_LH_WHITE_MY13

3119 JU233022 DECL SEAT COWL RH_WH JG233089 DECAL SEAT COWL_RH_WHITE_MY13

3120 JU351400 EMS-ECU ASSLY JG351402 ENGINE CONTROL UNIT

3121 JU402400 SENSOR SPEED FRONT WHEEL DT402404 SENSOR SPEED WHEEL (ABS)

3122 JU511013 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD JU511055 GASKET HEAD CYLINDER

3123 JU511027 CYLINDER HEAD WITH CAM HOLDER JU511049 HEAD CYLINDER-HOLDER CAMSHAFT

3124 JU511045 CYLINDER HEAD WITH CAMHOLDER JU511049 HEAD CYLINDER-HOLDER CAMSHAFT

https://oemship.com/



3125 JU511208 CAM SHAFT INTAKE ASSY JU511219 ASSLY CAMSHAFT INTAKE

3126 JU511210 CAM SHAFT EXHAUST ASSY JU511221 ASSLY CAMSHAFT EXHAUST

3127 JU511217 ASSLY CAMSHAFT INTAKE JU511219 ASSLY CAMSHAFT INTAKE

3128 JU511218 ASSLY CAMSHAFT EXHAUST JU511221 ASSLY CAMSHAFT EXHAUST

3129 JU511224 VALVE EXHAUST JU511206 VALVE EXHAUST_G2

3130 JU511225 VALVE EXHAUST JP511230 VALVE EXHAUST

3131 JU521005 CYL. BLOCK COMP (3.5MM THK) 56JU5D4X CYL. BLOCK JU521005 - SATIN BLACK

3132 JU521206 RING PISTON TOP 36JU0001 KIT  RING SET KTM 200

3133 JU521207 RING PISTON SECOND 36JU0001 KIT  RING SET KTM 200

3134 JU521208 RING PISTON OIL 36JU0001 KIT  RING SET KTM 200

3135 JU531027 CRANKSHAFT ASSY COMP 36JU0036 KIT CRANK SHAFT ASSLY

3136 JU531205 52JL1890 BALANCER ASSEMBLY-JL531205 WITH DOME NUT

3137 JU531212 BALANCER INTEGRAL JL531204 BALANCER INTEGRAL

3138 JU531215 ASSLY BALANCER INTEGRAL 52JL1890 BALANCER ASSEMBLY-JL531205 WITH DOME NUT

3139 JU541001 CRANKCASE RH ASSEMBLY 36JU0117 KIT KIT CRANK CASE ASSY RH 200 CC

3140 JU541217 COVER MAGNETO JY541219 MAGNETO COVER ASSY CPL

3141 JU541219 COVER ASSLY MAGNETO JU541218 COVER MAGNETO-PLUG

3142 JU541233 COVER ASSEMBLY MAGNETO 52JU1671 COVER ASLY MAGNETO JU541233 WTH PKG-SPD

3143 JU551404 CLUTCH ASSY COMP_G2 JU551413 CLUTCH ASSLY COMPLETE

3144 JU551405 HOUSING CL.ASSY COMP_G2 JU551412 HOUSING CLUTCH ASSLY COMP

3145 JU561001 SPRING GEAR SWITCH INDICATOR EC561023 SPRING GEAR SWITCH

3146 JU561412 LEVER ASSEMBLY CHANGE JU561419 LEVER ASSEMBLY CHANGE

3147 JU561422 ROD ASSEMBLY TIE JU561201 ROD ASSEMBLY TIE

3148 JU561427 ROD ASSEMBLY TIE JU561424 ROD ASSEMBLY TIE

3149 JU581016 ASSLY AIR FILTER JU581024 FILTER ASSLY AIR

3150 JU591019 EXHAUST PIPE A ASSY_G2 JU591091 ASSLY PIPE A

3151 JU591031 SILENCER  SUB ASSY JU591070 SILENCER SUB ASSLY

3152 JV511008 CAMSHAFT JV511007 CAMSHAFT COMPLETE

3153 JV521006 BOLT M6 CHAIN TENSIONER DD101062 BOLT

3154 JV531003 CRANK SHAFT ASSY. JK531000  CRANK SHAFT

3155 JV541207 CAP TDC FINDER JA541233 CAP TDC FINDER

3156 JV541215 BOLT M6X40 SILVER KAED0640 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL

3157 JV541216 BOLT M6X85 SILVER 39174004 BOLT SH.    6 X 85

3158 JV541217 BOLT M6X20 SILVER 39167304 BOLT FLANGE M6 M6 X 20L

https://oemship.com/



3159 JV541218 BOLT M6X25 SILVER KAED0625 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-25

3160 JW122008 SWING ARM WITH BUSH JW122003 ARM SWING

3161 JW131205 WHEEL 2.15 X 17 BL JZ131206 WHEEL BLACK (2.15X17-130 DR 5 SP)

3162 JW131210 WHEEL 2.15X17 DRUM BLACK JZ131206 WHEEL BLACK (2.15X17-130 DR 5 SP)

3163 JW131802 BKT CALIPER JW131801 CALIPER ASSY BRAKE F

3164 JW151025 OUTER PIPE LH WITH GUIDE BUSH JW151005 TUBE OUTER LH

3165 JW151026 OUTER PIPE RH WITH GUIDE BUSH JW151007 TUBE OUTER RH

3166 JW151027 Outer Pipe LH with Guide Bush   Disc JW151021 TUBE OUTER LH DISC

3167 JW151028 Outer Pipe RH with Guide Bush   Disc JW151022 TUBE OUTER RH DISC

3168 JW511001 JW511005 CYL.HEAD VALVEGUIDE

3169 JW561205 LEVER COMP GEAR SHIFT 52JZ0264 LEVER COMP GEAR SHIFT-SPR

3170 JX181261 BRACKET RH 64103035000 Cable Guidance right

3171 JY111001 FRAME ASSY 52JY0635 FRAME ASSLY KT04 KT05

3172 JY113024 ASSLY CHANGE LEVER KT04 JU161007 ASSLY CHANGE LEVER

3173 JY113035 HOLDER STEP RIDER LH 56JY3X33 STEP HOLDER LH (JY113035) BLACK MATT

3174 JY113037 HOLDER STEP RIDER RH 56JY3Y33 STEP HOLDER RH (JY113037) BLACK MATT

3175 JY113039 HOLDER STEP PILLION LH 56JY4J33 STEP HOLDER PILLON LH JY113039 BLACK MAT

3176 JY113041 HOLDER STEP PILLION RH 56JY4K33 STEP HOLDER PILLON RH JY113041 BLACK MAT

3177 JY121031 FORK PIPE ASSY LH JG121038 AXLE CLAMP & FORK PIPE ASSY LH

3178 JY121032 FORK PIPE ASSY RH JU121007 TUBE INNER ASSY RH

3179 JY121038 FORK PIPE ASSY LH JG121038 AXLE CLAMP & FORK PIPE ASSY LH

3180 JY121039 FORK PIPE ASSY RH JU121007 TUBE INNER ASSY RH

3181 JY121082 TUBE ASSLY OUTER JU121037 ASSLY OUTER TUBE

3182 JY122008 ASSLY SWING ARM COMP JG122042 SWING ARM_MY14_DELINK

3183 JY122009 ASSLY SWING ARM COMP JG122042 SWING ARM_MY14_DELINK

3184 JY131811 ASSLY REAR MASTER CYLINDER JG131808 ASSY MASTER CYLINDER

3185 JY131819 HOSE FRONT BRAKE 36JY0239 KIT BRAKE HOSE FRONT 200

3186 JY131823 PAD SET -SINTERED JY131922 CALIPER ASSEMBLY FRONT

3187 JY131835 UNIT ABS DRY_9.1 MB_CAN JY131834 UNIT ABS WET_9.1 MB_CAN

3188 JY131862 UNIT ABS JY990400 UNIT ABS WET

3189 JY151016 GRIP HAND RH KT06 JY151017 GRIP ASSEMBLY RH KT06

3190 JY151019 TUBE HANDLE BAR LH 36JY0168 RC200 LH HANDLE BAR

3191 JY151020 TUBE HANDLE BAR RH 36JY0169 RC 200 RH HANDLE BAR

3192 JY151021 TUBE HANDLE BAR LH 36JY0170 RC 390 LH HANDLE BAR

https://oemship.com/



3193 JY151022 TUBE HANDLE BAR RH 36JY0171 RC 390 RH HANDLE BAR

3194 JY161001 ASSLY BRAKE PEDAL KT04 JU161006 ASSLY BRAKE LEVER

3195 JY161003 LEVER CLUTCH ADJUSTABLE JY161008 ASSLY CLUTCH LEVER ADJUSTABLE

3196 JY161205 CABLE CLUTCH KT06 52JY0822 CLUTCH CABLE RC250

3197 JY171607 CAP TANK MY16 EVAP 52JP0050 LOCK SET 3 IN 1 WITH CAP EVAP MY17

3198 JY171608 CAP FUEL TANK EVAP E10 MY16 36JG0092 KIT CAP FUEL TANK EVAP E10 MY16

3199 JY171834 PUMP FUEL KT06 JP171818 PUMP FUEL

3200 JY181225 HUGGER ENVELOPE JY181300 HUGGER ENVELOPE

3201 JY181386 STRUCTURE FAIRING MIDDLE 56JYL261 STR FAIRING MIDDLE JY181386 SPECKLE BLK

3202 JY181406 MUDFLAP FRONT FENDER JY181410 MUDFLAP FRONT FENDER

3203 JY231000 TOOL KIT RC JG231020 TOOLKIT

3204 JY231204 ASSLY SAREE GUARD JY231200 SAREE GAURD

3205 JY231407 GRAB HANDLE LH 56JY5U31 GRAB HANDLE LH JY231407 BLACK GLOSS

3206 JY231408 GRAB HANDLE RH 56JY5V31 GRAB HANDLE RH JY231408 BLACK GLOSS

3207 JY232801 REAR NUMBER PLATE STRUCTURE JY232814 STRUCTURE ASSLY PLATE NUMBER

3208 JY233131 DECAL TANK LOGO JY233095 DECAL TANK LOGO KT04/10 MY17

3209 JY233478 DECAL KTM BLACK JY233449 DECAL TANK BLACK

3210 JY351020 STATOR ASSLY JF351011 STATOR ASSLY COMPLETE

3211 JY351205 SPARK PLUG JY351206 PLUG SPARK

3212 JY351436 ASSLY EMS ECU KT05 EVAP MY16 JG351402 ENGINE CONTROL UNIT

3213 JY401013 LAMP NUMBER PLATE JG401006 NUMBER PLATE ILL-LAMP

3214 JY403601 ASSLY WHEEL SPEED SENSOR FR DT402404 SENSOR SPEED WHEEL (ABS)

3215 JY511066 CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSLY JY511048 CYLINDER HEAD COVER

3216 JY511067 CYLINDER HEAD JY511137 HEAD CYLINDER WITH CAMHOLDER

3217 JY511069 RUBBER GASKET 36JY0069 KIT VALVE CVR GSKT- DUKE 390

3218 JY511103 CYLINDER HEAD WITH CAM HOLDER 36JP0044 CYL HEAD & GASKET 250DUKE (JP22)

3219 JY511108 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD JY511149 GASKET HEAD CYLINDER

3220 JY511222 VALVE EXHAUST DT511270 VALVE EXHAUST

3221 JY511235 CAMSHAFT INTAKE ASSLY JP511213 CAMSHAFT ASSLY INTAKE

3222 JY511249 EXHAUST VALVE JP511228 VALVE EXHAUST

3223 JY511258 CAMSHAFT EXHAUST ASSLY JP511214 CAMSHAFT ASSLY EXHAUST

3224 JY511262 CAMSHAFT EXHAUST ASSLY JP511214 CAMSHAFT ASSLY EXHAUST

3225 JY511265 CAMSHAFT INTAKE ASSLY JP511213 CAMSHAFT ASSLY INTAKE

3226 JY511267 CAMSHAFT EXHAUST ASSLY JP511214 CAMSHAFT ASSLY EXHAUST

https://oemship.com/



3227 JY511269 ASSLY CAMSHAFT EXHAUST JP511214 CAMSHAFT ASSLY EXHAUST

3228 JY511272 CAMSHAFT INTAKE ASSLY JP511213 CAMSHAFT ASSLY INTAKE

3229 JY511274 CAMSHAFT INTAKE ASSY JP511208 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY INTAKE

3230 JY511276 CAMSHAFT EXHAUST ASSY JP511209 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY EXHAUST

3231 JY521003 CYLINDER BLOCK JY521021 BLOCK CYLINDER

3232 JY521021 BLOCK CYLINDER 56JY5D6A CYL. BLOCK (JY521021) ANTHRASITE BLACK

3233 JY531021 CRANKSHAFT ASSLY COMP JP531025 ASSEMBLY CRANKSHAFT

3234 JY531030 CRANKSHAFT ASSY COMPLETE JY531060 CRANKSHAFT ASSLY COMPLETE

3235 JY531036 CONROD ASSLY WITH BUSH JY531063 ASSLY CONROD

3236 JY531039 CRANKSHAFT ASSLY CPL JP531025 ASSEMBLY CRANKSHAFT

3237 JY531212 BODY BALANCER JY531221 BALANCER SHAFT

3238 JY531220 ASSLY BALANCER 52JP2538 BALNCER ASLYJP531206  DOME NUT WITH PACK

3239 JY541035 CRANKCASE ASSLY LH 36JY0197 KIT CR' CASE ASY LH 390 CC MY17

3240 JY541061 CRANKCASE ASSLY LH 36JY0197 KIT CR' CASE ASY LH 390 CC MY17

3241 JY541063 CRANKCASE RH ASSLY 36JY0198 KIT CR' CASE ASSY RH 390 CC MY17

3242 JY541224 GASKET MAGNETO COVER JY541276 GASKET MAGNETO COVER

3243 JY541228 MAGNETO COVER ASSLY JY541286 COVER ASSLY MAGNETO

3244 JY541236 CLUTCH COVER ASSY COMP 52JY3353 COVER ASLY CLUTCH JY541236 WTH PKG-SPD

3245 JY541240 MAGNETO COVER ASSY CPL 52JY3352 COVER ASLY MAGNETO JY541240 WTH PKG-SPD

3246 JY541254 CLUTCH COVER ASSLY 52JY3351 COVER ASLY CLUTCH JY541254 WTH PKG-SPD

3247 JY541258 COVER ASSEMBLY MAGNETO 52JY3354 COVER ASLY MAGNETO JY541258 WTH PKG-SPD

3248 JY541268 ASSLY CLUTCH COVER JY541267 CLUTCH COVER WITH PLUG

3249 JY541274 ASSLY MAGNETO COVER JY541284 COVER ASSLY MAGNETO

3250 JY541284 COVER ASSLY MAGNETO 52JY3355 COVER ASLY MAGNETO JY541284 WTH PKG-SPD

3251 JY541286 COVER ASSLY MAGNETO 52JY3357 COVER ASLY MAGNETO JY541286 WTH PKG-SPD

3252 JY541294 COVER ASSEMBLY MAGNETO 52JY3358 COVER ASLY MAGNETO JY541294 WTH PKG-SPD

3253 JY551024 SHAFT O/P TRANSM ASSLY JY551008 SHAFT OUTPUT ASSLY WITH PLUG

3254 JY551033 COLLAR SPROCKET 36JY0102 KIT OUT PUT SHAFT

3255 JY551418 DISC FRICTION- A 36JY0103 KIT FRIC PLATE KTM 390 A/S

3256 JY551420 DISC FRICTION - C 36JY0103 KIT FRIC PLATE KTM 390 A/S

3257 JY551429 CLUTCH ASSY JF551500 ASSLY CLUTCH

3258 JY551430 CLUTCH OUTER COMP. JF551412 CLUTCH OUTER COMP.

3259 JY561204 LEVER COMP CHANGE SHAFT JY561205 LEVER GEAR SHIFT ASSLY CPL

3260 JY581011 ASSLY AIR FILTER CPL JY581079 ASSLY AIR FILTER COMPLETE

https://oemship.com/



3261 JY581025 ASSEMBLY AIR FILTER JY581069 AIR FILTER ASSLY INJECTION MOULDING

3262 JY581049 ASSLY AIR FILTER CPL JY581069 AIR FILTER ASSLY INJECTION MOULDING

3263 JY581201 CAP INJECTOR TA611201 CAP INJECTOR-CONNECTOR QUICK

3264 JY591009 MUFFLER SUB ASSLY 52JY0798 MUFFLER WITH HEAT SHIELD ASSEMBLY MY 17

3265 JY591037 SILENCER SUB ASSLY JY591114 SILENCER SUB ASSLY

3266 JY591150 MUFFLER ASSLY JU591070 SILENCER SUB ASSLY

3267 JY591321 SILENCER SUB ASSLY JY591336 SILENCER SUB ASSEMBLY

3268 JY591419 ASSEMBLY MUFFLER PRIMARY 52JP0670 ASSEMBLY PREMUFFLER WITH CHILD PARTS

3269 JY601235 RADIATOR FAN ASSLY JP601240 FAN RADIATOR

3270 JY601279 RADIATOR JG601249 RADIATOR

3271 JZ111254 FRAME ASSLY-D106 C JZ111296 FRAME ASSLY BF

3272 JZ113014 HOLDER  ASSY LH STEP JZ113015 HOLDER LH STEP

3273 JZ113050 STEP  PILLION LH JZ113049 ASSLY  PILLION STEP LH

3274 JZ113054 STEP PILLION RH JZ113053 ASSLY PILLION STEP RH

3275 JZ113400 BKT COMP LH ENG FRON PA113426 ASSEMBLY BRACKET ENGINE FRONT LH

3276 JZ113403 BKT COMP RH ENG FRON PA113429 ASSEMBLY BRACKET ENGINE FRONT RH

3277 JZ113407 BKT COMP ENG MTG TOP RH JZ113405 BKT COMP ENG MTG TOP LH

3278 JZ113447 HANGER ENGINE TOP LH PA113421 HANGER ENGINE TOP LH

3279 JZ113448 HANGER ENGINE TOP RH PA113422 HANGER ENGINE TOP RH

3280 JZ113801 HOOK CLUTCH CABLE PA113800 HOOK CLUTCH CABLE

3281 JZ122003 SHOCK ABSORBER MONO JZ122050 SHOCKABSORBER MONO

3282 JZ122040 SWING ARM COMP JZ122041 ASSLY SWING ARM

3283 JZ131888 BRAKE SHOE ASSLY 36JZ0140 SHOE BRAKE

3284 JZ181500 FENDER HUGGER ASSEMBLY 52JZ3170 HUGGER ASSEMBLY WITH COVER CHAIN REAR

3285 JZ191009 SEAT ASSEMBLY JZ191006 SEAT ASSEMBLY

3286 JZ191018 SEAT ASSEMBLY JZ191000 SEAT ASSLY COMP

3287 JZ191033 DAMPER SEAT II JZ191010 DAMPER FOR SEAT

3288 JZ231414 GRAB HANDLE 52JZ0628 GRAB HANDLE

3289 JZ233101 KIT TANK DECAL BL GOLD DI JZ233070 DECAL TANK KIT BLACK2 GOL

3290 JZ351602 STARTER MOTOR LTVS SILVER JA351600 MOTOR STARTER

3291 JZ401041 TAIL LAMP WITH BULB JZ401045 TAIL LAMP W/O BULB

3292 JZ511054 HEAD CYLINDER 52JZ3148 CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY PULSAR K(U101B)

3293 JZ531202 BALANCER ASSEMBLY PF531202 BALANCER ASSEMBLY

3294 JZ541204 BRACKET CLUTCH CABLE JW541000 BRACKET CLUTCH CABLE

https://oemship.com/



3295 JZ541214 CAP FILTER 56JE1X3V CAP OIL FILTER (JE541234) “SLATE GREY”

3296 JZ541218 MAGNETO COVER KS DISCO-H JZ541209 COVER COMP MAG ASSY

3297 JZ561200 LEVER ASSY GEAR CHANGE COMP JZ561201 LEVER CHANGE ARM

3298 JZ561401 LEVER COMPLETE CHANGE JZ561415 ASSLY GEAR SHIFT LEVER D125

3299 JZ591071 SILENCER ASSLY DISCO-11 JE591075 ASSEMBLY SILENCER D106A

3300 JZ74043B COWLING ASSLY BLUE DEC JZ181238 COWLING ASSEMBLY

3301 JZ74043C COWLING ASSLY D125T RED JZ181238 COWLING ASSEMBLY

3302 KAAA0812 BOLT-KAA ST-A DIA-08 L-12 39267104 BOLT FLANGED  M8

3303 KAAD0835 BOLT-KAA ST-D DIA-08 L-35 KACF0830 BOLT SOKET-M8X1.25XL30XCL8.8XBRT

3304 KACA0640 BOLT SOCKET M6X1 LBC00019 SCREW CSK SOCKET M6X1

3305 KACB0514 BOLT-SOCKET-KAC ST-B DIA-05 L-14 KACH0514 BOLT SOCKET

3306 KACB0825 BOLT-SOCKET-KAC ST-B DIA-08 L-25 59040048 BOLT FLANGE M8X1.25

3307 KACB0835 BOLT SOCKET KACH0835 BOLT SOCKET

3308 KACB1040 BOLT-SOCKET-KAC ST-B DIA-10 KACC1040 Bolt-Socket-KAC ST-C Dia-10 L-40

3309 KACC0530 BOLT SOCKET M5X0.8 KACF0530 BOLT SOCKET-M5X0.8XL30XCL8.8XBRT

3310 KACD0816 BOLT MASTER KAC 24171117 BOLT HEXAGON (FLANGE)

3311 KACH1030 BOLT SOCKET M10X1.5 KACC1030 BOLT SOCKET M10X1.5

3312 KACJ0650 BOLT SOCKET-M6X1XL50XCL8.8 39242704 BOLT HEX SOCKET M6

3313 KADA0640 BOLT FLANGED 39106204 BOLT FLANGED SMALL M6 X 1

3314 KADA0860 BOLT FLANGED KADD0860 BOLT-FLANGE  L-60

3315 KADB0516 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-B DIA-05 L-16 KADC0516 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-C DIA-05 L-16

3316 KADB0612 BOLT FLANGED KADC0612 BOLT FLANGED

3317 KADB0616 BOLT FLANGED KADC0616 BOLT FLANGED

3318 KADC0650 BOLT FLANGED M6X1 KADF0650 BOLT FLANGED M6X1

3319 KADC06A5 BOLT FLANGED M6X1 KADF06A5 BOLT FLANGED M6X1

3320 KADD1045 BOLT FLANGED 39185004 BOLT HEX + FLANGE M10 X 50L

3321 KADD1050 BOLT FLANGED 39185004 BOLT HEX + FLANGE M10 X 50L

3322 KADE0614 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-E DIA-06 L-14 KADT0614 BOLT FLANGED-M6X1XL14XCL8.8XBLAK

3323 KADE0616 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-E DIA-06 L-16 LAD00186 BOLT FLANGE-M6X1XL 16XCL 8.8XBLK

3324 KADE0620 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-E DIA-06 L-20 KADF0620 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-F

3325 KADF0612 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-F DIA-06 L-12 KADT0612 BOLT FLANGED-M6X1XL12XCL8.8XBLAK

3326 KADF0614 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-F DIA-06 L-14 KADT0614 BOLT FLANGED-M6X1XL14XCL8.8XBLAK

3327 KADG1255 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-G DIA-12 L-55 24170507 BOLT FOR SHOCK ABSORBER

3328 KADM0612 BOLT FLANGED KADD0612 BOLT FLANGED

https://oemship.com/



3329 KADM0614 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X14 SW8 KADD0614 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-D DIA-06 L-14

3330 KADM0618 BOLT FLANGED KADD0618 BOLT FLANGED

3331 KADM0625 BOLT FLANGE KADD0625 BOLT-FLANGE-DIA-06 L-25

3332 KADM0820 BOLT FLANGED SMALL KADD0820 BOLT FLANGED

3333 KADT0610 BOLT FLANGED LAD00202 BOLT FLANGE-M6X1XL10XCL8.8XBLACK

3334 KADT0616 BOLT FLANGED-M6X1XL16XCL8.8XBLAK LAD00188 BOLT FLANGE-M10X1.25XL196XBRIGHT

3335 KADT0820 BOLT FLANG-M8X1.25XL20XCL8.8XBLK KADF0820 BOLT FLANGED

3336 KADW0820 BOLT FLANG-M8X1.25XL20XCL8.8XBRT KADD0820 BOLT FLANGED

3337 KAEA0608 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-A DIA-06 L-08 KAED0608 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL

3338 KAEA0616 Bolt-Flange-KAE ST-A Dia-06 L-16 KAED0616 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-16

3339 KAEA0618 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL 39195804 BOLT FLANGED SMALL M6 X 1

3340 KAEA0625 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL KAED0625 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-25

3341 KAED0635 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-35 LAE00004 BOLT FLANGED M5 X 0.8P X 14L

3342 KAEG0620 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL KAEQ0620 BOLT FL. SMALL-M6X1XL20XDACRO

3343 KAEM0608 BOLT FLANGED KAEM0610 BOLT CLAMP

3344 KAEM0612 FLANGE BOLT KAED0612 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-12

3345 KAEM0616 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X16 SW10 KAED0616 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-16

3346 KAEQ0616 BOLT FLANGE SMALL-M6X1XL16XDACRO LAE00055 BOLT FLANGE-M6X1XL16XCL8.8XBLACK

3347 KAEW0625 BOLT FLANGE SMAL-M6X1XL25XBRIGHT KAED0625 BOLT-FLANGE-KAE ST-D DIA-06 L-25

3348 KAEW0635 BOLT FLANGE SMAL-M6X1XL35XBRIGHT LAE00004 BOLT FLANGED M5 X 0.8P X 14L

3349 KAEW0835 BOLT FLANG SMALL-M8X1.25XL35XBRT KAED0835 BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL

3350 KBRC3513 SCREW TAPPING PAN CROS-ST3.5XL13 KBRB3513 SCREW TAPPING PAN CROSS

3351 KBRC4210 SCREW TAPPING PAN CROSS ST4.2 KBRA4210 SCREW-TAPPING-PAN-CROSS

3352 KBUB0408 SCREW TRUSS KBUF0408 SCREW TRUSS-M4X0.7XL 8XBLACK

3353 KBUB0410 SCREW TRUS KBUC0410 SCREW TRUSS M4 X 0.7P

3354 KBUB0520 SCREW TRUSS KBUC0520 SCREW TRUSS-M5X0.8XL20XOLIVE

3355 KBUB0620 SCREW TRUSS KBUC0625 SCREW TRUSS-M6X1XL 25XOLIVE

3356 KCBB1006 NUT-HEX-THIN-M10X1.25XTHK 6XBLK KCBK1006 NUT HEX THIN-M10X1.25XHT. 6XBLK

3357 KCEB0504 NUT DOMED CAP SINGLE PIECE KCEE0504 NUT DOME CAP SINGLE PIECE

3358 KCGJ1010 HEX NUT FLANGE KCGD1010 NUT HEX FLANGED

3359 KCHB0809 NUT NYLOC KCHA0809 NUT NYLOC

3360 KCJA0606 NUT U DE151041 CLIP - LOCKING :- KBX

3361 KCJA0808 NUT U DH161245 NUT U  M8 X 1.25

3362 KDBB0512 WASHER PLAIN KDBF0512

https://oemship.com/



3363 KDBC0818 WASHER PLAIN KDBB0818 WASHER PLAIN

3364 KDBE0613 WASHER PLAIN KDBA0613 WASHER PLAIN

3365 KDBE0818 WASHR PLAIN KDBA0818 WASHER PLAIN

3366 KDCB0612 WASHER SPRING 39073212 WASHER - SPRING

3367 KDCF0612 SPRING WASHER KDCA0612 WASHER SPRING

3368 KDDB0408 WASHER SPRING THIN 39090012 WASHER SPRING

3369 KEAC2212 CIRCLIP EXTERNAL KEAA2212 CIRCLIP EXTERNAL

3370 KEBA4717 CIRCLIP INTERNAL KEBB4717 CIRCLIP 47X17

3371 KEBB3212 CIRCLIP INTERNAL KEBA3212 CIRCLIP INTERNAL

3372 KEBC3012 CIRCLIP INTERNAL KEBA3012 CIRCLIP INTERNAL-OD 32.1XTHK 1.2

3373 KEBC3212 CIRCLIP INTERNAL KEBA3212 CIRCLIP INTERNAL

3374 KECE6008 CIRCLIP TYPE E-ID6XOD12 KECA6008 CIRCLIP  TYPE - E

3375 KHAD2015 PIN-COTTER KHAA2015 PIN SNAP

3376 KJAB3535 O RING KJAC3535 O RING

3377 KPBG6001 BEARING BALL C3 CLEARANCES 39198820 BEARING - BALL- 12 X 28 X 8

3378 LAA00010 BOLT M4X0.7XL 13XS10CXBLACK JL181025 BOLT  SOCKET HEAD M4XL10XTAPER

3379 LAA00050 BOLT -M8X1.25XL 16XCL 8.8XBRIGHT LAA00068 BOLT M8X1.25

3380 LAC00024 BOLT M6X1X20L-PRECOATED DH101389 PRECOATED SCREW M6X2

3381 LAC00053 BOLT SOCKET-M8X1 LAC00005 BOLT SOCKET M8 X 1.25 X 27

3382 LAC00057 BOLT SOCKET-M6X1XL 16XCL 8.8XBLK LAC00082 BOLT SOCKET-M6X1XL20XHD HT.4XBLK

3383 LAC00061 BOLT SOCKET-M10X1.5XL 135XBRGT JG113406 BOLT ENGINE HANGER

3384 LAC00106 BOLT SOKET-M10X1.25XL143.75XSTEP LAC00032 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M10

3385 LAC00155 BOLT SOCKET-M10X1.5XL 30XPRECOAT KACH1030 BOLT SOCKET M10X1.5

3386 LAD00011 BOLT FLANGED M6X1X20 LAE00056 BOLT FLANGE-M6X1XL20XCL8.8XBLACK

3387 LAD00015 BOLT FLANGED M6X1X14 KADT0614 BOLT FLANGED-M6X1XL14XCL8.8XBLAK

3388 LAD00017 BOLT FLANGED M5X0.8X16 KADS0516 BOLT FLANGE-M5X0.8XL16XCL4.8XBLK

3389 LAD00018 BOLT FLANGED M5X0.8X10 KADA0510 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-A DIA-05

3390 LAD00026 BOLT HEX WITH FLANGE JA581406 BOLT FLANGE M6X1X25L

3391 LAD00033 BOLT FLANGE M6X1 LAD00035 BOLT FLANGE M6X1-40L PRE COATE

3392 LAD00040 BOLT FOR DH161421 KADF0608 BOLT-FLANGE-KAD ST-F DIA-06 L-08

3393 LAD00044 BOLT FL M10 X 1.25PX25L LAD00133 BOLT FLANGE-M10X1.25XL25XSTEPPED

3394 LAD00055 BOLT FLANGE-M10X1.25XL50XP 52JY0185 BOLT FLANGE PRECOATED M10X1.25

3395 LAD00088 AH SCREW M5X20 LAC00040 SCREW NUMBER PLT MTG

3396 LAD00153 BOLT FL-M10X1.25XL158XCL12.9XBRT LAC00213 BOLT SOCKET STEP M10X1.25

https://oemship.com/



3397 LAD00193 BOLT FLANGED-M16X1.5XL30XPRECOAT JY151011 BOLT STEERING TOP

3398 LAD00309 BOLT FLANGED M6X1 LAD00318 BOLT FLANGED M6X1

3399 LAD00376 BOLT FLANGED-M8X1 AN101182 BOLT SOCKET HEAD

3400 LAE00007 BOLT FLANG SMAL-M6X1XL8XA LAD00053 BOLT FLANGE M6X1-L10

3401 LAE00019 BOLT FLANGED M5X0.8PX8L KADD0508 BOLT FLANGED

3402 LAE00020 BOLT FLANGED M6X14 PRE LAE00049 BOLT FLANGE-M6X1XL14XBRTXPRECOAT

3403 LBR00012 SCREW TAPPING-DIA. 4X1.79XL12XBL KBRD4213 SCREW TAPPING PAN CROS-ST4

3404 LBU00019 SCREW TRUSS-M5X0.8XL 14 LBU00026 SCREW TRUSS-M5X0.8XL 16XSTE

3405 LBU00037 SCREW -M5X0.8XL 12XPRECOATED PD591101 TRUSS SCREW

3406 LCA00001 NUT HEX THIN M20X1X12 39080115 NUT HEXAGON  M20 X 1

3407 LCA00008 NUT KCGA0505 NUT HEX FLANGED

3408 LCA00010 NUT HEX THIK-M10X1.5XHT.8XBRIGHT 39031215 NUT - HEXAGON :- M10 X 1.5 SIL

3409 LCG00001 NUT HEX. FLANGED-M8X1.25XCL LCG00016 NUT HEX. FLANGE-M8X1.25

3410 LDA00012 PLAIN WASHER FOR INDICATOR KDAA1018 WASHER_PLAIN_SMALL

3411 LDB00002 WASHER DIA.32X20.2X3 39256711 WASHER  PLAIN

3412 LDB00014 WASHER -PLAIN 39121111 WASHER  PLAIN

3413 LDB00019 WASHER PLAIN 39019811 WASHER PLAIN

3414 LDB00021 WASHER 8,2X16X1,5" 39023011 WASHER PLAIN

3415 LDB00031 WASHER REAR NO PLATE 39121111 WASHER  PLAIN

3416 LDC00001 WASHER LEG GUARD 39182912 WASHER  SPRING

3417 LDF00002 TOOTHED WASHER KDFB1018 WASHER TOOTHED INTERNAL

3418 LHA00002 PIN -SPLIT KHAC2518 PIN COTTER-DIA. 2.5XL 18

3419 PA111002 FRAME ASSY DIS M JZ111001 FRAME ASSY COMPLETE

3420 PA113076 STEP ASSLY RIDER RH PA113077 STEP RIDER RH

3421 PA113213 ASSLY STAND MAIN PA113212 STAND CENTER

3422 PA121002 OUTER TUBE LH PA121005 TUBE OUTER LH W/H BUSH

3423 PA121004 OUTER TUBE RH PA121006 TUBE OUTER RH W/H BUSH

3424 PA122010 ASSLY SWING ARM COMP PA122011 Swing Arm Assly

3425 PA131001 WHEEL FR.DRUM-1.4X17 PA131010 WHEEL FRONT DRUM

3426 PA131019 WHEEL FRONT WHEEL 1.4X17 DRUM 56JZ2Y7D SILVER WHEEL FRONT 1.4X17 DRUM

3427 PA131204 WHEEL 1.6X17-110 DR BLACK 56PA617B WHEEL 1.6X17-110 DR REAR(PA131204)BLACK

3428 PA131218 COLLAR PA131217 ASSEMBLY COLLAR

3429 PA131603 COLLAR PA131602 COLLAR ASSY

3430 PA131604 DUST COVER PA131602 COLLAR ASSY

https://oemship.com/



3431 PA131806 LEVER CAM BRAKE PA131809 LEVER CAM BRAKE

3432 PA132224 PA131223 AXLE REAR

3433 PA151007 HOLDER FORK UPPER JZ151023 HOLDER FORK UPPER

3434 PA161203 CABLE ACCELERATOR PA161200 CABLE ACCELERATOR

3435 PA161204 CABLE CLUTCH DS191001 CABLE CLUTCH DISCOVER

3436 PA161215 CABLE THROTTLE D105C JZ161207 CABLE ACCELERATOR

3437 PA181003 WINDSHIELD PA181287 WIND SHIELD ASSLY

3438 PA181218 ASSLY CHAIN CASE UPPER 36PA0098 KIT CHAIN CASE KIT-D100 4V

3439 PA181219 ASSLY CHAIN CASE LOWER 36PA0098 KIT CHAIN CASE KIT-D100 4V

3440 PA181272 CHAIN CASE LOWER ASSLY 36PA0122 KIT CHAIN CASE UPPER+LOWER

3441 PA231000 TOOL KIT PA231002 TOOL KIT

3442 PA231400 GRAB HANDLE PA231404 GRAB HANDLE

3443 PA351203 H T COIL WITH CABLE & CAP - LH PA351201 H T COIL WITH CABLE - LH

3444 PA351204 H T COIL WITH CABLE & CAP - RH PA351202 H T COIL WITH CABLE - RH

3445 PA401006 TAIL LAMP WITH BULB PA401009 TAIL LAMP ASSLY W/O LAMP

3446 PA401400 LEVER & SUPPORT HOLDE JZ161025 ASSEMBLY LEVER-HOLDER LH

3447 PA401409 IGNITION SWITCH 4PT MTG YPA13001 LOCK SET-D100M

3448 PA561207 STEP WASHER INHIBITOR-D102B JA561209 STEP WASHER

3449 PA591121 SILENCER ASSLY D105A 36PA0124 KIT SIL W/O SHIELDS-D105A

3450 PA621003 GEAR KICK PINION D105 PA621005 ASSEMBLY GEAR KICK PINION D105

3451 PA71013B FUELTANK BLK/BLUE DECAL 56PA0123 FUELTANK DISCO M 94 AFTER PRIMER

3452 PA71013C TANK FUEL BLK/MAGNA DEC 56PA0123 FUELTANK DISCO M 94 AFTER PRIMER

3453 PA71015E FUELTANK DISCO M 94 RED MCM DECAL 56PA0123 FUELTANK DISCO M 94 AFTER PRIMER

3454 PA71023C FUEL TANK D 102 B MN BLACK RED DECAL JZ71033C TANK FUEL MID BLACK RED DIS 102

3455 PA71033B FUEL TANK D125T BLACK BLUE DECAL JZ71033B TANK FUEL MID BLACK BLUE  DIS 102

3456 PA71033C FUEL TANK D125T BLACK RED DECAL JZ71033C TANK FUEL MID BLACK RED DIS 102

3457 PA71033F FUEL TANK D125T FLAME RED DECAL JZ71033F TANK FUEL FL RED DIS 102

3458 PA71035R FUEL TANK D125T BRILLIENT BLUE DECAL JZ71035R FUEL TANK D 102 BRILLIENT BLUE DECAL

3459 PA72013C FR FENDER PNTD E BLACK( DISCO M94) PA72013B FENDER FR EBONEY BLK

3460 PB181205 COVER-TAIL,RH,EBONY" PB181245 "COVER-TAIL, RH, EBONY"

3461 PD111000 FRAME COMP. 36PD0079 FRAME ASSLY

3462 PD111001 FRAME ASSLY.COMPLETE 36PD0079 FRAME ASSLY

3463 PD113007 ASSLY PILLION STEP PD113002 FOOTREST PILLION - AVENGER

3464 PD121005 OIL SEAL DG181023 SEAL OIL

https://oemship.com/



3465 PD122002 ARM COMP. SWING PD122000  SWING ARM

3466 PD122011 SHOCKABSORBER REAR PD122017 SHOCKABSORBER REAR

3467 PD131003 WHEEL FRONT MT1.85X17 - A102 52PD0150 FRONT RIM WITH DECAL A102

3468 PD131210 WHEEL REAR MT2.50X15 - A102 52PD0151 REAR RIM WITH DECAL A102

3469 PD131218 WHEEL REAR - A102  (TUBELESS TYRE) PD131224 WHEEL REAR-TL

3470 PD131810 ASSLY BRAKE PANEL REAR - A102 PD131809 BRAKE PANEL REAR - A102

3471 PD131848 HOSE BRAKE FRONT 36PD0072 KIT FR BR SYSTEM HOSE

3472 PD131850 HOSE BRAKE FRONT 36PD0073 KIT FR BR SYSTEM HOSE

3473 PD131858 UNIT ABS PD131876 UNIT ABS WET

3474 PD151006 CAP STEERING - AVENGER DK181076 CUP STEERING

3475 PD161005 LEVER AND SUPPORT HOLDER ASSY-A101 DG191010 LEVER GRIP  LH

3476 PD171009 ASSLY TANK COVER - A101 JM141002 COVER TANK

3477 PD231413 PAD BACK REST SEAT-A101 DG221027 PAD SEAT

3478 PD231600 MIRROR ASSLY LH - A102 PD231604 MIRROR ASSLY LH

3479 PD231601 MIRROR ASSLY RH - A102 PD231605 MIRROR ASSLY RH

3480 PD232002 WINDSHIELD 52PD0562 WINDSHIELD WITH DAMPER CRUISE-UG

3481 PD233029 DECAL RR FENDER CENTER (MATTE BLACK PD233022 DECAL RR FENDER CENTER

3482 PD351016 NEUTRAL SWITCH K17A 52PD1622 GPS PD351016 WITH O' RING

3483 PD351210 DC CDI (A101) PD351213 CDI ASSLY WITH DAMPER (101)

3484 PD351604 STARTER MOTOR DH111084 MOTOR STARTER

3485 PD351801 SENSOR BODY THROTTLE 36PD0112 3 IN 1 SENSOR KIT

3486 PD402206 FLEXI BAND 55 MM DK201049 CLAMP-HARNESS WIRING

3487 PD402211 CLAMP FOR HEAD LAMP HARNESS PA402204 BAND(LENGTH 110MM)

3488 PD402603 INDICATOR TELL TALE PD402600 GAUGE FUEL (METER)

3489 PD403602 SENSOR SPEED WHEEL JR403608 SENSOR SPEED WHEEL

3490 PD501114 ENGINE ASSEMBLY 56PDBC67 ENG ASSLY K17KB PD501114- SLICK BLACK

3491 PD511018 CYLINDER HEAD 36PD0083 KIT CYL HEAD A101 PD511018

3492 PD511053 COVER CYLINDER HEAD 36PD0083 KIT CYL HEAD A101 PD511018

3493 PD511054 COVER CYLINDER HEAD 36PD0084 KIT CYL HEAD A101 PD511021

3494 PD511073 ASSLY HEAD M/C WITH COVER _A102 SAI 36PD0102 KIT HEAD CYLINDER-COVER

3495 PD511101 COVER CYLINDER HEAD 36PD0084 KIT CYL HEAD A101 PD511021

3496 PD511225 TENSIONER ASSLY JC101034 TENSIONER ASSEMBLY

3497 PD511525 COVER ASSEMBLY HEAD CYLINDER 52PD1280 ASSLY COVER HEAD COMP. PD511525

3498 PD511536 COVER ASSEMBLY HEAD CYLINDER 52PD1615 COVER ASSLY HEAD PD511536 FOR K17E

https://oemship.com/



3499 PD541018 CRANKCASE RH 52JC0209 SF FOR FINISH PART JC101029 CRANKCASE RH

3500 PD541049 GASKET CRANKCASE PD541028 GASKET CRANKCASE

3501 PD541228 COVER CLUTCH 36PD0012 KIT ASSLY CL COVER-A102

3502 PD551028 SHAFT I/P TRANSMISSION SUB ASSLY DK101471 SHAFT INPUT TRANS SUB ASS

3503 PD551203 GEAR 4TH DRIVEN DK101718 GEAR 4TH DRIVEN

3504 PD551204 GEAR 5TH DRIVEN DK101721 GEAR 5TH DRIVEN (180)

3505 PD561238 STOPPER DRUM PD561237 STOPPER ASSEMBLY DRUM

3506 PD581008 BREATHER TUBE ASSLY PD581009 BREATHER TUBE

3507 PD591005 SILENCER ASSLY. YPD01011 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELD-AVENGER 220

3508 PD591034 YPD03002 SILENCER SHIELD-AVEN 220

3509 PD591280 ASSEMBLY PIPE A PD591350 ASSEMBLY PIPE A

3510 PD591432 SILENCER ASSEMBLY YPD37001 SILENCER WO SHIELDS 220 STREET

3511 PD591505 PIPE ASSEMBLY A PD591350 ASSEMBLY PIPE A

3512 PD591509 SILENCER ASSEMBLY YPD34001 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELDS AV 160

3513 PD611212 CAP INJECTOR-CONNECTOR QUICK PD611211 CAP INJECTOR-CONNECTOR QUICK

3514 PD611231 CAP INJECTOR-CONNECTOR QUICK DH121330 CAP INJECTOR-CONNECTOR QUICK

3515 PF111100 ASSLY FRAME COMPLETE PF111060 FRAME ASSY B104-D

3516 PF111116 FRAME ASSEMBLY COMPLETE PF111115 FRAME ASSEMBLY

3517 PF113013 STAY-MAIN STEP ASSY RH PF113064 ASSEMBLY STEP RIDER RH

3518 PF113026 PF113006 STAY ASSY LH

3519 PF113030 ASSLY PILLON FOOTREST LH PF113032 FOOTREST PILLION LH

3520 PF113031 ASSLY PILLON FOOTREST RH PF113033 FOOTREST PILLION RH

3521 PF113045 PLATE PILLION FOOTREST RH PF113033 FOOTREST PILLION RH

3522 PF113202 STAND CENTER PF113224 STAND CENTER

3523 PF113207 STAND SIDE JA113202 STAND SIDE

3524 PF121012 FORK FRONT ASSY PF121026 FORK FRONT

3525 PF121020 HOLDER  FORK UNDER DS181020 HOLDER ASSY  FORK  UNDER

3526 PF122026 ARM SWING COMP 52PF0612 SWING ARM S/A (PLATINA ES UG)

3527 PF131204 SPACER PANEL SIDE DX151022 COLLAR

3528 PF131606 PANEL ASSY BRAKE REAR DS151069 PANEL BRAKE RE

3529 PF161013 PIPE THROTTLE PF161007 GRIP ASSY RH

3530 PF161200 CABLE THROTTLE PF161211 CABLE THROTTLE

3531 PF161204 CABLE CLUTCH PF161212 CABLE CLUTCH

3532 PF161206 CABLE BRAKE PF161213 CABLE BRAKE

https://oemship.com/



3533 PF161208 CABLE - SPEEDO METER JZ161210 CABLE SPEEDOMETER

3534 PF161214 BOOT FOR LEVER LH DS191052 LEVER BOOT LH CLU SW

3535 PF161219 CABLE CLUTCH PF161212 CABLE CLUTCH

3536 PF171030 CANISTER SENTEC 309016 JY171077 CANISTER

3537 PF231206 ASSLY SARI GUARD 52PF0773 ASSLY SARI GUARD (PLATINA ES UG)

3538 PF351218 COIL H T 2 WITH CAP B104D PF351219 COIL H T 2  B104D

3539 PF351229 COIL HT  B103A JE351252 H T COIL 2 K16B FI

3540 PF351277 COIL IGNITION PF351276 COIL ASSEMBLY IGNITION

3541 PF351491 ECU EMS PF351500 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY

3542 PF351539 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY PF351567 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY

3543 PF351571 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY PF351562 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY

3544 PF351579 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY PF351554 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY

3545 PF401408 CONTROLLER SWITCH RH (SS) PF401417 SWITCH CONTROL RH (SS)

3546 PF501071 ASSLY ENGINE B104E KS PLATINUM SILVER PF501056 ASSEMBLY ENGINE B104E KS SAI

3547 PF511133 HEAD CYLINDER 52PF2863 FF CYL.HEAD_PF511133_BLACK

3548 PF511191 HEAD CYLINDER 52PF2862 FF CYL.HEAD_PF511191_BLACK

3549 PF511524 HEAD CYLINDER 52PF2861 FF CYL.HEAD_PF511524_BLACK

3550 PF541029 ASSLY CRANKCASE LH B104D 36PF0128 KIT ASSLY CRANKCASE LH

3551 PF541066 CRANKCASE ASSLY LH 36PF0128 KIT ASSLY CRANKCASE LH

3552 PF541109 CRANKCASE LH PF541108 CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY LH

3553 PF541173 DIPSTICK 52PF3125 ASSLY DIPSTICK WITH 'O' RING

3554 PF541240 GASKET MAGNETO COVER B104D JB541224 GASKET COVER MAGNETO

3555 PF541243 BRACKET CLUTCH CABLE B104D PF541255 BRACKET CLUTCH CABLE B104E

3556 PF541256 ASSLY CLUTCH COVER B104E 36PF0105 KIT ASSLY CL COVER

3557 PF551468 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY PF551460 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

3558 PF561005 CAM DRUM B104E JA561002 CAM DRUM CHANGE

3559 PF561006 PF561000 DRUM COMP BOXER 150

3560 PF561216 SHAFT ASSEMBLY GEAR SHIFT PF561215 ASSEMBLY LEVER GEAR SHIFT

3561 PF571004 COVER FILTER OIL PF571003 ASSEMBLY COVER FILTER OIL

3562 PF581424 MANIFOLD ASSLY INTAKE 52PF1038 SILVER MANIFOLD INTAKE - CT100 ES/KS

3563 PF581465 MANIFOLD INTAKE 52PF3353 SF FOR MANIFOLD INTAKE (PF581465) BLACK

3564 PF591515 SILENCER ASSEMBLY PF591599 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

3565 PF591614 SILENCER ASSEMBLY PF591599 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

3566 PF611216 BODY THROTTLE ASSEMBLY PF611221 BODY THROTTLE ASSEMBLY

https://oemship.com/



3567 PF621004 GEAR KICK PINION B104D PA621005 ASSEMBLY GEAR KICK PINION D105

3568 PF621200 ASSLY KICK LEVER B104D JA621201 LEVER ASSLY. KICK

3569 PF621403 ASSLY GEAR STARTER B104D PF621413 GEAR ASSEMBLY CLUTCH STARTER

3570 PF621409 GEAR ASSLY STARTER PF621411 GEAR ASSLY STARTER CLUTCH    

3571 PF621410 GEAR STARTER CLUTCH PF621411 GEAR ASSLY STARTER CLUTCH    

3572 PF7201X3 FR FENDER PAINTED BL 56PF8GX3 FENDER FRONT (PF181404) EBONY BLACK

3573 RA111000 ASSLY BARE CHASSIS UG 52RA0038 ASSEMBLY CHASSIS BARE MAXIMA Z LPG-RA111

3574 RA302202 RB402202 CABLE ASSEMBLY

3575 RA351204 COIL ASSLY IGNITION RH AN111043 COIL HT LH WITH CABLE

3576 RA351403 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY DT351401 ECU SERIES FOR PRODUCTION

3577 RA351411 ECU EMS ASSEMBLY JP351439 ECU

3578 RA541001 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE AU541007 CRANKCASE MAGNETO SIDE FI

3579 RA581209 CARBURETTOR ASSLY -BS4 RA581207 CARBURETTOR ASSY- FLANGE TYPE

3580 T1130031 COLLET,VALVE,4MM STEM,THIN T1134444 COLLET,VALVE,4MM

3581 T1179777 SLAVE CYLINDER,CLUTCH,KIT T1179111 KIT,SLAVE CYLINDER

3582 T1191269 SPARES KIT, DETENT ARM T1194455 SPARES KIT,DETENT ARM

3583 T1199900 DRUM,SELECTOR T1199901 DRUM,SELECTOR

3584 T1260823 GASKET, ALTERNATOR COVER T1260838 GASKET, ALTERNATOR COVER

3585 T1267005 COVER, ALTERNATOR T1268019 Alternator Cover

3586 T1295432 SENSOR, GEAR POSITION T1295678 SENSOR, GEAR POSITION

3587 T2001998 INNER TUBE, 17 INCH T2001062 INNER TUBE, 17 INCH

3588 T2010493 INNER TUBE, 17 INCH T2011283 INNER TUBE, 17 INCH

3589 T2010716 INNER TUBE, 17 INCH T2011283 INNER TUBE, 17 INCH

3590 T2041300 WEIGHT, BAR END T2049230 WEIGHT,BAR END

3591 T2044338 SWITCHCUBE,LH,VARIANT17,NEW T2044783 SWITCHCUBE, LH, VARIANT 17

3592 T2080780 PEG, BANK ANGLE T2085164 PEG, BANK ANGLE, 9,2MM

3593 T2081833 FOOTREST, RH, BLACK T2085167 FOOTREST,RIDER,RH,BLACK

3594 T2082126 FOOTREST,REAR,LH T2088202 FOOTREST,REAR,LH

3595 T2083343 BRACKET, SIDESTAND T2085521 Sidestand Bracket Assy

3596 T2089501 FOOTREST,REAR,RH T2089504 FOOTREST,REAR,RH

3597 T2089502 FOOTREST,REAR,LH T2089505 FOOTREST,REAR,LH

3598 T2089799 FOOTREST RH T2089804 FOOTREST, FRONT, RH

3599 T2100807 SENSOR, ENGINE COOLANT BLACK T2100808 Sensor, Engine Coolant

3600 T2100838 GRILLE, OIL COOLER, MLDG T2101049 GRILLE, OIL COOLER, MLDG

https://oemship.com/



3601 T2208106 ENDCAP,STEEL,BLACK T2208173 Endcap Cover Kit

3602 T2208107 ENDCAP,STEEL T2208174 ENDCAP,COVER,KIT,HG8

3603 T2310122 SEAT, RIDER, COMFORT T2314452 SEAT, RIDER, COMFORT

3604 T2310294 MOULDING, CHIN, COCKPIT T2319091 MOULDING, CHIN, COCKPIT

3605 T2310495 T2403892 PUMP,FUEL,3.5 BAR

3606 T2319101 SCREEN, MLDG T2312225 SCREEN, MLDG

3607 T2400735 PUMP, FUEL, 3.5 BAR T2403892 PUMP,FUEL,3.5 BAR

3608 T2501733 BATTERY, 12V, 10AH T2501727 BATTERY, 12V, 10AH

3609 T2502379 BRACKET, INSTRUMENT T2504108 BRACKET, INSTRUMENT

3610 T2505627 INSTRUMENT,TFT,KMH,EU T2505483 INSTRUMENT,TFT,KMH,EU

3611 T2507730 BATTERY, LITHIUM ION, 8AH T2508811 Battery, Lithium Ion, 8AH

3612 T2700391 BULB,SIDELIGHT,12V-5W T2700938 BULB, W5W, 5W, 12V, CLEAR

3613 T2700947 BULB, HEADLIGHT, H7, 55 WATT T2701384 BULB, HEADLIGHT, H7, 55 WATT

3614 T2701239 HEADLAMP, FULL LED T2701440 HEADLAMP, FULL LED

3615 T2701968 INDICATOR, LED, TYPE 2 T2707444 INDICATOR, LED, TYPE 2

3616 T2701969 INDICATOR, LED T2707333 INDICATOR, LED

3617 T2709041 INDICATOR,CHROME,AMBER LENS T2701157 SPARES KIT, INDICATOR, CHROME

3618 T3558989 WASHER, SEALING, 14,4X23X3 T3551092 MULTIPACK, SEALING WASHER

3619 T3850209-EN HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, DCZ/DPZ, EN T3850302-EN HBK ASSY, DTC, EN

3620 T3850209-NL HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, DCZ/DPZ, NL T3850302-NL HBK ASSY, DTC, NL

3621 T3850408-EN T3850508-EN HBK ASSY, L SERIES, LGX, EN

3622 TA113000 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER LH 36TA0134 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER LH

3623 TA113003 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER RH 36TA0135 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER RH

3624 TA113005 STEP ASSEMBLY PILLION LH TA113007 STEP PILLION LH

3625 TA113009 STEP ASSEMBLY PILLION RH TA113011 STEP PILLION RH

3626 TA113015 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER LH TA113016 STEP RIDER LH

3627 TA113017 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER RH TA113018 STEP RIDER RH

3628 TA113018 STEP RIDER RH 36TA0108 STEP ASSEMBLY RIDER RH

3629 TA121088 BRACKET ASSEMBLY UNDER TA121073 ASSEMBLY BRACKET UNDER

3630 TA122002 ARM SWING 52TA0224 ASSLY ARM SWING TA122002 TRIUMPH T102B

3631 TA141004 CHAIN TA141009 CHAIN

3632 TA151003 GRIP RH TA151092 GRIP ASSEMBLY RH

3633 TA151021 BRACKET UPPER TA151038 BRACKET ASSEMBLY UPPER

3634 TA151023 CAP END TA151088 CAP END

https://oemship.com/



3635 TA161000 PEDAL BRAKE TA131870 ASSEMBLY PEDAL BRAKE

3636 TA161002 PEDAL BRAKE TA131865 ASSEMBLY PEDAL BRAKE

3637 TA171600 CAP TANK FUEL TA232600 SET LOCK

3638 TA181209 COVER SIDE LH 52TA0257 COVER ASSEMBLY SIDE LH TRIUMPH T101B

3639 TA181210 COVER SIDE RH 52TA0258 COVER ASSEMBLY SIDE RH TRIUMPH T101B

3640 TA181403 FLAP FENDER FRONT 36TA0053 MUDGUARD EXTENSION KIT

3641 TA231201 GUARD LEG LH 36TA0038 UPPER ENGINE BARS

3642 TA231202 GUARD LEG RH 36TA0038 UPPER ENGINE BARS

3643 TA232603 SET KEY YTA04005 BLANK KEY

3644 TA233003 DECAL ASSEMBLY TRIUMPH TA233004 RING DECAL TRIUMPH

3645 TA401000 LAMP HEAD 52TA0517 TA401000 HEAD LAMP + LABEL FOR SCRMBLR 4

3646 TA401015 LAMP HEAD 52TA0516 TA401015 HEAD LAMP WITH LABEL FOR SPEED

3647 TA401400 SWITCH IGNITION TA232600 SET LOCK

3648 TA403200 ECU IMMOBILISER TA232600 SET LOCK

3649 TA511015 COVER ASSEMBLY HEAD CYLINDER 52TA0419 COVER ASSEMBLY HEAD CYLINDER TA511015

3650 TA541047 HOUSING ASSEMBLY SEAL TA541036 HOUSING SEAL

3651 TA541201 COVER MAGNETO OUTER 56TA41H4 COVER MAGNETO OUTER TA541201 RVN BLK

3652 TA541230 BRACKET GUARD SUMP UPPER LH TA541254 BRACKET ASSEMBLY GUARD SUMP

3653 TA541231 BRACKET GUARD SUMP UPPER RH TA541254 BRACKET ASSEMBLY GUARD SUMP

3654 TA541248 BRACKET GUARD SUMP LOWER FRONT TA541254 BRACKET ASSEMBLY GUARD SUMP

3655 TA551404 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVEN TA551402 HOUSING ASSEMBLY CLUTCH

3656 TA561201 SHAFT ASSEMBLY GEAR SHIFT TA561231 ASSEMBLY LEVER GEAR SHIFT

3657 TA581000 FILTER ASSEMBLY AIR 52TA0230 FILTER ASSEMBLY AIR TRIUMPH T102B

3658 TA591031 CAP MUFFLER TA591094 CAP ASSEMBLY END

3659 TA591466 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY SECONDARY TA591469 ASSEMBLY MUFFLER SECONDARY

3660 TA601201 TANK ASSEMBLY EXPANSION TA601227 CAP TANK EXPANSION

3661 Y591419 52JP0670 ASSEMBLY PREMUFFLER WITH CHILD PARTS

3662 YAF18006 DIPHRAM LPR BS6 36AF0057 DIAPHRAGM ASSLY KIT- BS6

3663 YAF30003 IACV STEPPER MOTOR(60539.00.72) YJH27001 IACV STEPPER MOTOR

3664 YDJ08001 SILENCER WO SHIELD MUFFLER & WIRE SHIELD DJ101745 SILENCER ASSEMBLY

3665 YDK06001 SILENCER WO SHIELD MUFFLER & WIRE SHIELD YDK06002 SILENCER WO SHIELDS -P220 BS IV

3666 YDT02001 HIGH BEAM BULB-RINDER-RS200 DT401024 12V H9 65W BULB

3667 YDY02018 SPEEDO HARNESS - PRICOL YPF27005 WIRING HARNESS-PRICOL

3668 YJD07002 TOP COVER WITH O RING-P135 LS JD402402 COVER TOP SPEEDOMETER

https://oemship.com/



3669 YJF05001 SPD MTR TOP COVER WITH SEALING RING YDT02004 SPD MTR TOP COVER WITH SEALING RING

3670 YJF08001 TOP COVER & SEALING RING PRICOL YJL02003 SPD MTR TOP COVER-JCPPL

3671 YJG67022 AIMING BOLT HOLDER JG401067 ADJUSTER LAMP HEAD

3672 YJH01007 HEADLIGHT ASSY WO BULB YJH05001 HEADLIGHT ASSY WO BULB -V12

3673 YJH27001 IACV STEPPER MOTOR YJH27036 STEPPER MOTOR 5D 60573.00.72

3674 YJH27022 FLANGE BOLT MAKINO PF551422 BOLT FLANGE SPECIAL B104D

3675 YJH27023 COMPRESSION SPRING MAKINO YDY04001 COMPRESSION SPRING MAKINO

3676 YJH27027 LIFTER MAKINO YDY04004 LIFTER MAKINO

3677 YJH27028 PRESSURE PLATE MAKINO YDY04005 PRESSURE PLATE MAKINO

3678 YJK19002 HOUSING WITH HARNESS-MINDA YJK19003 SPEEDO MACHINE & PANEL-MINDA

3679 YJP62001 FUEL PUMP REPAIR KIT 36JP0111 FUEL PUMP REPAIR KIT

3680 YJP88012 Disc A, Friction Clutch 36JP0149 KIT FRICTION PLATE 250

3681 YJP88013 DISC B, FRICTION CLUTCH 36JP0149 KIT FRICTION PLATE 250

3682 YJP88016 SEAT JUDDER SPRING YJR05017 SEAT JUDDER SPRING

3683 YJP88017 SPRING, JUDDER YJR05018 SPRING JUDDER

3684 YJP88021 SPECIAL NUT M10X1.25 JP231616 CAP STUD

3685 YJP88022 ADAPTOR M10X1.25 LAJ00033 BOLT STUD M8X1.25

3686 YJP89063 DOME NUT (M6X1) KCEA0605 NUT DOMED CAP SINGLE PIECE

3687 YJR05034 BLEEDER SCREW DJ151069 BLEEDER SCREW

3688 YJR31002 COMPRESSION SPRING C2MD073020 36JR0317 SET SPRING COMPRESSION CLUTCH

3689 YJY10005 FUEL PUMP REPAIR KIT 36JY0359 FUEL PUMP REPAIR KIT

3690 YJZ14002 ROLLER STARTER CLUTCH 36JZ0132 KIT STARTER CLUTCH REPAIR

3691 YJZ14003 SPRING STARTER CLUTCH 36JZ0132 KIT STARTER CLUTCH REPAIR

3692 YJZ40001 SILENCER ASSY WITHOUT SHIELD YJZ28001 SILENCER WO SHIELDS D125 BS4

3693 YJZ51007 CENTER CLUTCH 121-48G39-01 YJR06007 CENTER CLUTCH PULSAR N160

3694 YJZ51012 PLATECLUTCHPRESSURE 151-48G41-01 YJR06012 PLATE CLUTCH PRESSURE N160

3695 YJZ51014 PLATE CLUTCH LIFTER 171-48G41-01 YJR06014 PLATE CLUTCH LIFTER PULSAR N160

3696 YPD31001 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELDS YPD34001 SILENCER ASSY WO SHIELDS AV 160

3697 YPF08001 SILENCER ASSLY WO SHIELD YPF12001 SILENCER WO SHIELD PLATINAUG

3698 YTA02012 SOCKET HEADED BOLT M8X1.25X30L LAC00230 BOLT SOCKET M8X1.25

3699 YTA02037 PISTON ASSLY DIA13 36JP0162 MINOR KIT - FR MASTER CYL ASSLY

3700 YTA02039 PRIMARY SEAL DIA 13 36JP0162 MINOR KIT - FR MASTER CYL ASSLY

3701 YTA02076 BUSH BIMETALLIC YJP89057 BUSH BIMETALLIC

3702 YTA02077 BUSH METALLIC BLUE YJP89059 BUSH BIMETALLIC BLUE

https://oemship.com/



3703 YTA02079 KIT FR BR PAD WITHSHIM BRM04C GR TA131882 PAD SET BRAKE FRONT

3704 YTA04028 O-RING PUMP MODULE JY171146 RING O

END OF REPORT

https://oemship.com/


